
 

June 2023       Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

 

  

 

NTG – Retail Price List 2023 
 

 

Email: sales@mgbits.com                                Website: www.mgbits.com  
 

Our basic reference numbers have been sub-divided into several entries. Selecting the item you require should be quite straightforward but should you have 
any difficulty, we can easily identify the part if you contact us stating your model. 

Price Maintenance. We endeavour to absorb price increases, but as we are often unaware of new prices until fresh stocks arrive, it is sometimes necessary to 
pass on some increases and we reserve the right to charge rates ruling on the date of despatch. 
Prices are pound sterling (GBP) and exclude VAT - applicable to UK and EC customers. 

Abbreviations used in Price List 
 

Computer Model Code 
 

T T Type Unclassified M4 MGA Twin Cam 

Y Y Type Unclassified W4 Wolselely 4/44 

M MGA Unclassified W5 Wolseley 15/50 

M1 MGA 1500 W Wolseley 4/44+15/50 

M2 MGA 1600 Z Z Type Unclassified 

M3 MGA 1600 Mk 2 ZB ZB Magnette 
     

 

 

A001 CARB BODY-FRONT OR REAR TB/C/D/Y 178.60 

A003A BODY-FRONT CARB TF/MGA/ZB USED 51.17 

A003B BODY-REAR CARBURETTOR MGA/ZB P.O.A. 

A004 NECK ASSY-FUEL TANK   MGA 52.69 

A004L NECK FOR LOCKING FUEL CAP MGA 85.00 

A015 HOSE-FUEL FILLER NECK Y 19.50 

A016 HOSE-FUEL NECK TO TANK MGA 14.83 

A016Z HOSE FUEL NECK TO TANK Z/W 19.56 

A020 CARB SYCHRONISING TOOL ALL 44.86 

A021 COLORTUNE CARB MIXTURE TOOL 49.65 

A264 FUEL HOSE CARB-CARB 16 TF/M/Z+TD MK2 30.94 

A264AT FUEL HOSE PUMP-CARB 18 TC/YT/TD MK2 34.80 

A264ATA FUEL HOSE PUMP-CARB 13 TA 33.32 

A264AY FUEL HOSE PUMP-CARB 18 YAB/W4 30.51 

A264C FUEL HOSE-PMP-CARB TD+PIPE-CARB TF 15 31.20 

A264D FUEL HOSE PUMP-CARB 12 MGA/Z 29.56 

A264T FUEL HOSE CARB-CARB 13TBCD/YT/W5 29.68 

A264TA FUEL HOSE CARB-CARB 8 TA 22.77 

A265 DOUBLE BANJO T/YT/M/Z 24.12 

A265A BANJO BOLT-FLOAT CHAMBER ALL 7.00 

A265B WASHER-BANJO/DASHPOT/DRAIN PLUG  1.10 

A266 USE L069D  

A288 CARB JET T/Y/M/Z/W 19.75 

A288A NUT-CARB JET ADJUSTER      ALL 5.40 

A288B SPRING-CARB JET ADJUST NUT ALL 2.69 

A288C NUT-GLAND SEALING ALL 9.92 

A288D ALLOY RING-JET SEAL ALL 5.95 

A288E LARGE CORK SEAL-JET RING ALL 2.02 

A289 CARB NEEDLE STD (ES) TBCD/YT 18.70 

A289A SCREW-NEEDLE T/Y/Z/M/W/F 2.95 

A289AA CARB NEEDLE (1.5 CARBS) LS1 TD MK2 18.70 

A289AM USE A289A  

A289M CARB NEEDLE STD (GS) MGA1500 18.70 

A289M2 CARB NEEDLE STD #6 MGA1600+MK2 18.70 

A289M4 CARB NEEDLE STD (OA6) TWIN CAM 18.70 

A289R CARB NEEDLE RICH (EM) TBCD/YT 18.70 

A289RTF CARB NEEDLE RICH (HI) TF 18.70 

A289RY CARB NEEDLE RICH (DK) YA/B 18.70 

A289TA CARB NEEDLE STD (AC) TA 18.70 

A289TF CARB NEEDLE STD (GJ) TF 18.70 

A289W CARB NEEDLE WEAK (AP) TBCD YT 18.70 

A289W5 CARB NEEDLE STD (M) W5 MO5 W15 18.70 

A289WA CARB NEEDLE STD (FJ) W4 18.70 

A289WTA CARB NEEDLE WEAK S TA 18.70 

A289WTF CARB NEEDLE WEAK (GL) TF 18.70 

A289WW CARB NEEDLE WEAK (NO.1) W4 18.70 

A289WY CARB NEEDLE WEAK (EF) YA/B 18.70 

A289WZ CARB NEEDLE WEAK (M5) ZA ZB 18.70 

A289Y CARB NEEDLE STD (FI) YA/B 18.70 

A289ZA CARB NEEDLE STD (GM) ZA 18.70 

A289ZB CARB NEEDLE STD (EQ) ZB 18.70 

A290 CARB SEAL/WASHER KIT T/Y/M/Z/W 19.50 

A290A SPANNER-JET ADJUSTER ALL 10.22 

A290B SPRING-GLAND SEAL ALL 4.20 

A290C JET BEARING-TOP ALL 14.33 

A290D JET BEARING-BOTTOM TYMZW 10.82 

A290K JET BEARING KIT T/Y/M/Z/W 34.80 

A290KZ JET BEARING KIT (STAY DRY) T/Y/M/Z/W 50.80 

A290S SEAL SET 2 CARB JET TYMZW 2.55 

A290SD SEAL-CARB JET STAY DRY TYMZW 6.99 

A291 CHAMBER/PISTON 1.25 TBCD/YWZA USED 124.85 

A291A SPRING-CARB PISTON MZMGRLA5/MO5/W15 15.14 

A291ATF SPRING-CARB PISTON TF 11.00 

A291B SCREW-CARB PISTON CHAMBER  ALL 1.55 

A291C WASHER-PISTON SPRING TF/MGA/ZB 1.97 

A291M CHAMBER/PISTON 1.5 TF/M/ZB USED 101.96 

A298AX CARB SET RECON TA EXCHANGE* 769.38 

A298BX CARB SET RECON TB/C EXCHANGE* 689.79 

A298CX CARB SET RECON TD EXCHANGE* 689.79 

A298CX2 CARB SET RECON TD MK2 1.5 EXCH* 689.79 

A298DX CARB SET RECON TF EXCHANGE* 689.79 

A298EX CARB [SINGLE] RECON YA/B EXCHANGE* 382.87 

A298FX CARB SET RECON YT EXCHANGE* 689.79 

A298GX CARB SET RECON MGA1500 EXCHANGE* 689.79 

A298HX CARB SET RECON MGA 2/3 EXCHANGE* 689.79 

A298JX CARB SET RECON ZA EXCHANGE* 689.79 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

A298KX CARB SET RECON ZB EXCHANGE* 689.79 

A298LX CARB SINGLE RECON W4 EXCHANGE* 350.20 

A298MX CARB RECON W15 EARLY (H) EXCHANGE* 350.20 

A298PX CARB RECON W15 (LATE HS) EXCHANGE* 350.20 

A298WX USE A298LX     CARB W4/44  

A299C USE A299E  

A299D USE A299F  

A299E CARB REBUILD KIT  1.25 TABCD/Y/ZA/W 78.90 

A299F CARB REBUILD KIT 1.50 TF/M/ZB 78.80 

A300 USE A300F  

A300A CLEVIS PIN SHORT TABCDF/YT/M/Z 3.26 

A300B CLEVIS PIN LONG TABCDF/YT/M/Z 3.47 

A300C SPLIT PIN-CARB LINKS ETC ALL 0.32 

A300D JET LEVER YA/YB USED 26.50 

A300F JET LEVER - CARB - FRONT M/Z 17.37 

A300G LINK ROD-JET LEVER ZA ZB MGA 8.87 

A300H TRUNNION-LINK ROD ZA ZB MGA 9.34 

A300R JET LEVER - CARB - REAR M/Z 16.45 

A301 JET LEVER-FRONT TA/B/C 58.49 

A301A JET LEVER-REAR TA/B/C 53.55 

A301T JET LEVER-FRONT/REAR TD/F 53.55 

A302 LINK-JET LEVERS TA/B/C/D/F 42.00 

A302D JET LINK YA/YB USED 26.50 

A303 LINK-CARB JET TA/B/C 28.80 

A303A REAR LINK-CARB TD/F USED 22.27 

A303T LINK-CARB JET TD/F/M/Z 11.92 

A304A FLOAT CHAMBER LESS LID RH T/MZ/YW 105.42 

A304B FLOAT CHAMBER LESS LID LH T/M/Z 150.96 

A304D BOLT-CHAMBER/BODY TABCD/Y/M 12.89 

A305A LID-FLOAT CHAMBER RH T/MZ + LH MG/RIL 86.90 

A305B LID-FLOAT CHAMBER LH TMZYT+RH MG+R 65.46 

A305C SEAL-FLOAT CHAMBER TOP ALL 1.66 

A306 LEVER+PIN-FLOAT CHAMBER ALL 19.70 

A307 LEVER-THROTTLE SHAFT MGA 48.73 

A308 CAM - FAST IDLE MGA 22.63 

A308A SCREW - FAST IDLE CAM MGA 5.80 

A368A PANCAKE FILTER 1.25TBCD/Y/ZA 24.97 

A368B PANCAKE FILTER 1.5TF/M/ZB 28.50 

A368T TUBE-BREATHER FOR A368A/B 1.73 

A369A STELLING & HELLINGS FILTER 1.25 TBCDYZ 46.82 

A369B STELLING & HELLINGS FILTER 1.50 TF/M/ZB 46.82 

A374 CARB SPINDLE KIT 1.25TABCDYZA 27.20 

A375 CARB SPINDLE KIT 1.5TF/M/ZB 23.31 

A375A CARB SPINDLE-REAR CARB ZB 19.85 

A375AT ROD-THROTTLE CONNECTING T 49.47 

A375B 'W'CLAMP+SCREWS T/M/Z 17.95 

A375C SPINDLE-THROTTLE COUPLING TABCDF/YT 9.76 

A375CM SPINDLE-CARB COUPLING M/Z 9.68 

A375M BUSH-CASTING REPAIR HD4 T/Y/MG/RIL 4.85 

A375T THROTTLE SPINDLE BUSH FITTING TOOL 10.50 

A376A THROTTLE DISC 1.25 TABCDY/ZA/W/AMW 25.80 

A376B THROTTLE DISC 1.5 TF/MZB/MGRL 12.44 

A377 PIVOT BOLT-FAST IDLE TD/F/Y 5.63 

A378 LEVER-FAST IDLE    TD/F/Y 54.96 

A379 LINK BAR-FAST IDLE TD/F/Y 11.80 

A380 NLA   THROTTLE STOP-FRONT TD/F  

A380T THROTTLE STOP-FRONT TB/C 36.52 

A385 LEVER-FRONT THROTTLE STOP ZA 13.55 

A386 LEVER-FRONT THROTTLE STOP M/ZB 13.55 

A387 REAR THROTTLE STOP TD/TF/ZB 15.44 

A388 REAR THROTTLE STOP MGA 19.16 

A397 FILTER-INLINE FUEL BRASS ALL 93.12 

A398 FILTER-INLINE FUEL PLASTIC ALL 4.82 

A399 FILTER-INLINE FUEL GLASS/CHROME 18.24 

A400 FUEL PIPE-TANK/PUMP TD+ EARLY TF 42.46 

A400A FUEL PIPE-TANK TO UNION TA/B 38.23 

A400B FUEL PIPE UNION-TAP/PIPE TA/B 30.80 

A400C FUEL PIPE-TAP TO PUMP TA/B 27.59 

A400K FUEL PIPE SET TA TB 158.00 

A400L FUEL PIPE-PUMP TO FLEX PIPE MGA 28.97 

A400M FUEL PIPE-TANK TO PUMP MGA 29.91 

A400TF FUEL PIPE-TANK TO PUMP TF 30.48 

A400Y FUEL PIPE-TANK TO PUMP Y 42.46 

A401 FUEL PIPE-PUMP TO FLEX PIPE TF 35.56 

A401F FUEL PIPE-TANK TO HOSE Z 42.38 

A401G FUEL PIPE-PUMP TO CARB ZA 55.52 

A401H FUEL PIPE-PUMP TO CARB ZB/W5 58.68 

A401W FUEL PIPE SET TANK TO PUMP W4 56.14 

A402 UNION-FUEL PIPE JOINT TABCDF Y Z 25.18 

A403 FUEL HOSE-TANK TO PUMP Z/W5 23.45 

A404 ADAPTER & FILTER-FUEL TANK T 44.97 

A404A USE A265B  

A404B REPLACEMENT FILTER-FUEL OUTLET T 17.60 

A404TA ADAPTER & FILTER-MAIN FEED F/ TANK TA 55.00 

A404Z BANJO BOLT FEED PIPE-FUEL TANK ZW P.O.A. 

A405A FUEL PIPE-TANK TO UNION TC 43.91 

A405B FUEL PIPE-UNION TO PUMP TC 36.50 

A405K CLIP SET-FUEL PIPE-CHASSIS TC 36.00 

A406D SEAL-FUEL FILLER CAP SEATING ZA/ZB/W 6.55 

A410 BUSH -THROTTLE PEDAL MGA 6.07 

A410A PIVOT BOLT-THROTTLE PEDAL RHD MGA 8.50 

A424 KNURLED NUT ONLY DASHPOT TABC 20.03 

A425A USE A265B  

A450 THROTTLE PEDAL RHD MGA 54.00 

A450A SPRING - THROTTLE RETURN MGA 6.14 

A451 CONNECTOR-THRTTLE CABLE TO PDL MGA P.O.A. 

A452 BRACKET-THROTTLE PEDAL RHD  MGA 32.50 

A452A DIST TUBE-THROTTLE STOP MGA 3.64 

A452B RUBBER THROTTLE STOP MGA 3.48 

A453 STOP-THROTTLE PEDAL RHD  M 22.88 

A500 CONNECTOR-JET LEVERS M/Z 19.48 

A500A NOW A300H  

A502 PIVOT PIN-CAM LINK M/Z 5.71 

A503 UNION-CARB TO VACUUM PIPE MZW 10.06 

A504 BOLT-FLOAT CHAMBER-BODY MZ EARLY 10.95 

A504A FIBRE WASHER-FLOAT CHMBR/CARB TYZW 1.49 

A504B WASHER SET-FLOAT BOWL BOLT TY 3.10 

A504C WASHER-FLOAT CHAMBER MGA1500 3.44 

A505 BOLT-FLOAT CHAMBER LATE M/Z 11.25 

A505A WASHER-FLOAT CHAMBR INNER-LATE M23 3.98 

A505B WASHER-FLOAT CHAMBER TOP-LATE M2/3 1.11 

A505C WASHER-FLOAT CHAMBR BTTM-LATE M23 1.34 

A505D NUT-CHAMBER BOLT LOCK LATE M/Z 1.11 

A527 NUT-FLOAT CHAMBER TYMZW/MG/RL 11.24 

A527A ALLOY WASHER-FLOAT CHAMBER ALL 1.54 

A527B FIBRE WASHER-FLOAT CHAMBER ALL 1.42 

A547 HOSE-ROCKER COVER MGA/AM 13.55 

A547A HOSES-AIR CLEANER TF (PR) 2.37 

A547Z HOSE-ROCKER COVER TO AIR CLEANER  Z 19.17 

A550 CABLE BRACKET-REAR CARB TB/C 33.29 

A550A CABLE CLIP+FIXINGS CHOKE/STRTR TB TC 13.60 

A552 CABLE END STOP TC 44.07 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

A553A USE L471D  

A553B CABLE-SLOW RUNNING TA/B/C 66.98 

A553C CHOKE CABLE TF/Z MG3/4 50.85 

A553CL CHOKE CABLE+KNOB LHD MGA 29.20 

A553CR CHOKE CABLE+KNOB RHD MGA/A/M/W 32.00 

A553CS CHOKE CABLE MGA TWIN CAM RHD 26.09 

A553CT CHOKE CABLE TA/B/C 68.50 

A553CY CHOKE CABLE YA/YB 53.50 

A553D USE L306A  

A553DL USE L307CL  

A553DR USE L307CR  

A553DY USE L306B  

A553E CHOKE CABLE TD YT 49.47 

A553F USE L307B  

A553G USE L307A  

A554 CABLE END CLAMP ALL MODELS 4.16 

A555 CABLE END CLAMP YA YB YT 3.95 

A556 BRACKET-THROTTLE SPRING MGA 19.53 

A556A SPRING-THROTTLE MGA SHORT 3.55 

A556B SPRING-THROTTLE RETURN MGA 6.82 

A556C PLATE-THROTTLE TENSION SPRING MGA 2.84 

A557 LINK ASSEMBLY-THROTTLE  Z 35.51 

A557A 5/16 BALL END WITH 2BA THREAD 4.90 

A557B TRUNNION-CABLE ZA MGA 10.17 

A557C CLAMP THROTTLE SHAFT ZA ZB USED 19.25 

A557D SHAFT-THROTTLE TO CARBS ZA ZB USED 25.10 

A557E LEVER-THRTTLE PEDAL SHAFT ZA ZB USD 26.73 

A558 BRACKET-THROTTLE+CHOKE MGA 36.00 

A558A ANCHOR-THROTTLE CABLE Y/M/Z 9.64 

A569A MANIFOLD-AIR TA 96.34 

A569AA BRACKET - AIR MANIFOLD TA 25.31 

A569B MANIFOLD-AIR (2-PC) TBC 249.70 

A569C MANIFOLD-AIR TD/YT ORIG 270.30 

A569CA STUD + WING NUT-AIR/MAN-CLNR (RPR) TD 10.94 

A569CB STUD+NUTS AIR MANIFOLD MOUNT TD 6.01 

A569CU MANIFOLD-AIR TD/YT ORIG USED 254.90 

A569E MANIFOLD-AIR 1.5 (UNPOLISHED) TD P.O.A. 

A569H AIR PIPE-CARB USED YA/B 34.77 

A570A AIR MANIFOLD ZA USED 86.02 

A570B AIR MANIFOLD ZB USED 100.67 

A570E BRACKETS AIR CLEANER PAIR TB/C 38.84 

A570F WING NUT-AIR CLEANER (REPRDCTION) TD 4.09 

A570G HOSE-AIR CLEANER YA YB 15.09 

A570J BRACKETS-AIR CLEANER PR USD YA/B 39.30 

A570WC WIRE CLIP-AIR CLEANER TA/B/C 2.38 

A570X CLIP-AIR CLEANER TB/C 25.44 

A571 HOSE-AIR CLEANER TD/YT 18.85 

A571A WIRE CLIP - BREATHER HOSE Z/W4 1.63 

A571Z HOSE-AIR CLEANER Z + HEATER W4 10.70 

A572D USE A572P  

A572F ELEMENT-AIR CLEANER(SINGLE) TF 27.99 

A572N FELT PADS X 4 A/CLEANER TF/MGA 19.33 

A572P ELEMENT-AIR CLEANER-(PAIR) MGA 31.62 

A573 AIR FILTERS COMPLETE PAIR   TF 190.39 

A573A AIR FILTER USED ZA 74.58 

A573AA SUPPORT BRACKET-AIR CLEANER ZA USD 17.32 

A573AB SUPPORT BRACKET-AIR CLEANER S/S ZB 25.36 

A573B AIR FILTER USED ZB 98.37 

A573C METAL PIPE-ROCKER COVER  TF 22.47 

A573F AIR CLEANER (WITH PIPE) FRNT M 89.50 

A573R AIR CLEANER REAR MGA 89.50 

A573W AIR FILTER USED WOLSELEY 4/44 76.50 

A574A AIR CLEANER TA TAKES MGB FILTER 250.75 

A574AA ELEMENT FOR A574A 7.13 

A574B AIR CLEANER TB/C 245.00 

A574BB ELEMENT-REPRO A/CLEANER TB TC 29.59 

A574C AIR CLEANER TD (K&N INTERNAL) 178.00 

A574CU AIR CLEANER TD ORIG USED 193.80 

A574D CLEANING KIT-REPRO. AIR CLEANER TD 15.09 

A574F FILTER-REPRO AIR CLEANER TD 42.16 

A574H AIR CLEANER YA/YB USED 64.90 

A574HE AIR CLEANER YA/YB (EXPORT) USED 100.00 

A698X CARB SET RECON TWIN-CAM EXU* P.O.A. 

A793 THROTTLE CABLE MGA 15.40 

A793L THROTTLE CABLE MGA LHD 17.48 

A794 BUSH-THROTTLE SPINDLE  Z 17.48 

A795 BALL JOINT-THROTTLE LEVER Z/F1 21.43 

A796 THROTTLE CABLE YA/YB/YT 21.99 

A796C ADJUSTER-THROTTLE CABLE YA YB   USED 11.29 

A797 ROLLER-THROTTLE PEDAL T/Y 19.19 

A797A USE A797B  (THROTTLE PEDAL TA)  USED  

A797B THROTTLE PEDAL ASSY TA TB TC 195.00 

A797Y PEDAL - ACCELERATOR USD RHD Y SERIES 43.21 

A798 THROTTLE PEDAL ASSY RHD TD/F 135.00 

A798A SPRING-THROTTLE PEDAL TBCDF 13.68 

A798AA SPRING-THROTTLE PEDAL TA 10.51 

A798B BRACKET-THROTTLE SPRING T/Y 18.97 

A798C SPRING-THROTTLE CABLE Y TYPE 14.83 

A798D SPRING-THROTTLE PEDAL Z 19.17 

A798L THROTTLE PEDAL ASSY LHD TD/F USED 85.30 

A807 DASHPOT CAP BRASS (NO DAMPER) TABC 19.64 

A808 CARB DAMPER-KNURLED TA/B/C/D/Y 32.70 

A808D CARB DAMPER-HEX TF/MZW/AMW 25.31 

A808E USE A265B  

A813 FUEL RESERVE SYSTEM TA/B 400.55 

A813A NLA   CORK SEAL-RESERVE TAP TAB  

A813B REPAIR KIT - FUEL RESERVE TAP TA TB 98.80 

A813C RECT GROMMET- TA/B RESERVE SHAFT 2.88 

A823 SPRING-CARB JET ALL MODELS 7.55 

A824 SCREW-THROTTLE DISC   ALL 1.63 

A825A NEEDLE+SEAT-IMPROVED TYMZW/F 15.07 

A825B NEEDLE JET+VALVE SEAT HD4 TYMR 22.00 

A826 FILTER+SPRING-FLOAT CHAMBER ALL 16.90 

A827A CLIP-THRTTLE SHAFT RETN SPRNG TDFMZ 14.92 

A827AT CLIP-THRTTLE SHAFT RETRN SPRING TABC 29.50 

A827B BOLT+NUT-CARB SPINDLE CLIP ALL 2.90 

A827C SPRINGS-THROTTLE RETURN PAIR TA 20.40 

A827D SPRINGS-THROTTLE RETURN PAIR TB/C 20.30 

A827E SPRING-CARB SPINDLE PR TDFMZ 19.55 

A828 MOUNT SET 4-FLOAT CHAMBER M/Z 9.75 

A830 TENSION LINK-CAM PLATE M/Z 9.88 

A830A CAM PLATE-FAST IDLE MGA/ZA/ZB 16.88 

A833 LEVER-THROTTLE TA/B/C 38.25 

A833A SCREW-THROTTLE STOP TMZW 1.92 

A833B SPRING THROTTLE STOP ALL 1.98 

A833T LEVER-THROTTLE TD/F 33.00 

A833Y LEVER-CARB THROTTLE SHAFT YA/B 22.50 

A834 CLIP-CARB SPINDLE SPRING ALL 22.88 

A835 LEVER-SLOW RUNNING TB/C 49.85 

A835A USE A554  

A835B SPRING-SLOW RUNNING LEVER TABC 11.49 

A835C ANCHOR SLOW RUNNING LEVER TBC 20.11 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

A835D ANCHOR/ADJUSTER S/RUN CABLE TA 22.00 

A836 NLA    HEAT SHIELDS PR USED ZA  

A836T HEAT SHIELD-CARB TBCDF/YT 68.85 

A836TF USE A836T  

A837 HEAT SHIELD-CARBS MGA/ZB 61.18 

A838 NLA  SUPPORT-FLOAT CHAMBER PR ZA  

A844 USE A844P  

A844P FLOAT-CARB PLASTIC TY/MZW/MG/RI 29.50 

A855 TICKLER/LIFT PIN ASSY ALL 16.85 

A879 PIN-THROTTLE STOP TYMZW 4.75 

A934 CARB OVERFLOW PIPE TY/MZW/MGRL 18.75 

A934A CLIP-CARB VENT PIPES  ALL 5.85 

B001 MOUNT PLATE-ENGINE TD/F/Y USED 78.03 

B001A MOUNT PLATE-ENGINE (USED) TA P.O.A. 

B001D MOUNT PLATE-ENGINE FRONT USD MZW5/F 75.54 

B001T MOUNT PLATE-ENGINE TB/C 168.20 

B001W MOUNT PLATE-ENGINE FRONT USED 4/44 75.54 

B002 BRACKET-ENGINE MOUNT TDFY USED 70.75 

B003A BACK PLATE-ENGINE LOW STR M1 P.O.A. 

B003AA USE B003C  

B003B BACK PLATE-ENGINE M/Z/MG4/R7 135.00 

B003C BACK PLATE-VERY EARLY ZA/W5 122.05 

B004AL BRACKET-ENGINE MOUNT LH MGA 19.91 

B004AR BRACKET-ENGINE MOUNT RH MGA 19.49 

B004BL BRACKET-ENGINE MOUNT LH ZA/B USED 21.03 

B004BR BRACKET-ENGINE MOUNT RH ZA/B USED 21.03 

B005 TIMING CHAIN TB/C/D/F/Y/W4 20.20 

B005A USE B005KT  

B005B BOLT-TIMING CHAIN TENSONR TBCDFYW4 4.99 

B005C SPRING-TIMING CHAIN TENSNR TBCDFYW4 8.87 

B005D USE B005KT  

B005E TENSIONER-TIMING CHAIN M/Z/W5/F 38.76 

B005F TIMING CHAIN M/Z/W5/F 7.80 

B005G GASKET-TIMING CHAIN TENSNER MZ/W5/F 1.50 

B005H USE F459FB  

B005K LOCK TAB-TMG/CHAIN TEN MZ/W5/F 1.80 

B005KT TENSIONER ASSY-TIMING CHAIN T/Y/W4 43.79 

B005L USE B005KT  

B005R RUBBER RING - TIMING CHAIN MZ/W5 10.67 

B005T TIMING CHAIN TA 17.86 

B006 VALVE-INLET UNLEADD ( 33MM)TBCDY/W4 9.89 

B006C VALVE-INLET UNL M1/2/Z/MG3+4/R68+72/F2 6.50 

B006D VALVE-INLET UNLEADED MGA1600 MK2 6.06 

B006F VALVE-INLET W5/A5/MO5/W15 20.06 

B006T VALVE-INLET TA 35.00 

B006TF VALVE-INLET UNLEADED (36MM)TF 11.75 

B007 VALVE-EXHAUST UNLDD (31MM) TBCDYW4 14.84 

B007A USE B007G  

B007C VALVE-EXH UNL M1/2/Z/MG3+4/R6+72/F2 6.68 

B007D VALVE-EXHAUST UNLEADD MGA1600 MK2 6.06 

B007F VALVE-EXHAUST W5/A5/MO5/W15 21.45 

B007G COLLETS VALVE EA TY/W4 2.58 

B007T VALVE-EXHAUST TA 34.00 

B007TF VALVE-EXHAUST UNLEADED (34MM) TF 12.75 

B008A VALVE GUIDE-INLET UNLEADD TBCDFYW4 8.40 

B008B VALVE GUIDE-EXHUST UNLDD TBCDFYW4 8.33 

B008C VALVE GUIDE-INLET UNLEADED M/Z/W5/F 6.88 

B008D VALVE GUIDE-EXHAUST UNLDED MZ/W5/F 6.54 

B008F INSERT-EXHAUST VALVE SAT M12 ZABW5F 8.70 

B008G INSERT-EXHAUST VALVE SEAT TBCDY/W4 9.14 

B008H INSERT-EXHAUST VALVE SEAT TF 9.14 

B008J INSERT-EXHAUST VALVE SEAT MGA MK2 7.91 

B008TA VALVE GUIDE-INLET + EXHAUST TA 21.00 

B009 VALVE SPRING SET TBCDFY/W4 51.96 

B009A VALVE SPRING SET-SPEC.TBCDFYW4 P.O.A 

B009B TOP CAP-VALVE SPRING TABCDFY/W4 4.32 

B009BB TOP CAP- DOUBLE VALVE SPRING TA 4.70 

B009BT TOP CAP-TRIPLE VALVE SPRING TA 15.81 

B009C SHROUD - VALVE TBCDFY/W4 7.73 

B009D BOTTOM CAP-VALVE SPRING TY/W4 4.53 

B009DD BOTTOM CAP-DOUBLE SPRING USED TA 6.60 

B009DT BOTTOM CAP-TRIPLE VALVE SPRING TA 10.18 

B009F VALVE SPRING (SET) AMW/W5 49.30 

B009J TOP CAP-VALVE SPRING M/Z/W5/F 3.39 

B009L BOTTOM CAP VALVE SPRING MZW5/MG4/R7 3.86 

B009M VALVE SPRING (SET) M/ZW5/MG34/R67 24.94 

B009T VALVE SPRING SET DOUBLE TA 191.76 

B009TA VALVE SPRING SET TRIPLE TA 133.07 

B010A USE B010P  

B010P COTTERS-VALVES M/Z/W5/F (PAIR) 4.62 

B011A STUD-CARB TO MANIFOLD TF 5.50 

B011B USE B242  

B011C BOLT-CARB MOUNTING TABCDY 1.97 

B011D MANIFOLD-INLET USED ZA 84.49 

B011F MANIFOLD-INLET USED MGA/ZB 63.80 

B011G STUD-CARB TO MANIFOLD M/Z/W5/F(AMW) 3.54 

B011T MANIFOLD-INLET TBCD/YT 1.25 185.00 

B011TA MANIFOLD-INLET USED TA 57.30 

B011TDC MANIFOLD-INLET 1.5 TDC USED 175.10 

B011TF MANIFOLD-INLET 1.5 TF+SPEC 195.60 

B019 OIL FILTER ELEMENT TA 21.43 

B019A O RING - OIL FILTER SEAL TA 0.50 

B019F OIL FILTER FELT TD/TF/YB/MZW/F 12.77 

B020 OIL FILTER PAPER TDTF/YB/MZW/F 9.86 

B020A SEAL-FILTER ETC. TYMZW/F 1.38 

B020AA SPIN-ON OIL FILTER CONVRSION TDFYB W4 106.08 

B020AT BOLT-OIL FILTER TDF/YB/W4 USED   111MM 17.25 

B020B BOLT-O/FILTER (TEC) M/Z/W5/F USED 16.45 

B020BT BOLT-OIL FILTER TDF/YB/W4 130MM 17.86 

B020C CASING-PUROLATOR OIL FILTER MZ/W5/F 22.70 

B020D CASING-OIL FILTER TECAEMT MZ/W5/F USD 25.52 

B020DA CENTRE BOLT-OIL FILTER MZ/W5 USED 9.01 

B020F NLA  CLIP-OIL FILTER BOLT (PUROLTR) MW  

B020G BOLT-OIL FILTER PUROLATOR MZW5/F USD P.O.A. 

B020H FELT WASHER-OIL FILTER MZ/W5/F 0.96 

B020J STEEL WASHER-OIL FILTER MZ/W5/F 0.85 

B020K PLATE-OIL FILTER M/Z/W5/F 13.34 

B020KA DISHED PLATE-O/FILTER TD/F/YB/W4 USED 17.51 

B020KT FLAT PLATE-OIL FILTER TD/F/YB/W4 8.28 

B020L SPRING-O/FILTER PUR MZ/W5/F+ TDF/YB/W4 7.20 

B020M USE B020L  

B020P SEAL-FILTER BOLT TECALEMIT M/Z/W5/F 1.71 

B020R USE B020J  

B020S SPRING-OIL FILTER TD/F/YB P.O.A. 

B020T WASHER-RETAINNG OIL FILTER TDFYBW4 3.77 

B020V CLIP-OIL FILTER BOLT TD/F/YB 0.83 

B020W CASING-OIL FILTER TD/F/YB/W4 25.18 

B021 USE B024AC  

B021A ADAPTOR FILTER BOLT TD TF YB W4  USED 35.07 

B022 FAN BELT TBCDFY/W4 22.00 

B022A FAN BELT MGA/Z/W5/F 9.50 

B022T FAN BELT TA 25.66 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

B023 WATER PUMP TBCDFY/W4 59.50 

B023A WATER PUMP M/Z/W5 + SMALL IMPLLR F12 49.74 

B023AK FIXING KIT-WATER PUMP M/Z/W5/F 5.39 

B023B PULLEY-WATER PUMP TBCDFY 44.67 

B023BK FIXING KIT-WATER PUMP TBCDFYW4 14.17 

B023BL OILER-TA WATER PUMP 5.25 

B023BM USE B023G  

B023BT PULLEY-WATER PUMP TA 77.94 

B023BW PULLEY-WATER PUMP W4/44 USED 40.60 

B023C SPACER-FAN BLADES TDFY 37.17 

B023CT SPACER-FAN BLADES USED TA 27.74 

B023D USE F509FB  

B023F PULLEY-WATER PUMP M/Z/W5/F1 USED 40.60 

B023FZ PULLEY-WATER PUMP RPRO MZW5/ERLY F1 68.67 

B023G KEY-W/PUMP DYNAMO/GEARBOX T/Y/W4 1.95 

B023HD WATER PUMP-HEAVY DUTY TBCDFYW4 68.90 

B023K WATER PUMP TA NEW P.O.A 

B023L BACK PLATE - WATER PUMP TA 28.55 

B023LA FIXING SCREW-WATER PUMP BCKPLATE TA 0.77 

B023LB SPACER-W/PUMP IMPELLOR TA 43.50 

B023TK FIXING KIT-WATER PUMP TA 20.52 

B023X WATER PUMP-ORIG TBCDFY/W4 EXU* P.O.A 

B023XT WATER PUMP TA EXCHANGE LESS PULLEY 226.00 

B024 USE B024AC  

B024A NLA  ELEMENT-B024 CONV TBCDY  

B024AA ELEMENT FOR B024AN (TYPE 2) 13.50 

B024AC OIL FILTER CONV-SPIN ON TBCD/YA/YT 188.80 

B024AD USE B027A  

B024AN USE B024AC  

B024AT OIL FILTER CONVERSION - SPIN ON TA 133.00 

B024B O RING-FILTER TBCD/YA/YT 3.72 

B024C BOLT-UNION-FILTER TBCD/Y 19.07 

B024F SEAL-FILTER HEAD TDF/M/Z/W5/F 1.68 

B024T CASING ASSY-OIL FILTER (USED) TA 46.60 

B025 CARBON SEAL-WATER PUMP TABCDY 37.78 

B025A SEAL W/PUMP TD/F/Y/W4 MGA T/CAM 28.05 

B025B SHAFT SEAL-W/PUMP TABCYA EARLY 35.00 

B026 NLA  USE B023  

B026A SHAFT-WATER PUMP (IMPROVED) TA 40.60 

B026ATF NLA   SHAFT-WATER PUMP LATE TDFY/W4  

B026B IMPELLOR-WATER PUMP TA 63.32 

B026D NLA   REPAIR KIT WATER PUMP TA  

B027 ADAPTER KIT-OIL FILTER M/ZB/W5/F 30.50 

B027A SPIN ON OIL FILTER-FOR CONVERSION 9.35 

B030 GEAR-CAM TACHO DRIVE MGA/R68/72 50.52 

B030A KEY-SPEEDO GEAR MGA/F +TACH GEAR M 1.05 

B030B CIRCLIP-TACHO GEAR MGA/R6/R7 1.38 

B031 PINION-TACHO DRIVE MGA /R6/R7 USED 49.94 

B031A OIL SEAL-TACH DRIVE MGA/R6/R7 7.44 

B031B NLA  RETNR-O/SEAL-TACH DRVE M/R6 R7  

B031C HOUSING-TACHO PINION MGA/R6/R7 USED 47.01 

B031D GASKET-TACHO DRIVE HOUSING MGA/RIL 2.28 

B033A HEAD-OIL FILTER-PUROLATER MZW5/F USD 53.17 

B033B HEAD-OIL FILTER-TECALEMIT USD M/W5/F 48.82 

B034 ADAPTOR-OIL PIPE M/Z/W5/F USED 28.43 

B034A PIPE-FILTER/BLOCK (USED) M/Z/W5/F 52.00 

B034AZ FLEXI PIPE-FILTER TO BLOCK MGA/Z/W/F2 70.36 

B034B BANJO BOLT-OIL PIPE M/Z/W5/F USED 21.81 

B034C USE B326A  

B035 SPINDLE-DISTRIBUTOR DRIVE MZW5/F USD 40.92 

B035A SLEEVE-DIST MOUNT M/Z/W5/F USED 39.82 

B040 PISTON SET 1292 STD MPJG TA 460.03 

B041 NLA      PISTON SET 1292+010 TA  

B041A RING SET 1292+010 MPJG TA P.O.A. 

B042 PISTON SET 1292+020 MPJG TA 460.03 

B042A RING SET 1292+020 MPJG TA P.O.A. 

B043 PISTON SET 1292+030 MPJG TA 460.03 

B043A RING SET 1292+030 MPJG TA P.O.A. 

B044 PISTON SET 1292+040 MPJG TA 460.03 

B045 NLA     PISTON SET 1292+050 TA  

B046 PISTON SET 1292+060 MPJG TA 460.03 

B050 PISTON SET 1250 STD TBCD/TF1/Y/W4 336.60 

B050A RINGS-STD 4 RING PISTONS TBCD/TF1/YW4 98.53 

B050C PISTON SET 1250 STD COMP TBCDFYW4 400.19 

B051 NLA   PISTONS +010 XPAG  

B052 PISTON SET 1250 +020 TBCD/TF1/YW4 336.60 

B052A RINGS-020 4 RING PISTONS TBCDY/TF1/W4 98.53 

B052C PISTON SET 1250+020 COMP TBCDFYW4 400.19 

B053 PISTON SET 1250 +030 TBCD/TF1/YW4 336.60 

B053A RINGS-030 4 RING PISTONS TBCDY/TF1/W4 98.53 

B054 PISTON SET 1250 +040 TBCD/TF1/YW4 336.60 

B054A RINGS-040 4 RING PISTONS TBCDY/TF1/W4 98.53 

B054C PISTON SET 1250+040 COMP TBCDFYW4 400.19 

B055 NLA     PISTON SET 1250 +050 TBCD/TF1/YW  

B056 PISTON SET 1250 +060 TBCD/TF1/YW4 336.60 

B056A RINGS-060 4 RING PISTONS TBCDY/TF1/W4 98.53 

B056C PISTON SET 1250+060 COMP TBCDFYW4 400.19 

B058 PISTON SET 1250+080 TBCDFYW4 350.00 

B060 PISTON SET 1350 STD XPAG 380.97 

B060A RING SET 1350 STD 98.53 

B062 PISTON SET 1350+020=1370CC XPAG 305.26 

B062A RING SET 1350 + 020 XPAG 98.53 

B062C PISTON SET 1350+020 COMPTTN TBCDFYW4 369.75 

B064 PISTON SET 1350+040 XPAG 357.00 

B064A RING SET 1350 + 040 XPAG 98.53 

B070 PISTON SET 1466 STD XPEG TF1500 298.00 

B070A RINGS-STD PISTONS TF 1500 64.80 

B071 PISTON SET 1466 +010 XPEG TF1500 P.O.A. 

B072 PISTON SET 1466 +020 XPEG TF1500 298.00 

B072A RINGS-020 PISTONS TF 1500 64.80 

B073 PISTON SET 1466 +030 XPEG TF1500 298.00 

B073A RINGS-030 PISTONS TF 1500 64.80 

B074 PISTON SET 1466 +040 XPEG TF1500 298.00 

B074A RINGS-040 PISTONS TF 1500 64.80 

B076 PISTON SET 1466 +060 XPEG TF1500 298.00 

B076A RINGS-060 PISTONS TF 1500 64.80 

B092 BOLT + NUT CONROD TA 19.25 

B093 BOLT + NUT-CONROD (SET) TBCDFY/W4 69.36 

B093A LOCK TAB-CONROD M/Z/W5/F 2.47 

B093D BOLT-CONROD M/Z/W5/F 10.39 

B100 HOSE & SS CLIP SET TB/C/D/Y 67.85 

B100A HOSE & CLIP SET MGA 35.80 

B100B HOSE & CLIP SET Z/W5 44.74 

B100F HOSE & CLIP SET TF 58.80 

B100TA HOSE & CLIP SET TA 62.50 

B100W4 HOSE & CLIP SET W4/44 66.70 

B101 HOSE TOP TA/B/C/D/Y 20.52 

B101A HOSE TOP TA/B/C/D/Y SILICONE 27.50 

B101B HOSE-TOP W4/44 20.19 

B101F HOSE TOP TF 20.24 

B102 HOSE + CLIP SET-HEATER ALL 13.01 

B102A HOSE CLIP-SIZE '0' ALL 1.87 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

B102B HEATER HOSE (METRE) ALL 9.58 

B102W WIRE CLIP-SIZE '0' ALL 1.99 

B103 FAN BLADE SET TABCDF/Y/W4 68.50 

B103A BOLT-FAN BLADE TD/TF/Y/W4 4.37 

B103AT BOLT-FAN BLADE TB/C 3.33 

B103ATZ BOLT FAN BLADES TB TC REPRO PULLEY 0.84 

B103AZ BOLT FAN BLADES TDFYW4 REPRO PULLEY 0.84 

B103B BOLT-FAN BLADE M/Z/W5/F 1.46 

B103D FAN 6 BLADE METAL MGA/Z/W5/F 79.85 

B103DZ FAN 6 BLADE PLASTIC MGA/Z/W5/F 59.36 

B103E FAN BLADE SET USED Z/W5 39.05 

B103PZ FAN PLASTIC 7 BLADE TY W4 63.65 

B103TA BOLT-FAN TA USED 3.26 

B104 HOSE-BOTTOM W4/44 23.41 

B105 ELECTRIC FAN KIT 10 DIAMETER 56.90 

B105A ELECTRIC FAN SWITCH (MANUAL) MGA 16.83 

B105B ELECTRIC FAN SWITCH (THERMO) MGA 16.83 

B105K ELECTRIC FAN+MOUNT+CONTROLS MGA 255.89 

B106 BY-PASS WATER HOSE TA 13.50 

B106A HOSE CLIP #1 BY-PASS 1.81 

B106T HOSE-BRANCH PIPE/REAR TA 16.64 

B107 BY-PASS HOSE T/Y/W4 14.05 

B108 HOSE CLIP TOP/BOT+W/PUMP VARIOUS 1.96 

B108W WIRE CLIP 1X 2.10 

B109 HOSE CLIP TOP TABCD/Y/F 2.02 

B109AK WIRE HOSE CLIP SET TDY 20.60 

B109B HOSE CLIP 2X FUEL NECK Y/Z/W 2.07 

B109BK WIRE HOSE CLIP SET TF 14.50 

B109WC WIRE CLIP-T/HSE TABCDY+MGA FUEL HOSE 2.70 

B110 HOSE CLIP TOP SS TF/W4 2.10 

B111 HOSE CLIP AIR CLEANER Z/MG3/4 R67 2.57 

B116 CORE PLUG-SMALL TBCDFY/W4 2.06 

B117 CORE PLUG LARGE TBCDFY/W4 2.63 

B119 EXTRACTOR MANIFOLD T (CHECK MODEL) 855.70 

B120 RING GEAR-FLYWHEEL M/Z/W5/F 34.17 

B120A FLYWHEEL M1/2/Z/W5/F USED 145.66 

B120B FLYWHEEL USED MGA1600 MK2 210.12 

B120C DOWEL PIN-FLYWHEEL M/Z/W5/F 2.49 

B121D STEEL RING-FRONT PIPE TO MANFLD TABC 15.89 

B121E USE B122AS  

B121F USE B122BS  

B122A STRAP-LONG UPPER FRONT PIPE MGA 7.55 

B122AS FRONT PIPE-STAINLESS MGA 90.27 

B122B STRAP-LOWER SHORT FRONT PIPE MGA 6.80 

B122BS SILENCER-STAINLESS MGA 107.16 

B122KT1 MOUNT KIT-EXHAUST-STAINLESS MGA 36.26 

B122S EXHAUST SYSTEM-STAINLESS MGA 179.80 

B123 PINCH BOLT SET-CON ROD T/Y/W4 32.44 

B123A PINCH BOLT-CONROD M/Z/W5/F 3.69 

B123C USE F154H  

B125 EXHAUST SYSTEM-STAINLESS TA 331.50 

B125AS FRONT PIPE-STAINLESS TA 168.00 

B126 EXHAUST SYSTEM-STAINLESS TB/C 293.76 

B126AS FRONT PIPE-STAINLESS TB/C 118.83 

B126BS SILENCER STAINLESS TA/B/C 212.16 

B126BSK FIXING KIT SILENCER TO CHASSIS TABC 5.91 

B126CS TAILPIPE STAINLESS TA/B/C 33.66 

B126KT MOUNT KIT-EXHAUST-STAINLESS TABC 40.48 

B127 EXHAUST SYSTEM-STAINLESS TD/F 197.27 

B127AS FRONT PIPE STAINLESS TD/F 65.00 

B127BS SILENCER STAINLESS TD/F 102.67 

B127CS TAILPIPE STAINLESS TD/F 35.00 

B127KT MOUNT KIT-EXHAUST-STAINLESS TD/F 47.23 

B128 EXHAUST SYSTEM-STAINLESS YA/B 357.00 

B128A EXHAUST SYSTEM-STAINLESS YT 347.00 

B128AS FRONT PIPE-STAINLESS YA/B 128.00 

B128BS SILENCER-STAINLESS  Y 165.24 

B128CS TAILPIPE-STAINLESS Y 71.30 

B128KT MOUNT KIT-EXHAUST-STAINLESS Y 53.79 

B128TS FRONT PIPE-STAINLESS YT 122.91 

B130 EXHAUST SYSTEM-STAINLESS ZA/B 380.00 

B130AS FRONT PIPE-STAINLESS ZA/B 150.96 

B130BS SILENCER-STAINLESS ZA/B 197.88 

B130CS TAILPIPE-STAINLESS ZA/ZB 78.50 

B130KT FITTING KIT-EXHAUST MILD STEEL ZAB 33.74 

B130KT1 FITTING KIT-EXHAUST STAINLESS Z 43.46 

B130ST EXHAUST SYSTEM-FREEFLOW (SS) Z/W5 P.O.A. 

B130STA SEE NOTE MANIFOLD-TUBULAR  Z/W5 P.O.A. 

B130STB SILENCER+TAILPIPES-TUBULAR ZA ZB W5 387.60 

B135A USE B135ST  

B135B USE B135ST  

B135C USE B135ST  

B135D SILENCER-SPORTS SS MGA 213.80 

B135ST TUBULAR MANIFOLD+Y PIPE S/S MGA 637.50 

B135SV LINK PIPE + SILENCER 4 TUBLR MANIFLD M 449.22 

B140 PISTON SET STD 1498 M1/Z/W5/F1 210.80 

B140A RING SET (5 RING) STD 1498 M1/Z/W5/F1 81.20 

B141 PISTON SET+010 1498 M1/Z/W5/F1 P.O.A. 

B142 PISTON SET+020 1498 M1/Z/W5/F1 210.80 

B142A RING SET (5 RING) 020 1498 M1/Z/W5/F1 81.20 

B143 PISTON SET+030 1498 M1/Z/W5/F1 210.80 

B143A RING SET (5 RING) 030   1498 M1/Z/W5/F1 81.20 

B144 PISTON SET+040 1498 M1/Z/W5/F1 210.80 

B144A RING SET (5 RING) 040 1498CC M1/Z/W5/F1 81.20 

B145 PISTON SET+050 1498 M1/Z/W5/F1 P.O.A. 

B146 PISTON SET+060 1498 M1/Z/W5/F1 210.80 

B146A RING SET (5 RING) 060 1498CC M1/Z/W5/F1 81.20 

B147 SIDEPLATE ALLOY TB/C/D/F/Y 171.36 

B147A SIDE COVER-PLAIN M/Z/W5/F USED 32.47 

B147B SIDE COVER-BREATHER MGA/Z USED 40.60 

B147D SIDE COVER-BREATHER ERLY ZA + W5 USD 39.82 

B147E SIDEPLATE ALLOY-VENTED TBCDFY 109.18 

B148A SIDEPLATE-ORIG STEEL TA USED 63.80 

B148B SIDEPLATE-ORIG STEEL TB 57.77 

B148C SIDEPLATE-ORIG STEEL TCDFY 54.59 

B148D USE B148W  

B148W SIDEPLATE-ORIG STEEL USED W4/44 57.22 

B152 ROCKER COVER-ALLOY-RIBBED TB/C/D/F/Y 225.00 

B152A ROCKER COVER-ORIG.USED TD/Y/W4 63.80 

B152AT ROCKER COVER ORIG. USED TB/C 90.48 

B152ATA ROCKER COVER ORIG USED TA 61.55 

B152ATF ROCKER COVER ORIG. USED TF 85.31 

B152D ROCKER COVER ORIG MZ/W5/F USED 51.80 

B153 ROCKER COVER ALLOY FLIP TBC P.O.A. 

B153A NLA  R/COVER ALLOY FLIP TDY  

B153F ROCKER COVER MG ALLOY M/Z WITH CAP 89.70 

B153H ADAPTOR-WORKS TYPE ROCKER COVER TY 22.38 

B153J NLA ADAPTER-R/COVER TDYM+S/PLATE  

B153K NLA  ADAPTOR-ALLOY ROCKER COVER TF  

B153L ADAPTOR-ALLOY ROCKER COVER MZF 11.52 

B153S NLA    ROCKER COVER ALLOY RSD MG M/Z  

B154 OIL COOLER KIT MGA 10 ROW 366.29 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

B154A USE B154AA + B155A OR B155B  

B154AA OIL COOLER INSTALL KIT TBC/YA+ERLY TD 58.45 

B154B USE B154BB + B155A OR B155B  

B154BB OIL COOLER INSTALL KIT LATE TD TF YB 146.13 

B155A OIL COOLER-10 ROW ALL MODELS 32.86 

B155B OIL COOLER-13 ROW ALL MODELS 36.39 

B155C OIL COOLER-16 ROW HEAVY DUTY MGA 113.68 

B155CK INSTALLATION KIT-OIL COOLER SS MGA 107.87 

B164 CONROD TBCD/TF1/Y/W4 142.57 

B164A CONROD USED TA 94.31 

B164S CONROD SET 4 TBCDFY W4 USED 296.51 

B165 CRANKSHAFT-NEW REMAN TBCDF/Y/W4 P.O.A. 

B165A OIL THROWER-CRANK TBCDF/Y/W4 12.37 

B165AT OIL THROWER - CRANKSHAFT TA P.O.A. 

B165B BUSH-CRANKSHAFT TBCDF/Y/MZW/F 9.90 

B165BS BUSH-CRANKSHAFT 5-SPEED CONV TCDF/Y 19.14 

B165C USE B592  

B165F CRANK + BEARINGS (RECON) M1/2/Z/W5/F1 693.44 

B165G CRANKSHAFT-C/W BEARINGS RECON M3/F2 574.19 

B165M USE B165F  

B165R CRANKSHAFT+BARNGS-CHCKD ORG TYW4 1404.54 

B165S SPECIAL CRANK SEAL KIT TBCDFY/W4 203.50 

B165SA SEAL FOR XPAG CRANK SEAL KIT 41.01 

B165SB SILICON INSTANT GASKET 85GM 12.04 

B165T SPEEDI SLEEVE FOR B165S T 48.90 

B165TA CRANKSHAFT NEW COUNTERBLANCED TA P.O.A. 

B165TT SLEEVE-OIL RETURN - CRANKSHAFT TA 36.41 

B166 STUD-MAIN BEARING TABCDF/Y/W4 9.74 

B166D STUD-MAIN BEARING CAP M/Z/W5/F 10.31 

B167 USE B167Z  

B167A NUT MAIN BEARING CAP FRONT+REAR TA 4.43 

B167D USE F207L  

B167Z NUT SET 6 M/BEARINGS NYLOC TBCDFY W4 23.35 

B169A CYLINDER LINER SET (4) TA 312.74 

B169B CYLINDER LINER SET (4) TBCDTF1/Y/W4 171.33 

B169D CYLINDER LINER SET (4) TF1500 136.47 

B169F CYLINDER LINER SET M1/Z/W5/F1 133.71 

B169G CYLINDER LINER SET MGA 1600 133.71 

B169J CYLINDER LINER SET 1622 M3/F2 133.71 

B169S SPECIAL OVERBORE LINERS TBCDFY 175.85 

B170 CAM BEARING SET TB/C/D/F/Y/W4 69.32 

B170D CAM BEARING SET M/Z/W5/F 18.84 

B179 SLEEVE NUT-S/PLATE TBCDF/Y/W4 6.77 

B179A STUD-SIDEPLATE TBCDF/Y/W4 3.88 

B179AT STUD TAPPET COVER TA 5.66 

B179B WASHER O RING SIDPLTE NUT TBCDFY/W4 0.56 

B179D BOLT-ENG SIDE PLATE M/Z/W5/F P.O.A. 

B179E FIBRE WASHER-S/PLATE M/Z/W5/F 0.84 

B179T SLEEVE NUT SET (2) SIDEPLATE TA 42.16 

B180 CORE PLUG TA 39MM 4.30 

B180A CORE PLUG TA 35MM 4.30 

B180DK CORE PLUG SET (4) M/Z/W5/F 7.80 

B181A PLUG-OIL GALLERY MZ W5 F 5.34 

B181B NLA  PLUG-TAPER OIL GALLERY MZW5 F  

B181C PLUG-TRANSVERSE OIL HOLE MZ W5 F 7.86 

B181E NLA   PLUG-BELOW R/VALVE MZ/W5/F  

B181F PLUG- OIL GALLERY MZ W5 F 4.11 

B181G PLUG-CHAN TENS.OIL FEED+FLT BSS MZW5 3.42 

B182 OIL PICKUP ASSY SIDE TBCYA/T+(E)TD 226.00 

B182A OIL PICK UP ASSY CENTRE TBCYA/T+(E)TD 226.00 

B182AA CAP-OIL STRAINER TB TC 51.77 

B182B OIL PICKUP ASSY 4 BOLT FIXING TD/F YB 179.68 

B182T OIL PICKUP ASSY TA USED 47.15 

B182TT FELT WASHER - OIL PICKUP TA 3.09 

B183 OIL STRAINER CENTRE MOUNT HOLE TBC 79.04 

B183A OIL STRAINER OFFSET MUNT HLE TD TF YB 85.96 

B183B USE B005B  

B184 SUMP PIPE TF/YB+(LATE)TD USED P.O.A. 

B185 OIL STRAINER TF/YB+(LATE)TD USD P.O.A. 

B186 SPRING-OIL PICK-UP TBCDFY 4.18 

B187 WASHER-OIL PICKUP TBCDY 0.68 

B188 ALLOY PICKUP TF/YB+(LATE)TD P.O.A. 

B189 USE B207A  

B192A CONROD 1+3 USED M1/2/Z/W5/F1 52.34 

B192B CONROD 2+4 USED M1/2/Z/W5/F1 56.10 

B193A CONROD 1+3 MGA 1600MK2 F2 USD 67.47 

B193B CONROD 2+4 MGA 1600MK2 F2 USD 67.47 

B194 STUD-MANIFOLD/HEAD TBCDF/YT 5.94 

B194A NUT PLAIN 5/16  T/Y/W4 1.98 

B194B NUT-MANIFOLD M/Z/W5+TW/CAM/F 1.35 

B194C CLAMP-MANIFOLD TO HEAD MZ/W5/F 2.46 

B194D LONG NUT-MANIFOLD TO HEAD TA 4.92 

B194F STUD MANIFOLD TO HEAD SHORT MZW5F 3.42 

B194G STUD MANIFOLD TO HEAD LONG M/Z/W5 2.88 

B194T STUD-MANIFOLD + WATER PUMP TA 5.60 

B194W STUD-MANIFOLD/HEAD YA/YB/W4 6.51 

B195T CLAMP-MANIFOLD TB/C/D/F/YT 17.51 

B195Y CLAMP-MANIFOLD USED YA/B/W4 16.72 

B196A OIL PUMP WITH BASE MGA+F>1966 78.53 

B196B OIL PUMP WITH BASE Z/W5 98.50 

B196C COVER-OIL PUMP BASE MGA/F 30.29 

B196D COVER-OIL PUMP BASE Z/W5 38.55 

B196G DRIVE SHAFT+GEAR OIL PUMP MZW5/F 66.12 

B196J USE B197BB  

B197A SHAFT-FIXED OIL PUMP TBCDFY/W4 50.94 

B197AT SHAFT- FIXED OIL PUMP TA P.O.A. 

B197B BALL-RELIEF/BYPASS VALVE XPAG 1.14 

B197BB BALL-RELIEF/BYPASS VALVE TA 1.24 

B197BT USE B196J  

B197C RELIEF SPRING O/PUMP TBCDFY/W4 10.76 

B197CA OIL PRESSURE VALVE ADJUSTABLE TA 61.03 

B197CT RELIEF SPRING OIL PUMP TA 10.18 

B197D SPRING-SUPPLMNTY-OIL PUMP TBCDFYW4 5.38 

B197E SPRING-BY PASS TBCD/YA/YT 9.16 

B197F NOW B197S  

B197FF WOODRUFF KEY - OIL PUMP SHAFT T/Y 1.98 

B197G CIRCLIP-OIL PUMP+SEL SHAFT TABCDFY 3.44 

B197GT USE B197M  

B197GZ NOW B197G   CLIPS (REPL)-OIL PUMP DRIVE  

B197H BUSH SET (2) OIL PUMP SHAFT TBCDFY W4 82.24 

B197J USE B197H         BUSH-O/PUMP TYW  

B197K GUIDE-BYPASS BALL TABCDF/Y/W4 30.30 

B197L GUIDE-RELIEF VALVE O/PUMP TBCDFY W4 38.70 

B197M SEAT-BYPASS BALL TABCDY 19.18 

B197P REBUILD KIT-OIL PUMP TBCDFY 298.00 

B197S SHAFT+GEAR-OIL PUMP TBCDF/Y/W4 163.00 

B197SG DRIVING GEAR - OIL PUMP TA USED P.O.A. 

B197ST SHAFT - O/PUMP DRIVING GEAR TA P.O.A. 

B197TA OIL PUMP TA EXCHANGE* 249.38 

B197TX OIL PUMP EXCHANGE TD/F/YB EX* P.O.A. 

B197X OIL PUMP EXCHANGE TBCDYA EXCH* P.O.A. 

B198 STUD-OIL PUMP M/Z/W5/F 3.71 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

B198A BOLT-OIL PUMP LONG TBCDF/Y/W4 4.95 

B198AK FIXING KIT-OIL PUMP TBCDYAYT 36.93 

B198B BOLT-OIL PUMP SHORT TBCDFY/W4 (TA) 4.99 

B198BK FIXING KIT-OIL PUMP TDFYBW4 36.93 

B198C BOLT-OIL PUMP (MEDIUM) TBCDFY/W4 (TA) 4.53 

B198D BOLT-OIL PUMP 59MM TA 4.55 

B198E BOLT-OIL PUMP 72MM TA 4.89 

B198F BOLT-OIL PUMP 76MM TA 5.00 

B198G COPPER WASHER - OIL PUMP BOLT T/Y 0.38 

B199 GEARS-OIL PUMP PAIR TBCDF/Y/W4 78.80 

B199A NLA USE B197H BUSH-DRIVEN GEAR  

B199T GEAR SET-OIL PUMP TA PAIR 138.00 

B200 MAIN BEARINGS STD TBCDF/Y/W4 82.50 

B201 MAIN BEARINGS 010 TBCDF/Y/W4 82.50 

B201A USE B290  

B201B USE B291  

B202 MAIN BEARINGS 020 TBCDF/Y/W4 82.50 

B202AT USE B292A  

B202T USE B292  

B203 MAIN BEARINGS 030 TBCDF/Y/W4 82.50 

B203T USE B293  

B204 MAIN BEARINGS 040 TBCDF/Y/W4 82.50 

B204T USE B293  

B205 MAIN BEARINGS 050 TBCDFY 82.50 

B205T USE B294  

B206 MAIN BEARINGS 060 TBCDF/Y/W4 82.50 

B206T USE B209  

B207 OIL PIPE PUMP- FILTER TBC/YA/YT USED 98.60 

B207A BOLT-OIL PIPE ETC TABC/YA/YT TDF 3.87 

B207T OIL PIPE-PUMP/FILTER TA 83.34 

B208 OIL PIPE PUMP TO FILTER TD/YA/YT 88.08 

B209 OIL PIPE FILTER TO BLOCK TB/C/D/Y 82.77 

B210 CONROD BEARINGS STD TBCDFY/W4 37.70 

B211 CONROD BEARINGS 010 TBCDFY/W4 37.70 

B212 CONROD BEARINGS 020 TBCDFY/W4 37.70 

B213 CONROD BEARINGS 030 TBCDFY/W4 37.70 

B214 CONROD BEARINGS 040 TBCDFY/W4 37.70 

B215 CONROD BEARINGS 050 TBCDFY/W4 37.70 

B216 CONROD BEARINGS 060 TBCDFY/W4 37.70 

B217 USE B219B OR B219C  

B219B NLA  USE B220+220A  

B219C NLA  USE B220+B220A  

B219D NLA  USE B220+B220A  

B219E NLA USE B220+B220A  

B220 BRACKET - OIL FILTER TBCDY 38.28 

B220A STRAP SET OIL FILTER S/S 1 TBCD/YA 30.84 

B220B NLA  USE B220A  

B220K FILTER BRACKET+CLAMP SS TBC/Y 49.94 

B221 NLA   USE B220+220A  

B221A NLA USE B220A  

B222 OIL PICKUP ASSY USED Z/W5 57.24 

B222A PIPE-OIL STRAINER USED Z/W5 36.39 

B223 OIL STRAINER MGA/FARINA 32.47 

B226A THRUST WASHERS-CRANK STD MZW5F 14.80 

B226B USE B226C  

B226C THRUST WASHERS CRNK .005 MZW5F 12.96 

B226D THRUST WASHERS CRNK .010 MZW5F 12.96 

B226E NLA   THRUST WASHERS.CRNK 0025 MZW5F  

B230 MAIN BEARING SET STD M12/ZW5F1 57.96 

B231 MAIN BEARING SET+010 M12/ZW5F1 57.96 

B232 MAIN BEARING SET+020 M12/ZW5F1 57.96 

B233 MAIN BEARING SET+030 M12/ZW5F1 57.96 

B234 MAIN BEARING SET+040 M12/ZW5F1 57.96 

B235 MAIN BEARING SET+050 M12/ZW5F1 57.96 

B236 MAIN BEARING SET+060 M12/ZW5F1 57.96 

B240 EXHAUST MANIFOLD TBCDF/YT 338.00 

B240A INLET/EXHAUST MANIFOLD YA/YB 89.99 

B240B EXHAUST MANIFOLD TA 408.56 

B240BU EXHAUST MANIFOLD TA USED 302.44 

B240C EXHAUST MANIFOLD USED ZA/W5 98.84 

B240F EXHAUST MANIFOLD USED ZB 142.69 

B240G EXHAUST MANIFOLD MGA 168.00 

B240W EXHAUST MANIFOLD W4/44 USED 68.81 

B241A STUD-EXHAUST TABC CARB TF 4.22 

B241B STUD-EXHAUST FLANGE TD/F/Y 4.55 

B241D STUD-EXHAUST FLANGE MGA + W4 2.59 

B242 NUT-EXHAUST T/Y + GEAR BOX MNT TABC 4.20 

B242C NUT-BRASS-EXHAUST FLANGE MGA 1.58 

B242W NUT-EXHAUST FLANGE W4 1.74 

B243 NUT-TAPPET SCREW + GEAR LEVER T/Y/W4 1.83 

B243A TAPPET SCREW MZ/W5/F 2.19 

B243C TAPPET SCREW-SH 29MM TABC/ETD/YA/YT 7.27 

B243D TAPPET SCREW 32MM LT TD/F/YBW4 7.27 

B243E LOCKNUT-TAPPET SCREW M/Z/W5/F 0.73 

B244 BOLT-SUMP+VARIOUS APP T/Y/W4 2.33 

B244A BOLT-SUMP-FRONT TBCDFY/W4 3.24 

B244B BOLT-SUMP-REAR TA/BC T/Y/W4 7.33 

B244C SCREW-OIL PICK-UP SHORT TBCD/Y 1.84 

B244D SCREW-OIL PICK-UP LONG TD/F 2.10 

B244F BOLT-BELL HOUSING + WATER PUMP T/Y 2.12 

B244K BOLT SET-SUMP T/Y/W4 31.03 

B244M USE F451FS  

B244W BOLT-VARIOUS T/Y/W4 2.04 

B244WA BOLT TIMING COVER TA 13MM 5.18 

B244WB BOLT TIMING COVER TA 15MM 6.05 

B245 PULLEY-CRANKSHAFT TBCDF/Y/W4 50.80 

B245A PULLEY-CRANKSHAFT TA 116.50 

B245D PULLEY-CRANKSHAFT M/Z/W5/F 77.30 

B246 SPROCKET-CRANK TBCDFY/W4 49.53 

B246A SPROCKET-CRANK TA 178.95 

B246D SPROCKET-CRANK M/Z/W5/F 21.99 

B247 SPROCKET-CAMSHAFT TBCDFY/W4 69.51 

B247A SPROCKET-CAMSHAFT TA 228.89 

B247C SPROCKET-CAMSHAFT (RING TNSNR) ZAW5 41.63 

B247D SPROCKET-CAMSHAFT M/Z/W5/F 28.34 

B248 STARTER DOGNUT TABCDF/Y/W4 36.11 

B248A LOCKWASHER-DOGNUT M/Z/W5/F 1.82 

B248B WASHER-STARTER DOGNUT T/Y/W4 12.60 

B248C SHIM-STARTER DOGNUT T/Y/W4 4.01 

B248D STARTER DOGNUT MGA 34.57 

B248E STARTER DOGNUT Z/W5/F 14.71 

B249 BOLT-FLYWHEEL TO CRANK MGA/Z/W5/F 6.54 

B249A USE F205  

B249B LOCK TAB-FLYWHEEL M/Z/W5/F 3.22 

B250D ROCKER ARM MGA/B/Z/W5/F 16.82 

B251 NLA SPRING WASHER - R/SHAFT MZW5/F  

B251A USE F168  

B252 ROCKER SHAFT M/Z/W5/F 21.17 

B252A CLIP-ROCKER SHAFT T/Y/W4 1.11 

B252B ROCKER SHAFT 356MM TBC/EARLYTD/YA/T 35.07 

B252C ROCKER SHAFT-378MM LATE TD/F/YB/W4 37.54 

B252D PLUG-ROCKER SHAFT END T/Y/W4 12.90 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

B252T ROCKER SHAFT TA 57.22 

B253A ROCKER BUSH 21MM TA/B/C/D/YAYT 5.59 

B253B ROCKER BUSH 29MM TABCDF/YB/W4 5.59 

B253D ROCKER BUSH M/Z/W5/F 1.75 

B254 PILLAR-ROCKER SHAFT TBCDF/Y/W4 16.48 

B254A PILLAR-R/SHFT TAPPED MZ/W5/F USD 18.78 

B254AA PILLAR-R/SHAFT TBCDF/Y UNDRILLED 16.48 

B254B PILLAR-R/SHAFT M/Z/W5/F USED 13.90 

B254C LOCATING SCREW-R/SHAFT MZ/W5/F 2.42 

B254D LOCK PLATE-ROCKER SHAFT SCRW MZW5F 2.97 

B254E ROCKER PILLAR - PLAIN TA USED 19.61 

B254F ROCKER PILLAR RR WITH OIL HOLE TA USD 18.56 

B254FS REAR ROCKER PILLAR MODIFICATION TA 94.17 

B254TA USE B254E  

B255 LOCKWASHER-ROCKER SHAFT  T/Y/W4 4.08 

B256 D WASHER - ROCKER PILLAR T/Y/W4 6.68 

B257 BOLT ROCKER PILLAR-LARGE T/Y/W4 4.01 

B258 BOLT-ROCKER PILLAR-SMALL T/Y/W4 5.52 

B259 WASHER-CAMSHAFT TBCDFYW4 10.80 

B259T WASHER TIMING SPROCKET-CAMSHAFT TA P.O.A 

B260 OIL THROWER-CAMSHAFT TBCDFYW4 6.69 

B261 CIRCLIP-CAMSHAFT TB/C/D/F/Y/W4 1.29 

B262 KEY CRANK+CAM+O/PUMP+CLUTCH TY/W4 1.98 

B262A KEY - CLUTCH SHAFT 3/4 TD TF YB 2.00 

B262D KEY-CRANK SPROCKET+PULLEY MZ/W5/F 2.09 

B263 FLEXIBLE PIPE-OIL GAUGE T 41.87 

B263D FLEXIBLE HOSE-OIL GAUGE MGA +(T) 18.80 

B263TC FLEXIBLE OIL HOSE MGA TWIN CAM 21.00 

B265 OIL THROWER-CRANK USED M12/Z/W5/F 18.31 

B265F OIL THROWER-CRANKSHAFT FARNA (MGA) 2.99 

B266 SHIM-SPROCKET ALIGNMENT M/Z/W5/F 2.25 

B270 MAIN BEARING SET STD M3/F2 60.00 

B271 MAIN BEARING SET 010 M3/F2 60.00 

B272 MAIN BEARING SET 020 M3/F2 60.00 

B273 MAIN BEARING SET 030 M3/F2 60.00 

B274 MAIN BEARING SET 040 M3/F2 60.00 

B275 MAIN BEARING SET 050 M3/F2 60.00 

B276 MAIN BEARING SET 060 M3/F2 60.00 

B284 CAMSHAFT-TBCDFY/W4 IN+EX .012 295.12 

B284A CAMSHAFT-FAST ROAD TBCDFY W4 321.48 

B284B LOCKWASHER-CAM TABCDF/Y/W4 11.15 

B284C BOLT-CAMSHAFT TBCDF/Y/W4 7.94 

B284CT BOLT CAMSHAFT END TA 17.48 

B284D CAMSHAFT MGA 170.71 

B284E LOCKWASHER-CAMSHAFT M/Z/W5/F 3.00 

B284F CAMSHAFT - NEW! Z/W5/FARINA 199.02 

B284T CAMSHAFT TA 456.96 

B284XT NLA  CAMSHAFT RECONDITION EXCH* TA  

B285 CORE PLUG-CAMSHAFT TBCDF/Y/W4 3.51 

B285A THRUST-CAM TBCDF/Y/W4 45.65 

B285B BOLT-THRUST PLATE+BAFFLE TBCDFYW4 1.68 

B285C BOLT-CAM BEARING TBCDF/Y/W4 9.03 

B286 PUSHROD TB/C/D/F/Y/W4 8.98 

B286A PUSHROD TA 26.00 

B286D PUSHROD M/Z/W5/F 4.50 

B286E PUSHROD LATE MGB TYPE 4.85 

B286S PUSHROD (SHORT SET 8) TB/C/D/F/Y/W4 P.O.A. 

B290 SEAT-OIL PUMP RELIEF VALVE TA 5.12 

B291 SEAT-RELIEF VALVE TBCDF/Y/W4 12.75 

B292 PLUG-RELIEF VALVE TBCDF/Y/W4 12.70 

B292A WASHER-OIL PUMP PLUG TBCDF/Y/W4 3.56 

B292S ADJUSTER - OIL PRESSURE TBCDFY/W4 68.98 

B293 PLUG-OIL PUMP LATE TD/TF/YB/W4 15.85 

B293A WASHER - OIL PUMP TOP PLUG TDF YB W4 1.04 

B294 VALVE-BY-PASS LATE XPAG P.O.A 

B308 THERMOST & HOUSNG BELLWS TYPE TABC 83.77 

B308A THERMOSTAT+HOUSING TABCD/Y 89.25 

B308AA WAXSTAT-SPECIAL FOR B308A 75 DEG 10.45 

B308AB WAXSTAT-SPECIAL FOR B308A 82 DEG 12.50 

B308AK THERMOSTAT KIT TA/B/C/D/Y 99.45 

B308B ELBOW-T/STAT TABCD/Y 45.00 

B308CL THERMOSTAT LRGE CRCLP 48MM TABCDY 1.11 

B308CS THERMOSTAT SMLL CRCLP 18MM TABCDY 0.55 

B308K FIXING KIT-THERMOSTAT TY 14.83 

B309 THERMOSTAT COVER TF 58.20 

B309W THERMOSTAT COVER LATE W4 ENG 6809> 55.61 

B309W4 THERMOSTAT COVER EARLY W4 >ENG6809 P.O.A. 

B310 THERMOSTAT HOUSING-HEAD TF/W4 USED 81.67 

B310A WATER OUTLET-HEAD FRONT TD/Y 95.70 

B310AK FITTING KIT WATER OUTLET TBCDY 14.10 

B310AT WATER OUTLET-HEAD FRONT TB/C 98.75 

B310F PLUG-T/STAT HOUSING TF/W4 P.O.A. 

B310H THERMOSTAT HOUSING-HEATER TF 136.00 

B310K FITTING KIT THERMOSTAT HOUSING TF W4 14.10 

B311 BOLT-LONG THERMOSTT HSNG/HEAD TFW4 4.72 

B315 CAM FOLLOWER TB/C/D/F/Y/W4 10.50 

B315A NLACAM FOLLOWER +0.020 TBCDFY/W4  

B315D CAM FOLLOWER M/Z/W5/F 8.98 

B315E CAM FOLLOWER LATE MGB TYPE 2.78 

B315T CAM FOLLOWER SET 8 TA 250.20 

B315XTA CAM FOLLOWER-RECOND TA  EXCH* 21.83 

B316 LOCK TAB SET - CAM FOLLOWER BLOCK 10.51 

B325 PLUG-SUMP+GBOX TA (MAGNT) T+Y G/BOX 22.34 

B325A WASHER-SMP+GBOX DRN PLG TA+GBX TY 2.05 

B326 DRAIN PLUG-SUMP TB/C/D/F/Y/W4 13.40 

B326A WASHER-SUMP T/Y+O/PIPE MZ/W5/F 1.66 

B326B DRAIN PLUG-SUMP (MAGNTSD) TBCDFY/W4 23.80 

B326D PLUG-SUMP+FUEL TANK M/Z/W5/F 3.14 

B326E WASHER-SUMP+OIL UNION M/Z/W5/F 1.07 

B330 CONROD BEARINGS STD M/Z/W5/F 60.00 

B331 CONROD BEARINGS 010 M/Z/W5/F 60.00 

B332 CONROD BEARINGS 020 M/Z/W5/F 60.00 

B333 CONROD BEARINGS 030 M/Z/W5/F 60.00 

B334 CONROD BEARINGS 040 M/Z/W5/F 60.00 

B335 CONROD BEARINGS 050 M/Z/W5/F 60.00 

B336 CONROD BEARINGS 060 M/Z/W5/F 60.00 

B340 HEAD STUD TBCDFY/W4+TA SHORT 8.20 

B340A HEAD STUD-SHORT M/Z/W5/F 5.06 

B340B STUD-HEAD STUD LONG TA 7.62 

B340D HEAD STUD-LONG MGA/Z/W5/F 5.25 

B340TA USE B340  

B341 USE B349A  

B341B STUD-THERMOSTAT T/Y/W4 + HEAD TA 4.09 

B341C USE B194A  

B342 STUD-THERMOSTAT COVER M/Z/W5/F 2.64 

B346 NUT-CYLINDER HEAD TABCDF/Y/W4 3.55 

B346A NLA  NUT-CYLINDR HEAD (CHROME) TYW4  

B346B WASHER-CYLINDER HEAD STUD M/Z/W5/F 0.89 

B346D NUT-CYLINDER HEAD M/Z/W5/F 1.77 

B346L NUT-CYLINDER HEAD LONG YT/W4  USED 3.84 

B347A THERMOSTAT COVER MGA 15.58 

B347AK THERMOSTAT COVER KIT MGA 21.99 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

B347B THERMOSTAT COVER Z/W5/F 38.86 

B347BK THERMOSTAT COVER KIT Z/W5/F 39.83 

B349A THERMOSTAT 74C HOT TF/M/Z/W/F 7.81 

B349B THERMOSTAT 82C STD TF/M/Z/W/F 8.92 

B349C THERMOSTAT 88C COLD TF/M/Z/W/F 7.91 

B350 RADIATOR CAP 4 LBS STD TF/MZW 6.88 

B350A RADIATOR CAP 7 LB TF/M/Z/W/F 8.84 

B350AZ RAD CAP 7LBS REPRO MGA RAD 5.50 

B362 USE B262  

B363B STUD BLANKING PLATE M+CARB F 2.31 

B379A KEY-CAMSHAFT MGA/Z/W5/F 1.23 

B379B PLATE-CAM RETAINING M/Z/W5/F 19.91 

B379C NUT-CAMSHAFT FRONT M/Z/W5/F 3.54 

B387 HEATER UNION ALL MODELS 19.50 

B387A WASHER-HEATER UNION ALL MODELS 1.31 

B387B HEATER HOSE TAKE-OFF T/Y 16.83 

B388 RADIATOR-NEW TB/C/D 745.00 

B388A DRAIN TUBE-RADIATOR (MT) M/Z/W/F 5.22 

B388D RADIATOR-NEW (3 CORE) MGA 265.00 

B388FX RADIATOR-RECONDITION EXU* TF 477.54 

B388KT2 MOUNTING KIT-RADIATOR TA/B/C/D 29.60 

B388KT3 MOUNTING KIT-RADIATOR TF 24.30 

B388TX RADIATOR-RECON ORIGINAL EXU* TA 504.59 

B388WX RADIATOR-RECON EXU* W4 345.12 

B388X RADIATOR-RECON ORIGINAL EXU* TBCD 477.54 

B388YX RADIATOR-RECON EXU* YA YB YT 437.85 

B388ZX RADIATOR ZA/B W5 RECON EXU* 345.12 

B389 FAN SHROUD MGA 74.91 

B390AX ROCKER SHAFT & BUSHES EXCH TA 210.40 

B390BX NLA  ROCKERS + SHAFT TB/C/EARLY TD/YA  

B390CX NLA   ROCKERS + SHAFT LATE TD + TF/YB  

B391A ROCKER 4+8 TB/C/EARLY TD/YA/YT 20.29 

B391B ROCKER 4+8 LATE TD/TF/YB/W4 21.80 

B391C ROCKER 1+5 TB/C/EARLY TD/YA/YT 21.80 

B391D ROCKER 1+5 LATE TD/TF/YB/W4 21.80 

B391E ROCKER 2+6 TB/C/D/F/Y/W4 21.80 

B391F ROCKER 3+7 TB/C/D/F/Y/W4 21.80 

B392AX ROCKER 1+4+5+8 TA EXCH 25.01 

B392BX ROCKER 2+6 TA EXCH 25.01 

B392CX ROCKER 3+7 TA EXCH 25.01 

B400 CYLINDER HEAD TA USED 703.59 

B401AX HEAD-CYLINDER UNLADD TBCYA+ETD EX* 650.00 

B402AX HEAD-CYLINDER UNLDD YBW4+LT TD EX* 650.00 

B403AX HEAD-UNLED TD LRGE VLVE TD+TF1250 EX 650.00 

B404AX HEAD-CYLINDER UNLEADED TF 1500 EX* 714.40 

B421 EXHAUST SYSTEM-STAINLESS W4 435.00 

B421AS FRONT PIPE-EXHAUST STAINLESS W4 136.40 

B421BS SILENCER-EXHAUST STAINLESS W4/5 262.00 

B421CS TAILPIPE-EXHAUST STAINLESS W4/5 56.80 

B421KT USE B421KT1  

B421KT1 MOUNT KIT-EXHAUST STAINLESS W4 45.90 

B431 BUSHES-FIBRE PAIR MGA 5.00 

B431A EXHAUST MOUNT HOUSING MGA 2.63 

B433 MOUNT STRAPS-SILENCER PR Z/W 24.41 

B434 NLA   HEAT SHIELD-SILENCER Z/W  

B434A STRAPS - SILENCER TO FLOOR W4/5 PAIR P.O.A. 

B435A HOSE-RADIATR TOP+BTTM M + BOTT Z/W5 7.96 

B435AA USE B435A  

B435B HOSE-RADIATOR TOP ZA/B/W5 20.52 

B435C HOSE-WATER PUMP TYMZW4+BOTM TY 13.01 

B435CH HOSE-BOTTOM+HEATER OUTLET T/Y 11.91 

B442 USE B442M  

B442B USE F516FB  

B442D EXHAUST MOUNT REAR REPMNT YZW4W5 12.36 

B442DA EXHAUST MOUNT CNTR BRCKT ONLY MGA 3.24 

B442F EXHAUST MOUNT-REAR MGA 10.99 

B442M EXHAUST MOUNT-CENTRE MGA COMPLETE 10.99 

B442ST MOUNT KIT-REAR TUBLAR EXHST ZA/B/W5 24.82 

B442T EXHAUST MOUNT CENTRE+REAR TD/F 11.50 

B450 PISTON SET STD  MGA1600 203.76 

B450A RING SET STD 1588CC  MGA1600 93.62 

B451 PISTON SET 010  MGA1600 203.76 

B452 PISTON SET 020  MGA1600 203.76 

B452A RING SET 020 1588CC  MGA 1600 93.62 

B453 PISTON SET 030  MGA1600 203.76 

B453A RING SET-030 1588CC  MGA 1600 93.62 

B454 PISTON SET 040  MGA1600 203.76 

B454A RING SET-040 1588CC  MGA 1600 93.62 

B456 PISTON SET 060  MGA1600 203.76 

B456A RING SET-060 1588CC  MGA 1600 93.62 

B460 PISTON SET STD M3 (8:9:1) F2 UPGRADE 222.66 

B460A RING SET STD 1622CC M3 MG4 R7 69.27 

B461 PISTON SET 010 M3 (8:9:1) F2 UPGRADE P.O.A. 

B462 PISTON SET 020 M3 (8:9:1) F2 UPGRADE 222.66 

B462A RING SET 020 1622CC M3 MG4 R7 69.27 

B463 PISTON SET 030 M3  (8:9:1) F2 UPGRADE 222.66 

B463A RING SET 030 1622CC M3 MG4 R7 69.27 

B464 PISTON SET 040 M3 (8:9:1) F2 UPGRADE 222.66 

B464A RING SET 040 1622CC M3 MG4 R7 69.27 

B465 PISTON SET 050 M3 (8:9:1) F2 UPGRADE P.O.A. 

B466 PISTON SET 060 M3 (8:9:1) F2 UPGRADE 222.66 

B466A RING SET 060 1622CC M3 MG4 R7 69.27 

B489A CLAMP-FRONT PIPE TO MANIFOLD Z/W5/F 17.19 

B489B CLAMP-SILENCER TO TAILPIPE M/STEL TDF 4.81 

B489BS CLAMP-SILENCER - TAILPIPE STAINLSS TDF 9.65 

B489C CLAMP-FRONT PIPE TO SLNCR M/ST TDF+M 3.53 

B489CS CLAMP-FRONT PIPE TO SILNCR STNL TDFM 11.91 

B489D CLAMP-FRONT PIPE TO SLNCER MSTL Y/ZW 4.49 

B489DS CLAMP-FRONT PIPE TO SILENCER S/S Y/Z/F1 10.51 

B489E CLAMP-SILENCER TO REAR PIPE M/STL ZWF 3.74 

B489ES CLAMP-SILENCER TO REAR PIPE S/S ZF 10.88 

B489F CLAMP-SILENCER/TAILPIPE TABCY 3.98 

B489FS CLAMP-SIL/TAILPIPE SS TABCY/W4/5 9.69 

B489G CLAMP-EXHAUST M/S 1.25 NLR P.O.A. 

B489HS CLAMP-S/S OVERSIZE 51-55MM 11.91 

B489R USE B489F  

B490 NLA TAILPIPE TRIM TD/TF/MGA  

B490T NLA   TAILPIPE TRIM 1 1/4 TABC  

B490Y NLA   TAILPIPE TRIM 1 1/8 Y  

B490Z TAILPIPE TRIM 1 3/8 Z/F P.O.A. 

B491 BRACKET-TAILPIPE (STAINLESS) TABC 18.45 

B495 ENGINE STEADY LINK TD/TF/Y 45.90 

B495A BRACKET-WATER PUMP TO LINK TD/TF/Y 19.91 

B495B BRACKET-STEADY LINK TO CHASSIS TD/TF 102.94 

B495C USE F104S  

B495D BRACKET-STEADY LINK YB (USED) 44.22 

B495E BRACKET-STEADY LINK YA/YT (USED) 51.17 

B496 STAY + FORK-RAD RH (W/BEND) TB/C 53.79 

B496A FORK-RADIATOR STAY TABCDF/Y 19.25 

B497 STAY-RAD LH TA/B/C R+L 64.90 

B497B STAY-RADIATOR TDF 35.70 

B497Y RAD STAY YA YB YT 59.53 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

B502DX CYLINDER HEAD-UNLDD MGA15/1600/Z 673.20 

B502GX CYLINDER HEAD-UNLEADED W5/A5/MO5/W 400.55 

B503 CYL HEAD REPLACEMENT TYPE MZ/W5/F 660.00 

B503HX CYLINDER HEAD UNLEADD MGA 1600 MK2 400.55 

B510A UNLEADING KIT-CYLINDR HD TBC+D1/YAT 196.03 

B510B UNLEADING KIT-CYLINDER HD TD2/YBW4 196.03 

B510C UNLEADING KIT-CYLINDER HEAD TF1250 201.45 

B510D UNLEADING KIT-CYLINDER HEAD TF1500 196.03 

B510G UNLEADING KIT-CYLNDR HD M1M2Z (W5) 132.97 

B510H NLA     UNLEADING KIT-HEAD W15/50  

B510J UNLEADING KIT-CYLNDR HD MGA1600 MK2 132.97 

B521 EXHAUST SYSTEM-STAINLESS W5 435.00 

B521AS FRONT PIPE-STAINLESS W5 148.50 

B521KT1 MOUNT KIT-EXHAUST STAINLESS W5 45.90 

B523 NLA  KNURLED NUT SET (2) R/COVER TA  

B524 NUT-ROCKER COVER TBCDFY/W4[TA] 14.63 

B524A MG NUT-ROCKER COVER 33MM T/Y 28.40 

B524AA MG NUT-ROCKER COVER 25MM T/Y 21.03 

B524B STUD-ROCKER COVR TB/C/D/F/Y/W4 4.47 

B524BTA STUD-ROCKER COVER TA 3.62 

B524C FIBRE WASHER-R/COVER T/Y/W4 0.68 

B524D NUT-ROCKER COVER MGA/Z/W5/F 2.99 

B524F MG NUT-ROCKER COVER BRASS MZ MG3/4 22.80 

B524W NUT-ROCKER COVER W4 6.51 

B525 CUP WASHER-ROCKER COVER M/Z/W5/F 1.04 

B525A SPACER-ROCKER COVER NUT MZF 1.92 

B525B ENGINE LIFT BRACKET Z/W5/F 7.30 

B526 BUSH-R/COVR M/Z/W5/F + ZW S/RACK 2.11 

B528A BLANK PLATE-CYLINDER HEAD Z/W5/F 9.72 

B528B HEATER OUTLET-CYL HEAD  Z/W5 16.88 

B530 SCREW-CYLINDER HEAD REAR TBCDFY/W4 2.72 

B550X FULL ENGINE-XPAG 1250CC RECON P.O.A. 

B556B USE A556B  

B567 PACKING SET-ROCKER PILLAR TBCDFY/W4 32.15 

B581 OIL PIPE-BLOCK TO HEAD TA 29.11 

B581A UNION-OIL PIPE HEAD/BLOCK TA 25.35 

B582 OIL PIPE-BLOCK TO HEAD TDFY/W4 57.80 

B582T OIL PIPE-BLOCK TO HEAD TB/TC 56.10 

B583 UNION BOLT-HEX HEAD TBCDF/Y/W4 15.50 

B583A UNION BOLT-WITH TAKE-OFF TB/TC 16.61 

B583C UNION BOLT-TOP-ROUND HEAD TD/FY 10.84 

B588 OIL FILLER CAP TA/B/C/D/F/Y/W4 38.10 

B588B OIL FILLER CAP-CHROME (EXTERNAL FIT) 25.43 

B588C OIL FILLER CAP-CHROME (INTERNAL FIT) 12.05 

B588D OIL FILLER CAP-METAL M/Z/W5/F 15.50 

B589 PLATE-REAR OF HEAD TBCDFY 18.39 

B589A WATER INLET-REAR OF HEAD TA USED 36.95 

B589B OUTLET-HEATER-HEAD REAR T/W4 41.92 

B590 BREATHER PIPE TDFY 30.79 

B590A CLAMP-BREATHER PIPE-TOP TABCDFY 25.01 

B590B CLAMP-BREATHER PIPE BOTTOM TBCDFY 19.91 

B590BT CLAMP-BREATHER PIPE BOTTOM TA 20.52 

B590D BREATHER PIPE-ENGINE MGAZ/W5 36.63 

B590T BREATHER PIPE-ENGINE SIDE TB/C 26.73 

B590TA BREATHER PIPE-ENGINE TA 27.39 

B591 DIPSTICK 410MM TF/YB+L TD 40.47 

B591A TUBE-ENGINE DIPSTICK MGA/Z/F 18.24 

B591AT TUBE-ENGINE DIPSTICK TD TF 33.07 

B591B DUST CAP-DIPSTICK MGA/F 3.74 

B591C DIPSTICK STRAIGHT USED M1/2/Z/W/5/F1 39.82 

B591D DIPSTICK-ENGINE-CRANKED M23/ZW5/F 43.35 

B591T DIPSTICK-ENGINE 362MM TB TC 52.50 

B591TA NLA         ENGINE DIPSTICK TA  

B591TD NLA   DIPSTICK 362MM YA/T E/TD  

B591W DIPSTICK-ENGINE (USED) W4/44 32.47 

B592 OIL THROWER-REAR UPPER T/Y/W4 38.54 

B592A DOWEL-OIL THROWER TBCDFY/W4 P.O.A. 

B592B SCREW-OIL THROWER TBCDFY/W4 1.79 

B593 PLUG-OIL GALLERY TBCDFY/W4 3.39 

B594A USE B594B  

B594B STUD W/PUMP+G/BOX TOP 46MM T/Y/W4 3.90 

B594T STUD-WATER PUMP LONG TA 69MM 5.66 

B595 STRAP-DYNAMO TDF/YB/W4 34.68 

B595A PILLAR-DYNAMO STRAP M/Z/W5 10.36 

B595M NOW B596F  

B595T STRAP-DYNAMO TB/C/YA/YT 20.52 

B595TA STRAP FOR DYNAMO USED TA 29.97 

B596 BRACKET-DYNAMO REAR USED TBCDFYW4 32.90 

B596D BRACKET-DYNAMO REAR MGA/Z/W5/F 19.64 

B596E PILLAR-DYNAMO ADJUSTER MGA/Z/W5/F 11.46 

B596F STRAP-DYNAMO MGA/Z/W5/F 17.93 

B596G SCREW-DYNAMO ADJUSTER MGA/Z/W5 6.91 

B596T BRACKET-DYNAMO TO ENG REAR TA 29.65 

B597 COVER-TIMING CHAIN TCDFY/W4 USED 98.75 

B597A BOLT-TIMING COVER-LONG TBCDFYW4 5.91 

B597AA COVER-TIMING CHAIN TB USED 101.96 

B597B BOLT-T/CVER-MED TBCDFYW4+TA O/FILTR 5.58 

B597D BOLT-TIMING COVER TO PLATE TA 4.22 

B597E BOLT-TIMING COVER THROUGH PLATE TA 4.27 

B597F BOLT-TIMING COVER TO BLOCK TA 2.04 

B597K FIXING KIT-TIMING CHAIN CVER TCDFY/W4 31.27 

B597T USE B597AA  

B597TA COVER-TIMING CHAIN TA USED 96.47 

B597TS LIP SEAL-CONVERSION TIMING COVER TA 52.53 

B598A SUMP - ENGINE OIL TA USED 366.14 

B598B SUMP-ENGINE OIL TB/C P.O.A. 

B598BB BAFFLE PLATE-SUMP TB TC 27.20 

B598C SUMP 9 PINT USED YA/YT/TD P.O.A. 

B598D SUMP 10.5 PINT LATE TD + YB + TF 593.17 

B598DB BAFFLE PLATE-SUMP LATE TD/F Y 39.82 

B598E DRIP TANK-SUMP STAINLESS TBCDFYW4 49.50 

B598F USE B598E DRIP TRAY-TBCDFYW4 5S  

B603 FAN BELT MGA TWIN CAM 8.53 

B605 TIMING CHAIN-MGA TWIN CAM 69.76 

B606 INLET VALVE MGA TWIN CAM 36.85 

B607 EXHAUST VALVE MGA TWIN CAM 30.47 

B608A VALVE GUIDE-INLET MGA TWIN CAM 25.57 

B608B VALVE GUIDE-EX MGA TWIN CAM 25.57 

B609 VALVE SPRING SET MGA TWIN CAM 106.37 

B611 TOP HOSE MGA TWIN CAM 17.48 

B612 BOTTOM HOSE MGA TWIN CAM 19.65 

B620A RAD CAP BLANK MGA T/CAM & MGC 5.34 

B621 FRONT PIPE MGA TWIN CAM 146.38 

B623X WATER PUMP MGA TWIN CAM P.O.A 

B624AS FRONT PIPE STAINLESS MGA T/CAM 146.45 

B624BS LINK PIPE STAINLESS MGA T/CAM 44.57 

B624CS SILENCER STAINLESS MGA T/CAM 127.35 

B624S EXHAUST SYSTEM-STANLESS M T/CAM 291.83 

B694 STUD-EXHAUST MANIFLD MGA TWIN CAM 2.95 

B750 WATER BRANCH PIPE M/Z/W5 24.96 

B750A WATER BRANCH PIPE TA 97.80 

B750B WATER BRANCH PIPE TB/C 60.86 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

B750C WATER BRANCH PIPE TD 42.50 

B750D WATER BRANCH PIPE TF 68.00 

B750HF NLA  WATER BRANCH FOR HEATER TF  

B750W WATER BRANCH PIPE W 4/44 USED 42.72 

B750Y WATER BRANCH PIPE YA YB YT 55.00 

B751 SENDER  UNIT-TEMPERATURE Z/W 138.72 

B756 STUD-SHORT ROCKER PILLAR M/Z/W5/F 3.40 

B756A USE F204  

B757 STUD-LONG ROCKER PILLAR M/Z/W5/F 3.20 

B758 USE F204  

B760 USE B010P  

B761 CLIP-VALVE + OIL FILTER M/Z/W5/F 0.98 

B762 SPRING-ROCKER SHAFT MGA/Z/W5/F (TA) 3.55 

B762A SPRNG-ROCK/SHFT 14MM TABCDFYW4 USD 10.08 

B762B SPRING-R/SHAFT 30MM TDFYBW4 USED 3.64 

B762C SPRING-ROCKER SHAFT 47MM TBCDY USED 6.80 

B762T SPRING ROCKER SHAFT TA USED 4.32 

B763 WASHER-ROCKER SHAFT T/Y/W4 4.70 

B802 NOZZLE-DEMIST VENT LH/RH MGA  USED 36.26 

B802L USE B802  

B802R USE B802  

B803 AIR HOSE-HEATER 31 - 4 OD  M 36.40 

B803A AIR HOSE-HEATER/CARB 18X 4 MGA 26.96 

B803C CLIP-4 AIR HOSE-BODY  MGA 6.25 

B804 DEMIST HOSE 25 LONG  M/Z/W5 19.49 

B804A DEMIST HOSE 14 SHORT M/Z/W5 12.09 

B804B ADAPTOR-DEMIST HOSE-VENT MGA 6.49 

B804C USE B804B  

B804D FELT SEAL-DEMIST VENT MGA 3.78 

B804E DEMISTER TUBE CONNECTOR MGA 19.50 

B804F ELBOW-DEMIST HOSE Z/W5 13.77 

B805 AIR HOSE-HEATER TO BLOWER Z/W 22.88 

B805A GROMMET-AIR HOSE TO BULKHEAD  Z/W 21.45 

B805B GROMMET-BLOWER TO BULKHEAD Z/W 21.45 

B813 CHECK STRAPS ENG/CHAS (PAIR) TA 67.50 

B815 BOLT-ENGINE MOUNT TA/B/C 18.07 

B815A WASHER-ENGINE MOUNT ETC  TA/B/C 3.15 

B815B CUP WASHER-ENGINE MOUNT TA/B/C 10.54 

B815C WASHER-LOWER ENGINE MOUNT TA P.O.A 

B815K CUP+WASHER KIT SS ENG MOUNT TABC 26.53 

B816 SLEEVE NUT-ENGINE MOUNT TA/B/C 15.87 

B816A USE F104  

B817 FIXING KIT-ENGINE MOUNTS TDF Y 10.81 

B818 BRACKET- ENG MOUNT/CHASSIS TABC 37.88 

B821 HEATER CONTROL PANEL MGA 13.89 

B821A AIR CONTROL CABLE MGA-NO KNOB 37.34 

B821AA KNOB-HEATER CABLES MGA 6.85 

B821AZ USE B821A  

B821B DEMIST CABLE MGA-NO KNOB 37.22 

B821BZ USE B821B  

B821C HEATER CABLE-WATER MGA 11.05 

B821D USE B821K  

B821G KNOB-'B' HEATER BLOWER MGA/ZB 5.22 

B821H KNOB-PLAIN HEATER BLOWER ZB 7.01 

B821K BOLT+SPACER KIT-HEATER PANEL M 15.54 

B821L KNOB 'AIR'  HEATER BLOWER ZA 20.60 

B821M KNOB 'TEMP' HEATER BLOWER ZA 20.60 

B821Z VENTILATOR/DEMIST CONTRL CBLE USD Z 13.65 

B822 LEVER+SWITCH ASSY-HEATER MGA 49.85 

B822A SCREW-HEATER KNOB TO LEVER MGA 0.60 

B822G KNOB - SCUTTLE VENT Z 10.24 

B844 HEATER COMPLETE MGA-NOT T/CAM 539.40 

B844A HEATER CASING ONLY-MGA 405.99 

B844AA HEATER COMPLETE MGA TWIN CAM 655.39 

B844C OUTLET FLAP ASSY-HEATER MGA 53.82 

B845 SUPPORT-EXHAUST FRONT PIPE S/S YZWF 13.88 

B845A BRACKET-FRONT PIPE STAINLESS Z/W 6.91 

B845T CLAMP-EX F/PIPE-BRACKET SS TDF 16.13 

B846 BRACKET-EXHAUST TO GEARBOX S/S TDFY 18.57 

B846A SPACER-EXHAUST BRACKET TD TF Y 3.51 

B847 HEATER TAP [SUITABLE FOR] T/Y 27.82 

B847A HEATER VALVE REPAIR KIT Z/W/F 46.82 

B847AA GASKET HEATER TAP/OUTLET MF 0.90 

B847B NLA   HEATER VALVE-ZA/W EARLY  

B847C HEATER VALVE Z/W P.O.A. 

B847E NOW B528B  

B847M HEATER VALVE-CYLINDER HEAD MGA 18.97 

B847R HEATER VALVE MGA TWIN CAM 52.34 

B848D HEATER MATRIX MGA 65.28 

B848X HEATER MATRIX Z/W EXCHANGE* P.O.A. 

B849 HEATER MOTOR MGA/Z/W/F 54.10 

B849A PLASTIC FAN-HEATER MOTOR MZWF 16.08 

B849D COCKPIT HEATER 1.25 DEMIST TY 286.11 

B849E USE B849D  

B849KT HEATER INSTALLATION KIT TB TC TD 97.41 

B849KT1 HEATER INSTALLATION KIT TF 99.96 

B849S SWITCH-HEATER 3-SPEED T & Y TYPE 52.19 

B850 CLIP-HEATER BODY  M/Z/W 3.77 

B852 COPPER HEATER PIPE M/Z/W5 21.66 

B852A CLIP-HEATER PIPE ON HEAD M Z W5 F 2.18 

B853 CLIP-AIR HOSE/HEATER M/Z/W 7.00 

B853A USE B853  

B853G GROMMET-HEATER HOSE T Y Z W4 W5 2.55 

B854 CABLE CLAMP-HEATER M/Z/W/F 2.68 

B855 FOAM-HEATER FAN  MGA 2.73 

B875 RELIEF VALVE-OIL M/Z/W5/F 13.35 

B875A SPRING-RELIEF VALVE M/Z/W5/MG34/R67 3.67 

B875B CAP-OIL PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE MZ/W5/F 4.88 

B875C WASHER-RELIEF VALVE M/Z/W5/F 1.44 

B875K RELIEF VALVE-KIT MGA/Z/W5/MG34/R67 18.92 

B883 DRAIN TAP-RADIATOR MGA 17.23 

B883A WASHER-RADIATOR DRAIN TAP M/Z/W 1.15 

B884 DRAIN TAP-RADIATOR TABCDF/Y 41.55 

B884A WASHER-RADTR TAP TYW & BLOCK MZWF 1.09 

B884B DRAIN PIPE-RADIATOR TAP T/Y 29.64 

B884C DRAIN TAP-RADIATOR Z/W 29.50 

B885 PACKING SET (2) RADIATOR MGA 9.88 

B886 LOCKTAB-ROCKER SHAFT-SET4 T/Y/W4 11.20 

B886T LOCK TAB SET-ROCKER PILLARS TA 7.86 

B900 DRAIN TAP-BLOCK T/Y/W4 28.79 

B900A FIBRE WASHER-TAP/BLOCK T/Y/W4 1.21 

B900D DRAIN TAP-BLOCK MGA/Z/W5/F 29.78 

B900E USE B884A  

B911A RUBBER PIPE-OIL GAUGE (LSS CLIPS) YZWF 10.72 

B911B CLIP-RUBBER PIPE Y/Z/W/F 2.98 

B912 OIL PIPE-BLOCK TO GAUGE EARLY TA 41.23 

B913 COPPER PIPE-OIL GAUGE TABCDF/M 27.77 

B913A GROMMET OIL GAUGE MGA 3.08 

B913T USE B913  

B913TA USE B913  

B913Y COPPER PIPE SET-OIL GAUGE   Y 21.45 

B913Z COPPER PIPE SET-OIL GAUGE Z/W 21.45 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

B914 UNION-OIL PIPE-BULKHEAD T/M 21.30 

B915 UNION-OIL GAUGE TO BLOCK MZ/W5 12.19 

B915E USE B326E  

B943 NLA SUMP-ENGINE OIL USED Z/W5  

B943D SUMP-ENGINE OIL USED MGA/F1+F2 TO 1966 101.06 

B945 TIMING COVER TO GB258 M1/ZA/W5 49.75 

B945Z TIMING COVER TO GB258 M1ZAW5 49.75 

B946 TIMING COVER FROM GB258 M12ZW5F USD 49.75 

B947 TIMING COVER M3/F2 (LIP SEAL) USED P.O.A. 

B947A OVAL WASHER 1/4 TIMING COVER 0.71 

B947B OVAL WASHER 5/16 TIMING COVER 1.05 

B947K FIXING KIT - TIMING COVER M/Z/W5/F 14.86 

B947Z TIMING COVER (LIP SEAL) REPLCMNT MZW P.O.A. 

B948 GASKET-HEATER MOUNT MGA 7.04 

C002 FINISHER-CHROME REAR WINDOW ZW USD P.O.A. 

C003 VENT-WINDSCREEN DEMIST M/W 35.80 

C004L CHROME STRIP-FRONT WINDOW LH US ZW 13.35 

C004R CHROME STRIP-FRONT WINDOW RH US ZW 13.35 

C005 CHROME STRIP REAR DOOR L/R ZW USED 26.01 

C005A CLIP-STRIP UNDER WINDOW PK 10 ZW 4.25 

C005AK CLIP-REPLACEMENT (PK OF 10) ZW 4.30 

C006 DOOR HANDLE-LOCKING FRONT ZW 169.00 

C006A BACKPLATE-LOCKING DOOR HANDLE ZW 22.80 

C006B NLA     LOCK & BARREL-DOOR Z  

C007 DOOR HANDLE-NON-LOCK FRONT Z/W 169.00 

C007A PLATE-NON-LOCK DOOR HANDLE Z/W 22.80 

C008L DOOR HANDLE-REAR LH Z/W 169.00 

C008R DOOR HANDLE-REAR RH Z/W 169.00 

C009 JOINT PIECE-WINDSCREEN M/Z/W 10.29 

C010 CAP SET-CHROME-APERTURE SEAL M 38.00 

C010A FIXING KIT-APERTURE SEAL ENDS MGA 2.24 

C011 FINISHER SET-CARPET EDGE M FHC P.O.A. 

C020L CHROME STRIP-BONNET LH USED ZV P.O.A. 

C020R CHROME STRIP-BONNET RH USED ZV P.O.A. 

C021L CHROME STRIP-SCUTTLE LH   ZBV P.O.A. 

C021R CHROME STRIP-SCUTTLE RH   ZBV P.O.A. 

C022L CHROME STRIP-FRONT DOOR LH USED ZV P.O.A. 

C022R CHROME STRIP-FRONT DOOR RH USED ZV 37.89 

C023L CHROME STRIP-REAR DOOR LH USED ZV P.O.A. 

C023R CHROME STRP-REA DOOR RH USED ZV 37.89 

C024L CHROME STRIP-REAR WING LH USED ZV P.O.A. 

C024R CHROME STRIP-REAR WING RH USED ZV P.O.A. 

C082 GRAB HANDLE-CHROME-DASH T/YT/M 48.50 

C082AL GRAB HANDLE-WINDSCREEN LH MGA 33.29 

C082AR GRAB HANDLE-WINDSCREEN RH MGA 33.29 

C082B GRAB HANDLE-DASH RHD TF 60.34 

C082C GRAB HANDLE-DASH LHD TF 60.34 

C083 TREAD STRIP-RUNNING BOARD 27 TABCD 22.33 

C083TA TREAD STRIP SET RUNNING BOARD TA TB 98.43 

C083TC TREAD STRIP SET RUNNING BOARD TC 80.04 

C083TD TREAD STRIP SET RUNNING BOARD TD 99.76 

C084 TREAD STRIP-RUNNING BOARD 8 TD 12.75 

C084A TREAD STRIP SET RUNNING BOARD YABT 154.00 

C084K SCREW+WASHR+NUT PK20 TRD STRP TABC 14.20 

C084KZ SCREW+WASHR+NUT PK10 TRD STRIP TABC 11.50 

C084R RUBBER ONLY-C084A 63.22 

C085 NUT PLATE-WINDSCREEN GRAB HNDL MGA P.O.A. 

C085A PACKING-WINDSCREEN GRAB HANDLE M 3.01 

C086 WIPER BLADE 7 TA/B/C/D/YT 10.21 

C086D WIPER BLADE MGA 14.87 

C086E WIPER BLADE Z/W  + 1/2 TON VAN 19.48 

C086F WIPER BLADE TF 19.25 

C086Y WIPER BLADE 9 YA YB 14.20 

C087D WIPER ARM RHD MGA/Z/W 22.40 

C087F WIPER ARM TF 27.40 

C087G WIPER ARM LHD MGA/Z/W 21.99 

C087Y WIPER ARM YA YB 37.50 

C088 HUB CAP+MG BADGE TDF/YB/Z/MG34 29.55 

C088A HUB CAP-MGA (TD/F YB) 26.33 

C088AB HUB CAP WITH HOLE-PLAIN 24.70 

C088B HUB CAP-PLAIN YA/YT 41.18 

C088C HUB CAP WINGED W4/44 + W1550 32.41 

C088D NLA   RIMBELLISHER 15 TD/F/YB/MZW  

C088E USE C088ES   RIMBELLISHER 16 YA YT  

C088ES WHEEL EMBELLISHER 16 SET 4 YA YT 171.21 

C089 DOOR HANDLE-PLAIN TD/F 49.88 

C089K FIXING KIT DOOR HANDLES TA/B/C/D/F 3.99 

C089Y NLA DOOR HANDLE-PLAIN Y  [TD/F]  

C090 DOOR HANDLE-LOCKING Y [TDF] 97.00 

C090A USE F044CS  

C090AY USE F041CS  

C091 BADGE BAR TA/B/C 71.00 

C092 BRACKETS-BADGE BAR PR TA/B/C 69.80 

C092AL FOG LAMP BRACKET LH MGA 45.00 

C092AR FOG LAMP BRACKET RH MGA 45.00 

C092B BRACKET-FOGLAMP ZA/ZB P.O.A. 

C092K FIXING KIT-BADGE BAR BRACKETS TA/B/C 5.96 

C092Y FOGLAMP BRACKET Y-TYPE LH 22.71 

C092YR FOGLAMP BRACKET Y-TYPE RH 22.71 

C093 BADGE/LAMP BAR CHROME TD/F/Y 77.14 

C093A BADGE BAR-SS PLAIN NO LMP BRCKTS TD/F 60.34 

C093SS BADGE/LAMP BAR STAINLESS TD/F/Y 68.85 

C094 WING BOLT-SEAT ADJUSTER TABCDY 16.50 

C095 HALF WING NUT-SIDE SCREEN T/YT/M 10.70 

C096 WING BOLT-HOOD RAIL T/YT/MGA 14.10 

C097 WING NUT-WINDSCREEN T/YT 14.56 

C098 SIDESCREEN SOCKET TA/B/C/D/F 12.85 

C098A SIDE SCREEN HOLDER REAR PR T/YT 28.41 

C099 HINGE SUPPORT-OUTER TA/B/C/D/F 18.65 

C099A BONNET HINGE SUPPORT-INNER TA/B/C/D/F 8.11 

C099B BONNET HINGE SUPPORT-FRONT Y 20.88 

C099C CLIP-BONNET HINGE RR Y  USE C099CZ P.O.A. 

C099CZ CLIP-BONNET HINGE RR UNFINISHD CSTNG 18.00 

C099D SCREW+NUT-BONNET BRACKET TABCDF 2.07 

C099E USE F952CS  

C099KT FIXING KIT-BONNET HINGE T 45.20 

C100 BRACKET-BONNET CATCH TA/B/C 17.84 

C100D BRACKET-BONNET CATCH TD 25.01 

C100K FIXING KIT BONNET CATCH BRCKT TABC/D 7.45 

C101 BONNET BUFFER WITH RUBBER TA/B/C/D 10.44 

C101K BONNET BUFFER (SET 4) TABCD 36.31 

C101KT FIXING KIT BONNET BUFFERS TA/B/C/D 5.12 

C102A BADGE BAR MGA 89.99 

C102B NLA       BADGE BAR ZA/B (USE C102BZ)  

C102BZ BADGE BAR (IMPROVED DESIGN) ZA/B 130.05 

C103 ASHTRAY-TUNNEL MGA 39.58 

C140A WIPER BAR-CRANKED TA/B/C/D/YT 29.50 

C140B WIPER BAR-CENTRE MOTOR TD 21.45 

C140C CENTRE ARM+BAR-WIPERS LATE TD 30.09 

C140F WIPER ARMS-TANDEM PR TA/B/C/YT 69.34 

C140G WIPER ARMS-TANDEM PAIR TD 58.25 

C141A SCREW-FLOORBOARD T/Y  1 1.01 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

C141AA SCREW-FLOORBOARD T/Y  1.5 1.86 

C141B USE F014  

C141C WASHER-DISHED FBOARD ETC T/Y/MGA 0.68 

C141D USE F416A  

C141K FIXING KIT-FLOORBOARDS MGA 36.40 

C142 PLATE-PEDAL DR/EXC STAINLESS  TABCDF 17.50 

C142D PLATE-PEDAL DRAUGHT EXCLUDER M 18.76 

C145 WEDGE-DOOR STRIKER TA/B/C/D/F 19.25 

C145A DOME NUT-INCLUDED WITH C145 P.O.A. 

C146 DOME NUT-WINDSCREEN T/YT 6.75 

C148 RADIATOR CAP TA/B/C/D/Y 60.34 

C150 HINGE PIN ASSEMBLY TABC 12.20 

C150A SCREW-HINGE PIN TA/B/C 5.70 

C150B SPRING-HINGE PIN TA/B/C/Y 2.10 

C150C TAB WASHER-HINGE PIN TA/B/C 1.54 

C150D BRASS BALL-DOOR HINGE TA/B/C 4.29 

C150G SCREW-HINGE PIN YA/B STAINLESS 10.55 

C150Y HINGE PIN ASSEMBLY YA/B 24.77 

C150YF BRASS CONE-DOOR HINGE YA/B 8.66 

C151 USE C469A  

C151TA USE C469A  

C152 USE C469A  

C153 USE C469A  

C154F SCREW-SMALL DOOR HINGE ZW/F 2.25 

C155 SCREW-DOOR HINGE TO BODY  Z/W 2.72 

C156F SCREW - BONNET HINGE Z/W 1.61 

C157 SCREW-DOOR STRIKER TO BODY Z/W 1.14 

C172AK SCREW SET WINDSCREEN FRAME TABCYT 21.50 

C172BK SCREW SET WINDSCREEN FRAME TD/F 21.86 

C172D WINDSCREEN TOP BRACKET PR MGA 37.54 

C172DK SCREW SET WINDSCREEN FRAME MGA 33.96 

C172L BRACKET-TOP WINDSCREEN CRNR LH TYT 22.60 

C172LZ BRACKET-TOP W/S LH UNTAPPED T/YT 17.17 

C172R BRACKET-TOP WINDSCREEN CRNR RH T/YT 22.60 

C172RZ BRACKET-TOP W/S RH UNTAPPED T/YT 17.17 

C173 BOOT HANDLE WITH LOCK Y 70.18 

C173A STRIKER KIT - BOOT CATCH (ON BODY) Y 66.50 

C173B LATCH ASSY-BOOT LID YA YB YT  USED P.O.A. 

C173C STRIKER PLATE-BOOT LID MGA 28.90 

C174 STUD PLATE-SIDESCREEN TD/F/M 11.20 

C174A USE F950CS  

C174B USE F044CP/S T-TYPE F041CP MGA  

C174T STUD PLATE-SIDESCREEN TA/B 19.92 

C174TC STUD PLATE-SIDESCREEN TC/YT 16.60 

C176 DOOR CHECK TA/B/C/D/F 24.20 

C176A DOOR CHECK-FRONT YA/YB USED P.O.A. 

C176B DOOR CHECK-REAR YA/YB USED P.O.A. 

C176Y DOOR CHECK STRAP STAINLESS (PAIR) YT 22.20 

C177 THRESHOLD PLATES PR TA/B/C/D/F 69.90 

C177K SCREW SET-THRESHOLD PLATES TABCDF 3.99 

C177M THRESHOLD PLATES PR MGA 60.08 

C186F BONNET BUTTON ASSY TF USED P.O.A. 

C186K BONNET HANDLES (SET 4) TABCD 165.24 

C186KT FIXING KIT-BONNET CATCHES TABCD 10.40 

C186L BONNET HANDLE LH TABCD 45.90 

C186R BONNET HANDLE RH TABCD 45.90 

C186S BONNET HANDLE YA YB YT SET 4 507.96 

C186Y BONNET LATCH ASSEMBLY YA YB  YT 134.76 

C187 USE C187B  

C187A SCREW+NUT 2BA TF/MGA 1.40 

C187B PLUNGER-BONNET CATCH TF USED 36.39 

C187C SURROUND-BONNET CATCH TF USED 32.41 

C187D SPRING-BONNET RELEASE BUTTON TF 6.70 

C188A SPRING - BONNET LATCH TF 9.16 

C188L BONNET CATCH ASSEMBLY LH TABCD 42.68 

C188LF STRIKER-BONNET TOP LH TF 38.25 

C188LTF BONNET CATCH INTERNAL LH USED TF 137.70 

C188R BONNET CATCH ASSEMBLY RH TABCD 42.68 

C188RF STRIKER-BONNET TOP RH TF 38.25 

C188RTF BONNET CATCH INTERNAL RH USED TF 137.70 

C198K FIXING KIT DOOR HANDLE TABCD 3.99 

C198L DOOR HANDLE LH TA/B/C 34.07 

C198R DOOR HANDLE RH TA/B/C 34.07 

C206 NLA    DOOR ARMREST 'MG'PR T  

C207 DOOR HINGES SET OF 4 TA/B/C 332.93 

C207A BOLT+NUT-DOOR HINGE TA/B/C/D/F 1.93 

C207B USE F936  

C207CL DOOR HINGE-TOP LEFT TD/F 53.98 

C207CR DOOR HINGE-TOP RIGHT TD/F 53.98 

C207DL DOOR HINGE BOTTOM LH TD/F 53.98 

C207DR DOOR HINGE BOTTOM RH TD/F 53.98 

C207YL DOOR HINGES (2) LH DOOR TOP+BOTTM YT 320.00 

C207YR DOOR HINGES (2) RH DOOR TOP+BOTTM YT 320.00 

C214 USE C229K  

C217 STRIKER PLATE & WEDGE TD TF 47.80 

C217T STRIKER PLATE & WEDGE TA/B/C 41.10 

C218 PLATE-STRIKER-(NO WEDGE) TABC 26.30 

C218A USE C218KT1  

C218B PLATE-FIXING STRIKER TA/B/C 15.40 

C218BM CABLE-DOOR LATCH MGA RDR 6.54 

C218C USE C218KT2  

C218D PLATE-STRIKER NO WEDGE TDF 23.37 

C218F SECURING PLATE-STRIKER TD/F 11.29 

C218KT1 FIXING KIT - DOOR STRIKER TABC 4.75 

C218KT2 FIXING KIT - DOOR STRIKER TD/TF 3.71 

C218L DOOR STRIKER MGA COUPE LH 48.50 

C218R DOOR STRIKER-MGA COUPE RH 48.50 

C218T TAPPING PLATE-STRIKER MGA COUPE 9.27 

C219B PLATE-DOOR LOCK-BODY TA/B/C 20.38 

C219C SHIM 1/16' D/LOCK ADJUSTER T 10.21 

C219D PLATE-DOOR LOCK MOUNT TD/F 9.48 

C219DL COVER-DOOR LOCK LH TABCDF 19.42 

C219DR COVER-DOOR LOCK RH TABCDF 19.42 

C219F SCREW SET-4 DOOR LOCK COVER T 6.92 

C219G USE F934  

C219KT1 FIXING KIT - DOOR LOCK TA/B/C 2.11 

C219KT2 FIXING KIT - DOOR LOCK TD/F 2.38 

C219L DOOR LOCK-INTERNAL LH TABCDF 66.00 

C219R DOOR LOCK-INTERNAL RH TABCDF 66.00 

C220 AEROSCREEN WITH MOUNTS T/MGA 138.85 

C220A WINDWING SET (PERSPEX) TABCDF 97.50 

C220D WINDWING SET (PERSPEX) MGA 84.60 

C220K FIXING KIT - AEROSCREEN 10.12 

C222 BONNET HINGE STRIP TABCDF 108.12 

C222U BONNET HINGE STRIP TABCDF USED 88.00 

C228 BUMPER-FRONT TD TF 193.80 

C228B BUMPER-FRONT - USED ZA/B 158.98 

C228SS BUMPER SET-STAINLESS STEEL Z 860.00 

C228W BUMPER-FRONT W4/44 & 15/50 REPIR SEVCE 405.99 

C229 USE C229A  

C229A BUMPER-REAR MGA 130.05 

C229AK FIXING KIT - REAR BUMPER MGA 24.82 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

C229D BUMPER-REAR TD (+REPL Y F+R) 192.00 

C229F BUMPER-REAR TF 192.00 

C229K BUMPER CONVERSION KIT Y SERIES 411.33 

C229WX BUMPER REAR WOLSELEY 4/44 REPR SRVCE P.O.A. 

C229ZA BUMPER REAR ZA USED 310.74 

C229ZB BUMPER REAR ZB USED 340.25 

C230 OVERRIDER MGA 38.90 

C230B OVERRIDER-FRONT ZA/B USED 57.22 

C230CL OVERRIDER REAR ZA LH USED P.O.A. 

C230CR OVERRIDER REAR ZA RH USED P.O.A. 

C230DL OVERRIDER REAR ZB LH USED 83.22 

C230DR OVERRIDER REAR ZB RH USED 83.22 

C230T OVERRIDER TD/TF 54.75 

C230WX OVERRIDER WOLSELEY W4 W5 RPIR SRVCE P.O.A. 

C230Y OVERRIDER YB/YT 98.40 

C251 IDLER BEARING-WIPERS TABCD/YT 19.50 

C255 PLINTH STOP TAIL LAMP LATE TD/F 55.00 

C255K SCREW SET ROUND STOP LAMP TD/F 6.93 

C256 TANK STRAPS CHROME PAIR TA/B/C 92.00 

C256A TANK STRAPS PLAIN PAIR TA/B/C 69.36 

C256AS TANK STRAPS STAINLESS PR TA/B/C 81.88 

C256ATD TANK STRAPS PLAIN PAIR TD 69.36 

C256ATF TANK STRAPS PLAIN PAIR TF 62.56 

C256B BRACKET-BOTTOM TANK STRAP TABC 48.82 

C256STD TANK STRAPS STAINLESS (PAIR)TD 81.88 

C256TD USE STAINLESS C256STD  

C256TF TANK STRAPS CHROME PLATED PAIR TF 95.39 

C257 BRACKET-TOP - TANK STRAP TF 36.26 

C258 BRACKET-BOTTOM - TANK STRAP TF 39.26 

C267 TREAD STRIP SET TF 232.56 

C268 CONE WASHER-WINDSCREEN T/YT 4.59 

C269 D WASHER-WINDSCREEN T/YT 4.49 

C270 NUT-WINDSCREEN PIVOT + GEAR KNOB T/Y 2.28 

C297 BRACKET BOTTOM CORNER WNDSCRN TYT 14.21 

C297A TAPPING PLATE WINDSCREEN TABC 16.80 

C297AM TAPPING PLATE-W/SCREEN SS MGA 12.75 

C297D BRACKET BOT CORNER W/SCREEN MGA 13.37 

C297T TAPPING PLATE-WINDSCREEN TD/F 24.86 

C310 STUD PLATE+NUT+WASHR CHRM STRIP TF 1.17 

C310A CLIP-WEATHERSTRIP Z/Y/W 0.50 

C310B STUD PLATE-PK10 CHRM STRIP ZBV 15.40 

C311 WINDSCREEN LAMINATED TA TB TC P.O.A 

C311A WINDSCREEN LAMINATED MGA RDR 178.00 

C311B WINDSCREEN LAMINATED MGA FHC 188.13 

C311C WINDSCREEN LAMINATED Z/W 498.00 

C311DL REAR WINDOW LH CORNER USED M FHC P.O.A. 

C311DR REAR WINDOW RH CORNER USED M FHC P.O.A. 

C311E REAR WINDOW CENTRE USED M FHC P.O.A. 

C311T WINDSCREEN LAMINATED TD TF P.O.A 

C312A REAR SCREEN SMALL USED Z/W 67.99 

C312B REAR SCREEN VARITONE USED ZBV 120.76 

C313 DROP GLASS - (USED) MGA FHC 45.49 

C349 BUMPER BOLT 1.25 TD/F/Y/MZW/F 4.55 

C349A CENTRE BOLT-BUMPER 2 TF/MGA 4.97 

C349B JOINING BOLT-FRONT BUMPER MGA 3.47 

C371 DOME NUT-TANKSTRAP TA/B/C/D/F 3.95 

C371A USE F511BB  

C372 WING NUT-HANDBRAKE TA/B/C 45.10 

C373 HINGE PLATE-SEAT TA/B/C/D 22.46 

C374 SLEEVE-BACKREST TA/B/C/D 23.86 

C375 USE J375L  

C375A SEAT RUNNERS CAR SET TABC 354.00 

C375B FIXING KIT - SEAT RUNNERS TO STS TABC 11.50 

C375C USE C375H  

C375D SEAT RUNNERS CAR SET TD 114.14 

C375F SEAT RUNNERS CAR SET TF 114.14 

C375G FIXING KIT-SEAT RUNNERS TO SEATS TD/F 6.63 

C375H FIXING KIT-SEAT RUNNERS-FLOOR TABCDF 29.07 

C375Y SEAT RUNNER-PASSENGER SIDE S/S YT 138.69 

C376 SEAT ADJUSTERS PAIR TA/B/C/D 86.20 

C377A BRACKETS-WHEEL ARCH (PAIR) TA/B 57.67 

C377B DOME NUT+BOLT-WHEEL ARCH BRCKT TD 5.40 

C377C BRACKETS-WHEEL ARCH (PAIR) TC 125.00 

C377CK FIXING SET - WHEEL ARCH BRACKET TC 11.90 

C377D BRACKETS-WHEEL ARCH PR TD 60.55 

C378A USE J378A  

C378T USE J378A  

C378TC USE J378C  

C378TD USE J378D  

C379 NLA  KNOB-SEAT RUNNER YA YB  

C414 BUMPER-FRONT 3 PIECE MGA 169.32 

C414K FIXING KIT - FRONT BUMPER MGA 32.36 

C415 CHROME NUT-WIPER SPINDLE M/Z/W 2.95 

C415A COVER-WIPER SPINDLE Z/W 17.85 

C415D COVER-WIPER SPINDLE MGA 7.89 

C421AL BLENDING PIECE-RR CHANNEL LH US MC P.O.A. 

C421AR BLENDING PIECE-RR CHANNEL RH USD MC P.O.A. 

C421L CHANNEL ASSY-WNDW-DOOR (USD) LH MC 125.00 

C421R CHANNEL ASSY-WNDW-DOOR (USD) RH MC 125.00 

C422L CHANNEL ASSY-VERTICAL LH USED MC P.O.A. 

C422R CHANNEL ASSY-VERTICAL LH USED MC 82.00 

C423L CHANNEL ASSY-BTTM 1/4 LGHT LH(US) MC P.O.A. 

C423R CHANNEL ASSY-BTTM 1/4 LGHT RH(US) MC P.O.A. 

C424A PIVOT 1/4 LIGHT HANDLE MGA FHC 31.73 

C424B PIVOT-1/4 LIGHT HANDLE Z/W P.O.A. 

C424L HANDLE-1/4 LIGHT LH M FHC/Z/W 28.80 

C424R HANDLE-1/4 LIGHT RH M FHC/Z/W 28.80 

C425A QUARTER LIGHT GLASS (USED) MGA FHC 28.45 

C425B BLENDING PIECE-QUARTER LIGHT USD MC P.O.A. 

C425L QUARTER LIGHT FRAME ASSY LH (USD) MC P.O.A. 

C425R QUARTER LIGHT FRAME ASSY RH (USD) MC P.O.A. 

C428AL WHEEL NUT-OCTAGON LH 12TPI T/M 33.96 

C428AR WHEEL NUT-OCTAGON RH 12TPI T/M 33.96 

C428DL KNOCK OFF-SPINNER (PLAIN) LH M 31.90 

C428DR KNOCK OFF-SPINNER (PLAIN) RH M 31.90 

C428L K/OFF-SPINNER MG 12TPI LH T/MZ 43.35 

C428LS SPINNER - 12TPI SPARE WIRE WHEEL TD/F 58.00 

C428R K/OFF-SPINNER MG 12TPI  RH T/MZ 43.35 

C437 RAD SHELL ASSEMBLY Z USED 535.05 

C437C BOLT+NUT-RAD SHELL TABCDF/Y 2.01 

C437D CENTRE BAR-RAD GRILLE Z USED P.O.A. 

C437T RADIATOR SHELL BRASS TABCD 1331.71 

C437TD USE C437T      RAD SHELL +  BRASS TD  

C437TF RAD SHELL  TF  USED 850.00 

C437Y RADIATOR SHELL USED YA/B/T 427.16 

C438 BONNET REST TAPE-FRONT 59 TABCDY 18.75 

C438F BONNET REST RUBBER FRONT TF 13.08 

C440 WINDOW REG-FRONT L+R YA/B USED 35.93 

C441L WINDOW REG-REAR LH YA/B USED 43.10 

C441R WINDOW REG-REAR RH YA/B USED 43.10 

C442 PULLEY-FRONT WINDOW CABLE Y USD 15.82 

C443 ADJUSTER ASSY-WIND SCREEN YA/B USED P.O.A. 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

C443A NLA    HANDLE-WS USED Y  

C463 USE C463Z  

C463W HANDLE-WINDOW WINDER W4/5 USED 14.45 

C463Y HANDLE-WINDOW WINDER USED Y 11.65 

C463Z HANDLE-WINDOW WINDER Z/MC USED 15.61 

C468 RADIATOR SLAT SET TABCD 107.10 

C468A RADIATOR SLAT LEFT + RIGHT TF 29.13 

C468AL RADIATOR SLAT LH ZA/ZB USED 21.40 

C468AR RADIATOR SLAT RH ZA/ZB USED 21.40 

C468B CLIP-RADIATOR SLAT TF/ZA/ZB 1.08 

C468C GRILLE FINGER SET TOP+BOT TF 101.85 

C468D SCREW-GRILLE SLAT TF/Z 0.48 

C468E FINGER SET-GRILLE FIXING ZA ZB USED 50.52 

C468Y RADIATOR SLAT (SINGLE) Y USED 20.35 

C468YY RADIATOR SLAT ASSY COMPLETE Y USED 87.00 

C469A STEERING WHEEL-BROOKLANDS 17 BLACK 255.00 

C469AW STEERING WHEEL-BROOKLANDS 17 IVORY 255.00 

C469B STEERING WHEEL-BROOKLANDS 15 BLACK 303.96 

C469BB STEERING WHEEL-BROOKLANDS 14 BLACK 265.00 

C469BW STEERING WHEEL-BROOKLANDS 15 IVORY 303.96 

C469C BOSS-BROOKLANDS STEERING WHEEL TA 178.60 

C469D BOSS-BROOKLANDS STEERING WHEEL TBC 198.90 

C469DA BOLT-CLAMP ADJUSTABLE S/WHEEL TABC 21.19 

C469E BOSS-BROOKLANDS STRNG WHEEL TDFY 186.00 

C469F BOSS-BROOKLANDS STRING WHEEL MGA 153.53 

C470 STEERING WHEEL ORIGINAL TDF/Y 298.50 

C470A STEERING WHEEL STANDARD TA/B P.O.A. 

C470B USE C550A  

C478L WINDOW REG REPAIR SERVCE LH MC 148.63 

C478R WINDOW REG REPAIR SERVCE RH MC 148.63 

C480L WINDOW REGULATOR-FRNT LH (USD) ZA/B 51.17 

C480R WINDOW REGULATOR-FRNT RH (USD) ZAB 51.17 

C481L WINDOW REG-REAR LH ZA/B USED 58.85 

C481R WINDOW REG-REAR RH ZA/B USED 58.85 

C482A DOOR LOCK-LH FR+RH REAR Y USED 49.47 

C482AK REPAIR KIT-DOOR LOCK LH FRT RH REAR Y 42.16 

C482B DOOR LOCK-RH FR+LH REAR Y USED 49.47 

C482BK REPAIR KIT-DOOR LOCK RH FRT LH REAR Y 42.16 

C483FL DOOR LOCK + REMOTE ASSY LHF Z USED 49.94 

C483FLW DOOR LOCK + REMOTE LHF W4/5 USED P.O.A. 

C483FR DOOR LOCK + REMOTE ASSY RHF Z USED 49.94 

C483FRW DOOR LOCK + REMOTE RHF W4/5 USED P.O.A. 

C483L USE C483FL  

C483R USE C483FR  

C483RL DOOR LOCK + REMOTE ASSY LHR ZW USED 49.94 

C483RR DOOR LOCK + REMOTE ASSY RHR ZW USED 49.94 

C484L USE C483RL  

C484R USE C483RR  

C485L DOOR LOCK-LH FRONT OR REAR Z W USED 44.92 

C485R DOOR LOCK-RH FRONT OR REAR Z W USED 44.92 

C486L DOOR STRIKER FRONT + REAR LH ZW USED 20.01 

C486R DOOR STRIKER FRONT + REAR RH ZW USED 20.01 

C488 DOME BOLT TANK END PLATE T 5.78 

C488A WASHER-TANK END BOLT T 1.45 

C488K BOLT + WASHER KIT - TANK ENDS T 16.48 

C494A CLAMP-STEER/COL DRAGHT EXCLDR TDFY 3.35 

C494AT CLAMPING RING - STEERING COLUMN TC P.O.A. 

C495 PLATE-ST/COLM DR/EXCL STAINLESS TDFY 21.30 

C495T PLATE SET-S/COL DRAUGHT EXCLUDER TC 59.16 

C497 BOLT+NUT-LAMP BRACKET TABCD 22.50 

C500 PRIVATE LOCK ASSY USED MGA FHC 33.21 

C501AL REMOTE LATCH CONTROL LH (USED) MC 39.82 

C501AR REMOTE LATCH CONTROL RH (USED) MC 39.82 

C501LX DOOR LATCH-RECON LH M FHC EXU* P.O.A. 

C501M REPAIR KIT DOOR LOCK MGA FHC 49.66 

C501RX DOOR LATCH-RECON RH M FHC EXU* P.O.A. 

C502 DOOR HANDLE EXTERIOR MGA COUPE 76.50 

C502A GASKET - MGA FHC DOOR HANDLE 5.61 

C510 FUEL FILLER CAP POLISHED ALLOY T/Y 97.50 

C510A TRIGGER-FUEL CAP TY 38.50 

C510AA SPRING-FUEL CAP TRIGGER TABCDFY 9.80 

C510AB PIVOT SCRW+NUT-TRIGGR TO CAP TABCDF 1.99 

C510C FUEL FILLER CAP CHROME ON BRASS T/Y 187.68 

C510D FUEL FILLER CAP MGA 17.14 

C510DL FUEL CAP-LOCKING MGA 30.84 

C510E LEVER-FUEL CAP MGA 3.88 

C537 GRILLE ASSY-MGA 1500+1600 MK1 398.00 

C537B DOME SCREW-RAD SHELL MGA 3.48 

C537D NLA   GRILLE SLAT SET MGA 1500+1600  

C537E USE F451FS  

C538 GRILLE-MGA 1600 MK2 364.91 

C540 SIDE SCREEN STRIP SET TABC P.O.A. 

C540A SCREWS+NUTS-SIDE SCREEN CVRS TABCDF 21.50 

C540AY SCREWS+NUTS SS STRIPS YT 21.86 

C540TC SIDE SCREEN STRIP SET (SPOON END) TABC 170.57 

C540TD1 SIDE SCREEN STRIP SET 2BOWTD 156.59 

C540TD2 SIDE SCREEN STRIP SET 3BOWTD 156.59 

C540TF SIDE SCREEN STRIP SET TF 156.59 

C540Y SIDE SCREEN STRIP SET YT P.O.A. 

C541 BONNET SIDE STRIP TF 59.53 

C544 SIDESCREEN SOCKET MGA 6.84 

C544A NUT-SIDE SCREEN SOCKET MGA 0.63 

C544B WASHER-SIDE SCREEN SOCKET  MGA 1.49 

C545 KNURLED NUT-S/SCREENS MGA 9.39 

C546 GRILLE VENT-BONNET MGA 17.80 

C550 STEERING WHEEL MGA 194.00 

C550A STEERING WHEEL-WOODRIM TDFM 15 169.40 

C550AA CENTRE BOSS WOODRIM S/WHEEL TD/F 147.90 

C550AB CENTRE BOSS WOODRIM WHEEL MGA 158.00 

C550AC BOSS W/R WHEEL FOR ORIG MG BADGE 66.50 

C550AS S/WHEEL WOODRIM + BOSS MG LOGO MGA 325.00 

C550B STEERING WHEEL LEATHER RIM MGA 240.93 

C550BB BOSS W/R WHEEL TD/F SPEC 148.00 

C550C STEERING WHEEL ORIG STYLE WDRIM M 618.52 

C551AX STEERING WHEEL ZA RECON EXU* 314.30 

C551B STEERING WHEEL-ORIGINAL ZB USED 88.71 

C552A LUGGAGE RACK CHROME MGA 202.99 

C552B LUGGAGE RACK STAINLESS MGA 275.00 

C556 USE C566  

C566 CLIP-HOOD TO REAR BODY MGA 6.70 

C566A FIXING KIT - HOOD CLIP/BODY MGA 3.87 

C567L DOOR LATCH LH MGA ROADSTER 25.31 

C567R DOOR LATCH RH MGA ROADSTER 25.31 

C568 DOOR STRIKER ROADSTER MGA 12.09 

C568A USE F414A  

C568B TAPPING PLATE-DOOR STRIKER MGA RDR 6.55 

C569 BOOT HINGES PAIR YA/YB/YT 187.00 

C569U BOOT HINGE (PAIR) UNCHROMED Y 115.99 

C571 TAPPING PLATE+SCREW-DOOR BUFFER 4.38 

C571A USE F571A  

C573 SCREW+NUT+WSHR-W/S BRACKET TABCYT 3.90 

C573A SCREW+NUT+WSHR W/S BRACKET-TOP TDF 1.92 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

C573B SPACER-W/SCREEN BKT-UNDR CWL TDFYT 6.86 

C573L SCREW ASSY W/S BRACKET 60MM TABC/YT 3.90 

C573T SCREW+NUT+WASHR W/S BKT TDF+BPR  ZA 4.45 

C573TS SCREW+NUT+WSHR-W/S BRKT TDF 56MM 4.24 

C573Z SCRW+NUT+WSHR-W/S BRKT (M6) TABCYT 2.50 

C573ZA USE C573T  

C573ZS SCRW WSHR+NUT W/S BRT SS (M6) TABCYT 3.64 

C574A PACKING-WINDSCREEN PILLAR MGA RDR 2.91 

C574AL SIDE PILLER W/SCREEN LH TDTF REFRBED 206.00 

C574AR SIDE PILLAR  W/SCREEN RH TD/F REFURB 206.00 

C574B STUD-WIND SCREEN PILLAR-TOP T/YT 3.99 

C574C STUD-WIND SCREEN PILLAR-BOTTOM T/YT 8.60 

C574L SIDE PILLAR-WIND SCREEN LH TABC 191.02 

C574LM PILLAR-WIND SCREEN LH MGA RDR  USED 110.32 

C574R SIDE PILLAR-WIND SCREEN RH TABC 191.02 

C574RM PILLAR-WIND SCREEN RH MGA RDR USED 110.32 

C574Y STAUNCHIONS (PAIR) NEW YT 142.80 

C575 WINDSCREEN FRAME TABC P.O.A 

C575D1 WINDSCREEN ASSY REFURB. MGA 1500 RDR 816.00 

C575D2 WINDSCREEN ASSY REFURB. MGA 1600 RDR 816.00 

C575DK2 WINDSCREEN FRAME ASSY CENTRE WM TD 1731.81 

C575K WINDSCREEN FRAME ASSY TABC 1900.00 

C575TD WINDSCREEN FRAME USED EARLY TD P.O.A 

C575TD2 WINDSCREEN FRAME TD CENTRE W/MTOR P.O.A 

C575TF WINDSCREEN FRAME (REFRBISHED) 4 PC TF 780.30 

C576L BRACKET SCUTTLE-WIND SCREEN LH TABC P.O.A. 

C576LTD BRACKET-W/SCREEN LH TD USED 108.05 

C576LTF BRACKET-SCUTTLE-W/SCREEN LH (USD) TF 108.05 

C576R BRACKET SCUTTLE-WINDSCREEN RH TABC P.O.A. 

C576RTD BRACKET-W/SCREEN RH TD USED 108.05 

C576RTF BRACKET-SCUTTLE-W/SCREEN RH (USD) TF 108.05 

C584 MIRROR-INTERIOR TA/B/C 101.80 

C584D MIRROR-INTERIOR MGA [Y] 28.76 

C584DA CHROME SCREW-INTERIOR MIRROR M (Y) 0.94 

C584K FIXING KIT INTERIOR MIRROR TA/B/C 3.74 

C584T MIRROR-INTERIOR TD/TF 49.88 

C584TS INTERIOR MIRROR TD/F  LARGE 160 X 80MM 110.00 

C584TT STEM-INTERIOR MIRROR TD TF 12.97 

C584Y USE C584D  

C584YL MIRROR-INTERIOR YT LHD 108.85 

C584YT MIRROR-INTERIOR YT RHD 108.85 

C586 CLIP-BADGE BAR ALL MODELS 6.26 

C595AL FINISHER-CHROME STRIP-BUMPER LH ZA 48.73 

C595AR FINISHER-CHROME STRIP-BUMPER RH ZA 48.73 

C595L USE C595P  

C595P CHROME STRIP FRONT WING PAIR ZA P.O.A. 

C595R USE C595P  

C596 COVER REVRSE LAMP-CHROME ON BRSS Z P.O.A. 

C596A NLA LOCKING BARREL+KEY-BOOT LOCK Z  

C596B NLA CAM-BARREL LOCK FOR BOOTLOCK Z  

C596K KEY CUT TO SPEC MRN+FA+FP+FS 16.27 

C596U COVER-NMBR PLATE LAMP Z MAIN CASING P.O.A. 

C596WX COVER REVERSE LAMP W4 W5 EXU* P.O.A. 

C596X COVER REVERSE LAMP Z EXU* 188.13 

C597A USE F041CP  

C597AT USE F041CS  

C597AY USE F041CS  

C597B USE F061CD  

C597C USE F042CP  

C597D USE F041CP  

C597E USE F571A  

C597T USE F040CS  

C598A CLIP DOOR SPIKE ZA 7.00 

C598L CHROME SPIKE FOR DOOR LH ZA 67.63 

C598R CHROME SPIKE FOR DOOR RH ZA 67.63 

C599A USE C156F  

C599XL BONNET HINGE LH Z/W EXU* 81.44 

C599XR BONNET HINGE RH Z/W EXU* 81.44 

C628L KNOCK OFF-SPINNER LH M TWINCAM P.O.A. 

C628R KNOCK OFF-SPINNER RH M TWINCAM P.O.A. 

C800 USE C800A  

C800A CLAMP+BOLT-STEER/COLMN TOP TDFMGA 12.18 

C800AY CLAMP+LEVER STEERING COLUMN Y 30.69 

C800B USE C800AY   LEVER-ST/COL ADJ Y  

C801 SPRING SLEEVE STEERING COLMN TDF/Y/M 21.03 

C801A CAP-SPRING SLEEVE TD/F/Y/M 7.26 

C801AT CAP-SPRING SLEEVE TA/B/C 12.57 

C801T SPRING SLEEVE STEERING COLUMN TABC 38.80 

C802 CLAMP-BTTM STRNG CLM TABCDFYMZW 21.03 

C803 SUPPORT BRACKET S/COLUMN TO BODY TF 32.41 

C803T BRACKET S/COLUMN TO BULKHEAD TABC 61.18 

C806 SCREW-FRONT & REAR APRON TD/F 4.85 

C806A WASHER-APRON POLISHED SS TDF 2.18 

C807A SCREW-DASH/BONNET HNG SUP R Y 4.40 

C807B SCREW & WASHER SET-DASH TABC/YT 14.75 

C807C USE F044CS  

C807D USE C807S  

C807E SCREWS & WASHERS DASH+R/RAIL TD/F 17.23 

C807EZ USE C807E SC+WASHERS DASH  SS TD  

C807S SCREW+WASHER+NUT FRT VALNCE SET4 Y 16.48 

C808 BAR-CHROME HEAD LAMP BRACKETS Y 54.01 

C809A STUD-HEADLAMP BRACKET TA/B/C 5.63 

C809B STUD-HEADLAMP BRACKET TD 4.72 

C809L BRACKET-HEAD LAMP LH TA/B/C 147.62 

C809LTD BRACKET-HEADLAMP LH TD 98.60 

C809LY BRACKET-HEADLAMP-WING LH Y 99.76 

C809R BRACKET-H/LAMP RH TA/B/C 147.62 

C809RTD BRACKET-HEADLAMP RH TD 98.60 

C809RY BRACKET HEADLAMP-WING RH Y 99.76 

C809Y SUPPORT PLATE-HD/LMP BRKT TO WING Y 15.00 

C810 BRACKET-RADIATOR SIDE TA/B/C/D 28.80 

C811A LUGGAGE RACK-CHROME TA/B/C 250.00 

C811AA USE C813AA       L/RACK-CHROME  

C811B LUGGAGE RACK-CHROME TD 250.00 

C811C LUGGAGE RACK-CHROME TF 280.00 

C812D LUGGAGE RACK-FOLDING TD 240.00 

C813A L/RACK-STAINLESS TA/B/C     USE C813AA P.O.A. 

C813AA LUGGAGE RACK-SS TABC NTG TYPE 240.00 

C813B LUGGAGE RACK-STAINLESS TD 252.00 

C813C LUGGAGE RACK-STAINLESS TF 266.00 

C813SS FOLDING LUGGAGE RACK SS TA/B/C 404.59 

C814 HINGE+BRACKET-SUN VISOR Y USED P.O.A. 

C815 BRACKET-STARTING HANDLE Y 30.06 

C815D BRACKET-STARTING HANDLE MGA 8.82 

C816A USE C816D  

C816B USE C816D  

C816C CHROME STRIP-DASH BOTTM RHD MC 102.07 

C816D CHROME STRIPS DASH+GL BOX  TD 99.96 

C816K SCREW KIT-DASHBOARD CHR TRIM TABCD 15.87 

C816R CHROME STRIP RHD MGA ROADSTER 73.50 

C816T CHROME STRIP SET DASH TABC/YT 96.00 

C816Y PLASTIC CHROME TRIM YA/B DASHBOARD 46.58 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

C817 HINGE-GLOVE BOX (EACH) TD/Y 9.34 

C818 KNOB-GLOVE BOX TD/YA/YB 6.06 

C819 BALL CATCH-GLOVE BOX TD/Y 9.05 

C834 ESCUTCHEON-SPARE WHEEL COVER Y 11.73 

C834A SPRING-SP/WHEEL LOCKER COVER Y 4.27 

C835 KEY-SPARE WHEEL LOCKER Y 15.30 

C836 MIRROR-REPRO OF LUCAS ORIGINAL TAB/C 154.00 

C836A MIRROR HEAD - W/SCREEN SIDE TABCDF 116.80 

C836BL ARM-WINDSCREEN MIRROR LH T 70.36 

C836BR ARM-WINDSCREEN MIRROR RH T 70.36 

C836C GLASS-WINDSCREEN SIDE MIRROR T 24.82 

C836D SPECIAL MIRROR BRACKET T/YT 49.47 

C836F MIRROR HEAD-WIND SCREEN SIDE TD/F 42.11 

C836K MIRROR+ARM WINDSCREEN 94.17 

C837 WING MIRRORS-ROUND PR ALL 62.00 

C837A MIRROR 'RACING' TYPE 33.68 

C846 USE T303  

C852 SPACER-BUMPER BOLT TD/F/Y 3.24 

C857A BOLT-CHASSIS FRONT BUMPER TDFY 7.04 

C857B BOLT CHASSIS-REAR BUMPER TD/F 6.50 

C858 DOME NUT-STAINLESS FRONT BUMPER Y 15.70 

C862 DOOR STRIKER YA YB YT 46.50 

C863 NLA ASHTRAY-FASCIA RAIL USED Y  

C864 ASHTRAY-REAR SEAT Y 95.88 

C865 LOCATING PIN-DOORS Y 21.45 

C865A NLA  TRIM-DOOR LOCATING PIN Y USED  

C866 GUIDE PLATE-DOOR PIN Y 21.32 

C867L CHASSIS BRACKET REAR LH USED M 42.11 

C867R CHASSIS BRACKET REAR RH USED M 41.10 

C867Y NLA BRACKET-R/BUMPER-CHSSS (PR) Y US  

C868 BRACKET FRONT BUMPER TD/F/YB 41.61 

C868A SPACER-BUMPER FRT TD/F+REAR Y 9.86 

C868D BRACKET FRONT BUMPER MGA 42.84 

C868M USE C868D  

C869 BRACKET REAR BUMPER MGA 20.01 

C869AL REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH USED ZA 58.83 

C869AR REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH USED ZA 58.83 

C869B SPACER-REAR BUMPER-CHASSIS TDF 9.76 

C869T BRACKET REAR BUMPER TD/F 40.06 

C870A SUPPORT BAR-FRONT BUMPER TD/F 41.10 

C870B SUPPORT BAR-REAR  BUMPER TD/F 40.49 

C871 CONVERSION BAR-FRONT BUMPER Y 67.63 

C872 CONVERSION BAR-REAR  BUMPER Y 69.19 

C875 USE C876  

C876 ESCUTCHEON-INTERIOR DOOR HNDL MZW 12.94 

C876A ESCUTCHEON-WNDOW HANDL USD Z/W 5.64 

C884 MG MOTIF+PANEL-ASSY RADIO BL M 29.07 

C885 CHROME BEZEL-RADIO MGA 9.50 

C886 BLANKING PLATE RADIO MGA 7.67 

C886A BAR-RADIO BLANKING PLATE 2.32 

C887 SPEAKER GRILLE FOR RADIO MGA 15.10 

C888 CHROME SURROUND SPEAKER MGA 36.52 

C889 BLANKING-SPEAKER GRILLE MGA 4.15 

C892 USE C892T  

C892A SPRING+KEY-SPARE WHEEL TA/B/C 36.26 

C892AM CLAMP-SPARE WHEEL MGA 39.58 

C892ATF USE C892S  

C892B WING NUT-SPARE WHEEL MGA 19.56 

C892C BOLT SPARE WHEEL CLAMP MGA 15.76 

C892D PIN PIVOT SPARE WHEEL CLAMP MGA 2.10 

C892S KNOCK OFF-SPARE WHEEL TF 121.09 

C892T KNOCK OFF-SPARE WHEEL TABC 91.04 

C892TK KIT-BADGE FTTNG SP/WHEEL TD WW CNVN 17.25 

C893 ADAPTOR SPARE WIRE WHEEL TD TF 235.00 

C922 FINISHER CARPET-DOOR SEAL Z/W 23.15 

C924 DOOR HANDLE-INTERIOR Z/MC 39.50 

C924A USE F048A  

C924B USE F048B  

C924W DOOR HANDLE-INT W4/5 USED 18.19 

C924Y DOOR HANDLE-INTERIOR USED Y 22.37 

C924YK CHROME SCREW SET YA/B 40.70 

C924YT INTERIOR DOOR PULLS PAIR YT 101.06 

C925 NLA  MIRROR-INTERIOR ZA/B/ W USED  

C925A INTERI MIRROR S/S W/S SUCTION MOUNT 20.00 

C926A ROUND BEZEL-GEAR LEVER ZW USED 23.82 

C926B OVAL BEZEL-GEAR LEVR USD ZB/W5 23.82 

C926C SCREW-GEAR LEVER BEZEL Z/W 1.88 

C928 CLIP TOOLBOX TCDFY & MGA WSCREEN 10.71 

C928A FIXING KIT-CNTRE WINDSCREEN CLIP MGA 4.37 

C928D CLIP-W/SCREEN M2/3 USE C928 P.O.A. 

C928P CLIP-TOOL/BAT  USE C928 P.O.A. 

C928PA RETAINER-CLIP-TOOL BOX TCDFY 5.76 

C930A USE C930B  

C930B INSTRUMENT PANEL BLACK TA/B/C 223.00 

C930C INSTRUMENT PANEL BRONZE TC 223.00 

C930D USE C930E  

C930E INSTRUMENT PANEL BRONZE TD 223.00 

C930F INSTRUMENT PANEL DASHBOARD TF 302.44 

C931 USE C930B  

C931A USE C931D  

C931B BEZEL-IGN SWITCH STAINLESS TF 19.64 

C931D SCREW-DASH CENTRE (EA) TABCD/YT 3.16 

C931TD USE C930E  

C931TF USE C930F  

C931Y BEZEL-DASH SWITCHES YA YB USED 14.26 

C932 OCT BEZEL-INST PANEL TF 65.50 

C932Y OCT BEZEL-INST PANEL USED Y 40.06 

C933 CHROME RIM-ORIG INST PANEL TF 196.32 

C933A RIM-158MM REPRO INST PANEL TF 196.32 

C935 END PANELS-FUEL TANK PR TA/B/C 198.54 

C935A BOLT-R/WING-FUEL TANK STAINLESS TABC 15.76 

C935TD END PANELS-FUEL TANK PR TD 195.86 

C935TF END PANELS-FUEL TANK PR TF 203.63 

C936 DUMMY RADIATOR CAP RECHROMED TF/Z 72.12 

C936A FALSE NOSE-RAD SHELL TA/B/C/D P.O.A. 

C936AU FALSE NOSE TA/B/C/D BRASS UNFINISHED 20.88 

C936AZ USE C936D  

C936D RADIATOR FALSE NOSE Z (TF) USED 40.20 

C936F USE C936D  

C936Y RADIATOR FALSE NOSE Y USED 55.67 

C937 USE C937D  

C937A FALSE NOSE FOR GRILLE-CHROMED MGA 48.96 

C937D HEADLAMP STONE GUARDS PR TD/YB P.O.A. 

C937F STONE GUARDS TF/MZBSM PAIR 15.71 

C937G NLA          STONE GUARD FT27 FOGLAMP  

C940 CHROME COVER-B POST USED ZBV P.O.A. 

C941 CHROME STRIP-FRONT WING L+R ZB P.O.A. 

C942 CHROME STRIP-FRONT DOOR L+R ZB P.O.A. 

C946 HANDLE-SUN ROOF YA/B 48.38 

C946A SLEEVE SCREW - SUNROOF HANDLE YA/B P.O.A. 

C950 NLA        PANEL-RR NO PLATE Z  

C950A BRACKET-RR N/PLTE SUPPORT Z PR 26.69 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

C951 USE C951A  

C951A FINISHING STRIP-RR NO PLATE ZA 30.91 

C951B FINISHING STRIP-RR NO PLATE ZB 32.99 

D004A CLUTCH TOOL 10 SP TY/M124/ZWF1 13.40 

D004B CLUTCH TOOL 23 SP MGA MK2+F2 11.50 

D005 BREATHER REAR AXLE+GEARBOX M/Z/W/F 8.20 

D006 FILLER PLUG-REAR AXLE TA/B/C  USED 31.07 

D006A FILLER PLUG-RR AXLE TDF/YB/W4 11.93 

D006B NLA  FILLER PLUG-REAR AXLE (USD) YA YT  

D006C NLA  DIPSTICK-REAR AXLE YA/YT  

D007 DRAIN PLUG-RR AXLE TABCDF/Y/W 19.85 

D007B DRAIN PLUG-RR AXLE (MGNTSD) TABCDFY 23.79 

D007D DRAIN PLUG-REAR AXLE + GR BX MZW5F 5.90 

D008 LEVEL PLUG-REAR AXLE TA/B/C 8.49 

D010AX CLUTCH PLATE 7.25 TB/C/D/YA/YT 67.50 

D010BX CLUTCH PLATE 8 TDF/YB/MZWF1 EX* 55.00 

D010DX CLUTCH PLATE 23 SP M3/F2 +(5 SP CONV 8) 55.00 

D011AX USE D056X  

D012 RELEASE BEARING-CLTCH TBCDFYMZW5F 21.99 

D012A RELEASE BEARING-CLUTCH W4 20.79 

D012S SPRING-CLUTCH RELEASE LEVER TYMWF P.O.A. 

D013A 3-PIECE CLUTCH KIT 7.25 TB/TC/TD/YA/YT 225.00 

D013AX CLUTCH COVER 7.25 TBCD/YA/YT 136.00 

D013BX CLUTCH COVER 8 TDF/YB/MZW/F 104.62 

D013C CLUTCH KIT-3 PIECE TDF/YB/M12/Z//W5/F1 258.00 

D013D CLUTCH KIT-3 PIECE M3/F2 255.00 

D013E CLUTCH KIT-3 PIECE W4/44 225.00 

D014D SPRING-GEAR LEVER BASE MZ/W5/F 28.50 

D015L USE D015P  

D015P OIL RETURN BUSHES-PAIR TA/B/C 44.88 

D015R USE D015P  

D016L NUT-REAR AXLE LH M/Z/W5/F 19.80 

D016LT NUT-REAR AXLE LH TABC YA/T 39.20 

D016R NUT-REAR AXLE RH M/Z/W5/F 19.78 

D016RT NUT-REAR AXLE RH TABC YA/T 39.20 

D016SL NUT-REAR HUB BRG (WITH SEAL) LH TAB/C 48.73 

D016SR NUT-REAR HUB BRG (WITH SEAL) RH TAB/C 48.73 

D016T HUB SLEEVE-STAINLESS 1 (D016SL/SR) 6.36 

D016U HUB SLEEVE-STAINLSS 25.6MM (D016SL/SR) 6.36 

D016V SHIM SET - REAR AXLE OIL LEAK KIT D016S 22.50 

D017 USE B244B  

D018 LOCK WASHER-REAR AXLE M/Z/W5/F 4.35 

D018T LOCK WASHER-REAR AXLE TABC YA/T 5.92 

D021 DIFF ASSY YA/YT  USED 368.85 

D022 NLA  DIFF 8:41 TD/YB/W4 USED  

D023 DIFF 8:39 (4.875) ZA/W5 USED 377.00 

D023A DIFF 9:41 (4.55) MGA (Z/W) A5/MO5/W15 US 489.69 

D023B DIFF 10:43 (4.3) M1/2(Z)MG3/R6/F2 USED 452.57 

D023C DIFF 10:41 (4.1)M1600 MK2 USED P.O.A. 

D023D DIFF 11:43 (3.9) HIGH OPTION MZF P.O.A. 

D026 CABLE-CLUTCH RELEASE TD/Y 58.53 

D026A BRACKET-CLUTCH CABLE TD/Y 20.31 

D026B USE B244  

D027 CLUTCH RELEASE ROD RHD/LHD TD/F 57.50 

D027A ADJUSTER NUT-CLUTCH RELEASE TDFY 9.82 

D027B CLUTCH ROD LHD TD TF 47.77 

D029 USE D029Z  

D029Z ADJUST CLUTCH LINK TD TF Y 50.77 

D030 PIVOT CLUTCH LEVER SS TD/F/Y 22.80 

D030K FIXING KIT - CLUTCH PIVOT PIN TD/F/Y 7.43 

D031 CLUTCH LEVER-SUMP SIDE TD/F/Y 52.59 

D031A TRUNNION-CLUTCH ROD SS TD/F/Y 16.09 

D031B BUSH-CLUTCH PIVOT TD/F/Y 12.59 

D032A SHAFT-5/8 CLUTCH TB/C/YA EATD 69.48 

D032B USE D032A  

D032C SHAFT-3/4 CLUTCH TD/F/YB 68.80 

D032D BUSH-CLUTCH SHAFT 5/8 TBCD/YAT 8.70 

D032E BUSH-CLUTCH SHAFT 3/4 TDF/YB 8.70 

D032F CIRCLIP-CLUTCH SHAFT 5/8 TBCDY 2.64 

D032G CIRCLIP-CLUTCH SHAFT 3/4 TDFYB 4.34 

D032T SHAFT-CLUTCH RELEASE LEVER TA 44.24 

D033 USE D033A  

D033A CLIP-CLUTCH FORK TBCDF/Y/MZW/F 2.18 

D034 PIN-CLUTCH FORK+LEVER T/Y 3.40 

D035 SPRING-CLUTCH RETURN TD TF Y 15.16 

D035T RETURN SPRING-CLUTCH TABC 15.20 

D036 BRACKET-CLUTCH RETURN SPRNG TBCDFY 19.10 

D037 CLEVIS PIN-CLUTCH SET 3 TD/F/Y 5.58 

D038 CLUTCH HOUSING 7.25 USD TD/YAT 116.77 

D038A USE B244F  

D038AA CLUTCH HOUSG (WELDED REPAIR)TA USED 192.47 

D038AB COVER CAP - STARTER DRIVE TA USED 27.87 

D038F CLUTCH HOUSING 8 USED TD/F/YB 191.76 

D038T CLUTCH HOUSING 7.25 TB/C RECON 448.80 

D038W CLUTCH HOUSING W 4/44 USED 97.80 

D039 INSPECTION COVER-CLUTCH TBCDFY USED 17.22 

D039A SCREW-CLUTCH INSPCTON CVR TBCDFYW4 0.74 

D040 LEVER-CLUTCH RELEASE TA USED 67.63 

D040A LEVER-CLUTCH RELEASE TB/C 104.53 

D040AA TRUNNION-CLUTCH LEVER S/STEEL TA 20.86 

D040AB REPAIR FORK END - CLUTCH LEVER TA 64.90 

D040B LEVER-CLUTCH SHAFT 5/8 YA/TD USED 48.73 

D040C LEVER-CLUTCH SHAFT 3/4 TDF/YB 80.11 

D040T ADJUSTER BOLT-CLUTCH LEVER TBC 13.27 

D041 FORK-CLUTCH RELEASE TA USED 46.82 

D041A FORK-CLUTCH-5/8 TBCDY 104.00 

D041AA SET SCREW-CLUTCH FORK TA 13.15 

D041B FORK-CLUTCH-3/4 TDFY 120.93 

D042 USE D034  

D050 CLUTCH COVER TA LESS SPRINGS USED 139.20 

D050A SPRINGS-CLUTCH COVER SET 12 TA 161.26 

D051 PRESSURE PLATE - CLUTCH TA USED 139.20 

D051A LOCKNUT-CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE TA 42.00 

D051B WASHER-PRESSURE PLATE TA 18.21 

D052 USE B244  

D054 USE D050A  

D055 BEARING - CLUTCH RELEASE TA 19.91 

D056X CLUTCH PLATE-RECORKED TA EXU* 99.20 

D057 PLATE-BEARING TO FLYWHEEL TA 30.40 

D058 CARRIER-CLUTCH CENTRE PLATE TA 89.25 

D058A SPRING SET (3) CLUTCH CENTRE PLATE TA 36.41 

D058B CLIP SET (3) CENTRE PLATE CARRIER TA 5.15 

D058BB CLIP-CLUTCH CENTRE PLATE CARRIER TA 15.89 

D058K USE D058BB  

D059 BALL RACE-CLUTCH SPIGOT TA 43.79 

D059A CIRCLIP-SPIGOT BEARING TA 3.47 

D100 USE E250  

D106 USE E240  

D106D GEARBOX RECONDITIONING SERVICE MGA 772.84 

D106E GEARBOX RECONDITIONING SERVICE Z/W5 772.84 

D107A SYNCHRO RING 2ND GEAR M/Z/W5/F 32.76 

D107B SYNCHRO RING 3+4TH GEAR MZ/W5F 27.80 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

D108 USE E250H  

D109 USE E250J  

D110A HOUSING-M/SHAFT BEARING M Z W5 USED 32.64 

D118 RING GEAR 120T X 8 TFYBW4+LTD 68.67 

D118T RING GEAR 93T X 7 1/4 TBCYAYT 51.96 

D118TA RING GEAR 95T TA P.O.A. 

D118TD RING GEAR 120T X 7 1/4 TD + VERY LATE Y 68.67 

D118Y USE D118T  

D119 FLYWHEEL 7 1/4 USED TBCDYA/T 160.09 

D119A FLYWHEEL - LIGHTENED 7.25 OR 8 TD/F/YB 351.79 

D119S DOWEL SET - FLYWHEEL TABCDFY 18.76 

D119T FLYWHEEL 8 TD/F/YB/W4 USED P.O.A. 

D119TA FLYWHEEL USED TA 169.79 

D120 USE D120D  

D120D BOLT-FLY WHEEL T/Y/W4 12.50 

D120DZ BOLT-F/WHEEL (ALLEN SOCKET HD) TYW4 8.00 

D121 FLYWHEEL HOUSING (USED) TA 133.14 

D121K FIXING KIT -  CLUTCH HOUSING TA 19.42 

D167 HALF SHAFT TD/F/YB 260.10 

D167A HALF SHAFT-W/W ORIGINAL 10 SPLINE M1 232.56 

D167B HALF SHAFT-W/W ORIGINAL 26 SPLINE M2 216.07 

D167C HALF SHAFT-W/W ORIGINAL 25 SPLINE M2/3 275.40 

D167CZ HALF SHAFT-CONVERSION 10 SPL ZA/B P.O.A. 

D167D HALF SHAFT-DISC WHEEL 10 SPLN  USD M1 61.95 

D167DW HALF SHAFT-CONVERSION 10 SPLINE M1 176.28 

D167DZ HALF SHAFT-DISC WHEEL 10 SPNE USD ZW5 85.00 

D167E HALF SHAFT-DISC WHEEL 26 SPLNE USD M2 88.71 

D167EW HALF SHAFT-CONVERSION 26 SPLINE M2 124.84 

D167F HALF SHAFT-DISC WHEEL 25 SPL USD M23 139.72 

D167FW HALF SHAFT-CONVERSION 25 SPLINE M23 173.08 

D167G HALF SHAFT-W4+EARLY 15/50 USED 142.16 

D167T HALF SHAFT TA/B/C 118.00 

D167TL HALF SHAFT+HUB LH FITTED TABC 268.00 

D167TR HALF SHAFT+HUB RH FITTED TABC 268.00 

D167TS HALF SHAFT-ESCORT DIFF TA/B/C 179.36 

D167Y HALF SHAFT YA/YT 303.96 

D168A NUT-HALF SHAFT-BSF TD/YB 15.80 

D168B NUT-HALF SHAFT-UNF TD/F/YB/W 11.25 

D168C WASHER-HALFSHAFT TDF/YB 9.56 

D169 COLLAR-HALF SHAFT TDF/YB/W4 36.80 

D170A BEARING CARRIER-RR HUB W/STDS TABC 138.69 

D170AA NOW D016V        SHIM-RR HUB BEARING 0.1  

D170AB NOW D016V        SHIM-RR HUB BEARING 0.2  

D170AC NOW D016V        SHIM-RR HUB BEARING 0.3  

D170B BEARING CARRIER-RR HUB YA/T USED 59.53 

D170C BEARING CARRIER RR HUB-TDFYBW4 USD 94.66 

D170D BEARING CARRIER-REAR HUB-MZ/W5/F 138.74 

D170E USE D170D  

D170F STUD-REAR BEARING CARRIER TABC 17.66 

D181 USE E181  

D181B USE E181B  

D181C USE E181C  

D182 USE E003A  

D183 USE E001  

D184 USE B242  

D234 UNIVERSAL JOINT-PROP ALL 13.06 

D234A GREASE NIPPLE PROPSHAFT-LONG 3.33 

D234B GREASE NIPPLE PROPSHAFT-SHORT 2.40 

D235 PROPSHAFT TD/F 145.00 

D235D PROPSHAFT MGA1500 1 SPLINE 244.93 

D235E PROPSHAFT  1 1/16 SPLINE MGA 1500 1600 244.93 

D235F 
PROPSHAFT  2 FLANGES MGA1500/1600 + 
MK2 158.33 

D235T PROPSHAFT COMPLETE TB/C 255.20 

D327 DIFF CARRIER ASSEMBLY NEW TC 622.16 

D328 CROWN WHEEL+PINION 8/41 USED TDYBW4 P.O.A. 

D328A CROWN WHEEL+PN 4.3 10:43 M1/2/4(Z) 488.00 

D328AA SHIM-PINION HOUSING 0.002  TA TB TC 5.25 

D328AB SHIM-PINION HOUSING 0.005  TA TB TC 4.75 

D328AC SHIM-PINION HOUSING 0.010  TA TB TC 5.24 

D328B CROWN WHEEL+PINION 4.1 M3+OPTN M12Z 434.99 

D328BA THRUST WASHER-PINON SHFT 0.126 MZW5F P.O.A. 

D328BB THRUST WASHER-PINON SHFT 0.124 MZW5F 9.67 

D328BC THRUST WASHER-PININ SHFT 0.122 MZW5F 31.84 

D328BD THRUST WASHER-PININ SHFT 0.120 MZW5F 9.67 

D328BE THRUST WASHER-PININ SHFT 0.118 MZW5F 9.67 

D328BF THRUST WASHER-PININ SHFT 0.116 MZW5F 9.67 

D328BG THRUST WASHER-PININ SHFT 0.114 MZW5/F 31.84 

D328BH THRUST WASHER-PININ SHFT 0.112 MZW5/F 31.84 

D328C CROWN WHEEL+PINION KIT 4.55 9:41 TDFYB 267.24 

D328CA SHIM-PINION SHAFT OTR BRG 0.004 MZW5F 2.16 

D328CB SHIM-PINION SHAFT OTR BRG 0.006 MZW5F 3.22 

D328CC SHIM-PINION SHAFT OTR BRG 0.008 MZW5F 2.06 

D328CD SHIM-PINION SHAFT OTR BRG 0.010 MZW5F 3.09 

D328CE SHIM-PINION SHAFT OTR BRG 0.012 MZW5F 2.14 

D328CF SHIM-PINION SHAFT OTR BRG 0.020 MZW5F 2.04 

D328CG SHIM-PINION SHAFT OTR BRG 0.030 MZW5F 2.06 

D328CT USE P565  

D328E CROWN WHEEL+PINION 3.9 MGA/Z OPTION 550.00 

D328F CROWN WHEEL+PIN 4.875 USED ZA/W5 340.25 

D328G CROWN WHEEL+PIN 4.55 ZB (ZA/M) 434.99 

D328J BOLT-CROWN WHEEL TO DIFF MZ W5 F 1.94 

D328K TAB WASHER-CROWN WHEEL MZ W5 F 2.90 

D328S CROWN WHEEL+PINION HIGH RT 8/37 TABC 464.10 

D328T CROWN WHEEL+PINION 8/41 TB/C 493.00 

D328TA CROWN WHEEL+PIN 8/39 TA/B/C 512.00 

D328TF CROWN WHEEL+PIN 8/39 USD TDFYB P.O.A. 

D328Y NLA  CROWN WHEEL+PINION USED  YA/T  

D328Z NUT-PINION SHAFT TABC 14.26 

D329 PINION-DIFFERENTIAL M/Z/W5/F USED 30.21 

D329A THRUST WASHER-DIFF PINION MGA/Z/W5/F 3.80 

D330A GEAR-DIFF 10 SPLINE MZW5/F1 USD 81.15 

D330B GEAR-DIFF 25 SPLINE MZ/W5/F2 116.42 

D330C THRUST WASHER-DIFF DRVE GR STD MZW5 3.07 

D331 NUT-DIFF PIN TABC/YA/T 19.27 

D331C WASHER-PINION FLANGE M/Z/F 1.84 

D331D NUT-DIFF PIN M/Z/W5/F 3.28 

D332 PINION FLANGE TD TF YB 90.97 

D332T PINION FLANGE TA/B/C USED 57.22 

D333 USE D333A  

D333A NUT-DIFF.PINION BSF EARLY TD 24.03 

D333B NUT-DIFF.PINION SAE LT.TDFYBW4 2.90 

D334A SHIM - REAR AXLE PINION  0.002 TABC P.O.A. 

D334B SHIM - REAR AXLE PINION  0.005 TABC P.O.A. 

D334C SHIM - REAR AXLE PINION  0.010 TABC P.O.A. 

D336 CONV.PINION CAP+OIL SEAL TABC 92.10 

D336A REPLACEMENT SEAL FOR D336 CONVERSN 14.55 

D340 LOCKTAB-CRWN/WHL PNN BLT TDFYBW4 9.12 

D340D USE D328K  

D341 THRUST WASHER-DIFF GEAR TDFYBW4 20.18 

D342 NLA   WASHER-PINION GEAR TDF/YBW4  

D360 USE E360  

D360Z USE E360C  



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

D361 RING GEAR LEVER GAITER MGA 6.29 

D362 USE E127  

D362A USE H363A  

D362B USE H363B  

D362M USE D363M  

D363 USE E130  

D363A LOCK NUT - GEAR LEVER MGA 1.70 

D363M KNOB-GEAR LEVER M/Z/W5/F 19.25 

D364 USE E128  

D378 USE E119  

D402 SLAVE CYLINDER-CLUTCH M1/2/3 30.24 

D402AX SLAVE CYLINDER-CLUTCH Z/W5 EXU* 125.00 

D402BX SLAVE CYLINDER-CLUTCH W4 EXU* 104.62 

D402MM CLUTCH SLAVE CYLINDR MNMTC ZW EXU* 94.03 

D403 REPAIR KIT CLUTCH SLAVE CYLINDER Z/W 14.30 

D403D REPAIR KIT CLTCH SLVE CYL M123 13.23 

D404 HOSE-CLUTCH SLAVE CYLINDER M/Z/W 12.00 

D404A USE K534A  

D404S HOSE-CLUTCH SLAVE STAINL STEEL M/Z/W 41.87 

D405A CLUTCH PIPE-METAL-RHD M1/2/3 25.30 

D405B CLUTCH PIPE-METAL-LHD M1/2/3 22.84 

D405C CLUTCH PIPE-METAL Z/W 22.84 

D405D USE D405C  

D406 USE F502FS  

D407 USE D407A  

D407A BOLT+NUT-CLUTCH PIVOT MGA/F 7.90 

D407B BUSH-CLUTCH PIVOT MGA + LATE Z + F 3.78 

D407C BOLT-CLUTCH FORK PIVT (ERL M1500 + ZA) 7.49 

D407D USE D407K  

D407E BUSH-CLUTCH FORK EARLY MGA/ZA 9.67 

D407F USE D407B X 2  

D407K PIVOT & BUSH SET-CLUTCH FORK Z 12.34 

D408 PUSHROD-CLUTCH SLVE CYLR M123 6.60 

D408D PUSHROD-CLUTCH SLAVE CYL Z/W5 25.19 

D408Z USE D408D  

D409 USE K332  

D410 CLUTCH PEDAL MGA RHD 68.55 

D410A CLUTCH PEDAL TA/B/C USED 66.62 

D410L CLUTCH PEDAL MGA LHD 46.71 

D410Y PEDAL - CLUTCH RHD USED Y SERIES 43.21 

D411 LEVER-CLUTCH REL MGA1500 EARLY 60.99 

D411A LEVER-CLUTCH RELEASE MGA + F USED 88.00 

D411B LEVER-CLUTCH RELEASE USED ZA 57.45 

D411C LEVER-CLUTCH RELEASE USD ZB/W5 57.45 

D495A STEADY LINK-GEARBOX Z/W 36.26 

D495L BRACKET-GEARBOX MOUNTING LH (USED) 25.50 

D495R BRACKET-GEARBOX MOUNTING RH (USED) 25.50 

D504 LAYGEAR CLUSTER MGA/Z/W5/F1 265.20 

D505 FIRST GEAR M/Z/W5/F USED 86.50 

D505A FIRST GEAR & HUB MZF W5 USED 99.96 

D506 PEDAL SHAFT-RHD TD/TF 39.82 

D506A USE D506J  

D506AT USE D506J  

D506B PEDAL SHAFT LHD TD/F 90.20 

D506C USE D506K X 2  

D506E TUBE-CHASSIS-PEDAL SHAFT RHD TD/F 33.20 

D506EE BUSH-CHASSIS-PEDAL SHAFT LHD TD/F 9.50 

D506EL TUBE-CHASSIS-PEDAL SHAFT LHD TD/F 33.29 

D506F USE D032G  

D506G NLA    CHASSIS BUSH-PEDAL SHAFT Y  

D506H THRUST WASHER-PEDAL SHAFT TD/F 4.25 

D506J BUSH-BRAKE+CLUTCH PEDALS TABCY 10.85 

D506K BUSH-BRAKE+CLUTCH PEDALS TD/F 5.80 

D506L USE D506J  

D506M USE D506H  

D506T SHAFT-BRAKE+CLUTCH PEDALS TABC 29.80 

D506TA SPRING WASHER PEDAL SHAFT TABC 4.85 

D506Y SHAFT-PEDAL WITH GREASE CHANNEL Y 92.50 

D506Z USE D032F  

D507 SECOND GEAR (USED) MZW5/F 99.96 

D507A THRUST 2ND GEAR MGA/Z/W5/F USED 13.54 

D507AA BUSH - 2ND GEAR MGA Z W5 F 24.99 

D507B RING - INTERLOCK 2/3 GEAR M/Z/W5/F 9.64 

D508 THIRD GEAR ASSEMBLY (USED) M/Z/W5/F 121.44 

D508A THRUST WASHER-3RD G 0.157 M/Z/W5 18.64 

D508AA BUSH 3RD GEAR MGA Z W5 F 35.70 

D508AB RING-INTERLOCK 2/3 BUSH M Z W5 F 6.63 

D508AC THRUST MAINSHAFT FR MZ W5 F USED 23.97 

D509 REVERSE GEAR ASSY M/Z/W5/F 37.00 

D509A SELECTOR-REV GEAR M/Z/W5 USED 35.70 

D509AB SELECTOR 1ST/2ND GEAR M Z W5 F USED 25.50 

D509B SHAFT- REV GEAR MGA Z W5 F USED 32.64 

D510 SLIDING HUB-1ST+2ND MZW5F USED 89.76 

D510A BALL-SLIDING HUB M/Z/W5/F 0.53 

D510B SPRING-SLIDING HUB M/Z/W5/F 1.06 

D510C FORK 1ST+2ND GEAR M/Z/W5/F USED 38.76 

D510K SLIDING HUB + 1ST GEAR MZW5F 148.57 

D511 USE D511A  

D511A SLIDING HUB/DOG 3/4 GEAR MZ/W5/F USED 104.62 

D511B FORK 3RD+4TH GEAR M/Z/W5/F USED 50.49 

D511BA SELECTOR 3/4 GEAR MZ W5 USED 27.03 

D512 USE D511A  

D513 1ST MOTION SHFT M1/M2/M4/Z/W5/F1  USED 158.10 

D513A USE E058  

D513AA LOCKWASHER-IST MOTION SHAFT MZ W5 4.79 

D513B NUT- 1ST MOTION SHAFT M/Z/W5/F 13.32 

D513C SHIM-1ST MOTION SHAFT M/Z/W5/F 0.002 5.90 

D513D SHIM-1ST MOTION SHAFT M/Z/W5/F 0.004 5.90 

D513M 1ST MOTION SHFT 23 SPLNE M3+F2 175.53 

D514 INTERLOCK ARM MGA Z W5 F USED 26.01 

D516 DISTANCE PIECE M/Z/W5/F1 18.65 

D517 THRUST-LAYGEAR FRONT M/Z/W5/F 10.10 

D518 USE D518A  

D518A THRUST-LAYGEAR REAR 0.155 M/Z/W5/F 6.48 

D518B THRUST-L/GEAR RR 0.157 M/Z/W5/F USED 8.04 

D518C THRUST-LAYGEAR REAR 0.160 M/Z/W5/F 10.71 

D518D THRUST-LAYGEAR REAR 0.163 M/Z/W5/F 10.71 

D520 G/LEVER SELECTOR RR Z W5 F USED 28.56 

D521 G/LEVER SELECTOR FR Z W5 F USED 28.56 

D526 RELEASE ROD ASSY CLUTCH TA 77.00 

D526A CLEVIS PIN - CLUTCH ROD TA 1.66 

D527 CHAIN CLUTCH RELEASE TB/C 52.50 

D527A BRACKET-CLUTCH SPRING TO LEVER TC 12.75 

D563 BOLT+NUT GEAR BOX MOUNT MGA 5.02 

D564 CUP WASHER ST/LINK TDF/Y/Z/W5 1.87 

D615 REPAIR KIT CLTCH MASTER CYL M4 27.40 

D616 REPAIR KIT CLTCH SLAVE CYL M4 12.93 

D617 FLEXI HOSE CLUTCH SLAVE CYL M4 25.57 

D625 CLUTCH SLAVE CYL MGA TCAM 86.53 

D627 CLUTCH M/CYL T/CAM+DELUXE 84.74 

D800 LAYGEAR CONVERSION M/Z/W5 484.42 

D801 CLOSE RATIO GEAR SET M/Z P.O.A. 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

D820 DRIVE FLANGE-DIFF MZ+LT W5/F 69.87 

D821 SPACER-PINION SHAFT M/Z/F USED 26.73 

D822 NUT+BOLT-PROP+SPRG/PAN SET ALL 5.43 

D842 GREASE NIPPLE U/J+YOKE T+Y 2.54 

D900 DIPSTICK-G/BOX OIL M/Z/W5/F USED 16.83 

E001 BEARER BRACKET-GEARBOX TD/F/Y 86.92 

E003 USE E003A  

E003A FORK END-ASSY G/BOX MNT TD/F/Y 34.02 

E005 USE K332  

E007 MAIN CASING-GEARBOX USED TDF/Y 116.21 

E008 USE B594B  

E009 USE B594B  

E010 STUD-LONG-GEARBOX REAR TD/F/Y 3.63 

E011 USE B594B  

E012 USE  B325            D/PLUG-GEARBOX  

E013 WASHER-GEAR BOX DRAIN+FILLR TBCDFY 1.52 

E014 DIPSTICK-GEARBOX USED TD/F/Y 25.58 

E015 MAINSHAFT-GEARBOX TD/F/Y  USED 170.57 

E016 USE G954  

E018 GUARD-CENTRE G/BOX BRG TD/F/Y USED 8.45 

E019 PLATE-CENTRE G/BOX BRG TD/F/Y 10.12 

E020 SPRING PLATE-CENTRE BRG TBCDFY 3.26 

E021 STRIKING DOG-3RD+4TH TD/F/Y USED 96.68 

E022 SLIDING HUB 3+4 GEAR TD/F/Y 201.96 

E022A HUB & STRIKING DOG ASSY TDFY USED 112.20 

E023 USE E023A  

E023A SPRINGS-3RD+4TH HUB EACH TDF/Y 4.59 

E024 USE E024A  

E024A BALL-SELECTR SHAFT+SLDNG HUB EA ALL 0.49 

E025 THIRD GEAR TD/F/Y USED 100.82 

E026 ROLLER 2ND/3RD TDFY 3RD TA/TB/TC 1.00 

E026A USE E026  

E026B USE E026  

E026T ROLLER SET (39) THIRD GEAR TA GEARBOX 18.76 

E027 COLLAR-3RD GEAR TD/F/Y USED 32.26 

E028 PLUNGER-2ND/3RD GEAR TD/F/Y 9.98 

E029 SPRING-2ND/3RD GEAR TD/F/Y 4.45 

E030 SECOND GEAR TD/F/Y 260.10 

E030U SECOND GEAR TD/F/Y USED 122.40 

E031 USE E026A  

E032 SPLIT WASHER-2ND GEAR TD/F/Y 29.01 

E033 COLLAR-2ND GEAR TD/F/Y 65.96 

E034 USE E028  

E035 USE E029  

E036 SLIDING HUB 1ST+2ND GEAR TDF/Y 198.00 

E037 FIRST GEAR TD/F/Y 214.93 

E038 USE E038A X 6  

E038A SPRING-1/2 GEAR HUB TD/F/Y 9.05 

E039 USE E024A  

E040 CIRCLIP-CENTRE BEARING TD/F/Y 3.26 

E041 DIST PIECE-MAINSHAFT USD TDF/Y 12.85 

E042 LAYSHAFT-GEARBOX TD/F/Y 79.84 

E043 LAYGEAR CLUSTER TD/F/Y 644.00 

E044 ROLLERS-LAYSHAFT SET 28 TD/F/Y 93.39 

E045 SPACER-LAYSHAFT USED TD/F/Y 15.05 

E046 WASHER-LAYSHAFT TD/F/Y 5.96 

E047 FRONT THRUST-LAYSHAFT TD/F/Y 27.29 

E048 REAR THRUST-LAYSHAFT TD/F/Y 28.50 

E049 FRONT PLATE-LAYSHAFT TD/F/Y USED 32.41 

E050 REAR PLATE-LAYSHAFT TD/F/Y USED 31.27 

E051 BOLT-LAYSHAFT SECURING TD/F/Y 5.41 

E052 FIRST MOTION SHAFT TD/F/Y USED 219.97 

E053 USE G953  

E055 GUARD-FRONT GEAR BOX BRG TDF/Y 10.80 

E056 LOCKNUT-1ST MOTION SHAFT TDF/Y 51.96 

E057 LOCK WASHER-1ST M/SHAFT TD/F/Y 10.78 

E058 ROLLER SET 18 -1ST M/SHAFT TDFYMZWF 26.50 

E059 SEAL-1ST MOTION SHAFT TD/F/Y 13.50 

E060 REVERSE GEAR ASSY (USED) TDFY 49.48 

E061 SHAFT-REVERSE GEAR USED TD/F/Y 46.86 

E062 PLUG-REVERSE SHAFT USED TD/F/Y 4.89 

E063 DOWEL BOLT-REVERSE SHAFT TDF/Y 5.61 

E064 SELECTOR-3RD+4TH TD/F/Y USED 33.75 

E065 USE E065KT  

E065KT BOLT -SELECTOR SET OF 8 TD/F/Y 6.56 

E066 SELECTOR FORK-3+4TH TD/F/Y USED 48.50 

E068 DISTANCE TUBE-3/4 SEL SHAFT TDFY USED 6.26 

E069 SHAFT-SELECTOR 3RD + 4TH TD/F/Y USED 54.59 

E069A SHAFT-SEL 3RD+4TH LATE TD/F USED 58.09 

E070 SELECTOR FORK-1+2 GEAR TDFY USED 63.69 

E072 SELECTOR-1ST/2ND USED TD/F/Y 34.24 

E074 SHAFT-1+2 SELECTOR USED TD/F/Y 59.13 

E075 STOP-1ST+2ND GEAR TD/F/Y USED 30.14 

E077 SELECTOR-REV GEAR TDFY USED 52.33 

E078 PLUNGER-R/GEAR SELECTOR TD/F/Y 31.90 

E079 SPRING-REVERSE PLUNGER TD/F/Y 4.41 

E080 USE E024A  

E081 SPRING-REVERSE SELECTOR TD/F/Y 1.93 

E083 SHAFT-REVERSE SELECTOR USED TDFY 43.21 

E084 STEADY-REVERSE SELCT TDF/Y USED 31.27 

E086 FORK-UPPER RVRSE SELECTOR TDFY 53.27 

E087 FORK-LOWR REV SELECTR TDFY USD 36.39 

E088 SHAFT-REV SELECTOR TD/F/Y USED 20.47 

E089 LOCK BOLT-REVERSE GEAR TD/F/Y 5.03 

E090 LINK-REV OPERATNG TDFY USED 17.54 

E091 PIVOT BOLT-REV LINK TDF/Y USED 3.95 

E094 USE E024A  

E095 USE E095A  

E095A SPRING-SELECTOR SHAFT TB/C/D/Y 4.50 

E096 COVER PLATE-GEARBOX USD TD/F/Y 35.98 

E097 USE G950  

E098 USE B194A  

E099 PLUG-GEARBOX OIL FILLER TD/F/Y 27.91 

E099A FILLER PLUG GEARBOX TA/B/C 33.89 

E100A COVER-GEARBOX FRT (FELT SEAL) US E/ZA 41.33 

E100B COVER-GEARBOX FR (LIPPED SEAL) USD M 68.50 

E100C COVER-GEARBOX FR (LIPPED SEAL) US ZW5 51.11 

E101 REAR CASING-GEARBOX USD TD/F/Y 114.67 

E103 USE G955  

E104 GUARD-TAILSHAFT BEARING TD/F/Y 13.93 

E105 USE G956  

E106 PLUG-BLANKING REV SWITCH TDF/Y P.O.A. 

E107 SPEEDO DRIVE GEAR USED TD/F/Y 53.96 

E108 SPEEDO PINION TD/F/Y USED 62.50 

E109 HOUSING-SPEEDO PINION T/Y  USED 28.45 

E109S HOUSING-SPEEDO PINION + OIL SEAL TY 135.00 

E109X NOW E109S  

E110 USE F047  

E111 DRIVE FLANGE-G/BOX RR USD TDFY 62.56 

E111A DRIVE FLANGE-GEAR BOX REAR (USED) TA 73.93 

E112 WASHER-REAR G/BOX FLANGE TDF/Y USED 2.31 

E113 NUT-REAR GEARBOX FLANGE T/Y 9.86 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

E114 REMOTE CONTROL ASSY TD/F  USED 213.80 

E114A REMOTE CONTROL ASSY TA  USED 213.80 

E115 USE G951  

E116 USE B244  

E117 PLUNGER-OPERATNG SHAFT TABCDF 23.31 

E118 CAP-OPERATING SHAFT TA/B/C/D/F 43.05 

E119 SPRING-OPERATING SHAFT TABCDF 2.79 

E120 SHAFT-GEARBOX OPERATING TD/F 47.38 

E121 REMOTE SELECTR-FR TBCDF  USED 43.79 

E122 OPERATNG LEVER REAR-G/BOX TBCDF USD 51.17 

E123 BALL-OPERATING LEVER TABCDF 0.63 

E124 KEY-OPERATING SHAFT TA/B/C/D/F 1.74 

E125 BOLT-OPERATING SHAFT TABCDF 1.93 

E126 GEAR LEVER-CHROME TA/B/C/D/F 95.12 

E126Y GEAR LEVER YA YB YT USED 32.41 

E127 KNOB-GEAR LEVER TABCDFY 20.81 

E127A USE H363A  

E127B USE H363B  

E127T KNOB-GEAR LEVER TA 48.70 

E128 RETAINER-GEAR LEVER TY/MZ/W/F 17.06 

E129 SPRING ANTI-RATTLE GEARBOX TABCDF 19.17 

E129Y SPRING ANTI-RATTLE GEARBOX YA YB YT 16.05 

E130 CLIP-LOWER GR/LEVER T/Y/MZ/W/F 13.50 

E131 SUPPORT-SELECTOR ROD LATE TD/TF P.O.A. 

E132 USE F452BS  

E134 USE C270  

E135 PIN-LEVER TO REMOTE CONTROL TM 14.20 

E136 USE G952  

E137 USE B197G  

E138 KEY-MAIN SHAFT/SPEEDO GR TDF/Y 1.25 

E139 COVER-GEARBOX DIPSTICK TD/F/Y 28.05 

E140 WING NUT-GEAR BOX COVER TD/F/Y 17.48 

E181 LAYSHAFT-GEARBOX M/Z/W5/F 54.00 

E181B NEEDLE ROLLER-LAYSHAFT MZ/W5/F 11.48 

E181C CIRCLIP-NEEDLE ROLLER MZ W5 F 0.73 

E200 DIPSTICK-GEARBOX TB/C 91.55 

E204 REAR FLANGE-GEARBOX USED TB/C 110.20 

E205 USE E112  

E206 USE E113  

E207 PINION-SPEEDO DRIVE TB/C 138.98 

E207A SCREW-SPEEDO DRIVE HOUSING TBC 6.45 

E208 USE E109S  

E209 USE F047  

E212 COVER/MOUNT PLATE-GEARBOX TB/C 255.00 

E212K FIXING SET GEARBOX MOUNTS TABC 18.57 

E214 BOLT-MOUNT TO COVER-SHORT TB/C 5.42 

E214K FIXING KIT GEARBOX REAR TB TC 17.31 

E215 BOLT+NUT RR MOUNT TO G/BOX LNG TB/C 8.19 

E220 NUT-RR G/BOX STUD TBC 10MM 1.93 

E222 GASKET-GEARBOX TOP TB/TC 10.32 

E223 GASKET-GEARBOX REAR TB/TC 5.96 

E224 GASKET-GEARBOX TOP TA 20.00 

E225 GASKET-GEARBOX REAR TA 20.00 

E240 GEARBOX RECON SERVICE BASIC TD P.O.A. 

E250 5-SPEED SIERRA GEARBOX 2448.00 

E250A 7.25 CLUTCH PLATE-5 SPEED CNVN TBCDYA 84.13 

E250B 8 CLUTCH PLATE 5-SPEED CNVSN TDFMZW 84.13 

E250C 5-SPEED CONVERSION LESS GBOX TB TC 1527.96 

E250D USE E250DLA E250DLB E250DRA E250DRB  

E250DLA 5-SP CONV LESS GB LHD 7.25 CL.  LHD TD 1723.80 

E250DLB 5-SPEED CONV LESS GB LHD 8 CL  LHD TD 1723.80 

E250DRA 5-SP CONV LESS GB RHD 7.25 CL  RHD TD 1723.80 

E250DRB 5-SPEED CONV NO GB RHD 8 CL  RHD TD 1723.80 

E250F USE E250FL OR E250FR  

E250FL 5-SPEED CONV LESS GBOX LHD TF 1723.80 

E250FR 5-SPEED CONV LESS GBOX RHD TF 1723.80 

E250G 5-SPEED CONVERSION LESS GBOX Y 1723.80 

E250H 5-SPEED CONVERSION LESS GBOX MGA 1504.50 

E250J 5-SPEED CONVERSION LESS GBOX Z/W5 1621.80 

E250R REVERSE LIGHT SWITCH+CAP 5 SPEED 30.53 

E250Z CLUTCH ALIGNMENT TOOL (CONVERSION) 18.87 

E301 SELECTOR SHAFT 1ST+2ND TB/C 89.06 

E302 SELECTOR SHAFT 3RD+4TH TB/C 89.06 

E303 SELECTOR SHAFT REVRS FORK TB/C 52.81 

E304 SELECTOR SHAFT REVERSE TB/C 86.02 

E305 FORK-1ST+2ND SELECTOR TB/C P.O.A. 

E306 FORK-3RD+4TH SELECTOR USD TB/C P.O.A. 

E307 FORK REVERSE SELECTOR USD TB/C P.O.A. 

E308 STOP-2ND SPEED GEAR TB/C P.O.A. 

E309 STEADY REV SELECT SHAFT TB/C P.O.A. 

E310 SELECTOR 3RD/4TH GEAR TB/C 45.00 

E311 SELECTOR-REVERSE GEAR TB/C 56.43 

E312 PLUNGER-REVERSE SELECTOR TB/C P.O.A. 

E313 SPRING-REVERSE SELECTOR TB/C 3.97 

E314 LINK-REVERSE OPERATING TB/C 35.93 

E315 USE E091  

E318 LOCK BOLT-REVERSE FORK SHAFT 3.65 

E320 LOCK BOLTS-S/SHAFTS SET 6 TB/C 10.16 

E321 USE E095A  

E326 USE E326A  

E326A USE E026 ROLLER-3RD GEAR TABC  

E328 CIRCLIP-GEAR LEVER TA/B/C 4.78 

E329 CHROME COVER-GEAR LEVER TABC 93.09 

E330 SPRING-UPPER GEAR LEVER TABC 7.48 

E341 OPERATING SHAFT-GEARBOX TB/C 53.52 

E350 MAINSHAFT-GEARBOX (USED) TB/C 769.51 

E351 USE G970  

E351T BEARING-MAINSHAFT REAR TA P.O.A. 

E352 GUARD-MAINSHAFT BEARING TB/C 8.00 

E354 USE E019  

E355 USE E020  

E356 FIRST MOTION SHAFT USED TB/C 302.84 

E357 USE E367  

E358 USE G971  

E358T BEARING-1ST MOTION SHAFT TA P.O.A. 

E359 GUARD - FRONT BEARING TB/C 30.52 

E360 GEAR LEVER-CHROME   MGA 54.59 

E360A BUSH-GEARLEVER-SELECTOR MZWF 6.51 

E360C GEAR LEVER-Z USED 41.76 

E361 NLA PLATE FOR GUARD FR GBX BRNG  TBC  

E362 NLA  SPRING PLATE-F/BRNG TB/C  

E363 LOCKWASHER GEARBOX FRONT BRG TB/C 27.87 

E364 NUT-1ST MOTION SHAFT TB/C 75.44 

E365 OIL SEAL CLUTCH HOUSING TA/B/C 15.41 

E366 LAYGEAR CLUSTER USED TB/C P.O.A. 

E367 ROLLER - LAYGEAR/1ST MOTN SHAFT TB/C 3.09 

E367A USE E367  

E367B USE E367  

E368 LAYSHAFT-GEARBOX TB/C 146.13 

E368T LAYSHAFT TA P.O.A. 

E369 LOCK BOLT LAYSHAFT TB/C 15.36 

E372 SPACER-ROLLER BEARINGS TB/C P.O.A. 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

E373 THRUST ASSY LAYGEAR FRONT TB/C 102.15 

E374 THRUST ASSY LAYGEAR REAR TB/C 84.13 

E375 STRIKING DOG 3RD+4TH USED TB/C P.O.A. 

E376 SLIDING HUB ASSY 3RD+4TH TB/C  USED 150.86 

E377 USE E377A  

E377A SPRING-SLIDING HUBS EACH TB/C 6.09 

E378 USE E024A  

E379 THIRD GEAR TB/C P.O.A. 

E380 USE E026A  

E381 LOCK COLLAR-3RD GEAR TB/C P.O.A. 

E382 PLUNGER-2ND+3RD GEAR TB/C P.O.A. 

E383 SPRING-2ND+3RD GEAR TB/C P.O.A. 

E385 SECOND GEAR USED TB/C P.O.A. 

E386 ROLLERS 2ND GEAR (SET) TB/C 116.52 

E387 SPLIT WASHER-2ND GEAR TB/C P.O.A. 

E388 COLLAR 2ND GEAR TB/C P.O.A. 

E390 FIRST GEAR ASSEMBLY TB/C P.O.A. 

E391 SLIDING HUB 1ST+2ND TB/C USED P.O.A. 

E392 USE E377A  

E393 USE E024A  

E395 REVERSE GEAR USED TB/C 110.20 

E396 SHAFT-REVERSE GEAR USED TB/C 47.38 

E398 LOCK BOLT-REV SHAFT USED TB/C 12.93 

E400 HOUSING-SPEEDO DRIVE MZ/W5 USD 39.50 

E401 SHAFT+GEAR-SPEEDO M/Z/W5 USED 45.46 

E401A WASHER - SPEEDO PINION MZ/W5/F 4.66 

E401FA SEAL-SPEEDO PINION MZ/W5/F 4.30 

E402D GEAR-SPEEDO DRIVE MZ W5 USED 45.90 

E402E LOCKWASHER-SPEEDO DRIVE M/Z/W5 5.61 

E402G SPACER - SPEEDO GEAR  MGA Z W5 22.44 

E402H NUT-SPEEDO GEAR MZ W5 USED 29.07 

E403 BUSH-SLIDING SPLINE MNSHFT USD MZW5 43.21 

E500 DIPSTICK-GEARBOX TA USED P.O.A. 

E505 LAYSHAFT GEAR 2ND+3RD TA USED 161.89 

E510 MAINSHAFT GEAR 1ST+2ND TA USED 161.89 

E600 WASHER - LEVER CROSS SHAFT W4 P.O.A 

E801 CASING - GEARBOX TA USED P.O.A. 

E802 DRAIN PLUG GEARBOX TA P.O.A. 

E803 WASHER - G/BOX DRAIN PLUG TA P.O.A 

E804 DIPSTICK - G/BOX TA USED P.O.A. 

E805 BACKPLATE - G/BOX TA USED 56.10 

E805A STUD-REAR GB MOUNT TA 3.57 

E806 MOUNT-GEARBOX TA P.O.A. 

E808 GASKET - G/BOX TOP TA P.O.A. 

E809 STUD - G/BOX TOP TA P.O.A. 

E810 NUT - G/BOX TOP TA P.O.A. 

E813 FIRST MOTION SHAFT TA USED P.O.A. 

E814 KEY - 1ST MOTION SHAFT TA P.O.A. 

E815 CONSTANT MESH PINION G/B TA USED P.O.A. 

E816 BEARING - FIRST MOTION SHAFT TA 22.00 

E817 GUARD - 1ST MOTION SHAFT BEARING TA P.O.A. 

E818 PLATE - 1ST MOTION SHAFT BEARING TA P.O.A. 

E819 SPRING PLATE - 1ST M/SHAFT BEARING TA P.O.A. 

E820 CIRCLIP - 1ST M/SHAFT BEARING TA P.O.A. 

E821 OIL SEAL - 1ST M/SHAFT BEARING TA P.O.A. 

E822 BEARING CAGE - SPIGOT TA P.O.A. 

E823 MAINSHAFT G/BOX TA USED P.O.A. 

E824 BEARING - MAINSHAFT TA P.O.A. 

E825 GUARD - MAINSHAFT BEARING TA P.O.A. 

E826 PLATE - MAINSHAFT BEARING TA P.O.A. 

E827 SPRING PLATE - MAINSHAFT BEARING TA P.O.A. 

E828 SLIDING HUB+CONE G/BOX TA USED P.O.A. 

E829 SPRING - SLIDING HUB TA P.O.A. 

E830 USE E024A   BALL-S/HUB+SELECTR SHFT TA  

E831 STRIKING DOG 3/4TH GEAR TA USED P.O.A. 

E832 1ST/2ND GEAR TA USED P.O.A. 

E833 THIRD SPEED DOG & GEAR TA USED P.O.A. 

E834 THIRD GEAR BUSH TA USED P.O.A. 

E835 NLA PLUNGER - 3RD GEAR BUSH TA USED  

E836 SPRING - 3RD GEAR BUSH TA USED P.O.A. 

E837 CIRCLIP - 3RD GEAR BUSH TA USED P.O.A. 

E838 THRUST WASHER - 3RD GEAR TA USED P.O.A. 

E839 CIRCLIP - 3RD GEAR TA USED P.O.A. 

E840 LOCK PLATE - 3RD GEAR TA USED 29.65 

E841 ROLLERS - 3RD GEAR TA P.O.A. 

E842 FLANGE - PROPSHAFT TA USED P.O.A. 

E843 NUT - PROPSHAFT FLANGE TA USED P.O.A. 

E844 WASHER - PROPSHAFT FLANGE TA USED P.O.A 

E845 COLLAR - PROPSHAFT FLANGE TA USED P.O.A. 

E846 LAYSHAFT-GEARBOX TA 142.01 

E847 ROLLER CAGE LAYSHAFT TA P.O.A. 

E848 SPACER - LAYSHAFT TA USED P.O.A. 

E849 CONSTANT MESH GEAR - LAYSHFT TA USD P.O.A. 

E850 CIRCLIP - CONSTANT MESH GEAR TA P.O.A. 

E851 1ST GEAR TA USED P.O.A. 

E852 2ND+3RD GEAR - LAYSHAFT TA USED P.O.A. 

E853 SCREW - LAYSHAFT LOCKING TA P.O.A. 

E854 REVERSE GEAR TA USED P.O.A. 

E855 BUSH - REVERSE GEAR TA USED P.O.A. 

E856 SHAFT - REVERSE GEAR TA USED P.O.A. 

E857 PLUG - REVERSE SHAFT TA USED P.O.A. 

E859 SELECTOR FORK - 1ST/2ND GEAR TA USED P.O.A. 

E860 SELECTOR SHAFT - 1ST/2ND GEAR TA USED P.O.A. 

E861 LOCK BOLTS SEL SHAFT SET 3 TA 3.78 

E864 SELECTOR - 3/4 GEAR TA USED P.O.A. 

E865 SHAFT- SELECTOR - 3/4 GEAR TA USED P.O.A. 

E866 SPACER - SHAFT SEL 3/4 GEAR TA USED P.O.A. 

E870 SELECTOR - REVERSE GEAR TA USED P.O.A. 

E871 SHAFT - SELECTOR - REV GEAR TA USED P.O.A. 

E875 PLUNGER - REVERSE GEAR TA USED P.O.A. 

E876 SPRING - PLUNGER REV GEAR TA USED P.O.A. 

E879 USE B024A    BALL - SEL SHAFT TA  

E900 DIPSTICK - GEARBOX MGA Z W5 28.45 

F001CK USE T600CK  

F001DK USE T600FK  

F002 HEXAGONAL SCREW-DOR STRIKER 2BA X 1 1.01 

F003 USE T600GK  

F006 SET SCREW 3/16 UNF X 1/2 1.10 

F006D USE T140K  

F009 USE T031MK  

F010 NLA  T-NUT 2BA USE F010M  

F010M T-NUT M5 (NEAREST AVAILABLE TO 2 BA) 0.70 

F013 NLA   T-NUT ROUND 10-32UNF  

F014 NLA   T-NUT-ROUND 1/4 BSF  

F014M TEE-NUT M6 CLAW TYPE 0.75 

F014W T-NUT+SCREW 1/4 WHIT (PACK 10) 23.00 

F015 T-NUT-ROUND 5/16 BSF 2.02 

F015M T-NUT M8 ROUND 0.89 

F019C SCREW 3/16W X 1.5 SLD CHR SCK P.O.A. 

F020 USE F020C  

F020C SCREW 3/16W X 2 SLOTTED CHROME CSK 1.62 

F021 SCREW 1/4W X 1 SLOTTED CSK 2.53 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

F028 USE F907  

F030 SCREW 1/4 ACME X 1/2 0.50 

F030A SPIRE CLIP - 1/4 ACME 0.63 

F031A SPIRE CLIP NO 10 0.58 

F033 USE F414A  

F035A SCREW 6BA X 1/4 RSD CSK CHRME SLTTED P.O.A. 

F036 USE F435A  

F037 USE L020K  

F039B SCREW 4BA X 1/2 CHEESE HEAD 0.92 

F040 SCREW 2BA X 1/2 BRASS CHEESE HEAD 0.50 

F040ACP SCREW-2BA X 1/2 CHROME POZI 1.65 

F040CP SCREW-2BA X 5/16 CHROME POZI 1.74 

F040CS SCREW-2BA X 5/16 CHROME SL CSK 1.56 

F041 SCREW-2BA X 3/4 STEEL SLT CSK 0.50 

F041CP SCREW-2BA X 3/4 CH POZI RSD CSK 1.51 

F041CS SCREW-2BA X 3/4 CH SL RSD CSK 2.24 

F042CP SCREW-2BA X 5/8 SS POZI  RSD CSK 1.71 

F042CS SCREW-2BA X 5/8 CH SL RSD CSK 1.88 

F043CP SCREW-2BA X 1 SS POZI RSD CSK 1.88 

F043CS SCREW-2BA X 1 CH SL RSD CSK 2.04 

F044CP USE F950CP  

F044CS USE F950CS  

F045CS SCREW-2BA X 1.5 CH SL CSK 2.85 

F047 SCREW 2BA X 5/8 ROUND HEAD 0.74 

F048 SCREW 2BA X 3/4 ROUND HEAD 0.72 

F048A SCREW 2BA X 3/4 BRASS CSK SLT 0.95 

F048B SCREW-CHROME 2BA X 5/8 CH HEAD 1.95 

F049 SCREW 2BA X 1 ROUND HEAD 0.77 

F050 USE C172AK  

F050A RIVET-FORKED SPLASH PLATES ETC 0.35 

F051 USE C172BK  

F052 USE C172DK  

F060 NUT- 4BA BRASS (SINGLES) 0.75 

F061 NUT-2BA (SINGLES) 0.84 

F061CD NUT-2BA-DOME-CHROME 1.96 

F061L NUT-2BA LOCKING 1.14 

F064 CAGE NUT (J TYPE) 10/32 UNF 1.74 

F065 CAGE + NUT 1/4 UNF 1.49 

F066 USE F505BB  

F067 CAGE FOR NUT- SMALL 1.25 

F067A CAGE FOR NUT - LARGE 1.61 

F067B NUT + CAGE 5/16 UNF 3.33 

F067C NLA   NUT + CAGE 3/8  UNF  

F067D NUT + CAGE 1/4 BSF 3.47 

F067E NUT + CAGE 5/16 BSF 2.89 

F067F NUT (FOR CAGE) 3/8  BSF 1.44 

F073 NOW F048A  

F080 USE J062K  

F080A FIXING KIT - MGA RDR INTERIOR DETAIL P.O.A. 

F084 USE T158BK  

F092 USE T158BK  

F092C USE L456K  

F093 NOW T140KA  

F095 USE T125K  

F103 NUT-1/4 BSF 0.71 

F103L NUT-1/4 BSF SELF LOCKING 0.77 

F103W NUT 1/4 WHITWORTH 0.66 

F104 NUT-5/16 BSF 0.76 

F104L NUT-5/16 BSF SELF LOCKING 1.92 

F104S SLOTTED NUT-5/16 BSF 1.93 

F105 NUT-3/8 BSF 0.88 

F105L NUT-3/8 BSF SELF LOCKING 2.04 

F105S SLOTTED NUT-3/8 BSF 3.01 

F106 NUT-7/16 BSF 1.38 

F106L NUT-7/16 BSF SELF LOCKING 3.99 

F107 NUT-1/2 BSF 2.44 

F107A HALF NUT-1/2 BSF 2.44 

F107L NUT-1/2 BSF AERO 3.99 

F108 NUT-9/16 BSF 2.08 

F108L NUT-9/16 BSF SELF LOCKING 5.31 

F108S NUT-9/16 BSF SLOTTED 1.79 

F109C NUT 5/8 BSF CASTELLATED 6.80 

F109S USE S500TR  

F140 CUP WASHER NO 4 0.37 

F144 CUP WASHER NO 8R NICKEL PLATE 0.37 

F145 CUP WASHER NO 10R NICKEL PLATE 0.39 

F151 SPRING WASHER 1/8 0.18 

F152 SPRING WASHER-3/16 0.20 

F152H SPRING WASHER-HEAVY DUTY 3/16 0.58 

F153 SPRING WASHER 1/4 0.18 

F153H SPRING WASHER HEAVY DUTY 1/4 0.58 

F154 SPRING WASHER-5/16 0.33 

F154H SPRING WASHER HEAVY DUTY 5/16 0.62 

F154M USE F154  

F155 SPRING WASHER-3/8 0.36 

F155H SPRING WASHER HEAVY DUTY 3/8 0.40 

F156 SPRING WASHER-7/16 0.39 

F156H SPRING WASHER HEAVY DUTY 7/16 0.58 

F157 SPRING WASHER-1/2 0.75 

F157H SPRING WASHER HEAVY DUTY 1/2 0.58 

F161 PLAIN WASHER 1/8 0.18 

F162 PLAIN WASHER-3/16 0.22 

F162AM PLAIN WASHER M4 0.37 

F162L USE F162M  

F162M PLAIN WASHER-3/16 X 1/2 0.32 

F162P PLAIN WASHER-3/16 X 1 0.32 

F163 PLAIN WASHER-1/4 0.21 

F163L PLAIN WASHER 1/4 X 3/4 OD 0.42 

F163LA PLAIN WASHER 1/4 X 1 1/4 OD 0.68 

F164 PLAIN WASHER-5/16 0.35 

F164L PLAIN WASHER 5/16 X 1 OD 0.32 

F164LL PLAIN WASHER 5/16 X 1.5 O.D. 0.58 

F165 PLAIN WASHER-3/8 0.35 

F165L PLAIN WASHER 3/8 ID X 1 OD 0.57 

F166 PLAIN WASHER-7/16 0.58 

F166L PLAIN WASHER-7/16 X 1.5 O.D. 0.98 

F167 PLAIN WASHER-1/2 0.60 

F168 PLAIN WASHER 5/8 0.90 

F172 INTERNAL STAR WASHER 3/16 0.40 

F173 INTERNAL STAR WASHER 1/4 0.20 

F174 INTERNAL STAR WASHER 5/16 0.22 

F175 INTERNAL STAR WASHER 3/8 0.15 

F177 INTERNAL STAR WASHER 7/16 1.02 

F179 USE K575A INT STAR WASHER 5/8  

F180 INTERNAL STAR WASHER 9/16 1.02 

F183 EXTERNAL STAR WASHER 1/4 0.24 

F184 EXTERNAL STAR WASHER 5/16 0.35 

F185 EXTERNAL STAR WASHER 3/8 0.45 

F188 EXTERNAL STAR WASHER 1/2 0.50 

F189 EXTERNAL STAR WASHER 5/8 1.03 

F198 NUT 6.32 UNC 1/4 AF 0.29 

F200 NUT 10.32 UNF 5/16AF 0.36 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

F201 NUT 1/8 UNF 0.93 

F202 NUT-3/16 UNF ZINC PLATED 0.75 

F202L NUT 3/16 UNF SELF LOCKING 0.83 

F203 NUT-1/4 UNF 0.55 

F203L NUT-1/4 UNF SELF LOCKING 0.62 

F204 NUT-5/16 UNF 0.77 

F204L NUT-5/16 UNF SELF LOCKING 1.42 

F204T NUT 5/16 UNF THIN 0.46 

F205 NUT-3/8 UNF 0.87 

F205L NUT-3/8 UNF SELF LOCKING 0.83 

F206 NUT-7/16 UNF 0.88 

F206L NUT-7/16 UNF SELF LOCKING 1.23 

F206S NUT-7/16 SLOTTED UNF 2.28 

F207 NUT-1/2 UNF 1.38 

F207L NUT-1/2 UNF SELF LOCKING 0.95 

F208L NUT-9/16 UNF SELF LOCKING 1.50 

F208S NUT-SLOTTED 9/16 UNF 2.43 

F208T NUT-9/16 UNF THIN 2.35 

F209L NUT-SELF LOCKING 5/8 UNF 1.44 

F209S NUT-SLOTTED 5/8 UNF 3.79 

F209T NUT-5/8 UNF THIN 1.53 

F304 NUT-M4 0.15 

F305 NUT-M5 0.16 

F306 NUT-M6 0.16 

F308 NUT-M8 0.16 

F310 NUT M10 0.37 

F318 SCREW M5 X 18MM PAN HEAD 0.55 

F320 COACH BOLT M8 X 60MM SS 1.59 

F321 SCREW M6 X 50 SLOTTED CSK 1.04 

F321A SCREW M6 X 20MM SLOTTED CSK 0.36 

F324 SCREW M4 X 10MM  POZI PANHEAD 0.32 

F325 SCREW M6 X 20MM RAISED C/SUNK SS 0.84 

F326 SCREW M6X50 SS RSD CSK SLOTTED 4.08 

F327 SCREW M6X60 SS RSD CSK SLOTTED 1.58 

F350A USE C414K  

F350B USE C229AK  

F368 SETSCREW M8 X 20MM 0.37 

F375A USE J375DK  

F375B USE J375DK  

F377 SCREW NO 6 X 1/2 UNF PAN POZI 0.25 

F387 SCREW 6/32 UNC X 1/4 CSK POZ CHR 0.64 

F388 SCREW 6/32 UNC X 1/4 RSD CSK POZ CHR 0.49 

F390 SCREW 3/16 X 3/8 UNC PAN POZ 0.38 

F400 SCREW 3/16 X 1/4 UNF PAN POZ P.O.A. 

F401 SCREW 3/16 X 3/8 UNF PAN POZ 0.38 

F402 SCREW 3/16 X 1/2 UNF PAN POZ 0.30 

F402B SETSCREW 10 UNF X 1/2 0.34 

F402C SCREW 3/16 X 1/2 UNF CSK POZ 0.50 

F403 SCREW 3/16 X 5/8 UNF PAN POZ 0.57 

F406 SCREW-3/16 X 1 UNF PAN POZI 0.61 

F407 SCREW-3/16 X 1.25 UNF PAN POZI 0.61 

F410A SCREW 1/4 X 1/4 UNF CSK POZ 0.57 

F412 SCREW 1/4 X 1/2 UNF PAN POZI 0.85 

F412A SCREW 1/4 X 1/2 UNF CSK POZI 0.82 

F412B SCREW 1/4 X 1/2 BSF CSK SLT 0.58 

F413 SCREW 1/4 X 5/8 UNF PAN POZI 0.84 

F413A SCREW 1/4 X 5/8 UNF CSK 0.85 

F414A SCREW 1/4 X 3/4 UNF CSK POZI 1.15 

F415 SCREW 1/4 X 7/8 UNF PAN POZI 1.01 

F416A SCREW 1/4 X 1 UNF CSK POZI 1.05 

F416P SCREW 1/4 X 1 UNF PAN POZI 1.05 

F418A SCREW 1/4 X 1 3/8 UNF CSK 1.17 

F419A SCREW 1/4 X 1 1/2 UNF CSK 1.28 

F419P SCREW 1/4 X 1 1/2 UNF PAN POZI 1.21 

F421 SCREW 1/4 X 1 3/4 UNF 1.46 

F421A SCREW 1/4 X 1 3/4 UNF CSK 1.53 

F421P SCREW 1/4 X 1 3/4 UNF PAN POZI 1.60 

F430 SCREW 5/16 X 3/4 UNF PANHEAD 1.84 

F435A SCREW 5/16 X 1 UNF CSK POZI 0.72 

F450FS SET SCREW 1/4 UNF X 3/8 0.58 

F451BS SET SCREW 1/4 BSF X 1/2 0.92 

F451FS SET SCREW 1/4 UNF X 1/2 0.61 

F452BS SET SCREW 1/4 BSF X 5/8 1.23 

F452FS SET SCREW 1/4 UNF X 5/8 0.91 

F453BB BOLT 1/4 BSF X 3/4 1.82 

F453BS SET SCREW 1/4 BSF X 3/4 1.65 

F453FS SET SCREW 1/4 UNF X 3/4 1.14 

F453FSC SET SCREW CONE 1/4 UNF X 3/4 1.36 

F454BB BOLT 1/4 BSF X 7/8 1.15 

F454BS SET SCREW 1/4 BSF X 7/8 1.97 

F454FS SET SCREW 1/4 UNF X 7/8 1.15 

F455BB BOLT 1/4 BSF X 1 1.45 

F455BS SET SCREW 1/4 BSF X 1 1.37 

F455FB BOLT 1/4 UNF X 1 0.84 

F455FS SET SCREW 1/4 UNF X 1 1.03 

F456BB NLA     BOLT 1/4 BSF X 1 1/8  

F456FB BOLT 1/4 UNF X 1 1/8 0.83 

F456FS SET SCREW 1/4 UNF X 1 1/8 1.32 

F457BB BOLT 1/4 BSF X 1 1/4 1.51 

F457BS SET SCREW 1/4 BSF X 1 1/4 1.42 

F457FB BOLT 1/4 UNF X 1 1/4 1.03 

F457FS SET SCREW 1/4 UNF X 1 1/4 0.58 

F458FB BOLT 1/4 UNF X 1 3/8 1.15 

F458FS SET SCREW 1/4 UNF X 1 3/8 1.57 

F459BB BOLT 1/4 BSF X 1 1/2 1.83 

F459BS SET SCREW 1/4 BSF X 1 1/2 1.83 

F459FB BOLT 1/4 UNF X 1 1/2 1.14 

F459FS SET SCREW 1/4 UNF X 1 1/2 1.74 

F461BB BOLT 1/4 BSF X 1 3/4 1.57 

F461FB BOLT 1/4 UNF X 1 3/4 1.42 

F463BB BOLT 1/4 BSF X 2 1.77 

F463FB BOLT 1/4 UNF X 2 1.57 

F465FB BOLT 1/4 UNF X 2 1/2 1.57 

F466FB BOLT 1/4 UNF X 2 3/4 1.64 

F467BB BOLT 1/4 BSF X 3 3.08 

F468BB BOLT 1/4 BSF X 3 1/4 P.O.A. 

F469BB BOLT 1/4 BSF X 3.5 3.33 

F501BS SET SCREW 5/16 BSF X 1/2 1.41 

F501FS SET SCREW 5/16 UNF X 1/2 1.11 

F502BS SET SCREW 5/16 BSF X 5/8 1.53 

F502CS SET SCREW 5/16 UNC X 5/8 1.11 

F502FS SET SCREW 5/16 UNF X 5/8 1.22 

F502FSP SET SCREW 5/16 UNF X 5/8CONE 2.04 

F503BS SET SCREW 5/16 BSF X 3/4 1.54 

F503CS SET SCREW 5/16 UNC X 3/4 1.67 

F503FS SET SCREW 5/16 UNF X 3/4 1.22 

F504BS SET SCREW 5/16 BSF X 7/8 1.46 

F504FS SET SCREW 5/16 UNF X 7/8 0.79 

F505BB BOLT 5/16 BSF X 1 1.37 

F505BS SET SCREW 5/16 BSF X 1 0.99 

F505CS SET SCREW 5/16 UNC X 1 0.85 

F505FB BOLT-5/16 UNF X 1 0.86 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

F505FS SET SCREW 5/16 UNF X 1 1.28 

F506BB BOLT 5/16 BSF X 1 1/8 1.39 

F506FB BOLT-5/16 UNF X 1 1/8 1.19 

F506FS SET SCREW 5/16 UNF X 1 1/8 1.26 

F507BB BOLT 5/16 BSF X 1 1/4 2.09 

F507BS SET SCREW 5/16 BSF X 1 1/4 1.62 

F507FB BOLT-5/16 UNF X 1 1/4 1.28 

F507FS SET SCREW 5/16 UNF X 1 1/4 1.42 

F508BB BOLT 5/16 BSF X 1 3/8 1.92 

F508FB BOLT-5/16 UNF X 1 3/8 1.15 

F508FS SET SCREW 5/16 UNF X 1 3/8 1.57 

F509BB BOLT 5/16 BSF X 1 1/2 2.03 

F509BS SET SCREW 5/16 BSF X 1 1/2 2.95 

F509FB BOLT-5/16 UNF X 1 1/2 1.15 

F509FS SET SCREW 5/16 UNF X 1 1/2 1.74 

F510FB BOLT-5/16 UNF X 1 5/8 1.42 

F511BB BOLT 5/16 BSF X 1 3/4 2.53 

F511BS SET SCREW 5/16 BSF X 1 3/4 3.03 

F511FB BOLT-5/16 UNF X 1 3/4 1.57 

F512FB BOLT-5/16 UNF X 1 7/8 1.87 

F512FS SET SCREW-5/16 UNF X 1 7/8 1.87 

F513BB BOLT 5/16 BSF X 2 2.35 

F513FB BOLT-5/16 UNF X 2 1.87 

F514BB BOLT 5/16 BSF X 2 1/4 2.23 

F514FB BOLT-5/16 UNF X 2 1/4 1.99 

F515BB BOLT 5/16 BSF X 2 1/2 1.80 

F515FB BOLT-5/16 UNF X 2 1/2 2.20 

F516BB BOLT 5/16 BSF X 2 3/4 4.28 

F516FB BOLT-5/16 UNF X 2 3/4 2.18 

F517BB BOLT 5/16 BSF X 3 2.63 

F517FB BOLT 5/16 UNF X 3 2.47 

F553BS SET SCREW 3/8 BSF X 3/4 1.86 

F553FS SET SCREW 3/8 UNF X 3/4 1.07 

F554BS SET SCREW 3/8 BSF X 7/8 1.03 

F554FS SET SCREW 3/8 UNF X 7/8 1.03 

F555BB BOLT 3/8 BSF X 1 2.16 

F555BS SET SCREW 3/8 BSF X 1 1.99 

F555FB BOLT 3/8 UNF X 1 1.40 

F555FS SET SCREW 3/8 UNF X 1 1.15 

F556FB BOLT 3/8 UNF X 1 1/8 1.92 

F556FS SET SCREW 3/8 UNF X 1 1/8 1.04 

F557BB BOLT 3/8 BSF X 1 1/4 2.75 

F557BS SET SCREW 3/8 BSF X 1 1/4 1.48 

F557FB BOLT 3/8 UNF X 1 1/4 1.57 

F557FS SET SCREW 3/8 UNF X 1 1/4 1.42 

F558FB BOLT 3/8 UNF X 1 3/8 1.61 

F558FS SET SCREW 3/8 UNF X 1 3/8 1.57 

F559BB BOLT 3/8 BSF X 1 1/2 1.15 

F559BS SET SCREW 3/8 BSF X 1 1/2 1.42 

F559FB BOLT 3/8 UNF X 1 1/2 1.37 

F559FS SET SCREW 3/8 UNF X 1 1/2 1.74 

F560CB BOLT 3/8 UNC X 1.5 1.81 

F560FB BOLT 3/8 UNF X 1 5/8 1.42 

F561BB BOLT 3/8 BSF X 1 3/4 2.84 

F561FB BOLT 3/8 UNF X 1 3/4 1.42 

F562CB BOLT 3/8 UNC X 1 7/8 1.69 

F562FB BOLT 3/8 UNF X 1 7/8 1.69 

F563BB BOLT 3/8 BSF X 2 2.56 

F563FB BOLT 3/8 UNF X 2 1.74 

F564BB BOLT 3/8 BSF X 2 1/4 3.64 

F564FB BOLT 3/8 UNF X 2 1/4 1.98 

F565BB BOLT 3/8 BSF X 2 1/2 3.71 

F565FB BOLT 3/8 UNF X 2 1/2 2.12 

F566BB BOLT 3/8 BSF X 2 3/4 3.83 

F566FB BOLT 3/8 UNF X 2 3/4 2.33 

F567BB BOLT 3/8 BSF X 3 3.94 

F567FB BOLT 3/8 UNF X 3 2.32 

F568BB BOLT 3/8 BSF X 3 1/4 4.11 

F568FB BOLT 3/8 UNF X 3 1/4 2.55 

F569BB BOLT 3/8 BSF X 3 1/2 4.22 

F569FB BOLT 3/8 UNF X 3 1/2 2.55 

F570FB BOLT 3/8 UNF X 3 3/4 3.01 

F571A SCREW-3/16 UNF X 1/2 PAN POZ ZINC 1.12 

F571FB BOLT 3/8 UNF X 4 3.18 

F573BB BOLT 3/8 BSF X 4 1/2 3.47 

F574BB BOLT 3/8 BSF X 5 P.O.A. 

F574FS SETSCREW 7/16 UNF X 1 2.31 

F575FS SETSCREW 7/16 UNF X 1 3/8 2.60 

F577BB NLA  BOLT-7/16 BSF X 1 5/8  

F577FB BOLT-7/16 UNF X 1 5/8 3.17 

F581BB BOLT 7/16 BSF X 2 1/4 3.73 

F583BB BOLT 7/16 BSF X 2 1/2 3.97 

F586BB BOLT 7/16 BSF X 3 5.80 

F587FB BOLT 7/16 UNF X 3 1/2 3.88 

F590FB BOLT 7/16 UNF X 4 3.33 

F610 SLOTTED SCREW RSD CSK 1/4 BSW X 1.5 1.68 

F617BS SET SCREW 1/2 BSF X 3 4.68 

F618BS SETSCREW 1/2 BSF X 3 1/4 5.40 

F630 FULL NUT 1/4 BSW 1.20 

F704 SPLIT PIN 5/64 X 1 0.58 

F705 SPLIT PIN 3/32 X 3/4 0.65 

F706 SPLIT PIN 3/32 X 1.5 0.43 

F711 SPLIT PIN 9/64 X 2 1/4 0.64 

F805 CLIP 3/16 LOOP 7/32 HOLE 1.77 

F806 CLIP 3/16 LOOP 9/32 HOLE 1.18 

F807 CLIP 3/16 LOOP 11/32 HOLE 1.08 

F808 CLIP 1/4 LOOP 7/32 HOLE 1.30 

F809 CLIP 1/4 LOOP 9/32 HOLE 1.08 

F810 CLIP 1/4 LOOP 11/32 HOLE 1.08 

F811 CLIP 5/16 LOOP 7/32 HOLE 1.08 

F812 CLIP 5/16 LOOP 9/32 HOLE 1.16 

F813 CLIP 5/16 LOOP 11/32 HOLE P.O.A. 

F814 CLIP 3/8 LOOP 7/32 HOLE 1.18 

F815 CLIP 3/8 LOOP 11/32 HOLE 1.08 

F815S CLIP-SPECIAL W/HARNSS+BATT CABLE M 2.52 

F816 CLIP 1/2' LOOP-7/32 HOLE 1.08 

F817 CLIP 1/2 LOOP-9/32 HOLE 1.80 

F818 CLIP 5/8 LOOP-7/32 HOLE 1.08 

F819 CLIP 5/8 LOOP-9/32 HOLE 1.28 

F820 CLIP 3/4 LOOP-9/32 HOLE 1.18 

F821 CLIP 7/8 LOOP-9/32 HOLE 1.80 

F846 USE T303  

F880 S/T SCREW 4 X 16MM RSD CSK PHIPS 0.30 

F900 S/T SCREW 6 X 1/4 PAN POZI 0.29 

F900B S/T SCREW 6 X 5/16 PAN POZI 0.29 

F901 S/T SCREW 6 X 3/8 PAN POZI 0.34 

F901A S/T SCREW 6 X 3/8 CSK POZI 0.34 

F902 S/T SCREW 6 X 1/2 PAN POZI 0.71 

F904A S/T SCREW 6 X 3/4 CSK POZI 0.43 

F904B S/T SCREW 6 X 1 PAN POZI 0.30 

F905 S/T SCREW 8 X 1/2 PAN POZ SS 0.66 

F907 S/T SCREW 8 X 1 1/4 RSK POZ SS 0.38 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

F908S S/T SCREW 8 X 3/4 SL RCSK 0.47 

F910 S/T SCREW 10 X 3/8 PAN POZI 0.18 

F911 S/T SCREW 10 X 1/2 PAN POZI 0.44 

F911AC SCREW 10 X 1/2 PAN POZI M/T CHROME 0.62 

F913C S/T SCREW 10 X 3/4 RSK POZI CHROME 0.57 

F914C S/T SCREW 10 X 5/8 RSD CSK POZI CHR 88.00 

F922 S/T SCREW 12 X 5/8 PAN POZI 0.43 

F928A USE C928A  

F934 WOOD SCREW NO 7 X 1 CSK SLOTTED 0.40 

F935 W/SCREW 8 X 1 CSK SLT 0.47 

F935A W/SCREW 8 X 1/2 CSK 0.20 

F936 WOODSCREW NO 10 X 1.25 CSK SLT 0.70 

F950CP S/T SCREW 3/4  CHROME RCSK POZI 1.34 

F950CS WOODSCREW-3/4 POL SS RCSK SL 1.12 

F951CP S/T SCREW NO 8 X 1  CHROME RCSK POZ 1.11 

F951CS SCREW NO6 X1.25 STAINLSS CHROME RCSK P.O.A. 

F951SP SCREW NO 8 X 1 SS RCSK POZ 0.80 

F952CS WOODSCREW NO 8 X 1 RCSK SLOTTED 1.12 

F953CS WOODSCREW-1.5 NO 10 SL SS RCSK 1.16 

F962 SCREW 2BA X 3/4 CSK POZI 0.41 

F972R RUBBER WASHER TO SUIT 4BA SCREW 0.23 

F975 FIBRE WASHER NO 10 0.09 

F983 SCREW 4BA X 5/8 RSD CSNK POZI POL S/S 0.53 

F985 S/T SCREW 6 X 5/8 PAN POZI SS S/T 0.71 

F989 USE T141K  

F990 USE T106K  

F991 USE T115K  

F992 USE T100K  

G001 GASKET SET HEAD-LATE TD YB W4 116.80 

G001A GASKET SET HEAD (COPPER)TA 138.69 

G001C GASKET SET HEAD TD MK2/TF 1250 106.08 

G001D GASKET SET HEAD TF 1500 118.00 

G001G GASKET SET HEAD MGA/Z/W5 33.87 

G001S GASKET SET HEAD (LSS HEAD GSKT) XPAG 53.38 

G001T GASKET SET HEAD TBC/YA/YT + EARLY TD 116.80 

G001TA GASKET SET HEAD (COMP HD/GASKET) TA 66.30 

G002 GASKET SET BOTTOM ENGINE TBCDFY/W4 38.40 

G002G GASKET SET BOTTOM ENGINE MZW F >1966 22.66 

G002TA GASKET SET BOTTOM ENGINE TA 47.09 

G003 GASKET-SUMP TB/C/D/F/Y/W4 8.87 

G003D GASKET-SUMP MGA/Z/W5+F1+F2>1966 6.54 

G003TA GASKET - SUMP TA 10.71 

G004 GASKET SET-SUMP TB/C/D/F/Y/W4 17.05 

G006A FELT WASHER STRAINER PIPE TO BRKT W4 4.07 

G013 GASKET-EXHAUST FLANGE TABCDF/Y 6.83 

G013D GASKET-EXHAUST FLANGE MGA 7.77 

G013W GASKET-EXHAUST FRONT PIPE W4 3.98 

G014 GASKET-FRONT PIPE TO SILENCER TABC 4.79 

G039 GASKET-GEARBOX FRONT MZF 4.16 

G040 OIL SEAL-CLUTCH HOUSING MGA/F 11.64 

G040A OILSEAL-MODIFIED FRONT GEAR BX CVR Z 11.66 

G040B OIL SEAL-CLUTCH HOUSING W4 38.80 

G041 OIL SEAL-FRONT HUB TD/F/YB/M/Z/W 4.88 

G041A OIL SEAL-FRONT HUB Z/W K950 KIT (5MM) 11.36 

G041AA OIL SEAL FRNT HUB TDTF K950FS/FW (8MM) 5.79 

G041B USE G947D  

G041BTA USE G947  

G041C USE G046  

G041D USE G045T  

G041DM USE G045D  

G041DT USE G045  

G041G FELT SEAL FRONT HUB YA/YT+EARLY TD 9.97 

G041T OIL SEAL FRONT HUB TA/B/C 10.50 

G041Y OIL SEAL FRONT HUB YA/YT 12.09 

G042 BEARING-FRONT HUB OUTER TYMZW 9.67 

G042A SPACER-FR HUB TDFYMZW USED 17.70 

G042AT SPACER-FRONT HUB BEARING TABC 28.50 

G042AY SPACER-FRONT HUB BEARING (USD) YA YT 17.25 

G042Z BEARING-FR HUB OUTER SEALED TYMZW 11.50 

G043 BEARING FRONT HUB INNER TDF/YBMZW 15.20 

G043T BEARING-FRONT HUB INNER TA/B/C 24.46 

G043Y BEARING-FRONT HUB INNER YA/YT 31.62 

G044 USE G044Z BEARING-RR HUB TA/B/C/YA/YT  

G044A SPACER-REAR HUB BEARING M/Z/W5/F 26.80 

G044B BEARING-REAR HUB TD/F/YB/W 26.10 

G044BA SPACER-REAR HUB BEARING TD TF 24.20 

G044D USE G044B  

G044M BEARING-REAR HUB M/Z+LT W5/F 33.07 

G044Z BEARING (SEALED) RR HUB TA/B/C/YA/YT 30.16 

G045 OIL SEAL-REAR HUB TA/B/C/YA/YT 5.51 

G045D OIL SEAL-REAR HUB M/Z/W5/F 4.78 

G045T OIL SEAL-REAR HUB TD/F/YB/W4/5 3.37 

G046 O RING-HUB FLANGE M/Z/W5/F 2.97 

G110 GASKET-END STEERING BOX TA/B/C 1.81 

G111 GASKET-TOP STEERING BOX TA/B/C 9.97 

G112 OIL SEAL-STEERING BOX TA/B/C 12.24 

G131 GASKET-MANIFOLD/HEAD TBCDFY/W4 11.80 

G131A GASKET-MANIFOLD/HEAD TA 10.91 

G131D GASKET-MANIFOLD/HEAD M/Z/W5/F 5.81 

G211 GASKET-ROCKER COVER TBCDFY/W4 9.86 

G211A GASKET-ROCKER COVER TA 10.08 

G211D GASKET-ROCKER COVER M/Z/W5/F 4.80 

G212 GASKET-REAR CYL.HEAD TBCDFY/W4 5.88 

G213 GASKET-FRONT CYL. HEAD TBCDFY/W4 2.49 

G231 GASKET SET-GEARBOX TD/F/Y 19.98 

G231G GASKET SET-GEARBOX M/Z/W5/F 14.84 

G231T GASKET SET-GEARBOX TA TB TC 17.36 

G232A GASKET-CYL HEAD COMPOSITE MATRIL TA 52.50 

G232AA GASKET-HEAD-COPPER/FIBRE FILLED TA 97.40 

G232B GASKET-CYLINDER HED ERLY TBCDYA/YT 68.50 

G232C GASKET-CYLINDER HEAD LATE TD/FYB/W4 60.90 

G232D GASKET-CYLINDER HEAD TF 1500 62.70 

G232G GASKET-CYLINDER HEAD M/Z/W5/F 22.87 

G232GB GASKET CYL HEAD 1800 15.61 

G233 GASKET-CLUTCH HOUSING TA 10.08 

G233A GASKET- STARTER DRIVE CAP TA 1.29 

G334 GASKET-WATER PUMP TBCDF/Y/W4 2.30 

G334A GASKET-CYLINDER HEAD FRNT + REAR TA 3.44 

G334D GASKET-WATER PUMP MGA/Z/W5/F 2.82 

G334T GASKET-WATER PUMP BACKPLATE TA 2.66 

G334TA GASKET-WATER PUMP TA 2.56 

G375 OIL SEAL - PINION SHAFT TD/F/Y/M 4.77 

G389 USE X389  

G396 WASHER-OIL PIPE T/Y/W4 1.87 

G443 BEARING-WATER PUMP TY/W4 11.50 

G444 OIL SEAL-DIFFERENTIAL TDF/YB/M/Z/W5/F 6.89 

G444Y OIL SEAL-DIFFERENTIAL YA/YT 21.00 

G450 BEARING-DIFF. PINION-FRONT SINGLE TA 86.20 

G451 BEARING-DIFF PINION FRONT M/Z/W5/F 40.35 

G451A BEARING - DIFF. PINION -  REAR TA/B/C 65.40 

G451AM BEARING-DIFF PINION OUTER MZ/W5/F 38.60 

G451AY BEARING-PINION DIFF REAR YA/YT P.O.A. 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

G451B BEARING-DIFF CARRIER TABCDF/YB/W4 19.91 

G451BA SHIM - DIFF BEARING 0.002 MZF LATE W5 2.83 

G451BB SHIM - DIFF BEARING 0.003 MZF LATE W5 2.83 

G451BC SHIM - DIFF BEARING 0.004 MZF LATE W5 2.83 

G451BD SHIM - DIFF BEARING 0.006 MZF LATE W5 2.83 

G451BM BEARING-DIFF CARRIER M/Z/W5/F 39.50 

G451BT USE G451B  

G451BY BEARING-DIFF CARRIER YA/YT 89.76 

G451F USE G451G  

G451G BEARINGS-DIFF. PINION FRT+RR TDF/YB/W 149.94 

G451J USE G451G  

G451K NLA    SPACER-PINION BEARNGS  TDF/YB/W  

G451T BEARING-PINION FRONT (DOUBLE) TA/B/C 58.80 

G451Y BEARING-PINION DIFF FRONT YA/YT 303.96 

G472 BEARING-GEAR BOX REAR (FLNGD T/S) M 14.05 

G472A BEARING-G/BOX TAILSHAFT MGA ZA/B W5 14.05 

G473 BEARING-GEARBOX MAIN SHAFT MZ/W5/F 44.00 

G474 BEARING-1ST MOTION SHAFT MZ/W5/F 46.20 

G534 NOW G534S  

G534A NOW G534S  

G534S GASK SET-T/SENDER ETHNL PROOF TYMZW 9.09 

G535 WASHER-OIL PIPE LARGE TBCD/YA/YT 1.65 

G536 USE K534C  

G591 SEAL-FUEL TANK NECK TA TB TC YA YT 4.09 

G591A SEAL-FUEL TANK NECK TD TF YB MGA 3.39 

G600 GASKET SET-CYLINDER HEAD TWIN CAM 115.08 

G601 GASKET SET BOTTOM ENGINE MGA T/CAM 72.29 

G603 GASKETS-CAM COVERS PR TWIN CAM 36.89 

G604 GASKET-INLET MANIFOLD TWIN CAM 12.50 

G605 GASKET-EX MANIFOLD MGA T/CAM 12.28 

G607 GASKET CARB/MANIFOLD MGA T/CAM 13.08 

G608 GASKET-AIR CLEANER MGA T/CAM 3.42 

G609 HEAD GASKET MGA TWIN CAM 73.73 

G615 GASKET-TIMING COVER MGA T/CAM 10.56 

G616 OIL SEAL-TIMING COVER TWIN CAM 18.15 

G617 GASKET WATER PUMP O/LET M TWIN 2.38 

G617A GASKET WATER PUMP INLET M TCAM 1.94 

G617B GASKET-WATER PUMP-INLET T/CAM 1.65 

G619 GASKET-ENGINE FRONT TWIN CAM 10.28 

G620 GASKET-DISTRIBUTOR TWIN CAM 1.87 

G621 GASKET WATER PIPE TWIN CAM 2.20 

G830 OIL SEAL-VALVE STEM SET 8 ALL 5.11 

G830A SEAL-INLET VALVE IMPROVED TB C D F Y 0.71 

G830B OIL SEAL- IMPROVED MGA/Z/W5/F 0.98 

G847 USE B847AA  GASKET-HEATER TAP  

G854 GASKET-SIDEPLATE (CORK) MZW5/F 3.57 

G854A GASKET-ENG SIDEPLATE TA 10.74 

G854B GASKET-SIDEPLATE TBCDFY/W4 11.40 

G854R GASKET-SIDEPLATE (RUBB) MZW5/F 2.90 

G855 GASKET-CARB TO FILTER 1.25 TBCDYW 2.80 

G855D GASKET-CARB TO FILTER 1.5 TF/M/ZB/MG 1.36 

G855ZA GASKET-CARB TO FILTER 1.25 ZA/AMW 1.07 

G856 GASKET-CARB-MAN TABCDYZAW/AMW 1.50 

G856D GASKET-CARB-MANIFOLD TF/M/ZB 1.54 

G857 SPACER-INSULATING-CARB TD MK2 TFMZB 7.50 

G857A SPACER-CARB 1.25 ZATY HS2 AMW 21.11 

G887 GASKET-THERMOSTAT TABCDFY/W4 2.75 

G887A GASKET-ELBOW-THERMOSTAT TABCDY 2.34 

G887D GASKET-THERMOSTAT MGA/Z/W5/F 2.24 

G901 GASKET-DIFFERENTIAL TDF/YB/W4 5.96 

G901D GASKET-DIFFERENTIAL MGA/Z/W5/F 3.25 

G901T GASKET-DIFFERENTIAL TABC 7.51 

G901Y GASKET-DIFFERENTIAL YA/YT 8.50 

G902 GASKET-REAR HUB YA/YT 3.47 

G902A GASKET-REAR HUB TABC 3.05 

G902D GASKET-REAR HUB MGA/Z/W5/F 2.32 

G903 CRANK SEAL-FR UPPER+LOWER TYW4 5.63 

G903A LIP SEAL-CRANK-FRONT TB/C/D/F/Y/W4 11.02 

G904 USE G903  

G905 SEAL-CORK R/MAIN CAP TBCDFY/W4 6.11 

G905D SEAL-MAIN BEARING CAP M/Z/W5/F 2.84 

G906 GASKET-OIL THROWER TBCDFY/W4 2.84 

G907 GASKET-OIL PICK UP TBCDY 2.52 

G908 GASKET-OIL PICK UP TD/F (4 BOLT TYPE) 2.52 

G909 GASKET-OIL STRAINER TDFY/W4 2.28 

G910 GASKET-OIL PUMP BODY TO BLOCK T/Y/W4 2.90 

G910A GASKET OIL PIPE TABC/YA/YT 2.75 

G910D GASKET-OIL PUMP MGA/Z/W5/F>66 1.61 

G910F GASKET-OIL STRAINER MGA/Z/W5/F 1.79 

G910TA GASKET-OIL PUMP TA 2.60 

G911 GASKET-TIMING COVER TBCDFY/W4 5.30 

G911A GASKET-TIMING COVER MGA/ZA/W5 ERLY 4.95 

G911D GASKET-TIMING COVER MGA/Z/W5/F 5.22 

G911TA GASKET-TIMING COVER TA 7.40 

G912 GASKET-ENGINE FRONT PLATE TBCDFY/W4 4.28 

G912D GASKET ENGINE FRONT PLATE M/Z/W5/F 2.24 

G912TA GASKET-ENGINE FRONT PLATE TA 5.30 

G913 GASKET-REAR ENGINE MGA/Z/W5/F 3.26 

G913TA GASKET-FLYWHEEL HOUSING TA 4.03 

G916 NLA       (GASKET-ST/MOTOR TA)  

G923B SEAL-GEARBOX TAILSHAFT W4 26.15 

G923E USE G923G  

G923F SEAL-CAP TYPE GEARBOX REAR M/Z/W5 68.00 

G923G SEAL-GEAR BOX REAR-ID 49MM M/Z/W5/F 12.31 

G923H SEAL-GEAR BOX REAR INTRNL 63MM M234 8.72 

G947 FELT SEAL-TIMING COVER TA 8.97 

G947D SEAL - FELT TIMING COVER M/Z/W5/F 5.78 

G947E SEAL - LIP TYPE TIMING COVER M3+F2 66> 7.00 

G950 GASKET-GEARBOX TOP TD/TF/Y 5.22 

G951 GASKET-GEAR LEVER HOUSNG TDF/Y 3.71 

G952 GASKET-REAR GEARBOX TD/F/Y 5.22 

G953 BEARING-GEARBOX FRONT TA/TDF/Y 31.95 

G954 BEARING-CENTRE-GEARBOX TD/F/Y 30.92 

G955 BEARING-GEARBOX TAILSHAFT TDFY 23.52 

G956 FELT SEAL-GEAR BOX REAR TD/F/Y 9.86 

G970 BEARING-GEARBOX REAR TA/B/C 30.91 

G971 BEARING-1ST MOTION SHAFT TB/C 30.20 

H001 BROOCH ENAMEL MG BLACK AND WHITE 3.98 

H001A BROOCH ENAMEL MG BLACK AND RED 3.98 

H003A TAPPET PLATE 0.017 MGA 11.72 

H003B TAPPET PLATE 0.015 MGA 12.75 

H004 USE H005P  

H005 USE H005P  

H005P ENGINE NUMBER PLATE-BLANK MZW5F 2.97 

H006 USE H005P  

H007 USE H005P  

H008 USE H005P  

H009 USE H005P  

H012 RIVET-ENGINE PLATE TYWM/Z/F 0.56 

H015 OCT PLATE SET-ENG TB/C/D/Y/TF1 20.60 

H015G NLA   ENG PLATE SET TF 1500  

H080 MG BADGE-GRILLE BROWN+CREAM TY 39.50 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

H080A MG BADGE-GRILLE BLK+WHT TF/MZF 38.70 

H080B MG BADGE-GRILLE DARK BROWN+CRM TY 80.58 

H081 MG BADGE-SPARE WHEEL TABC 51.50 

H082E BADGE/LAMP WOLSELEY USED P.O.A. 

H082EH BADGE HOLDER WOLSELEY 23.21 

H082ES SURROUND BADGE/LAMP WOLSELEY P.O.A. 

H151 BROOKLANDS BADGE-BLUEMELS TABC 38.50 

H171 BADGE-HUBCAP 'MG' TDF/Y/Z/MG34 11.00 

H178 RED DOT MOTIF SIDELAMP T/Y 7.41 

H179 LUCAS BADGE-HEADLAMP TABCDY 19.76 

H179A NLA  LUCAS BADGE-FOGLAMP TABCDY  

H250 MG BADGE S/W HUBCAP TD MK2 +TF P.O.A. 

H260 MG BADGE-CLOTH 5.83 

H300A ACRYLIC SELF ADHESIVE BDGE 1” AUSTIN 1.73 

H300M ACRYLIC SELF ADHESIVE BDGE 1” MORRIS 1.73 

H300MG ACRYLIC SELF ADHESIVE BDGE 1” MG 1.73 

H300R ACRYLIC SELF ADHESIVE BADGE 1” RILEY 1.73 

H300W ACRYLIC SELF ADHESIVE BDGE 1” WOLSLY 1.73 

H335 KEY FOB MG BROWN AND CREAM 6.51 

H335BR KEY FOB MG BLACK AND RED 6.51 

H335BW KEY FOB MG BLACK AND WHITE 6.51 

H363A KNOB-GEAR LEVER (MG) WOOD 19.73 

H363B KNOB-GEAR LEVER (MG) LEATHER 10.99 

H388 RAD PLATE-MORRIS MOTORS TABCD/Y 25.50 

H389 RADIATOR PLATE  MGA P.O.A. 

H406 MG BADGE-3 PIECE BOOT MGA/Z 19.78 

H406W NLA    BOOT BADGE 4/44 W4  

H407W NLA     BADGE-W4/44 SCRIPT-BOOT  

H408W NLA     CHROME STRIP-FRONT WING W4  

H409W NLA     BOOT BADGE-W15/50  

H410W WOLSELEY FIFTEEN FIFTY SCIPT BON W5 48.73 

H417 MOTIF 1600 MGA 11.45 

H418 MOTIF 1600 MKII MGA 9.89 

H460 MOTIF RADIO BLANKING PLATE MGA 9.86 

H460A CLIP-RADIO BLANKING PLATE MGA 0.38 

H467 BADGE-BOOT LID MG MAGNETTE 49.88 

H485 MG BADGE-DASH-BLACK+WHITE TF 35.60 

H485A NLA   MG DASH BADGE  

H509 TF 1500 BONNET BADGE P.O.A. 

H510 MARK II BADGE TD 36.06 

H513 UNION JACK-METAL (SCREW FIX) ALL 8.13 

H513A UNION JACK - ENAMEL SELF ADHESIVE 6.50 

H543 AUSTER PLATE WINDSCREEN T/YT/M 6.90 

H551 CENTRE BOSS-STEERING WHEEL MGA 32.00 

H551A CLIP-STEERING WHEEL CENTRE-SET 4 MGA 3.05 

H551T CENTRE BOSS-STEERING WHEEL TDF 63.46 

H552 CENTRE BOSS MG-STEERING WHEEL ZA/B 125.00 

H571 CLIP-'MG' BOOT MOTIF M/Z 0.63 

H571A CLIP-C546+H417+H418+H608 M/Z/F 0.24 

H608 MOTIF TWIN CAM MGA NLA P.O.A. 

H780 GIRLING TRANSFER-SHOCKS TC 5.48 

H800 DECAL SET-TRICO Z/W/MG/RL/WOL 8.57 

H837 MOTIF MG BROOKLANDS S/WHL TB/C 38.70 

H837T MOTIF-MG BROOKLANDS S/WHEEL TA 40.06 

H839A SCREW+NUT (SET 4)-ID PLATE ALL 5.90 

H839M GUARANTEE PLATE MGA 13.90 

H839TA GUARANTEE PLATE TA 12.70 

H839TB GUARANTEE PLATE TB 11.60 

H839TC GUARANTEE PLATE TC 11.60 

H839TD GUARANTEE PLATE TD 11.60 

H839TF GUARANTEE PLATE TF 11.60 

H839Y NLA     GUARANTEE PLATE Y  

H839ZA GUARANTEE PLATE ZA 12.50 

H839ZB GUARANTEE PLATE ZB 11.25 

H840A MG PLATE-ROCKER COVER M/Z/MG34 3.98 

H840B PATENT PLATE-ROCKER COVER MZW5 7.65 

H841 BODY PLATE T/Y 14.21 

H842 PATENTS PLATE TA/C/D/Y 9.25 

H842D PATENTS PLATE MGA 8.29 

H842TF PATENTS PLATE-ALLOY TF 10.16 

H842Z PATENTS PLATE ZA ZB W4/5 11.25 

H843A CAUTION PLATE-HEATER M/Z/W/F 6.20 

H843B SMITHS PLATE-HEATER M/Z/W 6.58 

H844 MADE IN ENGLAND PLATE T TYPE 10.02 

H845 LABEL SET-JACKALL TANK Y 15.89 

H846 LABEL-AIR FILTER TB/C/YA/YB 7.02 

H850 RIVET-ROCKER COVER M/Z/W/F 0.77 

H900 NLA   ENAMEL SIGN AUSTIN 32 X 10CM  

H905 NLA   ENAMEL SIGN MORRIS 50CM  

H910 NLA   ENAMEL SIGN MG BROWN/CREAM  

H915 NLA   ENAMEL SIGN RILEY 50 X 31CM  

H920 NLA   ENAMEL SIGN BMC ROSETTE 40X40  

H925 NLA   ENAMEL SIGN WOLSELEY 36 X 22CM  

J001AT SEAT KIT-BLACK TA/B 713.76 

J001ATC SEAT KIT-BLACK TC 713.76 

J001ATCE SEAT KIT-BLACK TC EARLY (LONG PLEATS) 713.76 

J001ATD SEAT KIT-BLACK TD 713.76 

J001ATF SEAT KIT-BLACK TF 713.76 

J001DT SEAT KIT-BEIGE TA/B 713.76 

J001DTC SEAT KIT-BEIGE TC 713.76 

J001DTCE SEAT KIT-BEIGE TC EARLY (LONG PLEATS) 713.76 

J001DTD SEAT KIT-BEIGE TD 713.76 

J001DTF SEAT KIT-BEIGE TF 713.76 

J001ET SEAT KIT-APPLE GREEN TA TB 713.76 

J001ETC SEAT KIT-APPLE GREEN TC 713.76 

J001ETCE SEAT KIT-APPLE GN TC EARLY (LONG PLTS) 713.76 

J001ETD SEAT KIT-APPLE GREEN TD 713.76 

J001FTD SEAT KIT-TAN TD 713.76 

J001FTF SEAT KIT-TAN TF 713.76 

J001GTC SEAT KIT-B.R.G. TC 713.76 

J001GTF SEAT KIT-B.R.G. TF 713.76 

J001MT SEAT KIT-RED TA TB 713.76 

J001MTC SEAT KIT-RED TC 713.76 

J001MTCE SEAT KIT-RED TC EARLY (LONG PLEATS) 713.76 

J001MTD SEAT KIT-RED TD 713.76 

J001MTF SEAT KIT-RED TF 713.76 

J001STF SEAT KIT-SUEDE GREEN TF 713.76 

J003AT INTERIOR KIT-BLACK TA-B 618.00 

J003ATC INTERIOR KIT-BLACK TC 618.00 

J003ATD INTERIOR KIT-BLACK TD 618.00 

J003ATF INTERIOR KIT BLACK TF 618.00 

J003DT INTERIOR KIT-BEIGE TA-B 618.00 

J003DTC INTERIOR KIT-BEIGE TC 618.00 

J003DTD INTERIOR KIT-BEIGE TD 618.00 

J003DTF INTERIOR KIT-BEIGE TF 618.00 

J003ET INTERIOR KIT-APPLE GREEN TA/B 618.00 

J003ETC INTERIOR KIT-APPLE GREEN TC 618.00 

J003ETD INTERIOR KIT-APPLE GREEN TD 618.00 

J003FT INTERIOR KIT TAN TAB 618.00 

J003FTC INTERIOR KIT-TAN TC 618.00 

J003FTD INTERIOR KIT TAN TD 618.00 

J003FTF INTERIOR KIT TAN TF 618.00 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

J003GT INTERIOR KIT-BRG TA TB 618.00 

J003GTC INTERIOR KIT-BRG TC 618.00 

J003GTF INTERIOR KIT-BRG TF 618.00 

J003LT INTERIOR KIT MAROON TA TB 618.00 

J003MT INTERIOR KIT-RED TA-B 618.00 

J003MTC INTERIOR KIT-RED TC 618.00 

J003MTD INTERIOR KIT-RED TD 618.00 

J003MTF INTERIOR KIT-RED TF 618.00 

J003STD INTERIOR KIT-SUEDE GREEN TD 618.00 

J003STF INTERIOR KIT-SUEDE GREEN TF 618.00 

J004A LEATHERCLOTH BLACK 1M 62.27 

J004B LEATHERCLOTH ICE BLUE 1M 82.27 

J004D LEATHERCLOTH BEIGE 1M 62.27 

J004E LEATHERCLOTH APPLE GREEN 1M 62.27 

J004F LEATHERCLOTH TAN 1M 62.27 

J004G LEATHERCLOTH BRITISH RACING GREEN 62.27 

J004L LEATHERCLOTH MAROON 1M 82.27 

J004M LEATHERCLOTH RED 1M 62.27 

J004P VINYL GREY 1M 62.27 

J004S LEATHERCLOTH SUEDE GREEN 1M 62.27 

J005AD PIPING-INT LESS DOORS BEIGE TABCDF 78.00 

J005AE PIPING-INT LESS DOORS APPL GRN TABCDF 78.00 

J005AF PIPING-INT LESS DOORS TAN TABCDF 78.00 

J005AM PIPING-INT LESS DOORS RED TABCDF 78.00 

J005AS PIPING-INT LESS DOORS SUDE GRN TABCDF 78.00 

J005BA PIPING SET DOOR LEATHER BLCK TABCDF 62.00 

J005BD PIPING SET DOOR LEATHER BEIGE TABCDF 62.00 

J005BE PIPING SET DOOR LTHR APPL GRN TABCD 62.00 

J005BF PIPING SET DOOR  LEATHER TAN TABCDF 62.00 

J005BM PIPING SET DOOR LEATHER RED TABCDF 62.00 

J005BS PIPING SET DOOR LEATH SDE GRN TABCDF 62.00 

J005CA PIPING DASH TOP BLACK 9MM TABCD YT 62.00 

J005CD PIPING DASH TOP BEIGE 9MM TABCD YT 62.00 

J005CE PIPING DASH TOP APP GRN 9MM TABCD YT 62.00 

J005CF PIPING DASH TOP TAN 9MM TABCD YT 62.00 

J005CG PIPING DASH TOP BRG 9MM TABCD YT 62.00 

J005CM PIPING DASH TOP RED 9MM TABCD YT 62.00 

J005CS PIPING DASH TOP SDE GRN 9MM TABCD YT 62.00 

J005DD PIPING DASH TOP BEIGE 6MM TF 62.00 

J005DF PIPING DASH TOP TAN 6MM TF 62.00 

J005DM PIPING DASH TOP RED 6MM TF 62.00 

J005DS PIPING DASH TOP SUEDE GREEN 6MM TF 62.00 

J005ED DASH TRIM ROLL BEIGE TF P.O.A. 

J005EF DASH TRIM ROLL TAN TF P.O.A. 

J005EM DASH TRIM ROLL RED TF P.O.A. 

J005ES DASH TRIM ROLL SUEDE GRN TF P.O.A. 

J006 USE J006A  

J006A SEAT BASES + FOAMS (CARSET)TAB 351.90 

J006AK SEAT FOAMS ONLY-PAIR TABCDF 210.00 

J006C SEAT BASES + FOAMS (CARSET) TC 380.00 

J006D SEAT BASES + FOAMS (CARSET) TD 380.00 

J006F SEAT BASES + FOAMS (CARSET) TF 380.00 

J007B BACKBOARD/SPRING ASSY TA/B 500.10 

J007C BACKBOARD/SPRING ASSY TC 518.90 

J007D BACKBOARD/SPRING ASSY TD 507.96 

J008L SEAT FRAME-LH TF 510.39 

J008R SEAT FRAME-RH TF 510.39 

J008S PADDING & FOAM KIT CAR SET TF 264.00 

J009 SOCKET-HOODRAIL TABCDF/M/YT 9.38 

J010AT SEATS-BLACK TA/B 1660.39 

J010ATC SEATS BLACK TC 1660.39 

J010ATCE SEATS BLACK TC EARLY LONG PLEATS 1660.39 

J010ATD SEATS BLACK TD 1660.39 

J010DT SEATS BEIGE TA/B 1660.39 

J010DTC SEATS BEIGE TC 1660.39 

J010DTCE SEATS BEIGE TC EARLY LONG PLEATS 1660.39 

J010DTD SEATS BEIGE TD 1660.39 

J010ET SEATS APPLE GREEN TA/B 1660.39 

J010ETC SEATS APPLE GREEN TC 1660.39 

J010ETCE SEATS APPLE GREEN TC ERLY LNG PLEATS 1660.39 

J010ETD SEATS APPLE GREEN TD 1660.39 

J010GTCE SEATS B.R.G. TC EARLY LONG PLEATS 1660.39 

J010MT SEATS COMPLETE RED TA TB 1660.39 

J010MTC SEATS RED TC 1660.39 

J010MTCE SEATS RED TC EARLY LONG PLEATS 1660.39 

J010MTD SEATS RED TD 1660.39 

J011ATF SEATS BLACK PAIR TF 2872.84 

J011DTF SEATS BEIGE PAIR TF 2872.84 

J011FTF SEATS TAN PAIR TF 2872.84 

J011GTF SEATS BRIT.RACNG.GREEN PAIR TF 2872.84 

J011MTF SEATS RED PAIR TF 2872.84 

J011STF SEATS SUEDE GREEN PAIR TF 2872.84 

J012 DOOR POCKET STIFFENER MGA 12.50 

J013 WOOD SPACER DOOR CARD MGA RDR 6.55 

J019D PANEL ONLY-UNDER DASH TD 38.76 

J020A NLA   UNDER DASH PANEL KIT TA/B  

J020C NLA   UNDER DASH PANEL KIT TC  

J020D NLA   UNDER DASH PANEL KIT TD  

J021 UNDER DASH PANEL TF 60.53 

J021A H FRAME - UNDER DASH PANEL TF 97.80 

J022 LINING-SIDE SCREEN BOX BLACK FELT T 89.15 

J022A EDGING TRIM+TACKS FOR S/S BOX 27.08 

J022K HINGE SET S/SCREEN BOX LID TABCDF 12.50 

J023 LINING-TOOLBOX-WHITE TC/D/F 46.50 

J031A WEBBING-BLACK-HOOD CARSET T/YT 32.92 

J031D WEBBING-FAWN-HOOD CARSET T/YT 32.92 

J041A WING PIPING-BLACK-CARSET T/Y 109.96 

J041D WING PIPING-BEIGE-CARSET T/Y 109.96 

J041F WING PIPING TAN 109.96 

J041G WING PIPING-B.R.G.-CARSET T/Y 109.96 

J041L WING PIPING-MAROON-CARSET T/Y 109.96 

J041M WING PIPING-RED-CAR SET T/Y 109.96 

J041P WING PIPING-GREY-CARSET T/Y 109.96 

J041S WING PIPING-SUEDE GREEN T 109.96 

J041W WING PIPING-CREAM/IVORY T/Y 109.96 

J044 SUN VISOR TINTED PLEXIGLASS T/M 33.41 

J044A SUN VISOR-BLACK MGA COUPE P.O.A. 

J044B NLA  SUN VISOR-WHITE MGA COUPE  

J044D SCREW-SUN VISOR MGA COUPE 0.52 

J045 HEADLINING-BEIGE YA/B 418.20 

J046 NLA   FINISHER-H/LINING YAB PER FT  

J046A FINISHER-HIDEM BEIGE(REPL) H/L 47.63 

J047D SEAT KIT-FRONT BEIGE/BROWN Y 1445.00 

J047G SEAT KIT-FRONT GREEN/BEIGE Y 1445.00 

J047L SEAT KIT-FRONT MAROON/BEIGE PIPING Y 1445.00 

J048D SEAT KIT-REAR BEIGE/BROWN YA/B 1445.00 

J048DT NCA SEAT KIT-REAR BEIGE/BROWN YT  

J048G SEAT KIT-REAR GREEN/BEIGE YA/B 1445.00 

J048GT NCA  SEAT KIT-REAR GREEN/BEIGE YT  

J048L SEAT KIT-REAR MAROON/BEIGE YA/B 1445.00 

J049D INTERIOR KIT BEIGE/BROWN YA/B 1537.38 

J049DT NCA    INTERIOR KIT BEIGE/BROWN YT  



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

J049G INTERIOR KIT GREEN/BEIGE YA/B 1537.38 

J049GT NCA  INTERIOR KIT GREEN/BEIGE YT  

J049L INTERIOR KIT MAROON/BEIGE YA/B 1537.38 

J056D RIVET-CLIP/BACKBOARD F+MGA S/P 0.21 

J062A INTERIOR KIT-BLACK/BLACK MGA R 285.00 

J062AB INTERIOR KIT-BLACK/BLUE MGA R 285.00 

J062AM INTERIOR KIT-BLACK/RED MGA RDR 285.00 

J062AW INTERIOR KIT-BLACK/WHITE MGA R 285.00 

J062D INTERIOR KIT-BEIGE MGA RDR 285.00 

J062F INTERIOR KIT-TAN/TAN MGA RDR 285.00 

J062G INTERIOR KIT-BRG/BRG MGA RDR 285.00 

J062K FIXING KIT - INTERIOR KIT MGA 23.80 

J062M INTERIOR KIT-RED/RED MGA RDR 285.00 

J062MA INTERIOR KIT-RED/BLK MGA RDR 285.00 

J062MW INTERIOR KIT-RED/WHITE MGA RDR 285.00 

J062P INTERIOR KIT-GREY/GREY MGA RDR 285.00 

J062S INTERIOR KIT-GREEN/GREEN MGA R 285.00 

J065 UNDER DASH SOUND PAD MGA 53.04 

J071L COCKPIT CORNER-LH REAR MGA 22.88 

J071R COCKPIT CORNER-RH REAR MGA 22.88 

J072 COCKPIT RAIL-REAR BARE MGA RDR 57.12 

J073A DASH RAIL-UNCOVERED MGA 24.48 

J073B RUBBER-DASH RAIL MGA 29.43 

J073C RUBBER-DASH RAIL TF 32.64 

J073D DASH RAIL END CAPS PAIR MGA FHC 24.37 

J076AL DOOR TOP RAIL MGA ONE PIECE WOOD LH P.O.A. 

J076AR DOOR TOP RAIL MGA ONE PIECE WOOD RH P.O.A. 

J076CL CAPPING RAIL DOOR TOP MGA FHC LH 66.99 

J076CR CAPPING RAIL DOOR TOP MGA FHC RH 66.99 

J076D REAR COCKPIT CAPPING (PAIR) MGA FHC 28.90 

J076E CAPPING REAR SHELF EARLY MGA FHC 29.82 

J076F CAPPING REAR SHELF LATE MGA FHC 29.43 

J076L WOOD RAIL-DOOR LH MGA ROADSTER 24.99 

J076R WOOD RAIL-DOOR RH MGA ROADSTER 24.99 

J077L DOOR CORNER-LH FRONT M RDR 21.30 

J077R DOOR CORNER-RH FRONT M RDR 21.30 

J078A FASTENER-DOOR+C/PIT RAILS M RD 4.92 

J078B SCREW+NUT-REAR CORNR+D/RAIL MR 1.67 

J079 T BOLT-DASH RAIL TF/M 3.68 

J079A END PIECES-DASH RAIL MGA PAIR 29.99 

J081 GLOVE BOX CASE LHD/RHD TD 51.64 

J081A UPPER LINERS-GLOVE BOX PR TF 31.25 

J081BL GLOVE BOX CASING LH TF 63.00 

J081BR GLOVE BOX CASING RH TF 63.00 

J081Z GLOVEBOX NEW!    Z SERIES 115.00 

J084 USE J073B  

J085 USE C438  

J088D SEAT KIT-BEIGE FRONT + REAR ZA/B 2841.38 

J088F SEAT KIT-TAN FRONT + REAR ZA/B 2841.38 

J088L SEAT KIT-MAROON FRONT + REAR ZA/B 2841.38 

J088P SEAT KIT-GREY FRONT + REAR ZA/B 2841.38 

J088S 
SEAT KIT-SUEDE GREEN FRONT + REAR 
ZA/B 2841.38 

J090 USE J088D  

J091L USE J088D  

J093A DOOR PANELS-BLACK SET 4 ZA/B 501.42 

J093D DOOR PANELS-BEIGE SET 4 ZA/B 501.42 

J093F DOOR PANELS-TAN SET 4 ZA/B 501.42 

J093L DOOR PANELS-MAROON SET 4 ZA/B 501.42 

J093P DOOR PANELS-GREY SET 4 ZA/B 501.42 

J093S DOOR PANEL-SUEDE GREEN (4) ZAB 501.42 

J094A COVERS-B POST PANELS BLACK Z 32.39 

J094D COVERS-B POST PANELS BEIGE Z 32.39 

J094F COVERS B POST PANELS TAN Z 32.39 

J094L COVERS B POST PANELS MAROON Z 32.39 

J094P COVERS B POST PANELS GREY Z 32.39 

J094S COVERS B POST PANELS GREEN Z 32.39 

J095 USE J195D  

J096A PARCEL SHELF-BLACK Z 80.71 

J096D PARCEL SHELF-BEIGE Z 80.71 

J096F PARCEL SHELF-TAN Z 80.71 

J096L PARCEL SHELF-MAROON Z 80.71 

J096P PARCEL SHELF-GREY Z 80.71 

J096S PARCEL SHELF-SUEDE GREEN Z 80.71 

J097A COVERS-ARMREST BLACK (PR) Z 80.26 

J097D COVERS-ARMREST BEIGE (PR) Z 80.26 

J097F COVERS-ARMREST TAN (PR) Z 80.26 

J097L COVERS-ARMREST MAROON (PR) Z 80.26 

J097P COVERS-ARMREST GREY (PR) 80.26 

J097S COVERS-ARMREST SUEDE GREEN (PR) Z 80.26 

J099AK HOOD FITTING KIT FOR BLACK HOODS T/YT 24.50 

J099DK HOOD FITTING KIT FOR FAWN HOODS T/Y 24.50 

J100 HOOD/SIDESCREEN PLASTIC WNDW (CRST) 57.22 

J100A HOOD-BLACK CANVAS 2 WINDOW TA/B 480.48 

J100AM HOOD-BLACK MOHAIR 2 WINDOW TA/B 677.05 

J100AS HOOD-BLACK STAYFAST 2 WINDOW TA/B 565.79 

J100D HOOD-FAWN CANVAS 2 WINDOW TA-B 480.48 

J100DM HOOD-FAWN MOHAIR 2 WINDOW TA/B 677.05 

J100DS HOOD-FAWN STAYFAST 2 WINDOW TA/B 565.79 

J101A SIDESCREEN COVERS-BLACK CANVAS TA-B 480.48 

J101AM SIDESCREEN COVERS-BLACK MOHAIR TAB 677.05 

J101AS SIDESCREEN COVERS-BLK STAYFAST TAB 565.79 

J101D SIDESCREEN COVERS-FAWN CANVAS TA/B 480.48 

J101DM SIDESCREEN COVERS-FAWN MOHAIR TA/B 677.05 

J101DS SIDESCREEN COVERS-FWN STAYFAST TA/B 565.79 

J102A HOOD-BLACK CANVAS-2 WINDOW TC 480.48 

J102AM HOOD-BLACK MOHAIR 2 WINDOW TC 677.05 

J102AS HOOD-BLACK STAYFAST 2 WINDOW TC 565.79 

J102D HOOD-FAWN CANVAS - 2 WINDOW TC 480.48 

J102DM HOOD-FAWN MOHAIR 2 WINDOW TC 677.05 

J102DS HOOD-FAWN STAYFAST 2 WINDOW TC 565.79 

J103A HOOD-BLACK CANVAS 1 WINDOW TC 480.48 

J103AM HOOD-BLACK MOHAIR 1 WINDOW TC 677.05 

J103AS HOOD-BLACK STAYFAST 1 WINDOW TC 565.79 

J103D HOOD-FAWN CANVAS-1 WINDOW TC 480.48 

J103DM HOOD-FAWN MOHAIR 1 WINDOW TC 677.05 

J103DS HOOD-FAWN STAYFAST 1 WINDOW TC 565.79 

J104A SIDESCREEN COVERS BLACK CANVAS TC 480.48 

J104AK RIVET SET-REAR SIDESCREENS TABCDF 9.11 

J104AM SIDESCREEN COVERS BLACK MOHAIR TC 677.05 

J104AS SIDESCREEN COVERS BLACK STAYFAST TC 565.79 

J104D SIDESCREEN COVERS FAWN CANVAS TC 480.48 

J104DM SIDESCREEN COVERS FAWN MOHAIR TC 677.05 

J104DS SIDESCREEN COVERS FAWN STAYFAST TC 565.79 

J105A HOOD-BLACK CANVAS 2 BOW TD 480.48 

J105AM HOOD-BLACK MOHAIR 2 BOW TD 677.05 

J105AS HOOD-BLACK STAYFAST 2 BOW TD 565.79 

J105D HOOD FAWN CANVAS 2 BOW TD 480.48 

J105DM HOOD FAWN MOHAIR 2 BOW TD 677.05 

J105DS HOOD FAWN STAYFAST 2 BOW TD 565.79 

J106A SIDESCREEN COVERS BLK CNVS 2 BOW TD 480.48 

J106AM SIDESCREEN COVERS BLACK MHIR 2 BW TD 677.05 

J106AS SIDESCREEN COVERS BLK STYFST 2 BW TD 565.79 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

J106D SIDESCREEN COVERS FWN CNVS 2 BOW TD 480.48 

J106DM SIDESCREEN COVERS FWN MOHR 2 BOW TD 677.05 

J106DS SIDESCREEN COVRS FWN STYFST 2 BOW TD 565.79 

J107A HOOD-BLACK CANVAS 3 BOW TD 480.48 

J107AM HOOD-BLACK MOHAIR 3 BOW TD 677.05 

J107AS HOOD-BLACK STAYFAST 3 BOW TD 565.79 

J107D HOOD-FAWN CANVAS 3 BOW TD 480.48 

J107DM HOOD-FAWN MOHAIR 3 BOW TD 677.05 

J107DS HOOD-FAWN STAYFAST 3 BOW TD 565.79 

J108A SIDESCREEN COVRS BLK CNVAS 3 BOW TD 480.48 

J108AM SIDESCREEN COVRS BLK MOHR 3 BOW TD 677.05 

J108AS SIDESCREEN COVERS BLK STYFST 3 BW TD 565.79 

J108D SIDESCREEN COVERS FAWN CNVS 3 BW TD 480.48 

J108DM SIDESCREEN COVERS FWN MHAIR 3 BW TD 677.05 

J108DS SIDESCREEN COVERS FWN STYFST 3 BW TD 565.79 

J109A HOOD-BLACK CANVAS TF 480.48 

J109AM HOOD-BLACK MOHAIR TF 677.05 

J109AS HOOD-BLACK STAYFAST TF 565.79 

J109D HOOD-FAWN CANVAS TF 480.48 

J109DM HOOD-FAWN MOHAIR TF 677.05 

J109DS HOOD-FAWN STAYFAST TF 565.79 

J109GM HOOD-GREEN MOHAIR TF 677.05 

J110A SIDESCREEN COVERS BLACK CANVAS TF 480.48 

J110AM SIDESCREEN COVERS BLACK MOHAIR TF 677.05 

J110AS SIDESCREEN COVERS BLACK STAYFAST TF 565.79 

J110D SIDESCREEN COVERS FAWN CANVAS TF 480.48 

J110DM SIDESCREEN COVERS FAWN MOHAIR TF 677.05 

J110DS SIDESCREEN COVERS FAWN STAYFAST TF 565.79 

J110GM SIDESCREEN COVERS GREEN MOHAIR TF 677.05 

J111A HOOD-BLACK CANVAS YT 598.71 

J111AM HOOD-BLACK MOHAIR YT 775.60 

J111AS HOOD-BLACK STAYFAST YT 690.25 

J111D HOOD-FAWN CANVAS YT 598.71 

J111DM HOOD-FAWN MOHAIR YT 775.60 

J111DS HOOD-FAWN STAYFAST YT 690.25 

J112A SIDESCREEN COVERS-BLACK CANVAS YT 598.71 

J112AM SIDESCREEN COVERS-BLACK MOHAIR YT 775.60 

J112AS SIDESCREEN COVERS-BLACK STAYFAST YT 690.25 

J112D SIDESCREEN COVERS-FAWN CANVAS YT 598.71 

J112DM SIDESCREEN COVERS-FAWN MOHAIR YT 775.60 

J112DS SIDESCREEN COVERS-FAWN STAYFAST YT 690.25 

J120A HALF TONNEAU-BLACK CANVAS TA/B 316.40 

J120AM HALF TONNEAU-BLACK MOHAIR TA/B 437.82 

J120AS HALF TONNEAU-BLACK STAYFAST TA/B 374.74 

J120D HALF TONNEAU-FAWN CANVAS TA/B 316.40 

J120DM HALF TONNEAU-FAWN MOHAIR TA/B 437.82 

J120DS HALF TONNEAU-FAWN STAYFAST TA/B 374.74 

J122A HALF TONNEAU-BLACK CANVAS TC 316.40 

J122AM HALF TONNEAU-BLACK MOHAIR TC 437.82 

J122AS HALF TONNEAU-BLACK STAYFAST TC 374.74 

J122D HALF TONNEAU-FAWN CANVAS TC 316.40 

J122DM HALF TONNEAU-FAWN MOHAIR TC 437.82 

J122DS HALF TONNEAU-FAWN STAYFAST TC 374.74 

J125A HALF TONNEAU-BLACK CANVAS TD 316.40 

J125AM HALF TONNEAU-BLACK MOHAIR TD 437.82 

J125AS HALF TONNEAU-BLACK STAYFAST TD 374.74 

J125D HALF TONNEAU-FAWN CANVAS TD 316.40 

J125DM HALF TONNEAU-FAWN MOHAIR TD 437.82 

J125DS HALF TONNEAU-FAWN STAYFAST TD 374.74 

J129A HALF TONNEAU-BLACK CANVAS TF 316.40 

J129AM HALF TONNEAU-BLACK MOHAIR TF 437.82 

J129AS HALF TONNEAU-BLACK STAYFAST TF 374.74 

J129D HALF TONNEAU-FAWN CANVAS TF 316.40 

J129DM HALF TONNEAU-FAWN MOHAIR TF 437.82 

J129DS HALF TONNEAU-FAWN STAYFAST TF 374.74 

J130A FULL TONNEAU-BLACK CANVAS TA-B 372.79 

J130AM FULL TONNEAU-BLACK MOHAIR TA/B 562.93 

J130AS FULL TONNEAU-BLACK STAYFAST TA/B 495.24 

J130D FULL TONNEAU-FAWN CANVAS TA-B 372.79 

J130DM FULL TONNEAU FAWN MOHAIR TA-B 562.93 

J130DS FULL TONNEAU FAWN STAYFAST TA/B 495.24 

J132A FULL TONNEAU-BLACK CANVAS TC 372.79 

J132AM FULL TONNEAU-BLACK MOHAIR TC 562.93 

J132AS FULL TONNEAU-BLACK STAYFAST TC 495.24 

J132D FULL TONNEAU-FAWN CANVAS TC 372.79 

J132DM FULL TONNEAU-FAWN MOHAIR TC 562.93 

J132DS FULL TONNEAU-FAWN STAYFAST TC 495.24 

J135A FULL TONNEAU-BLACK CANVAS TD 372.79 

J135AM FULL TONNEAU-BLACK MOHAIR TD 562.93 

J135AS FULL TONNEAU-BLACK STAYFAST TD 495.24 

J135D FULL TONNEAU-FAWN CANVAS TD 372.79 

J135DM FULL TONNEAU-FAWN MOHAIR TD 562.93 

J135DS FULL TONNEAU-FAWN STAYFAST TD 495.24 

J139A FULL TONNEAU BLACK CANVAS TF 372.79 

J139AM FULL TONNEAU BLACK MOHAIR TF 562.93 

J139AS FULL TONNEAU BLACK STAYFAST TF 495.24 

J139D FULL TONNEAU-FAWN CANVAS TF 372.79 

J139DM FULL TONNEAU FAWN MOHAIR TF 562.93 

J139DS FULL TONNEAU FAWN STAYFAST TF 495.24 

J140A FULL TONNEAU BLACK CANVAS YT 440.95 

J140AM FULL TONNEAU BLACK MOHAIR YT 606.73 

J140AS FULL TONNEAU BLACK STAYFAST YT 550.00 

J140D FULL TONNEAU FAWN CANVAS YT 440.95 

J140DM FULL TONNEAU FAWN MOHAIR YT 606.73 

J140DS FULL TONNEAU FAWN STAYFAST  YT 550.00 

J140ES HOOD COVER FAWN STAYFAST YT P.O.A. 

J140L STRAP-HOOD COVER (IN BOOT) YT 32.47 

J141AC DUCK CANVAS  BLACK 1M 72.56 

J141AS STAYFAST BLACK 1M 84.15 

J141DC DUCK CANVAS FAWN 1M 72.56 

J141DS STAYFAST FAWN 1M 87.52 

J142A CARPET-BLACK CARVEL1.5M WIDE PER M 68.78 

J142L CARPET-MAROON 1.3M WIDE PER MT 38.99 

J142M CARPET-RED 1.5M WIDE PER MTR 66.75 

J142P CARPET-GREY 1.5M WIDE PER MTR 66.75 

J144 WING PIPING-BLACK PLASTIC (PER METRE) 4.85 

J145 CARPET SET ORIG BLACK KARVEL Y 191.18 

J145A CARPET RETAINER SET YA YB 83.06 

J145B CARPET RETAINER SET YT 83.06 

J148AD OVERMATS 2PCE BLACK/BEIGE W4/5 65.92 

J148AF OVERMATS 2PCE BLACK/TAN   W4/5 65.92 

J148AL OVERMATS 2PCE BLACK/MAROON W45 65.92 

J148AP OVERMATS 2PCE BLACK/GREY W4 W5 65.92 

J148AS OVERMATS 2PCE BLACK/GREEN W4/5 65.92 

J149AD OVERMATS 2PCE BLACK/BEIGE Z 69.37 

J149AF OVERMATS 2PCE BLACK/TAN Z 69.37 

J149AL OVERMATS 2PCE BLACK/MAROON Z 69.37 

J149AP OVERMATS 2PCE BLACK/GREY Z 69.37 

J149AS OVERMATS 2PCE BLACK/GREEN Z 69.37 

J150A CARPET SET-BLACK RHD ZA/B 283.82 

J150AL CARPET SET-BLACK LHD ZA/B 283.82 

J150D CARPET SET-BEIGE RHD ZA/B 283.82 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

J150DL CARPET SET-BEIGE LHD ZA/B 283.82 

J150L CARPET SET-MAROON RHD ZA/B 283.82 

J150LL CARPET SET-MAROON LHD ZA/B 283.82 

J150P CARPET SET-GREY RHD ZA/B 283.82 

J150PL CARPET SET-GREY LHD ZA/B 283.82 

J150S CARPET SET-PINE GREEN RHD ZA/B 283.82 

J150SL CARPET SET-PINE GREEN LHD ZA/B 283.82 

J151A CARPET SET-BLACK WOLSELEY 4/44 283.82 

J151AA CARPET SET-BLACK WOLSELEY 15/50 283.82 

J151L CARPET SET-MAROON WOLSELEY 4/44 283.82 

J151LA CARPET SET-MAROON WOLSELEY 15/50 283.82 

J151P CARPET SET-GREY WOLSELEY 4/44 283.82 

J151PA CARPET SET-GREY WOLSELEY 15/50 283.82 

J151S CARPET SET-GREEN WOLSELEY 4/44 283.82 

J151SA CARPET SET-GREEN WOLSELEY 15/50 283.82 

J152 SPARE WHEEL COVER-BLACK Z 77.30 

J153 BOOT LINER SET 5 PIECE Z 110.26 

J154 FLOOR MAT-BOOT Z/W 87.00 

J155 USE J153  

J156 USE J153  

J170 HARDURA FELT BLACK METRE ALL 35.65 

J195A KICK PANELS (PR) BLACK ZA 81.56 

J195D KICK PANELS (PR) BEIGE ZA 81.56 

J195F KICK PANELS (PR) TAN ZA 81.56 

J195L KICK PANELS (PR) MAROON ZA 81.56 

J195P KICK PANELS (PR) GREY ZA 81.56 

J195S KICK PANELS (PR) SUEDE GRN. ZA 81.56 

J196A KICK PANELS (SET4) BLACK ZB 81.56 

J196D KICK PANELS (SET4) BEIGE ZB 81.56 

J196F KICK PANELS (SET4) TAN ZB 81.56 

J196L KICK PANELS (SET4) MAROON ZB 81.56 

J196P KICK PANELS (SET4) GREY ZB 81.56 

J196S KICK PANELS (SET4) SUEDE GR ZB 81.56 

J210 USE J231  

J211A USE J211AL  

J211AL WINDOW CHANNEL-FRT STRGHT LH Z 74.15 

J211AR WINDOW CHANNEL-FRT STRGHT RH Z 74.15 

J211B USE J211BL  

J211BL NLA WINDOW CHANNEL-STRAIGHT LH RR  

J211BR NLA WINDOW CHANNEL-STRAIGHT RH RR  

J211C USE J211CL  

J211CL WINDOW CHANNEL-FRONT CURVED LH Z P.O.A 

J211CR WINDOW CHANNEL-FRONT CURVED RH Z P.O.A 

J211D USE J211DL  

J211DL REAR WINDOW CHANNEL-LH CURVED Z 98.60 

J211DR REAR WINDOW CHANNEL-CURVED RH Z P.O.A. 

J211E METAL CHANNEL-REAR 1/4 LIGHT Z/W 25.01 

J229D HOLDER-METAL-DROP GLASS MGA FHC 26.52 

J229F HOLDER-METAL-DROP GLASS Z/F 32.00 

J229FL GLASS CARRIER FRONT LH Y 65.79 

J229FR GLASS CARRIER FRONT RH Y 65.79 

J229RL GLASS CARRIER REAR LH Y 54.10 

J229RR GLASS CARRIER REAR RH Y 54.10 

J230 WIND FLEX 2M DOOR LENGTH Y 28.80 

J230A EXPANDER CLIP FOR J230 2.00 

J231 WIND FLEX 6FT PER DOOR Z/W 33.50 

J232 WINDOW FELT-6' DR LGTH MGA FHC 21.38 

J239 FELT STRIP 1.83M LENGTH T/Y/M 9.64 

J239M USE J240  

J240 FELT STRIP TOEBOARDS & TUNNEL MGA 24.49 

J249A USE J249D  

J249B HEADLINING KIT-GREY PLSTC.LT Z 383.98 

J249D HEADLINING KIT-BEIGE-EARLY ZW 392.70 

J249P HEADLINING KIT-GREY CLOTH ZW 373.98 

J291 USE J291E  

J291A LIFT A DOT SOCKET T/M 1.96 

J291B USE F061  

J291C NYLON WASHER-L.T.D PEG T/YT/MR 0.41 

J291D L.T.D. PEG-MACHINE SCREW T/M 1.75 

J291E L.T.D. PEG-SELF TAPPING T (M) 1.96 

J291F LONG LIFT A DOT PEG SELF TAP 3.16 

J291T TOOL LOAN - LIFT THE DOT PUNCH 17.83 

J292 TURN BUTTON-TONNEAU/HOOD ALL 2.82 

J292A SOCKET-TURN BUTTON HOOD/TONN 2.67 

J292T TOOL LOAN - TURN BUTTON PUNCH 15.53 

J293 L.T.D.PEG-(DOUBLE FIXING) ALL 3.19 

J293A USE F950CP  

J293B STUD+PLATE SS BAG FASTENER MGA 2.71 

J294 CARPET PRONG & PLATE T/Y/Z/W/F 1.96 

J295 STUD-CARPET TO FLOOR  ALL 0.87 

J296A DURABLE DOT FASTENER BUTTON 1.07 

J296B DURABLE DOT FASTENER STUD 0.92 

J296T DURABLE DOT PUNCH AND BED 31.07 

J299 CARPETS+MG HEEL MAT-BLACK TABC 244.00 

J300 CARPET SET-BLACK (RHD) TD/F 196.00 

J300S CARPET SET-BLK (RHD) 5 SPEED CONV TD/F 196.00 

J300T OVERMATS RHD TD TF 59.98 

J301 CARPET SET-BLACK LHD ELY TD FLAT FLR 196.00 

J301A CARPETS-BLACK (LHD) WITH FTWLL TD TF 196.00 

J301AS CARPETS-BLACK (LHD) FWELL 5 SPD TD TF 196.00 

J301S CARPET SET-BLACK (LHD) 5 SPD EARLY TD 196.00 

J312 APERTURE TRIM-BEIGE PER DR Y 40.60 

J375D NLA  T-NUT 1/4 UNF FLOORBOARDS MGA  

J375DK FIXING KIT-RUNNERS+SEATS MGA 18.50 

J375L SEAT RUNNER SET 4-PIECE LH MGA 39.94 

J375R SEAT RUNNER SET 4-PIECE RH MGA 39.94 

J375YK USE C375H  

J375YT SEAT ADJUSTERS PASSENGER SIDE YT P.O.A. 

J376 FIXING KIT-SEAT RUNNERS YA YB YT 21.65 

J377 BRASS SEAT RUNNER STRIPS PAIR Y-TYPE 19.14 

J378A TONNEAU RAIL TA/B 42.00 

J378C TONNEAU RAIL TC 42.00 

J378D TONNEAU RAIL TD 53.97 

J378F TONNEAU HOOPS [PAIR] TF 136.68 

J390 CLIP-DOOR TRIM PANEL Y/Z/F 0.98 

J390A LOCATING CUP-TRIM PANEL CLIP Z/F 1.76 

J390P PLATE+CLIP-TRIM PANEL (PACK 10) YZW 19.18 

J411D WING PIPING CAR SET GREY MGA 43.35 

J465A HIDEM BANDING-BLACK 1 METRE T 12.00 

J465D HIDEM BANDING-BEIGE 1 METRE T 12.00 

J465E HIDEM BANDING-APPLE GREEN 1M T 12.00 

J465F HIDEM BANDING-TAN 1 METRE T 12.00 

J465L HIDEM BANDING-MAROON 1 METRE T 12.00 

J465M HIDEM BANDING RED 1 METRE T 12.00 

J465S HIDEM BANDING-SUEDE GREEN 1M T 12.00 

J494 GAITER-STEERING COLUMN BLACK TD/F/Y 26.82 

J495 GAITER-GEAR LEVER BLK TD/F/Y 31.47 

J496 GAITER-HANDBRAKE BLACK TA/B/C 33.50 

J497A GAITER-HANDBRAKE BLACK LEATHR TD/F 50.49 

J497D GAITER-HANDBRAKE BIEGE LEATHER TD/F 50.49 

J502 HOOD RAIL MGA RDR 64.50 

J502A FOAM SEAL-HOOD FRONT MGA 3.80 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

J503 REAR FIXING BAR-HOOD MGA 18.50 

J504P ENDS-HOOD HIDEM T/YT/M PAIR 6.80 

J505A HIDEM STRIP-HD CANVAS BLACK T/YT/M 19.62 

J505AS HIDEM STRIP-HOOD BLACK STYFST T/YT/M 19.62 

J505D HIDEM STRIP-HOOD FAWN CANVAS T/YT/M 19.62 

J505DS HIDEM STRIP-HOOD FAWN STYFAST T/YT/M 19.62 

J520 METAL TRAY FOOTWELL LHD TD/F 92.74 

J548 WEATHERSTRIP-DOOR 20 Y/M/Z/W 8.07 

J548FZ WEATHERSTRIP-REPLCEMENT-DOOR 1 MTR 13.20 

J549 DOOR PULL-INTERIOR MGA FHC 29.76 

J549A PLATE-DOOR PULL MGA FHC USED 6.13 

J549AX CORD DOOR PULL-BLACK Z 73.93 

J549B SCREW-DOOR PULL MGA COUPE 0.32 

J549D NLA  CORD DOOR PULL-BEIGE REPRO Z  

J549DX CORD DOOR PULL-BEIGE Z 73.93 

J549L NLA   CORD DOOR PULL-MAROON REPRO Z  

J549LX CORD DOOR PULL-MAROON Z 73.93 

J549P NLA    CORD DOOR PULL-GREY REPRO Z  

J549PX CORD DOOR PULL-GREY Z 73.93 

J549S NLA  CORD DOOR PULL-GREEN REPR Z  

J549SX CORD DOOR PULL-GREEN Z 73.93 

J549W DOOR PULL-INTERIOR W4/44 USED 23.61 

J550 FINISHER-BOOT EDGE (4MT) Z/W 20.23 

J557A USE J558A  

J557C CLIP-APERTURE SEAL (PK 10) M/Z/W 4.59 

J557M USE J558M  

J557R RAMSEY SPONGE SEAL-METRE MZW 9.80 

J558A APERTURE SEAL-PLSH BLACK (MT) FMZ (W) 17.24 

J558B APERTURE SEAL-PLUSH BLUE (MT) FMZ (W) 17.24 

J558D APERTURE SEAL-PLUSH BIGE (MT) MZF (W) 17.24 

J558E APERTURE SEAL-PLSH GREEN (MT) FMZ(W) 17.24 

J558F APERTURE SEAL PLUSH TAN (MT) FMZ 17.24 

J558L APERTRE SEAL-PLUSH MARN (MT) FMZ(W) 17.24 

J558M APERTURE SEAL - PLUSH RED (MT) FMZ (W) 17.24 

J558P APERTURE SEAL - PLSH GREY (MT) FMZ (W) 17.24 

J558S APERTURE SEAL - PLSH SUEDE GREEN (MT) 17.24 

J558WA APERTURE SEAL-WOVEN BLACK (MTR) W45 17.24 

J558WM APERTURE SEAL - WOVEN RED (MTR) W4/5 17.24 

J558WP APERTURE SEAL - WOVEN GREY (MTR) W45 17.24 

J701A SEAT KIT-BLACK/BLACK MGA RDR 578.36 

J701AB SEAT KIT-BLACK/BLUE MGA RDR 578.36 

J701AM SEAT KIT-BLACK/RED MGA RDR 578.36 

J701AW SEAT KIT-BLACK/WHITE MGA RDR 578.36 

J701D SEAT KIT-BEIGE MGA RDR 578.36 

J701F SEAT KIT-TAN/TAN MGA ROADSTER 578.36 

J701M SEAT KIT-RED/RED MGA ROADSTER 578.36 

J701MA SEAT KIT-RED/BLACK MGA ROADSTER 578.36 

J701MW SEAT KIT-RED/WHTE MGA ROADSTER 578.36 

J701P SEAT KIT-GREY/GREY MGA ROADSTER 578.36 

J701S SEAT KIT-GREEN/GREEN MGA ROADSTER 578.36 

J703A SEAT KIT-BLACK/BLACK MGA COUPE 660.00 

J703AB SEAT KIT-BLACK/BLUE MGA COUPE 660.00 

J703AM SEAT KIT-BLACK/RED MGA COUPE 660.00 

J703AW SEAT KIT-BLACK/WHITE MGA COUPE 660.00 

J703D SEAT KIT-BEIGE/BEIGE MGA COUPE 660.00 

J703F SEAT KIT-TAN/TAN MGA COUPE 660.00 

J703M SEAT KIT-RED/RED MGA COUPE 660.00 

J703MA SEAT KIT-RED/BLACK MGA COUPE 660.00 

J703MW SEAT KIT-RED/WHITE MGA COUPE 660.00 

J703P SEAT KIT-GREY/GREY MGA COUPE 660.00 

J703S SEAT KIT-GREEN/GREEN MGA COUPE 660.00 

J705A SEAT KIT-DELUXE BLK/BLK MGA 887.95 

J705AB SEAT KIT-DELUXE BLACK/BLUE  M 887.95 

J705AM SEAT KIT-DELUXE BLK/RED MGA 887.95 

J705AW SEAT KIT-DELUXE BLACK/WHITE M 887.95 

J705D SEAT KIT-DELUXE BEIGE/BEIGE M 887.95 

J705F SEAT KIT-DELUXE TAN/TAN MGA 887.95 

J705M SEAT KIT-DELUXE RED/RED MGA 887.95 

J705MA SEAT KIT-DELUXE RED/BLACK MGA 887.95 

J705MW SEAT KIT-DELUXE RED/WHITE MGA 887.95 

J705P SEAT KIT-DELUXE GREY/GREY MGA 887.95 

J705S SEAT KIT-DELUXE GREEN/GREEN M 887.95 

J706AM USE J707AM  

J706AW USE J707AW  

J706D USE J707D  

J706M USE J707M  

J706MA USE J707MA  

J706MW USE J707MW  

J706P USE J707P  

J707A ARMREST BLACK/BLACK ON BLK CRPT  MR 131.09 

J707AB ARMREST BLACK/BLUE ON BLK CRPET  MR 131.09 

J707AM ARMREST BLACK/RED ON BLK CARPET  MR 131.09 

J707AW ARMREST BLACK/WHITE ON BLK CRPT  MR 131.09 

J707D ARMREST BEIGE ON BLACK CARPET MR 131.09 

J707F ARMREST TAN ON BLACK CARPET MR 131.09 

J707G ARMREST B.R.G.ON BLACK CARPET MR 131.09 

J707M ARMREST RED ON BLACK CARPET MR 131.09 

J707MA ARMREST RED/BLACK ON BLK CARPET  MR 131.09 

J707MW ARMREST RED/WHITE ON BLK CARPET MR 131.09 

J707P ARMREST GREY ON BLK CARPET  MR 131.09 

J707S ARMREST S/GREEN ON BLK CARP MR 131.09 

J708A ARMREST BLCK ON GREY CARPET MC 131.09 

J708AB ARMREST BLK/BLUE+GREY CARPT MC 131.09 

J708AM ARMREST BLK/RED+GREY CARPET MC 131.09 

J708AW ARMREST BK/WHITE+GREY CARPT MC 131.09 

J708D ARMREST BEIGE ON GREY CARPT MC 131.09 

J708G ARMREST B.R.G ON GREY CARPT MC 131.09 

J708M ARMREST RED ON GREY CARPET  MC 131.09 

J708MW ARMREST RED/WHTE+GREY CARPT MC 131.09 

J708P ARMREST GREY ON GREY CARPET MC 131.09 

J708S ARMREST S/GREEN ON GREY CRP MC 131.09 

J709A ARMREST BLACK ON RED CARPET  M 131.09 

J709AM ARMREST BLACK/RED+RED CARPET M 131.09 

J709AW ARMREST BLK/WHITE+RED CARPET M 131.09 

J709M ARMREST RED ON RED CARPET MGA 131.09 

J709P ARMREST GREY ON RED CARPET  M 131.09 

J711A COVER+PIPING-CAPPING BLACK  MR 89.78 

J711AB COVER+PIPING-CAPPNG BK/BLUE MR 89.78 

J711AM COVER+PIPING-CAPPING BK/RED MR 89.78 

J711AW COVER+PIPING-CAPPNG BK/WHTE MR 89.78 

J711D COVER+PIPING-CAPPING BEIGE  MR 89.78 

J711F COVER+PIPING-CAPPING TAN M RDR 89.78 

J711M COVER+PIPING-CAPPING RED M RDR 89.78 

J711MA COVER+PIPING-CAPPING RD/BLK MR 89.78 

J711MW COVER+PIPING-CAPPING RD/WHTE M 89.78 

J711P COVER+PIPING-CAPPING GREY M RDR 89.78 

J711S COVER+PIPING-CAPPING S/GREEN M 89.78 

J712A INTERIOR KIT-BLACK     MGA FHC 453.55 

J712AB INTERIOR KIT-BLACK/BLUE  M FHC 453.55 

J712AM INTERIOR KIT-BLACK/RED MGA FHC 453.55 

J712AW INTERIOR KIT-BLK/WHITE MGA FHC 453.55 

J712D INTERIOR KIT-BEIGE     MGA FHC 453.55 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

J712F INTERIOR KIT-TAN       MGA FHC 453.55 

J712M INTERIOR KIT-RED       MGA FHC 453.55 

J712MA INTERIOR KIT-RED/BLACK MGA FHC 453.55 

J712MW INTERIOR KIT-RED/WHITE MGA FHC 453.55 

J712P INTERIOR KIT-GREY      MGA FHC 453.55 

J712S INTERIOR KIT-SUEDE GREEN M FHC 453.55 

J713AS TONNEAU-STAYFAST LGE-BLK RHD MGA 357.00 

J714AS TONNEAU-SMALL-STAYFST BLK RHD MGA 316.20 

J715A TONNEAU-LARGE-BLACK RHD MGA 226.31 

J715D TONNEAU-LARGE-BEIGE RHD MGA 226.31 

J715F TONNEAU-LARGE-TAN RHD MGA 226.31 

J715M TONNEAU-LARGE RED-RHD MGA 226.31 

J715P TONNEAU-LARGE-GREY RHD MGA 226.31 

J716A TONNEAU-LARGE BLACK LHD MGA 226.31 

J716D TONNEAU-LARGE-BEIGE LHD MGA 226.31 

J716F TONNEAU-LARGE-TAN LHD MGA 226.31 

J716M TONNEAU-LARGE-RED LHD MGA 226.31 

J716P TONNEAU-LARGE-GREY LHD MGA 226.31 

J717A TONNEAU-SMALL-BLACK RHD MGA 208.00 

J717D TONNEAU-SMALL-BEIGE RHD MGA 208.00 

J717F TONNEAU-SMALL-TAN RHD MGA 208.00 

J717M TONNEAU-SMALL-RED RHD MGA 208.00 

J717P TONNEAU-SMALL-GREY RHD MGA 208.00 

J718A TONNEAU-SMALL-BLACK LHD MGA 208.00 

J718D TONNEAU-SMALL-BEIGE LHD MGA 208.00 

J718F TONNEAU-SMALL-TAN LHD MGA 208.00 

J718M TONNEAU-SMALL-RED LHD MGA 208.00 

J718P TONNEAU-SMALL-GREY LHD MGA 208.00 

J719P HEADLINING KIT-GREY MGA FHC 238.67 

J719W HEADLINING KIT-WHITE MGA FHC 238.67 

J720A STOWAGE BAG-SIDESCREEN-BLACK M 162.02 

J720D STOWAGE BAG-SIDESCREEN-BEIGE M 162.02 

J720F STOWAGE BAG-SIDESCREEN-TAN M 162.02 

J720G STOWAGE BAG-SIDESCREEN B.R.G M 162.02 

J720M STOWAGE BAG-SIDESCREEN-RED MR 162.02 

J720P STOWAGE BAG-SIDESCREEN GREY MR 162.02 

J720S STOWAGE BAG-SIDESCREEN-GREEN M 162.02 

J722 HEEL MAT-ORIGINAL YA YB YT MGA 29.80 

J723 RUBBER FLOOR MATS MGA PR 53.52 

J723AA OVERMATS MGA 2PC LHD BLK/BLK 81.40 

J723AG OVERMATS MGA 2PC LHD BLK/GREEN 81.40 

J723AH OVERMATS MGA 2PC LHD BLK/BLUE 81.40 

J723AM OVERMATS MGA 2PC LHD BLACK/RED 81.40 

J723AP OVERMATS MGA 2PC LHD BLK/GREY 81.40 

J723PA OVERMATS MGA 2PC LHD GREY/BLK 81.40 

J723PG OVERMATS MGA 2PC LHD GREY/GRN 81.40 

J723PH OVERMATS MGA 2PC LHD GREY/BLUE 81.40 

J723PM OVERMATS MGA 2PC LHD GREY/RED 81.40 

J723PP OVERMATS MGA 2PC LHD GREY/GREY 81.40 

J724AA OVERMATS MGA 2PC RHD BLK/BLK 69.36 

J724AG OVERMATS MGA 2PC RHD BLK/GREEN 69.36 

J724AH OVERMATS MGA 2PC RHD BLK/BLUE 69.36 

J724AM OVERMATS MGA 2PC RHD BLACK/RED 69.36 

J724AP OVERMATS MGA 2PC RHD BLK/GREY 69.36 

J724PA OVERMATS MGA 2PC RHD GREY/BLK 69.36 

J724PG OVERMATS MGA 2PC RHD GREY/GRN 69.36 

J724PH OVERMATS MGA 2PC RHD GREY/BLUE 69.36 

J724PM OVERMATS MGA 2PC RHD GREY/RED 69.36 

J724PP OVERMATS MGA 2PC RHD GREY/GREY 69.36 

J725A CARPETS-MAIN BLACK RHD M 233.98 

J725AK CARPET SET COMPLETE BLACK RHD MGA 490.71 

J725M CARPETS-MAIN RED RHD MGA 233.98 

J725P CARPETS-MAIN GREY RHD MGA 233.98 

J725PK CARPET SET COMPLETE GREY RHD MGA 490.71 

J725T UNDERFELT KIT FOR CARPET SET MGA 65.80 

J726A CARPETS-REAR BLACK MGA 67.50 

J726M CARPETS-REAR RED MGA 62.39 

J726P CARPETS-REAR GREY MGA 62.39 

J727A CARPETS-BOOT/TRUNK BLACK MGA 105.00 

J727M CARPETS-BOOT/TRUNK RED MGA 105.00 

J727P CARPETS-BOOT/TRUNK GREY MGA 105.00 

J728 FRAME-S/WHEEL COVER+FIXINGS MGA 34.48 

J728P USE J734  

J729 RIVET SET (14) SPARE WHEEL COVER M 2.99 

J729AP SPARE WHEEL COVER BLACK/GREY M 98.39 

J729MP SPARE WHEEL COVER RED/GREY MGA 108.53 

J729PP SPARE WHEEL COVER GREY/GREY M1 94.61 

J730 BASE CUSHION-DE LUXE SEAT MGA 75.01 

J730A CARPETS-MAIN BLACK LHD MGA 225.04 

J730AK CARPET SET COMPLETE BLACK LHD MGA 490.71 

J730M CARPETS-MAIN RED LHD MGA 225.04 

J730MK CARPET SET COMPLETE RED LHD MGA 490.71 

J730P CARPETS-MAIN GREY LHD MGA 225.04 

J730PK CARPET SET COMPLETE GREY LHD MGA 490.71 

J731 PADDING-BACKREST DE LUXE SEAT 76.15 

J731F TACK STRIPS (WOODN)SCRWS DLUX SEAT 96.00 

J731K STRAP SET-(15 PIECE) DELUXE SEATS 109.37 

J732 BASE CUSHION-ROADSTER/COUPE M 79.20 

J733 PADDING-BACKREST MGA RDR/COUPE 57.80 

J733A FRAME-WOOD FOR BACKREST MGA 46.69 

J734 SPARE WHEEL COVR GREY PVC MC 76.52 

J740L SEAT FRAME DE LUXE LH M 428.40 

J740R SEAT FRAME DE LUXE RH M 428.40 

J742L SEAT FRAME MGA FHC LH 264.79 

J742R SEAT FRAME MGA FHC RH 264.79 

J745 SEAT FRAME MGA RDR LH 240.77 

J746 SEAT FRAME MGA RDR RH 240.77 

J750A SEATS-LEATHER BLACK/BLCK M RDR 1475.89 

J750AB SEATS-LEATHER BLACK/BLUE M RDR 1475.89 

J750AM SEATS-LEATHER BLACK/RED M RDR 1475.89 

J750AW SEATS-LEATHER BLACK/WHITE M RD 1475.89 

J750D SEATS-LEATHER BEIGE/BEIGE M RD 1475.89 

J750F SEATS-LEATHER TAN/TAN  MGA RDR 1475.89 

J750G SEATS-LEATHER BRIT.RACG.GRN MR 1475.89 

J750M SEATS-LEATHER RED/RED MGA RDR 1475.89 

J750MA SEATS-LEATHER RED/BLACK M RDR 1475.89 

J750MW SEATS-LEATHER RED/WHITE M RDR 1475.89 

J750P SEATS-LEATHER GREY/GREY M RDR 1475.89 

J750S SEATS-LEATHER SUEDE GREEN M RD 1475.89 

J751A PIPING-TRIM KIT BLACK MGA RDR 54.20 

J751B PIPING-TRIM KIT BLUE MGA RDR 54.20 

J751D PIPING-TRIM KIT BEIGE MGA RDR 54.20 

J751M PIPING-TRIM KIT RED MGA RDR 54.20 

J751S PIPING-TRIM KIT SD/GREEN M RDR 54.20 

J751W PIPING-TRIM KIT WHITE MGA RDR 54.20 

J754A SEATS-LEATHER BLACK/BLCK M FHC 1709.58 

J754AB SEATS-LEATHER BLACK/BLUE M FHC 1709.58 

J754AM SEATS-LEATHER BLACK/RED  M FHC 1709.58 

J754AW SEATS-LEATHER BLACK/WHTE M FHC 1709.58 

J754B SEATS-LEATHER BLUE/BLUE M FHC 1709.58 

J754D SEATS-LEATHER BEIGE/BEGE M FHC 1709.58 

J754F SEATS-LEATHER TAN/TAN MGA FHC 1709.58 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

J754M SEATS-LEATHER RED/RED  MGA FHC 1709.58 

J754MA SEATS-LEATHER RED/BLACK  M FHC 1709.58 

J754MW SEATS-LEATHER RED/WHITE  M FHC 1709.58 

J754P SEATS-LEATHER GREY/GREY  M FHC 1709.58 

J754S SEATS-LEATHER SUDE/GREEN M FHC 1709.58 

J758A SEATS-DELUXE BLACK/BLACK MGA 2173.92 

J758AB SEATS-DELUXE BLACK/BLUE MGA 2173.92 

J758AM SEATS-DELUXE BLACK/RED MGA 2173.92 

J758AW SEATS-DELUXE BLACK/WHITE MGA 2173.92 

J758D SEATS-DELUXE BEIGE/BEIGE MGA 2173.92 

J758F SEATS-DELUXE TAN/TAN MGA 2173.92 

J758G SEATS-DELUXE BRITS.RACNG.GRN M 2173.92 

J758M SEATS-DELUXE RED MGA 2173.92 

J758MA SEATS-DELUXE RED/BLACK MGA 2173.92 

J758MW SEATS-DELUXE RED/WHITE MGA 2173.92 

J758P SEATS-DELUXE GREY MGA 2173.92 

J758S SEATS-DELUXE SUEDE GREEN MGA 2173.92 

J819A FLAP S/SCREENS BLACK VINYL MGA 1500 828.98 

J819AM FLAP SIDESCREENS BLK CANVAS MGA 1500 828.98 

J819AS FLAP SIDESCREENS BLK STYFAST M 1500 828.98 

J819CA NOW J819AM  

J819D FLAP S/SCREENS BEIGE MGA 1500 P.O.A. 

J819F FLAP S/SCREENS TAN MGA 1500 P.O.A. 

J819M FLAP S/SCREENS RED MGA 1500 P.O.A. 

J819P FLAP S/SCREENS GREY MGA 1500 P.O.A. 

J820 GRAB STRAP WITH CHRM RING-BGE YA YB P.O.A. 

J821 USE J717A  

J821Y NLA  DRAIN TUBE-SUN ROOF Y PER  

J822Y NLA         SUN VISOR - PAIR Y  

J823A HOOD-VINYL BLACK MGA 295.67 

J823B HOOD-VINYL BLUE MGA 295.67 

J823D HOOD-VINYL BEIGE MGA 295.67 

J823F HOOD-VINYL TAN MGA 295.67 

J823K FIXING KIT - HOOD COVER TO FRAME MGA 4.53 

J823M HOOD-VINYL RED MGA 295.67 

J823P HOOD-VINYL GREY MGA 295.67 

J824AM HOOD-MOHAIR BLACK MGA 765.00 

J824AS HOOD-STAYFAST BLACK MGA 663.00 

J824DM HOOD-MOHAIR BEIGE MGA 765.00 

J824DS HOOD-STAYFAST TAN/BEIGE MGA 663.00 

J825A SIDE SCREEN SET-BLACK VINYL MGA 739.50 

J825D SIDE SCREEN SET-BEIGE VINYL MGA 764.50 

J825F SIDE SCREEN SET-TAN VINYL MGA 764.50 

J825M SIDE SCREEN SET-RED VINYL MGA 764.50 

J825P SIDE SCREEN SET-GREY VINYL MGA 764.50 

J826 SIDE SCREEN SET - ALLOY MGA 421.65 

J827 CLASP-SIDE SCREEN TO WINDSCREEN MGA P.O.A. 

J828A SIDE SCREEN SET-BLACK STAYFAST MGA 892.50 

J828AM SIDE SCREEN SET-BLACK MOHAIR MGA 984.30 

J828D SIDE SCREEN SET-FAWN STAYFAST MGA 892.50 

J828DM SIDE SCREEN SET-TAN/BEIGE MHR MGA 984.30 

J830 USE J831  

J831 UNDERFELT 6MM X 136CM X 1 M 20.81 

J831A FELT PVC FACED BK 127CM X 1M 40.84 

J841 PIPING-RADIATOR GRILLE MGA 11.08 

J841B PIPING-GRILLE OR VALANCE-BLACK 58 Z 8.95 

J841CB PIPING-GRILLE AND VALANCE-BLK 6MT W 32.00 

J841CG PIPING-GRILLE AND VALANCE-GRN 6MT W 32.00 

J855A METAL COLANDER - MGA SEAT BASE 65.79 

J855L SEAT BASE ASSY-LESS FOAM LH  M 158.00 

J855R SEAT BASE ASSY-LESS FOAM RH  M 158.00 

J860 FIBREBOARD BACK-MGA ROADSTER 18.87 

J950 USE J950A  

J950A HARDTOP-FIBRE GLASS BLACK MGA RDR 795.91 

J950W HARDTOP-FIBRE GLASS WHITE MGA RDR 795.91 

K001 BRAKE PIPE SET CUNIFER TD/F 89.73 

K001A UNION-3 WAY BSF TDFYB/ZW+ERLY M1 37.64 

K001AA BRAKE PIPE SET UNF MGA 1500 87.55 

K001AB BRAKE PIPE SET MGA 1600+MK 2 85.79 

K001AC BRAKE PIPE SET BSF EARLY MGA 1500 76.91 

K001AF BRAKE PIPE SET ZA/B - KUNIFER 87.86 

K001AG BRAKE PIPE SET ZB VARITONE 85.10 

K001AT UNION-3 WAY TA/B/C/YA/YT 59.80 

K001B UNION-4 WAY TD/F/Z/W+EARLY M1 37.54 

K001C TUBE NUT-BRAKE PIPE BSF TDFYBMZW 3.40 

K001CM USE K001H  

K001D USE F811  

K001FM BRIDGE PIPE-FR WHEEL CYL MGA1500  ZA/B 16.80 

K001FT BRIDGE PIPE-FRONT WHEEL CYL TD/F/YB/W 16.03 

K001G TUBE NUT-7/16 UNF TABC/YAT MZW 5.62 

K001GA TUBE NUT FEMALE 7/16 UNF TA TB 5.82 

K001GB TUBE NUT-7/16 X 24TPI EARLY TA 4.71 

K001H TUBE NUT-BRAKE PIPE-3/8 UNF MGA/F 2.25 

K001J BRAKE UNION-4 WAY MGA/F 24.50 

K001K BRAKE UNION-3 WAY UNF MGA/Z/W/F 18.85 

K001L HALF CLIP-BRAKE PIPE TA/TB/TC 4.45 

K001T BRAKE PIPE SET TA/B 123.60 

K001TC BRAKE PIPE SET (KUNIFER) TC 124.00 

K001TK CLIP SET BRAKE PIPES TO CHSSIS TC (TAB) 49.58 

K001W4 BRAKE PIPES W4 KUNIFER P.O.A. 

K001W5 BRAKE PIPE SET - KUNIFER W15/50 102.28 

K001Y BRAKE PIPE SET YA/YT 115.95 

K001YB BRAKE PIPE SET YB 83.16 

K002 BLEED SCREW-BSF 3/8 TDF/YB/ZW 4.30 

K002A USE K002E  

K002B USE K002F  

K002D BLEED SCREW FRONT + REAR UNF MGA/Z/F 2.88 

K002E BLEED SCREW 7/16 BSF TABC YA/T MGA 6.65 

K002F BLEED SCREW 5/16 UNF TA/B/C/M/Z +Y FR 8.70 

K002J DUST CAP - BLEED NIPPLE ALL 0.67 

K002M USE K002D  

K003 BANJO-SINGLE BSF TDF/YB/ZW 20.01 

K003A USE K003AL  

K003AL BANJO-2 WAY L/H TD/F/YB/W USED P.O.A. 

K003AR BANJO 2-WAY R/H TD/F/YB/W USED P.O.A. 

K003B UNION BOLT-B/CYL. TDF/YB/M/ZW 9.20 

K003D USE K003E  

K003E BANJO-REAR WHEEL CYLDR TABCYAYT M 19.61 

K003F BANJO-2-BRANCH M/C LHD ZW USED 40.20 

K003G ADAPTER-CL M/CYL Z/W USED 21.83 

K003M USE K004D  

K003Y BANJO-FRONT WHEEL CYL YA/YT (USED) 43.79 

K004 STRAIGHT BRAKE UNION TD/F/YB/Z/W 22.65 

K004D ADAPTER-CLUTCH M/CYL UNION MGA 16.85 

K004E ADAPTOR-BANJO BRAKE MASTER CYL. Z/W P.O.A. 

K004M USE K004D  

K006 DOUBLE BANJO BSF USE K006A SEE NOTE P.O.A. 

K006A BANJO UNION UNF MGA 29.65 

K010 USE X009  

K011 BRACKET-REAR BRAKE SHOE TDF/YB/MZW 40.88 

K015 USE K015R  

K015A DISTANCE WASHER-BRAKE PEDAL  M 4.26 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

K015B SPACER-PEDAL SHAFT MGA 3.76 

K015C BUSH-PEDAL SHAFT MGA/Z/W 4.06 

K015D PEDAL-BRAKE RHD USED  Z/W 27.77 

K015L PEDAL-BRAKE LHD MGA (USED) 85.00 

K015R PEDAL-BRAKE RHD MGA 85.00 

K016 USE F566FB  

K026 CHROME SLEEVE KIT-HAND BRAKE TABC 86.50 

K028 HANDBRAKE CABLE TA/B/C 88.70 

K028A HANDBRAKE CABLE-FRONT ZA 38.96 

K028B HANDBRAKE CABLE-FRONT LATE Z 29.72 

K028CL HANDBRAKE CABLE-REAR L/H Z 48.86 

K028CR HANDBRAKE CABLE-REAR R/H Z 48.86 

K028D HANDBRAKE CABLE HANDLE-LEVER W 31.53 

K028E HANDBRAKE CABLE-LEVER-RELAY W 49.34 

K028F HANDBRAKE CABLE-REAR W4/5 46.55 

K028L HANDBRAKE CABLE LH YA/YT 87.00 

K028R HANDBRAKE CABLE RH YA/YT 87.00 

K028T HANDBRAKE CABLE TD/F 38.50 

K028YB HANDBRAKE CABLE YB 46.97 

K029A HANDGRIP-HANDBRAKE TD/F/Y/Z 13.58 

K029B KNOB-HAND BRAKE LEVER TD/F/Y/Z/M 19.28 

K029C SPRING+WASHER SET-HAND BRKE TDF/YZ 19.32 

K029D PAWL-HANDBRAKE TD/F 47.76 

K029E RATCHET-HANDBRAKE TD/F 90.97 

K029EY RATCHET-HANDBRAKE Y USED 73.93 

K029F STOP-BRASS HAND BRAKE CABLE TDFY 32.86 

K029G RIVET+WASHER PIVOT HAND BRKE TD/F/Y 9.80 

K029H OPERATING ROD HANDBRAKE TD TF 22.06 

K029J BOLT-HAND BRAKE PAWL GUIDE TD/F 11.05 

K029L LEVER-H/BRAKE (BARE) TD/F RECON 183.07 

K030 USE K030L  

K030A CHROME KNOB-HANDBRAKE TA/B/C 34.98 

K030B SPRING-HANDBRAKE TA/B/C 8.17 

K030C USE K030D  

K030D USE K030DA & K030DB  

K030DA RATCHET HANDBRAKE TA TB TC 40.06 

K030DB PAWL HANDBRAKE TA TB TC 25.49 

K030DC BOLT-STEPPED HB PAWL TABC 13.15 

K030DD FIXING SET-H/BRAKE RATCHET TABC 7.96 

K030E STOP-HANDBRAKE (WITH RUBBER)  TABC 49.42 

K030F RUBBER BUFFER-HANDBRAKE TA/B/C 2.79 

K030G ADJUSTER ROD-HANDBRAKE TA/B/C 44.67 

K030GA CLEVIS PIN-HB ACTUATING ROD TABC 1.34 

K030J SPRING CLAMP HANDBRAKE SHAFT TABC 42.65 

K030K ACTUATING ROD-HANDBRAKE TA/B/C 36.06 

K030KA SPIGOT- HANDBRAKE TOP TA/B/C 7.77 

K030KB STUD HANDBRAKE PAWL TA/B/C 9.42 

K030L LUBE ASSY-BRAKE CABLE LH TABC 90.20 

K030R LUBE ASSY-BRAKE CABLE RH TABC 90.20 

K031 BRACKET SET-BACKPLATE TA/B/C/YA/YT 29.07 

K032 BRACKET-BRAKE SHOE TABC YA/YT 6.89 

K032L EXPANDER-HAND BRAKE LH TABC/YA/YT 63.52 

K032R EXPANDER-HAND BRAKE RH TABC/YA/YT 63.52 

K033 ANCHOR POST-H/B CABLE TABC USED 35.00 

K033A ANCHOR PIN - HB CABLE TO CHASSIS TABC 20.25 

K033B PLATE+BEARING HB SHAFT TA/B/C 165.00 

K033BB BRONZE BEARING HB SHAFT TA/B/C 78.00 

K034CX BRAKE SHOE-SET 4 TDF/YB/W 71.98 

K034DX BRAKE SHOE - SET 4 MGA/Z 56.10 

K034X BRAKE SHE-SET 4 RECN ORIG TABCYAT EX 68.85 

K034Z BRAKE SHOE (SET 4) NEW BOND TABC/YA/T 82.00 

K035A BRAKE HOSE-FRONT TC/YA/YT 17.48 

K035AB BRAKE HOSE-REAR TC 21.65 

K035AS BRAKE HOSE-SET 3 STAINLESS TA/B P.O.A. 

K035AT BRAKE HOSE-FRONT & REAR TA/B 24.02 

K035AV BRAKE HOSE-SPECIAL TA TB 21.38 

K035BS BRAKE HOSE-SET 3 STAINLESS TC 104.09 

K035BY BRAKE HOSE-REAR YA/YT 28.41 

K035C BRAKE HOSE-FRONT & RR TDF/YB/W4+E W5 18.75 

K035CS BRAKE HOSE-SET 3 STAINLESS TDFYB 97.80 

K035D BRAKE HOSE-F &R MGA1500  RR 1600 15.54 

K035DS BRAKE HOSE-SET 3 STAINLESS MGA 1500 97.50 

K035E BRAKE HOSE-REAR MGA P.O.A. 

K035F BRAKE HOSE-FRONT M2/M3 16.02 

K035FS BRAKE HOSE-SET 3 STNLESS MGA1600+MK2 105.29 

K035G BRAKE HOSE FRT + RR Z + REAR W+F LW5 25.40 

K035GS BRAKE HOSE-SET 3 STAINLESS ZA/B 95.55 

K036 USE K575F  

K037 REPAIR CUP-FWC TD/F/YB/W 5.36 

K037AY USE K037Y  

K037BY USE K037Y  

K037C REPAIR KIT-FWC M1/Z/W5 10.13 

K037CZ REPAIR CUP-REPRO F/WHEEL CYL. K114L+R 4.40 

K037D REPAIR KIT-FRONT CALIPER M2/3 10.80 

K037T REPAIR KIT-FWC TABC + RWC YA/T 18.85 

K037Y REPAIR KIT-FWC YA YT 18.22 

K038 REPAIR KIT-RWC TD/F/YB/M/Z/W 22.10 

K038T REPAIR KIT-RWC TA/B/C 17.50 

K038Y USE K037T  

K038Z REPAIR KIT REPROCTION RWC TDF/YBZMW 4.49 

K039 REPAIR KIT-BMC TD TF YB 24.46 

K039A GAITER-MASTER CYL PUSH ROD Z/W 3.40 

K039D REPAIR KIT-BMC MGA 32.42 

K039DB BOOT-EXTERNAL-MASTER CYLINDER MGA 4.20 

K039T REPAIR KIT-BMC TA/B/C 20.66 

K039TZ REP KIT M/CYL  REPRO BRASS TABC 24.50 

K039Y REPAIR KIT-BMC YA/YT 23.65 

K039Z REPAIR KIT-MASTER CYLINDER-Z/W 26.57 

K040 END PLATE-MASTER CYLINDER (USD) MZW 17.39 

K040G GASKET-MASTER CYL.END PLATE MZ 3.96 

K040J GASKET-MASTER CYLINDER TOP Z/W 5.58 

K040S GASKET-MASTER CYLINDER TOP MGA 2.90 

K041 PISTON-MASTER CYLINDER TD/F/M/Z/W P.O.A. 

K042 NLA  VALVE-NON RETURN BR M/CYL  

K043 SPRING-MASTER CYLINDER MGA/Z/W 2.55 

K044 CAP-MASTER CYL. PLASTIC M/Z/W 6.23 

K044A CAP-MASTER CYL-SILVER TA/B/C 18.08 

K044AZ CAP-MASTER CYL-PLASTIC TABC/FAR 6.77 

K044D CAP-MASTER CYLINDER ORIGNL MTL MZW 12.40 

K045 TOP-MASTER CYL MGA 1600+MK2 79.56 

K100AK BRAKE SEAL KIT TA/B/C 81.90 

K100BK BRAKE SEAL KIT YA/YT 80.81 

K100CK BRAKE SEAL KIT TD/F/YB 73.98 

K100DK BRAKE SEAL KIT MGA1500 89.64 

K100EK BRAKE SEAL KIT MGA1600+MK2 87.98 

K100FK BRAKE SEAL KIT W4/44 EARLY W5 65.51 

K100GK BRAKE SEAL KIT Z & LATE W5 86.45 

K114L WHEEL CYLINDER-FRONT LH M/Z/W5 22.50 

K114R WHEEL CYLINDER-FRONT RH M/Z/W5 22.50 

K114S SET SCREW-SPECIAL FWC MGA/Z 2.55 

K130 NUT-HANDBRAKE CABLE T/Y 6.54 

K183 SPRING-REAR BRAKE SHOE TDF/YB/M/ZW 3.45 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

K187 WHEEL CYLINDER - FRONT TD/F/YB/W 40.45 

K187A SPRING-FRONT WHEEL CYLNDR TABC P.O.A. 

K187C EXPANDER-FRONT WHEEL CYL YA/T 9.89 

K187D UNION FR W/CYLINDER TO HOSE TA/B 28.82 

K187E UNION BRAKE HOSE TO CHASSIS  TA/TB 26.37 

K187K WHEEL CYLINDER-FRNT (SET 4) TD/F/YB/W 124.85 

K187P WHEEL CYLINDER - FRONT YA/YT 166.50 

K187R WHEEL CYLINDER FR TC + RR YA/YT 76.19 

K187T WHEEL CYLINDER - FRONT TA/B 156.00 

K188 WHEEL CYLINDER - REAR TDF/YB/M/ZW 39.50 

K188A GAITER-REAR WHEEL CYLER TDF/YB/MZW 6.40 

K188T WHEEL CYLINDER-REAR TA/B/C 72.78 

K189 MASTER CYLINDER TD/F/YB 99.80 

K189A MASTER CYLIN BRAKE/CLUTCH MGA1500 118.00 

K189AA WASHER-MASTER CYLINDER CAP TD TF Y 2.56 

K189AB MASTER CYLINDER MGA1600+MK2 128.80 

K189AK FIXING KIT-MASTER CYLINDER MGA 5.58 

K189AS CLEVIS PIN - M/CYL TD/F/YB + TA CLUTCH 3.26 

K189AT FORK END-BMC PUSHROD TD/F/YB 36.50 

K189AX USE K189A  

K189B SCREW M/CYLINDER TOP +END MGA/Z/W 1.89 

K189BM MASTER CYLINDER MANUMATIC RECON Z 296.50 

K189BT PUSHROD-MASTER CYLINDER TABC 48.50 

K189BX MASTER CYLINDER RECON Z/W EXU* 265.00 

K189C BANJO UNION-MASTER CYLINDR - REAR TC 59.20 

K189CT BANJO UNION-MASTR CYL.REAR TA/B 98.50 

K189CTZ BANJO UNION + BOLT-MASTER CYL.RR TAB P.O.A. 

K189D BOLT-BANJO-BRAKE CYL TC/YA/YTM 11.85 

K189DT BOLT- BANJO M/CYL REAR TA/TB 16.89 

K189DY USE K003E  

K189E REAR EXTENSION-MASTER CYLR TC P.O.A. 

K189ET REAR EXTENSION-MASTER CYL TA/B P.O.A. 

K189F VALVE-MASTER CYLINDER TA/B/C 16.48 

K189G NLA   SPRING-M/CYLINDER TABC  

K189K ADAPTOR-REAR OF MASTER CYL TD/F/YB 23.32 

K189L CAP-MASTER CYL TD/TF/Y 19.97 

K189M PUSHROD-MASTER CYLINDER TD/F/YB 18.57 

K189PX MASTER CYLINDER YA/YT EXCH* 229.50 

K189R USE K189RS  M/CYLINDER TC  

K189RS MASTER CYL CAST BODY SS CAP TC 318.00 

K189T USE K189TS  M/CYLINDER TA/B  

K189TS MASTER CYL BRONZE BODY SS CAP TA/B 315.00 

K189V VALVE-MASTER CYLINDER PLASTC REPR M 8.49 

K189Y MASTER CYLINDER WITH REMT TNK YA YT 292.00 

K190 HEAT SHIELD-MASTER CYL TA/B/C 82.77 

K200 PUSHROD-MASTER CYL MGA ZW 17.57 

K200D USE K200  

K201 FORK-PUSHROD-M/CYL MGA Z W 14.94 

K201A CLEVIS PIN-MASTER CYL. PUSHROD M/Z/W 2.41 

K201D USE K201  

K202 BRAKE LININGS & RIVETS (SET 4) TDF/YB/W 44.00 

K202D BRAKE LINING & RIVETS (SET 4)  MGA/Z 33.15 

K202T BRAKE LININGS+RIVETS (SET 4) TABCYAYT 45.00 

K300 HANDBRAKE LEVER ASSEMBLY MGA 157.55 

K300A HANDBRAKE LEVER ONLY MGA USED 40.06 

K300T HANDBRAKE ASSY USED TD/F 310.65 

K300Y HANDBRAKE ASSEMBLY Y USED 148.63 

K300Z HANDBRAKE LEVER ASSEMBLY Z USED 65.00 

K302 BUSH-HANDBRAKE HANDLE MGA P.O.A. 

K303 PAWL ROD FOR HANDBRAKE MGA 26.09 

K304 USE K029B  

K305 SPRING-HANDBRAKE PAWL ROD MGA 3.36 

K306 WASHER-HANDBRAKE PAWL ROD MGA 0.31 

K306A SPLIT PIN-HAND BRAKE PAWL ROD MGA P.O.A. 

K307 PAWL FOR HANDBRAKE MGA USED P.O.A. 

K308 WASHER-HANDBRAKE LEVER  MGA P.O.A 

K308A SPLIT PIN-HANDBRAKE LEVER  MGA 0.45 

K309 FULCRUM/RATCHET-HAND BRAKE MGA 85.00 

K310 BUSH-HANDBRAKE FULCRUM MGA 6.64 

K310A SCREW HANDBRAKE-BODY (SHORT) M 0.58 

K310B SCREW HANDBRAKE-BODY (LONG)  M 0.58 

K311 OPERATING LEVER-H/BRAKE MGA USED 76.41 

K312 BOLT-HAND BRAKE OPERATING LEVER M 1.99 

K314 USE K011  

K315 FULCRUM-HAND BRAKE COMPENSATER  M 4.53 

K318 PLAIN WASHER-H/BRK FULCRUM M 0.46 

K319 LEVER-INNER H/ BRAKE COMPENSATOR M 14.50 

K320 LEVER-OUTER HA/BRKE COMPENSATOR M 25.31 

K321 BUSH-HAND BRAKE COMPENSATOR LVR M 6.38 

K322 WASHER-ANTI RATTLE HD/BRKE COMPS M 0.99 

K327A HANDBRAKE CABLE-DISC WHEEL MGA 13.86 

K327B HANDBRAKE CABLE W.W.L MGA+T/CAM 21.20 

K328 TRUNNION-HAND BRAKE CABLE MGA/W 4.27 

K328Z TRUNNION-HAND BRAKE CABLE Z 4.27 

K329 ADJUSTER NUT-HAND BRAKE CABLE M/W 3.77 

K329Z ADJUSTER NUT-HAND BRAKE CABLE Z 3.58 

K330 SPRING-HANDBRAKE CABLE T/Y/M/W 2.50 

K330A LARGE WASHER-HAND BRAKE CABLE   M 0.60 

K330Z SPRING-HANDBRAKE PULL-OFF Z 12.21 

K332 CLEVIS PIN-HAND BRAKE CABLE T/M/Z/W 1.78 

K332A USE F705  

K336 CLIP-CABLE 3-WAY TO AXLE   MGA 10.27 

K337 SCREW-HANDBRAKE CABLE CLIP   M 0.60 

K340 SPACER-BATTERY CARRIER CLIP  MGA 1.97 

K341 SCREW 3-WAY PIECE          MGA 0.77 

K401 BRAKE PAD SET MGA 1600+MK2 24.80 

K401B CLIP-BRAKE PADS MGA 1600 + MK2 4.27 

K401C PIN-BRAKE PADS MGA 1600+MK2 4.88 

K402 PAD SET DISC BRAKE CONV TD/FZ/W/F 14.80 

K402A B/PADS UPRATED - GREENSTUFF DB CONV 45.90 

K402B CLIP SET-BRAKE PADS DB CONV ALL MDLS 4.40 

K402C SPLITPIN SET-BRAKE PADS DISC BRKE CON 1.40 

K402D LOCKTAB CALIPER-D/B CONVER ZW 1.45 

K410A PEDAL-BRAKE USED TA/B/C P.O.A. 

K410S COVER-BRAKE PEDAL (PLASTIC) Y SERIES 25.00 

K410Y PEDAL - BRAKE RHD USED Y SERIES 43.21 

K534 COPPER WASHER-BRAKE UNION SMALL 3/8 0.82 

K534A COPPER WASHER-BRAKE UNION MED 7/16 1.10 

K534C COPPER WASHER-BRK LARGE+FILTER UNN 1.11 

K575 NUT-BRAKE HOSE TC/D/F/Y/M/Z/W 2.70 

K575A SHAKEPROOF WASHER TACDFY/M/Z/W 1.14 

K575C LOCK WASHER-FRONT BRK HOSE MGA 1600 0.58 

K575F LOCKPLATE-BRAKE HOSE MGA 1600+MK2 3.75 

K575N NUT-LOCKING F/BRAKE HOSE M2/3  F1/2 0.68 

K576 USE K328  

K576A BALANCE BAR-HAND BRAKE CABLE TDF/Y 16.80 

K577 USE K330  

K578 PROTECTION COIL-BRKE PIPE TABC (CSET) 47.50 

K593A CALIPER PISTON-STAINLESS M2/3 38.70 

K593B STUD-FRONT CALIPER MOUNT  M2/3 12.21 

K593C USE F509FB  

K593CL LOCKPLATE-LH CALIPER M2/3 21.50 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

K593CR LOCKPLATE-RH CALIPER M2/3 21.50 

K593XL CALIPER ASSEMBLY L/H M2/3 84.00 

K593XR CALIPER ASSEMBLY R/H M2/3 84.00 

K594 FRONT BRAKE DISC MGA1600+MK2 (Z) 28.80 

K594Z BOLT+NUT DISC BRAKE & CONVERSIONS 2.67 

K595 UNION BOLT-CALIPER MGA 1600+MK2 12.48 

K596A BOLT-CALIPER DISC BRAKE CONVERSION 2.66 

K596CL MGB CALIPER LH 55.00 

K596CR MGB CALIPER RH 55.00 

K597 CARRIER SET DISC BRAKE CONVSION ZA/B 160.09 

K597A HOSE-FRONT DISC BRAKE CONVSION Z/W 27.85 

K597AA HOSE-DISC BRAKE CONVERSION  MGA1500 25.48 

K597AS HOSE-SET DISC BRAKE CONV STAINLSS ZW 108.50 

K597AW HOSE-FRONT DISC BRAKE CONVSI LATE W 31.68 

K597B SHIM-CARRIER (PAIR) CONVERSION 1MM Z 15.09 

K597C SHIM-CARRIER (PAIR) DB CONV TDFMW 5.58 

K597D CARRIER SET (PR) MGB CALIPERS M2/3 209.74 

K597E CARRIER SET (PR) MGA1500/W DISC BRAKE 158.08 

K597F USE K594Z  

K597G CARRIER SET DISC BRAKE CONV TD/F/YB 130.79 

K597W CARRIER SET DISC BRAKE CONV W4/5 160.09 

K597Z BOLT+N+W CARRR TO AXLE ZW D/B CNVSN 2.73 

K601 BRAKE PIPE SET TWIN CAM+DELUX 84.78 

K604 USE K327B  

K605A BRAKE HOSE FRONT MGA TWIN CAM 25.52 

K605B USE K035D  

K606 BRAKE PADS FRT OR RR TWINCM AXLE ST 52.61 

K607 HAND BRAKE PADS MGA TW/CAM CAR SET 75.51 

K609 REPAIR KIT-FRONT CALIPER MGA TWIN CM 16.48 

K610 REPAIR KIT-REAR CALIPER MGA TWIN CAM 15.17 

K619 REPAIR KIT BRAKE MASTER CYL TWIN CM 17.25 

K622 BRAKE DISC-FRONT TWIN CAM 55.67 

K623 BRAKE DISC-REAR MGA TWIN CAM 95.12 

K628 BRAKE MASTER CYL.GRLNG REPL TWINCM 239.72 

K829 USE F414A   SCREW-BEARING CARRIER MZ  

K871C PULL-OFF SPRING FRONT TABC/YA/YT 14.14 

K871D PULL-OFF SPRING REAR TABC/YA/YT 13.08 

K871E PULL OFF SPRING-LARGE TDF/YB/W 9.99 

K871F PULL OFF SPRING SMALL (REAR) TDF/YB/W 7.70 

K871G PULL-OFF SPRING LARGE M/Z 8.77 

K871K PULL-OFF SPRING REAR (SMALL) M/Z 7.90 

K932A MASK-BRAKE ADJUSTER TDF/YB/M/Z/W 8.62 

K932B ADJUSTER-BRAKE SHOE TDF/YB/M/Z/W 10.67 

K933 CLIP-BRAKE SHOE TA TB TC YA YT 4.16 

K934 SPRING WASHER-BRAKE SHOE TAC/YA/YT 4.65 

K935 RETURN SPRING-BRAKE/CLUTCH TD/F/Y 7.41 

K935D RETURN SPRING-BRAKE/CLUTCH PEDAL M 4.22 

K935E SPRING-BRAKE/CLUTCH PEDAL Z/W 14.22 

K935K SPRING+HOOK SET FOR PEDALS (4PC) TABC 28.40 

K935T USE K935K  

K950 D/BRAKE CONV-DISC WHEELS Z+LATE W5 675.00 

K950A DISC BRAKE CONV-WIRE WHEELS Z 660.00 

K950DS USE K950ES  

K950DW USE K950EW  

K950ES DISC BRAKE CONV DISC WHEEL MGA 1500 650.00 

K950EW DISC BRAKE CONV-W/WHEEL MGA1500 665.00 

K950FS DISC BRAKE CONV-DISC WHEEL TD/F/YB 772.00 

K950FW DISC BRAKE CONV W/WHEELS TD/F YB 792.00 

K950W DISC BRAKE CONV W4/44 &15/50 668.00 

K951 SERVO KIT + FITTINGS VARIOUS 149.38 

K951A NON RETURN VALVE-MANIFOLD ALL 17.39 

L001 DASH LOOM - BRAIDED TA TB 38.76 

L001A WIRING LOOM-STD BRAIDED TAB 193.65 

L001AF WIRING LOOM-SEP INDIC TA TB 226.00 

L001AR WIRING LOOM-RELAY INDIC TAB 226.32 

L001B USE L001A  

L001RF WIRING LOOM KIT-RELAY T/Y 66.00 

L002 DASH LOOM-BRAIDED EARLY TC 33.47 

L002A WIRING LOOM-BRAIDED EARLY TC 255.00 

L002AA WIRING LOOM BRAIDED SEP INDIC ELY  TC 255.00 

L002AC WIRING LOOM BR. SEP IND (CONDT) ERL TC 290.70 

L002AR NLA  WIRING LOOM-BRDD RLY FLSH ER TC  

L002B USE L003A  

L003 DASH LOOM-BRAIDED LATE TC 32.64 

L003A WIRING LOOM-BRAIDED LATE TC 204.73 

L003AA WIRING LOOM-BRAIDED SEP IND LATE TC 224.40 

L003AB WIRING LOOM-BRAIDD EXU (USA) SPEC TC 243.60 

L003AR W/LOOM - BRAID-RELAY IND LATE TC 239.70 

L003B USE L003A  

L003C CONDUITS-PR S/LAMP WIRES TABC 45.78 

L003D CONDUIT-MAIN WIRING LOOM TABC 30.31 

L003DD P CLIP HARNESS CONDT TO FTPLATE TABC 2.24 

L003E CONDUIT-COIL+FUEL PUMP TC 16.50 

L003K CLIP SET-WIRING LOOM (W/FLASHERS) TC 83.22 

L004 DASH LOOM-BRAIDED TD 29.07 

L004A WIRING LOOM-BRD DASH DIP+RELY IND TD 220.00 

L004B USE L004A  

L005A WIRING LOOM-BRD FOOT DIP+RELY IND TD 216.00 

L005B USE L005A  

L005E W/LOOM-BRD D/DIP + SEP FLASH TD 303.96 

L005F W/LOOM-BRD FT DIP+SEP FLASH TD 290.70 

L006 DASH LOOM-BRAIDED TF 28.77 

L006A WIRING LOOM-BRAIDED TF 290.70 

L006B USE L006A  

L007A WIRING LOOM-BRAIDED YA 255.00 

L007AA WIRING LOOM-BRAIDED + INDICTORS YA 361.08 

L007AB WIRING LOOM-BRDD + IND NO TRAFFIC YA 261.12 

L007B USE L007A  

L007C SPRING 9 WIRING LOOM Y 10.18 

L007D WIRING LOOM-UPPER BODY YA P.O.A 

L008 DASH LOOM - BRAIDED YT 55.66 

L008A WIRING LOOM-BRAIDED YB 224.40 

L008B USE L008A  

L008C WIRING LOOM WITH TRAFFICATORS YT P.O.A 

L008D W/ LOOM-BRAIDED + RELAY FLASHERS YT 210.16 

L010A MICRO ADJUSTER-DIST USED TABC 73.23 

L010N ELECTRONIC IGNITION KIT (NEG) TA 76.94 

L010P ELECTRONIC IGNITION KIT (POS) TA 76.94 

L010X DISTRIBUTOR (DK4A) TA EXCHNGE* 261.57 

L011 ELECTRONIC IGNITIN KT (POS) TBC ETD YA 86.70 

L011A ELECTRONIC IGNITIN KIT (POS) L TD TF YB 76.94 

L011AN ELECTRONIC IGNITIN KT (NEG) L/TD TF YB 76.94 

L011N ELECTRONIC IGNTN KT (NEG) TBC ETD YAT 76.94 

L011V ELECTRONIC IGNITION KIT (NEG) W4/ZA 76.94 

L011W ELECT IGN DM2 DIST (POS) W4/ZA 76.94 

L011X USE L012  

L012A CLAMP DIST W/MICRO ADJUSTER TB/TC P.O.A. 

L012B CLAMP DIST EARLY TD/YA # 21.03 

L012C LOCK BOLT - DKY4A DISTTOR TBCD/YA YT 13.77 

L012EX DISTRIBUTOR DKY4A ELEC.POS EX* 430.00 

L012S DISTRIBUTOR REPLACEMENT TBCDFY 199.00 

L012X DISTRIBUTOR DKY4A TBCYA+E.TD EXU* 352.32 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

L013AX USE L013BX  

L013BX DISTRIBUTOR D2A4 TD/F/YB EXU* 365.50 

L013EX DISTRIBUTOR D2A ELEC. POS EXU*  TDFYB 395.10 

L013EXN DISTRIBUTOR D2A ELEC. NEG EXU* TDFYB 395.10 

L013S USE L012S 189.42 

L013WX DISTRIBUTOR DM2P4 W4/44 EXU* 225.17 

L014A CLAMP PLATE-DISTRIBUTOR. MZ/W5/F 18.21 

L014NX DISTRIBUTOR 123 ELECT NEG MGA 361.40 

L014PX DISTRIBUTOR 123 ELECT POS MGA 361.40 

L014R DISTRIBUTOR-REPLACEMENT MZW5F 112.20 

L014X DISTRIBUTOR-DM2 MGA/Z/W5 EXCH* 295.80 

L015 USE L014R  

L015AN ELECTRONIC IGN CON NEG M ZB W5 F 76.94 

L015AP ELECTRONIC IGN CON POS M ZB W5 F 78.50 

L015X DISTRIBUTOR 25D M/Z/W5 EXCHGE* 130.79 

L018 USE L014A  

L020 WIRING LOOM-BRAID MGA 1500 215.42 

L020A TERMINAL-BULLET CONNECTOR ALL 0.91 

L020B BULLET CONNECTOR SINGLE ALL 0.66 

L020C BULLET CONNECTOR DOUBLE ALL 1.20 

L020D BULLET CONNECTOR 5-WAY ALL 10.80 

L020K P CLIP SET-WIRING ETC MGA 40.79 

L020ZK P CLIP SET-WIRING ETC ZA/B/W45 22.50 

L021 WIRING LOOM-BRAID MGA1600+MK2 239.00 

L022 WIRING LOOM-BR-MGA TWIN CAM RELAY 206.99 

L022A WIRING LOOM-BR-MGA TWIN CAM SEP IND 206.99 

L023 WIRING LOOM-BRD LHD RLY IND ZA 231.86 

L024 WIRING LOOM-BRD RHD>18576 ZA 236.64 

L025 WIRING LOOM-BRD RHD FLASHERS ZA 235.21 

L026 WIRING LOOM-BRD RHD FC18577 ZB 238.77 

L027 WIRING LOOM-BRAID RHD ZB VAR. 235.21 

L028 WIRING LOOM-BRAIDD LHD FL/INDIC ZB+V 245.00 

L030 WIRING LOOM-RHD BRAIDED W4 246.79 

L031 WIRING LOOM-BRD FL/IND W4 298.00 

L032 WIRING LOOM-BRD RHD FL/IND W5 235.21 

L033 WIRING LOOM-BRD LHD FL/IND W5 235.21 

L039 HEADLAMP ASSY RHD BPF TF/M/W 67.83 

L040 H/LAMP ASSY 7 HALOGEN RHD TF M Z W F 85.08 

L041 H/LAMP ASSY 7 HALOGEN LHD TF/M/Z/W/F 88.71 

L043A SLIP-ON WIRING CLIP TABC SMALL 4.61 

L043AA SLIP-ON WIRING CLIP TABC LARGE 5.32 

L043B USE F813  

L043D USE L043A  

L045A WIRING LOOM-STEER/COLUMN Z/W 43.35 

L045B WIRING LOOM-REAR SECT.(BRAI) Z 66.12 

L045C DASH LOOM-MGA 33.87 

L045D USE F815  

L045E USE F811  

L045H WIRING LOOM-STEER/COLUMN YA YT 37.67 

L045J WIRING LOOM-STEERING/COLUMN YB P.O.A 

L045XM USE L021  

L045XM1 USE L020  

L045XM4 USE L022  

L045XW4 USE L030  

L045XW5 USE L032  

L045XZ USE L024  

L045XZ2 USE L024  

L045XZ4 USE L025  

L045XZ5 USE L026  

L045XZ6 USE L027  

L045XZ7 USE L028  

L046 HORN/DIPSWITCH TA/B/C/D 87.00 

L046A HORN BUTTON - TD 18883 ON (NO DIP) USED 51.57 

L046B CHROME RIM SET-HORN PUSH TABCD 13.54 

L046C USE L046B  

L047 SWITCH-IGNITION/LIGHT TC/TD/YT 194.00 

L047A LOCKING BARREL+KEYS IGNITION TYZMF 20.72 

L047AM USE L047D  

L047ATF USE L047B  

L047B SWITCH+BARREL/KEY-IGNITION TF/Z USED 68.00 

L047D IGNITION SWITCH BODY MGA 22.50 

L047E USE L047A  

L047K USE C596K  

L047R SWITCH-IGN/LIGHT REPLACEMENT TCTDYT P.O.A. 

L047T SWITCH IGNITION/LIGHT 2 CHRGE TAB USE 298.00 

L047W SWITCH - IGNITION W4/44 + 15/50 USED 58.92 

L047Y SWITCH-IGNITION YA/YB USED 42.68 

L048 SWITCH-PANEL/FOG LAMP TABCD/YT 45.90 

L049 SOCKET SET-DASH PAIR TA/C/D/F 32.00 

L049A PLUG-DASHBOARD SOCKET TA/B/C/D 20.52 

L050 MAP LIGHT+BASE TA/TB/TC 94.00 

L050A 30 MPH LAMP TOP ONLY TA/TB/TC 78.23 

L051 IGNITION WARNING LAMP TABCD/YT 45.00 

L051A RED LENS IGNITION W/LAMP TF/W 4.70 

L051B BLUE LENS-FUEL WARNING LAMP TF 4.70 

L051C GREEN LENS-INDICATOR WARNNG LP TF/M 4.70 

L051D CHROME BEZEL-IND. WARNING LAMP MGA 1.47 

L051F USE L450  

L051G GREEN LENS+BEZEL WARNING LP TD/YT 28.28 

L051R RED LENS+BEZEL IGNITN WRNG LMP TABC 28.28 

L051Y AMBER LENS+BEZEL WARNG LAMP TABCD 28.28 

L052 SWITCH-STOP LIGHT TA/B/C 39.80 

L052A SPRING-STOPLIGHT SWITCH TA/B/C 8.28 

L052AA BRACKET-STOP LIGHT SWITCH TABC 10.10 

L052B NLA CLIP-  USE NK935K  

L052C HYDRAULIC STOP LIGHT CONVERSN YAYT 62.22 

L052D HYDRAULIC STOP LIGHT CONVERSION YB 43.35 

L052F SWITCH-STOP LIGHT MGA/FARINA 17.66 

L052M USE L052T  

L052T SWITCH-STOP LIGHT TD/F MGA/Z/W 18.77 

L052Y SWITCH-S/LIGHT Y  USE L052C/L052D P.O.A. 

L053 DISTRIBUTOR CAP TB/C/D/F/Y 23.78 

L053D DISTRIBUTOR CAP MGA/Z/W5+F>66 19.97 

L053R DIST CAP REP DIST L012S/L013S TCDY 7.65 

L053T DISTRIBUTOR CAP TA 38.28 

L053W DISTRIBUTOR CAP-W4/44 (REPLACEMENT) 20.90 

L053Y DISTRIBUTOR CAP YA/YT SIDE ENTRY P.O.A. 

L054 POINTS-CONTACT BREAKER TB/C/D/F/Y 19.29 

L054A POINTS-CONTACT BREAKER W4/5/ZA 27.91 

L054G POINTS-CONTACT BRKR ONE PIECE MZW5F 5.71 

L054GK SCREW KIT-DM2+25D DISTRIBR M/Z/W/F 2.68 

L054H POINTS CONTACT BRK 2-PCE SUPER MZW5F 14.50 

L054K SCREW SET-CONTACT BRKER POINTS T/Y 2.70 

L054R CB POINTS REP DIST L012S/L013S TCDY 4.99 

L054T POINTS-CONTACT BREAKER TA 22.37 

L055 BULB HOLDER 2-POLE HEAD LP TABC/YA/T 20.30 

L057AA REFLECTOR-PLAIN H/LAMP TA/B 69.36 

L057AB REFLECTOR-SOLENOID H/LAMP TA/B USED 92.00 

L057AP REFLECTOR-PLAIN H/LAMP TC/YA USED P.O.A. 

L057AS REFLECTOR-SOLENOID HEADLP TCYA  USD 65.40 

L057BA LENS-HEAD LAMP LGE BADGE TC Y USED 92.00 

L057BB LENS-HEAD LAMP SMLL BADGE TC Y USED 92.00 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

L057BC LENS-H/LAMP U DEEP DOME TC/Y USED 92.00 

L057BT LENS-H/L TA/B EARLY TC U PTTERN 92.00 

L058 HARNESS-SEALED BM HD/LMP TDFYB/MZW 12.42 

L058A HARNESS-7 BPF HEAD LAMP TD/F/Y/M/Z/F1 14.55 

L058B HARNESS-FRONT SIDELAMP M2/FARINA 17.75 

L058Z USE L058A  

L059 USE L059X  

L059A GROMMET-W/SCRN CBLE-SCTTE TABCDYT 0.70 

L059B USE L059BP  KNOB-WIPERS TF (YA/YB)  

L059BP KNOB SET (2) WIPERS TF (YA/YB) 52.20 

L059C MOUNT ASSY WIPER MOTOR TF/Y/MZW/F 4.42 

L059D SHAFT-WIPER MOTOR TABCD YT 27.57 

L059E ARMATURE-CWX WIPER MOTOR TABCD 76.50 

L059F MOUNT ASSY WIPER MOTOR DR1 ERLY ZA 25.52 

L059G HANDLE & NUT-WIPER MOTOR T/YT 16.05 

L059GA FINISHER PLATE SS W/MOTOR TABCD YT 9.80 

L059H SPACER-WIPER MOTOR TABCD/YT USED 10.80 

L059J STUD+NUTS WIPER MOTOR TABCD/YT 11.55 

L059K SPACER SUPPORT-WINDSCREEN TABCD/YT 18.00 

L059M WHEELBOX-WIPERS (INCL CHRM NUT) MGA 39.82 

L059P WHEELBOX-WIPERS Z/W  USED 29.96 

L059T MOUNT KIT-WIPER MOTOR TABCD/YT 38.50 

L059V CLIP-WIPER WIRING ON W/SCREEN TD 5.47 

L059W WIRING FOR WIPERS TABCD YT 16.88 

L059X WIPER MOTOR LUCAS TABCD/YT EX* 249.39 

L059XM USE L077X  

L059XTF USE L075X  

L059XY USE L075X  

L059XZ USE L076X  

L060 D-LAMP SINGLE LENS BLACK TC/Y 85.98 

L060A D-LAMP-SINGLE LENS CHROME  TC/Y 90.98 

L060B D-LAMP-TAIL+STOP LAMP DIV TB/C/Y 88.23 

L060C SIDE LENS - D-LAMP TC/Y 16.48 

L060D RED LENS-'D'LAMP-DIVIDED TC/Y 20.20 

L060E WHTE+RED LENS-D LAMP Y USED 21.45 

L060F LENS-D-LAMP-ONE PIECE TC/Y USD 29.01 

L061 FUEL PUMP LP (POS+NEG)TABCD(F)/Y/W4 152.00 

L061A POINTS-FUEL PUMP (TWIN) ALL 20.71 

L061B DIAPHRAGM-FUEL PUMP TABCDY+TF (FR) 39.56 

L061BB FILTER - FUEL PUMP T/Y/M/Z/W 7.21 

L061BC WASHER - FILTER - FUEL PUMP T/Y/M/Z/W 1.11 

L061BM USE L061D  

L061D DIAPHRAGM-FUEL PUMP TF(REAR) M/Z/W5 34.38 

L061E UNION-FUEL PUMP INLET TYMZW 14.43 

L061EE OUTLET-FUEL PUMP TABCDFYWMZ 15.09 

L061EX FUEL PUMP SOLID STATE LP (POS) TY/W4 168.00 

L061EXN FUEL PUMP SOLID STATE  LP (NEG) TY/W4 150.96 

L061G GASKET-FUEL PUMP BODY TYMZW 3.05 

L061H PEDESTAL-FUEL PUMP T/M/Z/W/F 12.72 

L061X USE L061     FUEL PUMP LP (+/-)TY/W4  

L062 STOP/TAIL LAMP ROUND TA 69.68 

L063EX FUEL PUMP-SOLID STATE (POS) TFMZW5 162.18 

L063EXN FUEL PUMP-SOLID STATE (NEG) TFMZW5 178.00 

L063X FUEL PUMP REAR HP (POS+NEG)TFMZW5 159.88 

L064 USE L061H  

L065A REPAIR KIT LP FUEL/PUMP (FRT) TABCDYW 55.00 

L066 REPAIR KIT HP FUEL PUMP (REAR) TFMZW 53.58 

L066A SCREW-FUEL PUMP BODY TYMZW 0.90 

L066L REPAIR KIT-LONG FUEL PUMP TFZMW5 56.73 

L067 TERMINAL KNOB-FUEL PUMP TYMZW 6.84 

L068A END CAP-FUEL PUMP TABCDF/Y/W4/F 8.91 

L068B END CAP-HP FUEL PUMP (REAR) TF/MZW 9.34 

L069 BRACKET-F/PUMP TABCD/Y+TF FR+ MGA 9.80 

L069A USE L069P  

L069B BRACKET-FUEL PUMP LATE TF P.O.A. 

L069C COVER-FUEL PUMP TF/M/Z/W5 14.94 

L069D ANGLE UNION-FUEL PUMP TYMZW 22.50 

L069P PAD SET-FUEL PUMP MOUNT TDFYM 5.88 

L069T FIXING KIT +BRK F/PUMP TD/Y+ ERLY TF+M 24.33 

L070 BRACKET-FUEL PUMP ZA/B W5 USED 17.93 

L070A GROMMET-FUEL PUMP MOUNT Z/W5 P.O.A. 

L070B SPACER-RUBBER FUEL PUMP MOUNT Z/W5 1.81 

L075R MOUNT PAD-WIPER MOTOR TF/YA/YB 9.42 

L075S GEAR HEAD WIPER MOTOR YA/B TF USED 39.82 

L075X WIPER MOTOR MOTOR ONLY TF/Y EXCH* 150.91 

L076X WIPER MOTOR Z/W EXCHANGE* 183.07 

L077 WIPER MOTOR MGA REPLACEMENT P.O.A 

L077A BRACKET-WIPER MOTOR UPPER MGA 29.65 

L077B BRACKET-W/MOTOR LOWER MGA 33.86 

L077X WIPER MOTOR-EXCHANGE MGA 165.00 

L077XA BRUSH SET WIPER MOTOR MGA/Z/W 8.12 

L078X NOW L077X  

L080A WIPER FERRULE-CABLE MOUNT (USD) MZ 11.89 

L101 NLA      ELECTR IGN T/Y/W4  

L102 ELEC IGN KIT MAGNTRONIC (NEG) 25D M/Z 144.53 

L103A LUMENITION-OPTRONIC IGN DM2 STD MZ 315.89 

L103B LUMENITION-OPTRONIC IGN DM2 PER MZ 447.46 

L104A LUMENITION-OPTRNC IGN 25D4 STD MZBF 288.55 

L104B LUMENITION-OPTRNIC IGN 25D4 PER MZB 447.46 

L104C PERTRONIX ELEC. IGN. KIT 25D (POS) M/Z/F 153.98 

L110 BRUSH SET-STARTER TD/F/YB/M23/Z/W/F 11.41 

L110T BRUSH SET-4 PIECE STARTER TB/C/YA 17.80 

L110TA BRUSH SET-STARTER TA 45.00 

L110TZ BRUSH SET (2) STARTER TB/C/YA/YT 8.52 

L127B REGULATOR RF91 EARLY TC + ERL YA 260.10 

L127C REGULATOR-9 POST (REPRO) TCD/YA/YT 198.50 

L127CC COVER - 9 POST REGULATOR TC TD YA YT 32.41 

L127CX REGULATOR-9 POST RF95 TCDYA/YT EXCH* 145.66 

L127D REGULATOR MGA1600 MK2/F 34.01 

L127E SCREW-REGULATOR TO BLKHD TD/F/MZWF 2.20 

L127F GRUB SCREW-REGULATOR T/Y/M/ZW 1.26 

L127S REGULATOR 5 POST SCREW TD/F/YB/M/Z/W 48.00 

L127SS COVER 5 POST REGULATOR TDFYMZW USD 28.50 

L127SX REGULATOR 5 POST TDF/YB/MZW EX 140.45 

L127XD USE L127C  

L127XT CUT-OUT 3-BRUSH TA/TB EXCH* 286.11 

L127XTA NLA  REGULATOR 2-BRSH TAB NN-ORG EX  

L128 BRUSH SET-DYNAMO-C39 TDF/YB/M/ZW 9.82 

L128A SPRING SET-DYN BRUSHES TD/F/YB/MZW 20.29 

L128B BUSH-DYNAMO REAR TD TF YB MZW 8.12 

L128C BRUSH SET-DYNAMO TC/YA/YT 10.67 

L128E BEARING- DYNAMO FRONT TD/F/YB/MZW 18.31 

L128F RIVET SET-FR DYN BRACKET TD/F/YB/MZW 8.50 

L128G BRUSH SET-DYNAMO-C40 LTE M/F+REP TDF 7.95 

L128T BRUSH SET-DYNAMO TA/B  (3 BRUSH) 31.62 

L129 LAMP-NUMBER PLATE TD/F/MGA 38.90 

L129A LAMP-NUMBER PLATE/REVERSE Z/W 137.70 

L129C COVER-NUMBER PLATE LAMP TD/F/M 16.66 

L129D NUT-NUMBER PLATE LAMP TD/F MGA 2.40 

L164X DYNAMO-ORIGINAL LUCAS TD/F EX* 275.00 

L165 USE L164X  

L165AX DYNAMO-RECON-EXCHANGE* TA/B 440.00 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

L165BX DYNAMO-RECON-EXCHANGE* TC/YT 485.00 

L165CN DYNALITE C45 (POS) YA 495.00 

L165CP DYNALITE C45 (POS) YA 577.50 

L165CX DYNAMO-RECON-EXCHANGE* YA 440.00 

L165D WOODRUFF KEY-DYNAMO T/Y 1.74 

L165DN DYNAMATOR C39/C40 (NEG) YB/M/Z/W/F 199.02 

L165DP DYNAMATOR C39/C40 (POS) YB/M/Z/W/F 199.02 

L165DX DYNAMO-ORIGINAL EXCHANGE* YB/M/Z/W 155.00 

L165DZ DYNAMO REPLACEMENT MGA1600 MK2 F 89.95 

L165E TERMINAL COVER-DYNAMO TABC/YA/YT 39.94 

L165EE TERMINAL NUT SET (2) DYNM TABC YA/YT 4.22 

L165F NUT-DYNAMO PULLEY TA/B/C/YA/YT 4.67 

L165FX DYNAMO MGA MK2+F2 USE L165DZ P.O.A. 

L165G KEY - DYNAMO PULLEY M/ZW/F 1.61 

L165J NUT-DYNAMO PULLEY TDF/YB/M/Z/W/F 2.04 

L165KT BOLT+NUT MOUNT SET-DYNAMO TD/F 5.65 

L165N DYNAMATOR C39 (NEG) TACHO DR TD/F 200.25 

L165P DYNAMATOR C39 (POS) TACHO DR TD/F 200.25 

L165S DYNALITE C45 (POS) TACHO DR TC 599.50 

L165T DYNALITE C45 (NEG) TACHO DR TC 511.50 

L165Z DYNAMO - REPLACEMENT TD/F 188.00 

L166A LUBRICATOR-DYNAMO TABCDFY 34.85 

L166X USE L165DX  

L167A PULLEY-DYNAMO-NEW REMAN TA 231.32 

L167B PULLEY DYNAMO TB/C/YA/YT 94.86 

L167C PULLEY-DYNAMO TD/F/YB 44.67 

L167D PULLEY-DYNAMO M/Z/W 77.50 

L168 FAN-DYNAMO TD/F/YB/M/Z/W 22.43 

L168A NLA PULLEY/FAN-ALLOY TD/YB  

L170 ALTERNATOR-FOR CONVERSION M/Z/W5/F 62.00 

L170A PULLEY-ALTERNATOR CONVSION M/Z/W5/F 19.86 

L170B FAN-ALTERNATOR CONVERSION M/Z/W5/F 19.86 

L170F STRAP-ALTERNATOR CONVSION M/Z/W5/F 38.90 

L170G BRACKET-ALTERNATOR CONVSION MZ/W5 11.85 

L170J FAN BELT-ALTERNATOR CONVSION MZ/W5 12.13 

L170K ALTERNATOR CONVERSION MZ/W5/F 148.63 

L170L PLUG ASSY FOR ALTERNTOR CNVSN MZ/W5 12.50 

L180 BRACKET-DYNAMO/COIL M1/Z/W5/F1 22.41 

L181 SUPPORT-COIL M1/Z/W5/F1 29.81 

L182 CLAMP-COIL SUPPORT TO DYNAMO M/Z/F 12.28 

L189A LEAD-BATTERY TO STARTER TAB/MGA 48.50 

L189B LEAD-BATTERY TO STARTER TC 43.00 

L189C CLIP-BAT CABLE- STRTR TC TACH CBL TDF 17.80 

L189F LEAD-BATTERY TO SWITCH W4/5 F 11.65 

L190 LEAD-BATTERY TO SWITCH TDFYZW 11.14 

L190A LEAD-STARTER MOTOR-SWITCH TDFZWF 12.92 

L190F LEAD-STARTER MOTOR-SWITCH Y/MGA 13.54 

L190T USE L189A  

L190TC USE L189B  

L191 EARTH STRAP-BATTERY TYMZW 17.80 

L191A LEAD-BETWEEN BATTERIES TA/B/M 37.80 

L191B EARTH STRAP-ENGINE T/Y/W/M/Z 21.50 

L192 HOOK BOLT BATTERY PR  TD/F/Z/W 7.73 

L192B NLA      H/BOLTS-BATT TC/YA/YT  

L192D HOOK BOLT-BATTERY LONG MGA 2.98 

L192E HOOK BOLT- BATTERY SHORT MGA 2.74 

L192T HOOK BOLT-BATTERY TA/B 3.70 

L192TC USE L192B  

L192Y USE L192B  

L193D CLAMP-BATTERY TA/B/MGA 6.48 

L193T USE L193D  

L194 CLAMP BAR-BATTERY    TD/F/Z/W 34.49 

L194A CLAMP BAR-BATTERY YB USED P.O.A. 

L194B HALF NUT-HOOK BOLT-BATTERY MGA 0.34 

L194C PAD-BATTERY CLAMP MGA 2.30 

L194D PAD-BATTERY BASE TA/TB/MGA 1.96 

L194Z PAD-BATTERY CLAMP (PAIR) Z 22.03 

L199 NLA  CLIP-BATTERY/TACHO CABLE T/Y  

L200 NLA     BATTERY-6V DRY CHARGED TA/B/M  

L200A NLA   BATTERY-ORIG STYLE  

L200B NLA ACID-BATTERY 1 LITRE  

L200C NLA BATTERY 12V CONVERSION  

L211 USE L212  

L212 ROTOR ARM  TABCDFY/M/Z/W/F 9.77 

L212R ROTOR REP DIST L012S/L013S TCDY 3.06 

L236 BENDIX SPRING TD/F/YB/M/Z/F 7.89 

L249 HEADLAMP SHELL+RIM STINLESS  TDYBYT 175.00 

L249B NUT-HEAD/FOG LAMPS TY 4.54 

L249C STUD - HEADLAMP FIXING TABCDY 26.50 

L250 HEAD LAMPS-(PAIR) RECN ORIGALS TC/YA 1326.51 

L250T HEAD LAMPS-RECONDITNED (PAIR) TA/TB 1326.51 

L251A CATCH - H/LAMP RIM TA/TB 11.14 

L251B CATCH - H/LAMP SHELL TA/TB 14.80 

L251C SCREW - H/LAMP RIM/SHELL TA/TB 21.50 

L252 RIM CATCH+SPRING CLIP-HDLMP TC/YA/YT P.O.A. 

L252A RIM CATCH - HEADLAMP TC YA 18.82 

L252B SPRING - H/LAMP RIM CATCH TC YA 5.98 

L252T RIM CATCH+SCREW HEADLAMP TD/YB/YT 11.52 

L252TA USE L251B + C RIM SCREW+BR  

L266 BULB + FUSE KIT ZA/B 24.37 

L271 BULB-HD.LMP BPF 50/40W RHD TDF/YBMZW 9.89 

L271C BULB - HD LAMP P45T 45/40W TDFYB/M/ZW 4.50 

L271D BULB-H/LAMP P45T HLGN 60/55W TDFYMW 13.92 

L271E BULB-H/LAMP H4 HLGEN 60/55W TDFYMW 3.11 

L271F NLA BULB-HEADLMP H4 XENON TDFYBMW  

L271L BULB-HD. LMP BPF 45/40W LHD TDFYBMZW 8.20 

L271T BULB-HEADLAMP 2-POLE TABC/YAYT 9.85 

L272 BULB-SIDE LAMP T/Y + INTERIOR LAMP Y 1.53 

L272A BULB-SIDELAMP 2-FILAMENT   T/Y 2.41 

L273 BULB-NUMB PLT TDFM + SIDE LAMP MZWF 2.16 

L273A USE L273  

L273C USE L274A  

L274 BULB-STOP/TAIL+SDE LAMP (2-FIL) TYMZW 1.83 

L274A BULB-REAR FLASHER M2/3+FRT+REVE WZF 0.98 

L275 BULB-MAP/30MPH LAMP TA TB TC 1.53 

L276 USE L277  

L277 BULB-DASH/PANEL/IGN LIGHTS ALL 2.14 

L278 USE L272  

L279 BULB-TRAFFICATOR YZ + INT LIGHT ZWF 2.69 

L280 USE L272  

L281 BULB-FOG/SPOT LAMP TCDF/M/Z/W 7.75 

L281A BULB-FOGLAMP FT57 YA/YT 13.85 

L281B BULB-FOG LAMP 2-CONTACT TDFYMZW 9.73 

L281Y BULB-FOG/SPOT LAMP (YLLW) TCDFYMZW P.O.A. 

L283 BULB HOLDER-PANEL LIGHTS TABCD/YT 13.69 

L284 BRACKET-BULB HOLDER TABCD/YT 6.71 

L284A USE L283  

L285 BULB HOLDER-PANEL LAMPS TFZWM/W5 11.65 

L285Z B/HOLDER - INSTR LAMPS PLASTIC 6.05 

L305A BOLT-STARTER MOTOR FIXING TYW4 1.69 

L305X STARTER MOTOR TA EXU* 343.94 

L306A STARTER CABLE+KNOB TA/B/C 58.36 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

L306B STARTER CABLE YA/B 45.50 

L306K SCREW SET-STARTER SWITCH TC/Y 3.91 

L306X STARTER MOTOR TB/C EXU* 328.97 

L306YX STARTER MOTOR YA/YT EXU* 289.00 

L307A STARTER CABLE TD (YT) 45.20 

L307B STARTER CABLE TF 40.13 

L307CL STARTER CABLE+KNOB LHD MGA 23.41 

L307CR STARTER CABLE+KNOB RHD MGA 23.41 

L307K FIXING KIT - STARTER MOTOR MZW5F 4.07 

L307X STARTER MOTOR USE L307Z P.O.A. 

L307Z STARTER MOTOR (REPRO) TDF/YB/MZWF 76.94 

L308 USE L810D  

L330C FUEL WARNING LAMP TC 86.70 

L330D FUEL/INDICATOR WARNING LMP-GREEN TD 49.47 

L330F USE L450  

L331 USE L052T  

L332 TERMINAL-LOW TENSION T/Y 14.65 

L332A TERMINAL-LOW TNSN (SCRW CN)M1+2/ZW 27.11 

L333 CONDENSOR+BASE+POINTS TBCDFY 57.50 

L333A CONDENSER (SCREW-ON) T/Y 12.85 

L333B CONDENSOR+BASE D2A  TD TF YB 31.62 

L333C CONDENSER - SOLDER OR STRAP ORIG T/Y 15.21 

L333D CONDENSER MGA/Z/W/F 5.60 

L333G BASE-DISTRIBUTOR MGA/Z/W/F 21.45 

L333R CONDENSER REP DIST L012S/L013S TCDY 4.80 

L333T BASE-DISTRIBUTOR TA 28.43 

L342 FUSE BOX TD/F/YB/M/Z/W 37.54 

L342A FUSE (35A) SINGLE TDF/Y/MZW/F 0.90 

L342AT USE L342B  

L342B FUSE (50A) SINGLES TABC/F FARN 0.88 

L343 JUNCTION BOX YA YT 26.32 

L344A H.T.LEAD+PLUG CAP SET T/Y/W4 38.60 

L344B H.T.LEAD+CAP SET SIDE ENTRY M/Z/W5 20.66 

L350 TUBE ASSY (3 PC) WIPER MGA 34.55 

L350Y TUBE ASSY (3 PC) WIPER Y USED P.O.A. 

L350Z TUBE ASSY (3 PC) WIPER Z/W USED 27.99 

L351 NLA   TF WIPER CABLE (INNER ONLY)  

L351A INNER WIPER CABLE USED YA/YB 37.72 

L351B USE R287  

L352 NLA   WHEEL BOX + SHAFT TF USED  

L352Y WHEEL BOX + SHAFT YA/YB USED 71.07 

L352Z WIPER WHEEL BOX - USED Z TYPE 40.60 

L353 NLA  WHEEL BOX WITH SWITCH TF USED  

L353Y WHEELBOX WITH SWITCH YA/YB USED 88.71 

L354 CABLE RACK-WIPERS Z/W 30.24 

L354D CABLE RACK-WIPERS MGA 19.85 

L358 USE L015X  

L358A USE L012C  

L358B COTTER DISTRIBUTOR TD/F/YB/W4 20.03 

L358C USE L012  

L358D USE L012  

L358E USE L013  

L359 GEAR-DISTRIBUTOR TBCDF/Y/W4 61.23 

L359A USE L359C  

L359AA PIN-DISTRIBUTOR DRIVE GEAR T/Y/W4 2.04 

L359B USE L539C  

L359BB WASHER-DISTRIBUTOR SHAFT T/Y/W4 3.57 

L359C BUSH SET-DISTRIBUTOR 40048/40162 TCDY 27.18 

L359T GEAR-DISTRIBUTOR TA 53.37 

L360 SPARK PLUG-CHAMPN 3/4 TD/F/YB/M/Z/W/F 5.88 

L360T SPARK PLUG-CHAMPN 1/2 TA/B/C/D/YA/YT 5.88 

L361 HOLDER-SPARK PLUGS ALL 30.12 

L361A PLUG HOLDER MG 4 CYL 58.70 

L380 CHROME RIM-HEAD LAMP TF/M/Z/W 21.50 

L380A INNER RIM+PLATE-HEAD LAMP TF/M/F1 22.95 

L380AA SCREW-HEADLAMP RIM MZW 1.04 

L380B H/LAMP RIM 8'-7' CONV TABC/YAT USED 48.00 

L380BM USE L380C  

L380C ADJUSTER KIT 3-PNT HEAD LAMP TF/MZW/F 8.35 

L380T CHROME RIM-HEADLP LATE TC/YA/T USED 51.17 

L380TA CHROME RIM-HEADLAMP TA 55.54 

L380TB RIM-H/LAMP ROLLED IN EDGE TB USED 53.37 

L380TC CHROME RIM-H/LAMP EARLY TC USED 48.33 

L380TD CHROME RIM-HEADLAMP TD/YB/YT 59.40 

L381 WIRE CLIP-H/LAMP RIM 30MM T/Y 2.55 

L381A WIRE CLIP-H/LAMP RIM 48MM T/Y 3.20 

L385 RELAY-INDICATORS TD/F/M1/Z 85.26 

L385A FLASHER UNIT-INDICATORS ALL 12.80 

L385B LED FLASHER UNIT-INDICATORS NEG 17.83 

L385C LED FLASHER UNIT-INDICATORS POS 21.03 

L386A SPARK PLUG CAP-SET 4  T/Y/W4 29.93 

L386D SPARK PLUG CAP-SINGLE MGA/Z/W 8.34 

L419 HT CABLE BLACK PER METRE ALL 3.93 

L419A SEPARATOR - HT LEADS T/Y 4.23 

L419B INLINE SUPPRESSOR 2.16 

L419C NUMBERING SET - HT LEADS 7.14 

L439 SENDER-FUEL TANK TC/D/F 62.56 

L440 SENDER-FUEL TANK MGA 51.80 

L440A SCREW-SET TANK SENDER TC/D/F/Y 5.88 

L440D SCREW SET-TANK SENDER MGA/ZW/F 4.88 

L440Z SENDER-FUEL TANK (REPLACEMENT) MGA 45.78 

L441 SENDER-FUEL TANK Z/W4/W5 61.18 

L442 SENDER-FUEL TANK Y SERIES 67.63 

L444B STATOR TUBE ZB P.O.A. 

L445 SWITCH-INDICATOR TA/B/C 128.00 

L446 INDICATOR SWITCH WITH LEVER TD/TF 98.40 

L446D INDICATOR SWITCH WITH LEVER MGA 98.40 

L447 USE L446  

L447A LEVER-INDICATOR SWITCH TF 5.24 

L447AA LEVER-INDICATOR SWITCH MGA 5.38 

L447B INDICATOR SWITCH UNIT Z/W USED P.O.A. 

L447C INDICATOR SWITCH REPLACEMENT TY/M 37.65 

L447D BRACKET-INDICATOR SWITCH TABCD 12.60 

L447E SCREW-INDICATOR LEVER TD/F MGA 1.56 

L447L STALK FLASHER LAMP (PAIR) 57.85 

L448B DOME-WINDTONE HORN TD/F/Y/M/Z/W P.O.A. 

L448C WINDTONE HORN-LOW TDF/YB/MZW/F1 68.85 

L448D WINDTONE HORN-HIGH TDF/YB/MZW/F1 69.87 

L448E FLEXIBLE BRACKET-WDTNE HRN TDFYMZ 25.27 

L448L BRACKET-HORN LH TDF/YB/MZW 23.88 

L448P WINDTONE HORNS PR TDF/YB/MZ/F1 126.48 

L448R BRACKET-HORN RH TDF/YB/MZW 23.88 

L448S PLATE-HORN MOUNT SUPPORT YB USED 12.18 

L449 SPORTS COIL - HIGH OUTPUT T/Y/W/M/Z/F 68.50 

L449A CLAMP-COIL 56MM DIAM ALL 9.33 

L449AA SPORTS COIL - STANDARD ALL 37.80 

L449LZ HORN ASSY-UNIVERSAL LOW NOTE 21.45 

L449RZ HORN ASSY-UNIVERSAL HIGH NOTE 21.45 

L450 WARNING LAMP RED+BLUE+GREEN TFW4M 31.93 

L450TD USE L330D  

L456 FOGLAMP SFT 576 TD/F/M/Z 115.00 

L456A LIGHT UNIT-FOG LAMP TD/F/M/Z 37.70 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

L456B BULB HOLDER-FOG/SPOT LAMP USED 20.51 

L456C CHROME NIPPLE SFT576 LMP TDFMZ P.O.A. 

L456K FIXING KIT - FOG/SPOT LAMP MGA 9.58 

L456S SPOTLAMP SLR 576 TD/F/M/Z 112.20 

L456T LIGHT UNIT SPOTLAMP TDFMZ 37.70 

L462 RELAY-TWIN HORNS TD/YB/Z/W/M/F 29.65 

L467 SIDE LAMP COMPLETE CHROME/BRASS T/Y 97.50 

L467A BULB HOLDER-SIDE LAMP TWIN T/Y 24.50 

L467B BULB HOLDER-SIDE/LAMP-SING POLE T/Y 24.45 

L467C NLA  SIDELAMP LENS-PLASTIC T/Y  

L467D GLASS/CHROME RIM SIDELAMP T/Y 24.99 

L467E CHROME SCREW-SIDELAMP T/Y 2.20 

L467G BULB HOLDER-S/L AMB/WHTE TY PR 73.44 

L467GY CLEAR BULB-L467G CONVERSION 1.70 

L467GZ AMBER BULB-L467G CONVERSION 3.64 

L467K SIDE LAMP-CONVERSION PAIR T/Y 201.63 

L467R SIDELAMP-REAR INDICATORS (PR) T 124.27 

L468H BULB HOLDER-EARLY TD STOP/TAIL LAMP 35.12 

L471 SWITCH-STARTER/BATTERY TDF/Y/M 42.85 

L471A STARTER SOLENOID Z/W/F1 38.75 

L471B BRACKET-STARTER SWITCH TDF/Y/M 24.75 

L471D COUPLING-STARTER CABLE TDF/Y/M 13.08 

L471E COVER-START SWITCH TD/F/Y/M/F 4.99 

L471Y PUSH STARTER SWITCH EARLY YA/T 55.08 

L479 COIL REPLACEMENT T/Y/M/Z/W/F1 24.85 

L479A ORIGINAL STYLE Q12 COIL  TABCY 56.26 

L479AX ORIGINAL COIL (CHECKED/USED) TABC 164.08 

L481 FOGLAMP- SFT462 TC TD USED 370.00 

L482 FOGLAMP-ORIGINAL FT57 YA/YT USED 290.70 

L483 FOGLAMP-ORIGINAL SFT575 USD YB 336.41 

L485 FOGLAMP-FT27 REPLICA TA/B/C 310.04 

L485A GLASS-FOGLAMP FT27 TA/B/C 49.94 

L486 STOP/TAIL LAMP CIRCULAR TD/F/W 21.97 

L486A STOP/TAIL LAMP (RECT) EARLY TD 75.40 

L486B CHROME RIM-(RECT) S/T LAMP EARLY TD 19.24 

L486C NLA   LENS-PLASTIC (RECT) STOP/TAIL LMP  

L486D LENS-GLASS (RECT) STOP/TAIL LMP ERL TD 21.35 

L486E LENS-ROUND STOP/TAIL LAMP TDFW 12.41 

L486F RIM-ROUND STOP LAMP TDFW+FR ZBV 5.61 

L486G BULB HOLDER-STOP TAIL LMP TDF+FRT ZV 21.95 

L486H BULB HOLDER (RECT) TAIL LMP EARLY TD 38.22 

L486J SCREW-TAIL LAMP T/Y 5.34 

L487 HORN-ALTETTE TA/B/C 178.60 

L487C DOME NUT SET(7) HORN TA/B/C P.O.A. 

L496 REAR REFLECTOR TA/B/C/D/Y 19.90 

L496A REAR REFLECTOR TF 17.48 

L500L PLINTH-STOP/TAIL LAMP LH MGA 1500 73.93 

L500R PLINTH-STOP/TAIL LAMP RH MGA 1500 73.93 

L501L PLINTH-STOP/TAIL LAMP LH MGA 1600 82.11 

L501R PLINTH-STOP/TAIL LAMP RH MGA 1600 82.11 

L502L PLINTH-STOP/TAIL LAMP LH MGA1600 MK2 85.00 

L502R PLINTH-STOP/TAIL LAMP RH MGA1600 MK2 85.00 

L522 STOP/TAIL LAMP COMPLETE ELY ZA  83MM 75.05 

L523 STOP/TAIL LAMP COMPLETE Z 77.00 

L523A RIM+LENS-STOP/TAIL LAMP Z 66.65 

L523B LENS-STOP/TAIL LAMP ZA/ZB 31.62 

L523C RIM-STOP/TAIL LAMP ZA/B 19.97 

L524 FLASHER LAMP REAR AMBER ZA/B OPTION 43.50 

L524A LENS+RIM FLASHER LAMP RR AMBER ZA/B 32.26 

L528 STOP/TAIL LAMP MGA15/1600+TCAM 33.66 

L528A LENS-STOP/TAIL LAMP M1/M2+TCAM 12.53 

L528B CHROME BASE-STOP/TAIL LAMP M1/2 19.55 

L529 LAMP-REAR FLASHER AMBER M1600 14.65 

L529A LENS-AMBER MGA1600 REAR FLASHR 5.88 

L529G BULB HOLDER-INDICATOR M2 + SD/LAMP Z 9.91 

L530 LAMP-FRONT SIDE/FLASHER M2/3/A6/MO6 45.50 

L530A LENS-FRONT SIDE+FLASHER M2/3/A6/MO6 25.52 

L530B LENS-FRONT SIDE/FLASHER (WHITE) M2/3 20.70 

L531 MAP LAMP MGA 17.80 

L532 HORN PUSH-DASHBOARD TF/MGA 20.97 

L532A BRACKET-HORN BUTTON MGA 9.22 

L533 SWITCH-REVERSE LAMP TDFYZWF 20.34 

L533A GASKET-REVERSE SWITCH YZWF 0.83 

L537 SHELL-HEADLAMP 3 PT TF/M/Z/W/F 29.18 

L537D HEADLAMP SHELL-PLASTIC TFMZW 34.00 

L538 RIM-INNER HEAD LAMP-LTE MGA (TFZW) 8.46 

L538A SEAL-HEADLAMP TO WING TF/M/Z/W 5.66 

L538B SEAL-HEAD LAMP TO WING LTE M (TF/ZW) 3.47 

L539 ADJUSTER BOWL-HDLAMP LT MGA (TFZW) 13.77 

L539A DUST EXCLUDER-HEAD LAMP RIM TF/MZW 6.83 

L539B USE L522  

L539C ADJUSTER KIT (2-PT) HEADLAMP M3(TFZW) 6.98 

L539D SCREW-HEADLAMP TO WING TF/MZWF 0.93 

L540 SHELL-LATE HEAD LMP (2 PT) MGA(TF/ZW) 22.50 

L542AL LENS-RED/AMBER-TAIL LAMP LH M3 19.14 

L542AR LENS RED/AMBER-TAIL LAMP RH M3 19.14 

L542L LAMP-STOP/TAIL FLASHER   LH M3 57.22 

L542R LAMP-STOP/TAIL FLASHER   RH M3 57.22 

L550 REVERSING LAMP MGA 79.39 

L550Z REVERSING LAMP STAINLESS BACKED ALL 36.00 

L700 LIGHT UNIT BPF RHD TDFYB/MW/F1 36.93 

L701 USE L709  

L702 SEALED BEAM RHD TDF YB MGA ZWF 30.69 

L703 SEALED BEAM LHD TDF/YB/M/ZW/F2 34.50 

L704 USE L704H   TRIPOD HEADLAMP RHD  

L704H TRIPOD HEAD LAMP (PR) RHD H4 HALOGEN 94.35 

L705 TRIPOD HEADLAMP LHD BPF Z (TDFYBM) 96.50 

L706 LIGHT UNIT H4 RHD TDF/YB/MZW/F 29.04 

L707 LIGHT UNIT P45T LHD TDF/YB/MZW/F 44.50 

L708 HALOGEN KIT 7 P45T RHD TDFYB/MZW/F 96.50 

L709 HALOGEN KIT 7 LHD P45T TDF/YB/M/Z/W/F 84.43 

L752 USE L069  

L752A PLATE-FUEL PUMP TD TF Y MGA 2.97 

L752B MOUNT-2ND FUEL PUMP TD MK 2 22.65 

L802 DIPSWITCH-FLOOR MOUNT TDFY/MZW 46.85 

L802A BRACKET-DIPSWITCH MGA 1500 26.47 

L802B BRACKET-DIPSWTCH (RHD) MGA 1600+MK2 37.73 

L802C BRACKET - DIPSWITCH TD TF 32.26 

L803 INSPECTION LAMP-TA/B/C/D  USED 65.00 

L805 LEVER-INDICATORS ZA/B USED 21.80 

L805A HORN RING ZA USED 36.35 

L805B HORN RING ZB USED 37.97 

L806B OLIVE-STATOR TUBE ZA ZB W4 W5 3.65 

L810 SWITCH UNIT-STARTER MOTOR TA USED 43.79 

L810C SWITCH UNIT-STARTER MOTOR TB/C USED 42.76 

L810D GROMMET - STARTER SWITCH TB/C/YA/YT 4.50 

L810Y SWITCH BACKPLATE-STARTER YA YT USED 21.45 

L883 PLASTIC NUT-DISTRIBUTOR CAP T/Y 1.98 

L883A PLASTIC NUT-COIL LEAD T/Y/M/Z/F2>1966 2.92 

L883B WASHER-HT CABLE TYMF2>66 0.24 

L883C USE L883K  

L883D USE L883K  



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

L883K KIT-HT LEAD END 2.31 

L895 SIDE LAMP-FRONT MGA 1500 34.21 

L895A LENS+RIM-SIDELAMP MGA 1500 11.06 

L895B SIDE LAMP ZA/B/W 44.17 

L895C LENS+RIM-SIDELAMP ZA/ZB/W USED 8.64 

L897 SIDE LAMP-ZBV(+Z WITH FLASHING IND) 39.27 

L897A CLEAR LENS-SIDELAMP ZBV 13.64 

L897B LENS-AMBER FOR L897 16.55 

L906 VACUUM UNIT (REPLACEMENT) M/Z/W/F 26.80 

L906A ADAPTOR-VACUUM TO PIPE M/Z/W/F 2.10 

L907A INTERIOR LAMP (USED) Z 49.93 

L907B LENS-INTERIOR ROOF Z NEW! 46.97 

L907C INTERIOR ROOF LAMP USED YA YB 40.33 

L907D NLA  SWITCH-INTERIOR LIGHT Y USED  

L907Y USE L907C  

L907Z USE L907A  

L908 SWITCH-WIPER/FOG/MAP M/Z 19.71 

L908S SWITCH-STARTER PUSH ZA ZB USED 15.48 

L908Y SWITCH-PANEL/FOG YA/B USED 23.90 

L909 RHEOSTAT SWITCH TD/MGA 39.55 

L909A KNOB-RHEOSTAT SWITCH TD 14.57 

L910 SWITCH-2 POSITION  TF/M/Z/W 34.80 

L910A KNOB SET 5 SWITCHES TF (Z) 33.00 

L910B KNOB SET-11 PIECE MGA 48.82 

L910BB KNOB SET 5-PIECE (F/L/W/P+MAP) MGA P.O.A. 

L910C KNOB - 'C' (CHOKE) MGA 4.27 

L910F KNOB - 'F' (FOGLAMP) MGA 4.27 

L910L KNOB - 'L' (LIGHTS) MGA 4.27 

L910M KNOB-PLAIN (MAP) MGA 4.27 

L910P KNOB - 'P' (PANEL RHEOSTAT) 4.27 

L910S KNOB - 'S' (STARTER) MGA 6.49 

L910W KNOB - 'W' (WIPER) MGA 4.27 

L910Y USE L910YR  

L910YR SWITCH-LIGHTING (REPLACEMENT) YA/B 39.50 

L910Z KNOB OCTAGONAL YA/B 24.50 

L910ZC KNOB - 'C' CHOKE ZA ZB USED 7.40 

L910ZF KNOB -'F' FOG LIGHTS ZA/B USED 7.40 

L910ZL KNOB - 'L' (LIGHTS) ZA/B USED 7.40 

L910ZP KNOB-'P' PANEL LIGHTS ZA/B USED 7.40 

L910ZS KNOB - 'S' STARTER ZA/B USED 7.40 

L910ZW KNOB - 'W' (WIPER) ZA ZB USED 7.40 

L911 ARM ORANGE TRAFFICATOR Y/Z/W 15.81 

L912 CHROME COVER TRAFFICATOR Y/Z/W 14.75 

L913 TRAFFICATOR-RECONDITIONED Y/Z/W 96.24 

L914 TRAFFICATOR BOX (USED) ZA ZB 21.45 

L920 VACUUM PIPE-DISTRIBUTOR M/Z/W/F 42.72 

L920A UNION-VACUUM PIPE TO CARB MGA 12.54 

L920B OLIVE - VACUUM UNIT DIST END M/Z/W/F 2.00 

L920C NUT-VACUUM PIPE DIST END M/Z/W/F 8.50 

L940 SWITCH COURTESY LIGHT Z/W 15.16 

L971C LED BULB - P45T (PAIR) 94.58 

L972A LED BULB BA15D DUAL WHITE + AMBER 13.31 

L972N LED BULB  BA15S WARM WHITE NEG 6.26 

L972P LED BULB  BA15S WARM WHITE POS 6.26 

L973 LED BULB SIDE LIGHT UPGRADE WM WHTE 11.94 

L974AWN LED BULB WARM WHITE 21W BULB NEG 12.85 

L974AWP LED BULB WARM WHITE 21W BULB POS 12.85 

L974AYN LED BULB AMBER INDICATOR BULB NEG 16.13 

L974AYP LED BULB AMBER INDICATOR BULB POS 16.13 

L974RN LED BULB RED STOP/TAIL P21/5W NEG 12.52 

L974RP LED BULB RED STOP/TAIL P21/5W POS 12.52 

L974WN LED BULB WHITE STOP/TAIL P21/5W NEG 13.01 

L974WP LED BULB WHITE STOP/TAIL P21/5W POS 13.01 

L974YN LED BULB BAY15D WM WHTE+AMBR  NEG 17.53 

L974YP LED BULB BAY15D WHITE+AMBER POS 17.53 

L977AN LED BULB - WARM WHITE CLOCK NEG 4.55 

L977AP LED BULB - WARM WHITE CLOCK POS 4.55 

L977BN LED DASH BULB BLUE NEGATIVE 3.74 

L977BP LED DASH BULB BLUE POSITIVE 3.74 

L977GN LED DASH BULB GREEN NEGATIVE 3.74 

L977GP LED DASH BULB GREEN POSITIVE 3.74 

L977RN LED DASH BULB RED NEGATIVE 3.74 

L977RP LED DASH BULB RED POSITIVE 3.74 

L977WN LED DASH BULB WARM WHITE NEGATIVE 3.74 

L977WP LED DASH BULB WARM WHITE POSITIVE 3.74 

L979 LED FESTOON BULB INTERIOR 3.74 

L979A LED FESTOON BULB (TRAFFICATOR) 10.25 

P004 SU WORKSHOP MANUAL 25.50 

P005 DVD-HOW TO REBUILD XPAG ENG 22.43 

P112A INSTRUCTION MANUAL TA/B 24.41 

P112B INSTRUCTION MANUAL TC 24.49 

P155A WORKSHOP MANUAL TD/F 37.59 

P155B WORKSHOP MANUAL REPRINT YA/YT 33.56 

P155C WORKSHOP MANUAL YB 48.00 

P156A WORKSHOP MANUAL MGA 40.33 

P156B WORKSHOP MANUAL ZA/ZB 42.00 

P156W WORKSHOP MANUAL WOL 4/44+15/50 USD 36.93 

P234A SERVICE PARTS LIST TA/B 21.83 

P234B SERVICE PARTS LIST TC 38.28 

P234C SERVICE PARTS LIST TD 26.01 

P234D SERVICE PARTS LIST TF 28.28 

P234E SERVICE PARTS LIST YA/YT 33.87 

P234T SERVICE PARTS LIST-NO PICS YT 18.59 

P234V SERVICE PARTS LIST W4/44 USED 56.39 

P234W SERVICE PARTS LIST W15/50 USED 56.39 

P234Y SERVICE PARTS LIST YB 36.62 

P235 SERVICE PARTS LIST MGA 1500 57.07 

P235A NLA   SERVICE PARTS LIST MGA16  

P235B SERVICE PARTS LIST ZA/B 39.82 

P235TC USE P234B  

P235TD USE P234C  

P235TF USE P234D  

P235YA USE P234E  

P235YB USE P234Y  

P410 LEAFLET SPECIAL TUNING MGA 15.66 

P415A DRIVERS HANDBOOK TD 15.41 

P415B DRIVERS HANDBOOK TF 15.41 

P415C OWNER'S HANDBOOK YA/YT 34.84 

P415D DRIVERS HANDBOOK YB 25.00 

P416A DRIVERS HANDBOOK MGA 1500 15.41 

P416B DRIVERS HANDBOOK MGA 1600 15.41 

P416C DRIVERS HANDBOOK MGA 1600 MK2 15.41 

P416D DRIVERS HANDBOOK MGA TWIN CAM 23.65 

P416F DRIVERS HANDBOOK ZA 18.19 

P416G DRIVER'S HANDBOOK ZB+ZBV 21.03 

P416J DRIVER'S HANDBOOK W4/44 USED 23.36 

P416K DRIVER'S HANDBOOK W15/50 USED 23.36 

P416TD USE P415A  

P416TF USE P415B  

P416YA USE P415C  

P416YB USE P415D  

P548 MGA RESTORATION GUIDE 26.73 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

P549 T SERIES RESTORATION GUIDE 26.73 

P554 Y TYPE SALOON/TOURERS (LAWSON) P.O.A 

P554D CD 'Y TYPE SALOONS/TOURERS' (LAWSON) 39.24 

P555Y CD Y AND YT MANUALS 33.29 

P555YB CD 'YB MANUALS 33.29 

P555Z CD 'MGZA MANUALS 33.29 

P555ZB CD 'MGZB MANUALS 33.29 

P557 NLA USE P557A  

P557A FACTORY-ORIGINAL MG T-SERIES-CLUSGR 43.30 

P558 PRACTICAL MGTD BY J.GODDARD 13.89 

P559 ORIGINAL MGA - CLAUSAGER 32.47 

P560 NLA    BOOK-LET THERE BE YS  (LAWSON)  

P560D DVD 'LET THERE BE Y'S' BY DLAWRENC 39.85 

P561 THE MG STORY - MALCOLM GREEN 52.02 

P562 BOOK - TCS FOREVER 102.74 

P562A BOOK - TCS FOREVER - MORE! 95.80 

P563 COMPLETE TD RESTORATION MANUAL 75.00 

P564 MG T SERIES IN DETAIL (WILLMER) TA-TF 46.40 

P565 TD/F R/AXLE CONVERSION MANUAL 16.86 

P566 BOOK-CLASSIC ENGINES-MODERN FUEL 17.31 

P656 WORKSHOP MANUAL MGA TWIN CAM 40.60 

R001 SEAL-COUPE WINDSCREEN MGA 62.75 

R001A FINISHER-WIND SCRN SEAL FR/REAR M FHC 19.90 

R002 SEAL-REAR SCREEN MGA FHC 82.79 

R004A SEAL-WND SCREEN+PLS CHRE Z/W+ZBV RR 74.85 

R004B SEAL-WND SCREEN-FOR ORI FINISHER ZW 56.29 

R005 SEAL-REAR SCREEN-SMALL ZA/B 57.15 

R005A REAR WINDOW SEAL W4/44+15/50 72.93 

R006 USE R004A  

R010A GROMMET-AIR CLEANER ZA 11.29 

R010B GROMMET-AIR CLEANER ZB/MG34/R67 19.61 

R061 USE L069C  

R062 MOUNT-ENGINE-FRONT TABC 24.50 

R062A MOUNT-ENGINE LOWER TA/B/C 13.85 

R062C MOUNT-ENGINE ZA/ZB 12.50 

R062D MOUNT-ENGINE W4/44+15/50 34.49 

R062L MOUNT-ENGINE LH MGA+T/CAM 5.92 

R062R MOUNT-ENGINE RH MGA 5.92 

R063 MOUNT-ENGINE-FRONT TD TF Y 34.50 

R063L MOUNT-ENGINE  5-SPEED CONV LHD TD/F Y 37.54 

R063R MOUNT-ENGINE 5-SPEED CONV RHD TD/F/Y 32.70 

R064 MOUNT-GEARBOX REAR TABC 38.25 

R064A MOUNT-GEARBOX MGA 12.57 

R064D MOUNT-GEARBOX Z/W 14.50 

R064DS GEARBOX MOUNT - 5 SPD CNVERSION MGA 25.00 

R065 MOUNTS-GEARBOX (PAIR) TD/F/Y 28.97 

R065FA BUSH-RUBBER-WING STAY (TABC) 2.99 

R066 PEDAL PAD RUBBER TD/F/Y 4.87 

R066D PEDAL PAD RUBBER-BRAKE/CLUTCH MGA 1.28 

R066E PEDAL PAD BRAKE/CLUTCH ZW 15.88 

R066T PEDAL PAD RUBBER-BRAKE/CLUTCH TABC 6.99 

R067 USE R067A  

R067A BONNET CORNER RBBR ST+RIVETS TABCD 19.91 

R067Y BONNET CORNER RUBBER YA/YB/YT 5.95 

R068 BONNET REST RUBBER REAR T 26.55 

R069 SEE R069P PAD-WINDSCREEN MOUNT TABC P.O.A. 

R069M USE R169D  

R069P PAD-W/SCREEN MOUNT TABC (PAIR) 11.80 

R069T USE R069PT PAD-W/SCREEN MOUNT TD/F  

R069TP PAD-WINDSCREEN MOUNT TD/F (PAIR) 10.20 

R069Y PAD SET-WIND SCREEN MOUNT (PR) YT 43.80 

R069YT USE R069Y  

R070 USE R070P  

R070A USE R070AP  

R070AP PAD-H/LAMP BRACKET LOWER TABC (PAIR) 9.98 

R070P PAD-H/LAMP BRACKET TABCD (PAIR) 11.80 

R071 USE R071P  

R071A USE R071AP  

R071AP PAD-SIDELAMP-LOWER TABC (PAIR) 7.20 

R071P PAD-SIDELAMP BASE UPPER TY (PAIR) 6.00 

R072 USE R072P  GROMMET-RAD SHELL TABCDB  

R072P GROMMET-RAD SHELL TABCD (PAIR) 9.85 

R073 DRAUGHT EXCLUDER - WINDSCREEN T 18.87 

R073A SEALS-OR EARLY ALLOY S/SCREEN MGA 53.24 

R073B SEALS-ORIG LATE ALLOY S/SCREENS MGA 47.39 

R073C SEALS-REPRO ALLY S/SCREENS >1980 MGA 59.13 

R073D DRAUGHT EXCLUDER-WIND SCREEN MGA 22.80 

R073E SEALS-J826 ALLOY S/SCREENS  1980< MGA 52.33 

R074 RUBBER-TANK STRAPS-PAIR T 19.64 

R075 USE R075P PAD-WING/R/BOARD TABCDF  

R075A SPCER-R/BOARD TD + FL PUMP BRKT Z/W5 P.O.A. 

R075AP SPACER-R/B TD+F/PUMP BRKT Z/W5 (PAIR) 4.40 

R075P PAD-WING/RNG BOARD TABCDF (PAIR) 21.00 

R076 SEAL-W/SCREEN T/Y/MR+TANK MGAZ/W 10' 17.94 

R076A GLAZING RUBBER-DROP GLASS ZWF 3.23 

R076B GLAZING RUBBER-1/4 LIGHT MZWF 3.80 

R077 PAD-DOOR BUFFER  USE R077S P.O.A. 

R077S PAD-DOOR BUFFER SET 4 TA/B/C/D/F 10.80 

R079 BUSH-STEADY LINK+GEAR/BOX TD/F/Y/Z/W 2.55 

R080 PAD-MIRROR-INTERIOR  TD/F 3.36 

R081 GASKET-DOOR HANDLE TD/F/Y 3.64 

R081Z GASKET - DOOR HANDLE (CAR SET)  Z/W 9.55 

R114 USE R115C  

R115 BODY STP/TAL LMP RND TDF+FRT LMP ZBV 9.16 

R115A PAD-R/LAMP SURFACE MOUNT TD BC21303 9.25 

R115B BODY-REAR LAMP TD BC 2130 13.90 

R115C BODY-REAR FLASHER M2 + SD LMP ZA/B/W 6.51 

R116 SEAL SET (3) 'D' LAMP  TB/C/Y 14.79 

R131 USE R287  

R131A GROMMET 1/4 BLANKING M/Z 0.93 

R131B GROMMET-1/2 BLANKING M/Z 1.79 

R131C GROMMET-5/8 BLANKING M/Z 1.79 

R132 GROMMET-35MM HOLE ALL 2.68 

R132A GROMMET 25MM HOLE ALL 1.56 

R132C USE R132D  

R132D GROMMET-CHOKE+STARTER CABLE MGA 1.58 

R132E GROMMET-STARTER + CHOKE TAB 1.58 

R132Y GROMMET-WIRING HARNESS/BLK HEAD  Y 14.31 

R133 RIM SEAL-RUBBER HEAD LAMP TC/YA 13.29 

R133A RIM SEAL-SPONGE HEADLAMP TA/B 1.48 

R134 BUSH-REAR SHACKLE TCDFY 1.01 

R134A BUSH-REAR SHACKLE LARGE TC 9.71 

R134AP BUSH-REAR SHACKLE LARGE POLY TC 10.80 

R134D BUSH-REAR SHACKLE M/Z/W/F2 2.06 

R134DP BUSH SET-POLY REAR SHACKLE MZWF 39.20 

R134P BUSH-POLY REAR SHCKL TDFY + FR SPR TC 7.50 

R134PT BUSH-REAR SHACKLE SMALL TC POLY 5.80 

R135 BUSH-WISHBONE TD/F/Y/MGA 1.51 

R135A BUSH-WISHBONE-HEAVY DUTY TDFYM 1.95 

R135AP BUSH SET-POLY WISHBONE TDFYM 34.21 

R136 GROMMET-BUMPER MGA+Y HLAMP BAR 1.92 

R137 GROMMET-FRONT BUMPER Y 11.00 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

R137A GROMMET-REAR BUMPER ZA 19.23 

R137B GROMMET-REAR BUMPER ZB 19.96 

R137C GROMMET-REAR BUMPER TO WING Z 13.64 

R138 PEDAL DRAUGHT EXCLUDER T 21.65 

R138A PAD-PEDAL BOX M1/M2/M3 4.37 

R138B DRAUGHT EXCLUDER PEDALS MGA 13.50 

R139D GAITER -STEERING RACK MGA 9.93 

R139DP USE R139D  

R139P GAITER KIT-STEER RCK + CLIPS TDF/YWZ 20.25 

R140A FOOTWELL MAT 'MG' LHD TDF 29.58 

R140B HEEL MAT 'MG' MOTIF TABC 19.61 

R141 USE R141P  

R141P BUFFER SET (2) HOOD FRAME T 8.76 

R143 USE R134  

R149 SEAL-RADIATOR CAP TA/B/C/D/Y 3.37 

R169D BUFFER SET WITH FIXINGS-BONNET (10) M 19.81 

R169Y BUFFER-BONNET YA YB YT 1.93 

R176 BUFFER-DOOR CHECK YA/YB P.O.A. 

R177 SEAL-SCUTTLE VENT Z/W 11.00 

R182 PAD-OVERRIDER 7 TDF/Y/MZW/F 1.35 

R192 PAD-REAR LAMP PLINTH-BODY M1 7.97 

R193 USE R193P  

R193A PAD-REAR LAMP-PLINTH M1/2 4.90 

R193B PAD-STOP TAIL LENS M1/M2/M4 3.20 

R193C PAD-FOAM-LENS-STOP/TAIL LAMP M3 3.10 

R193D PAD-REAR LAMP PLINTH-BODY (PR) M3 19.25 

R193E PAD-FOAM-LAMP TO PLINTH M3 3.56 

R193P PAD-REAR LAMP PLINTH-BODY GREY M2 13.27 

R195 SEAL-REAR RAMP MGA+SUNROOF FRONT Y 10.81 

R195D FOAM SEALS-W/SCRN/RR.RAMP (PR) M RDR 2.64 

R199A COVER-FRONT TRUNNION TA/B 30.40 

R199B COVER-REAR TRUNNION TA/B 33.46 

R201 DRAUGHT EXCLUDER-STEER COLMN TABC 15.07 

R201A DRAUGHT EXCLDR-ST/COLUMN RHD Z/W 35.02 

R201B SEAL-STEERING COLUMN MGA 4.09 

R201C USE R201B  

R201D NLA   BLANK SEAL-STEERING COLUMN ZW  

R201M USE R201B  

R202 SEAL-GEAR LEVER TA/B/C 9.01 

R203 COVER-GEARBOX-RUBBER TA/B/C 248.66 

R203A COVER-GEARBOX-RUBBER TD/F 52.50 

R209 PLUG-TUNNEL ACCESS Y/MGA/ZA 6.66 

R209B PLUG-TUNNEL ACCESS (OVAL) ZAB 20.98 

R221 PAD-RUNNING BOARD TO WING Y 37.50 

R237 USE R405  

R237Y USE R405  

R238 USE R238A  

R238A MOUNT PAD SET-5 PIECE FUEL TANK TABC 46.00 

R238B MOUNT PAD SET-4 PIECE FUEL TANK TDF 26.71 

R239 USE R238A  

R287 GROMMET-WIPER CABLE TF/YM/Z/W/F 3.33 

R287A GROMMET SPEEDO/TACHO CABLE MGA 2.06 

R288 USE R288D         *  

R288A GROMMET SET-HARNESS+BULK HEAD Z/W P.O.A. 

R288B GROMMET SET-HARNESS+BULKHEAD M 43.83 

R288C GROMMT SET-RD BLK/HD+HORN+H/LMPS M 16.53 

R288D GROMMET SET-BULKHEAD TA/B 13.10 

R288E GROMMET SET-BULKHEAD TC 10.43 

R288F GROMMET SET-BULKHEAD TD/F 10.43 

R288T USE R288F  

R294 BUSH-STEERING COLUMN TD/F/Y 3.48 

R313 SEAL-WINDSCREEN 12' Y 34.50 

R318 BUMP STOP-REAR AXLE TD/TF 16.07 

R318D BUMP STOP-REAR MGA 14.20 

R318Y BUMP STOP-REAR AXLE (ON CHASSIS)  Y 18.37 

R318YY BUMP STOP (ON CHECK STRAP) Y 33.07 

R318Z BUMP STOP-REAR Z/W/F 24.85 

R319 BUMP STOP-FRONT TD/F/Y/M 15.50 

R319A BUMP STOP-FRONT Z/W 22.24 

R319T BUMP STOP-FRONT AXLE TA/B 65.46 

R319TC BUMP STOP-FRONT AXLE TC 21.99 

R319TK FIXING KIT FRONT BUMP STOPS TC 14.56 

R320 BUSH-SHOCK LINK TA/B/C/D/Y 5.81 

R330 GROMMET-BONNET RELEASE ROD Z 2.28 

R331 GROMMET-BULKHEAD DRAIN TUBES Z/W 3.99 

R345 USE R345P  

R345P GROMMET SET (2) WIPER SPINDLE TF 18.76 

R345Y USE R348  

R348 GROMMET-WIPER SPINDLE Y 10.20 

R357 RUBBER-BULKHEAD 92 TA/B/C 70.36 

R358 RUBBER STRIP-BODY MOUNT 1M T/Y 7.38 

R366 PAD-REAR LAMP-ROUND TD/F 5.18 

R400 USE L471E  

R405 SEAL-BOOT LID Y/M + SPARE WHEEL Y 22.88 

R405Z SEAL-BOOT LID Z/W 31.18 

R409 PAD-THROTTLE PEDAL M/ZA/W4 4.60 

R420A GEAR LEVER GAITER MGA 8.90 

R420B GAITER-GEAR LEVER ROUND Z/W5/F1 22.70 

R420C GAITER-GEAR LEVER OVAL Z/W 42.50 

R421 SEAL-GEARBOX CROSS MEMBER MGA 8.12 

R422 COVER-STARTER MOTOR MGA 1600 15.07 

R423 GASKET-GEARBOX COVER MGA 12.46 

R436 PAD-WIPER FERRULE M/Z/W 1.24 

R437 USE L059C  

R441 GROMMET-WINDSCREEN PILLAR MGA 4.92 

R461 SADDLE PAD-REAR SPRING MGA/ZWF 3.33 

R461P USE  R461PK    SPRING PAD- (POLY) M/Z/W  

R461PK SADDLE PAD-RR/SPRNG (PLY) C SET MZW 29.07 

R461T SADDLE PAD-REAR SPRING TD/F/YB 5.99 

R461TP SADDLE PAD-REAR SPRING (POLY) TD/F/Y 9.88 

R462 ANGLE PAD-REAR SPRING TDF/Y/ZW 3.77 

R478 PAD-HEADLAMP BRACKET YA/B/T 16.85 

R480 SEAL-REAR+SIDE WINDOWS (CARSET) Y 36.62 

R481 SEAL-DOOR EDGE 2.15M (7')  YA YB YT 17.85 

R481W USE R481Z  

R481Z SEAL-DOOR EDGE 12' LENGTH  Z/W 28.85 

R482AL SEAL-QUARTER LIGHT-LHF CURVED Z/W 58.80 

R482AR SEAL-QUARTER LIGHT RHF CURVED Z/W 58.80 

R482B SEAL-QUARTER LIGHT FRONT VERTCL ZW 14.05 

R482L SEAL-1/4 LIGHT LH MGA COUPE 35.32 

R482R SEAL-1/4 LIGHT RH MGA COUPE 35.32 

R483 USE R483A  

R483A SEAL-QUARTER LIGHT REAR CURVED Z/W 28.78 

R483B SEAL-QUARTER LIGHT-REAR VTICAL Z/W 7.98 

R484 GLAZING STRIP 1/4 LIGHT MGA FHC 5.63 

R484A GLAZING STRIP-1/4 LIGHT Z/W 4.32 

R502 USE C502A   GASKET-DR/HANDLE MGA FHC  

R526 USE B526  

R538 USE L538A  

R539 USE L539A  

R552 USE R076  

R555 CHECK STRAP-REAR AXLE MGA 10.27 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

R560 GROMMET-WIPER BLADE TA/B/C/D/Y 2.54 

R561 SEAL-SIDELAMP RIM T/Y 2.38 

R564 USE B591B  

R569 GASKET SET-BOOT HINGES PR Y-TYPE 27.84 

R578 COVER-CLUTCH LEVER MGA/F 5.32 

R590 SEAL-FUEL NECK MGA + AIR CLEANER ZA 7.03 

R591 SEAL-FUEL NECK/FLOOR MGA 4.73 

R591A USE A016  

R591Y SEAL-FUEL NECK TO FLOOR Y 5.70 

R592 COVER-TRACK ROD END TD/F/Y/MZW 4.75 

R626 USE R626D  

R626D ENG MOUNT R/H MGA TWIN CAM & DELUX 24.48 

R626M4 USE R626D  

R638 DRAUGHT EXCLUDER-PEDALS T/CAM 27.84 

R752 USE L069P  

R766 USE R917A  

R784 BUSH-CABLE CLAMP TC/MGA 4.89 

R792 PAD-NUMBER PLATE LAMP TD/F/M 5.02 

R792A PAD-NUMBER PLATE LAMP COVER ZW 6.86 

R793 PAD-BATTERY BOX TC/Y 21.03 

R795 SEPERATOR-H.T. LEADS M/Z/W 3.39 

R796 USE L194C  

R805 USE R195  

R806 SEAL SUNROOF REAR 3' YA/B 19.56 

R819 USE R819S  

R819S MOUNTING SET-RADIATOR T/Y 20.30 

R832 INTERLEAF PAD-REAR SPRING TDFY/ZW 1.99 

R837 GASKETS-C837 WING MIRROR (PR) 6.50 

R850 BUFFER-RUBBER-DOOR MGA 3.03 

R851 GROMMET FOR 18MM HOLE T/M/F 2.90 

R859 BUSH-SA TOP ZW+ARB YB+ENG TA P/ROD Y 4.67 

R859P BUSH-POLY ZW/YA YB YT 6.90 

R860 BUSH-WISHBONE Z/W + A/R BAR YB 4.74 

R860A MOUNT-ANTI-ROLL BAR/CHASSIS 18MM YB 9.34 

R860D BUSHES-ORIGINAL ANTI ROLL BAR (PR) M 15.44 

R860P BUSH-POLY TOP WISHBONE Z/W 8.76 

R861A BUSH - TIE ROD ZW Y TANK TABC 6.69 

R861P BUSH - TIE ROD (POLY) ZW Y TANK TABC 8.18 

R861Y USE R859  

R862 USE R065FA  

R864 RING-RUBBER-DOOR STRIKER PEG Y 2.33 

R872K SET 4 BONNET SIDE BUFFERS Y 35.25 

R872L USE R872K  

R872R USE R872K  

R873 GROMMET-FUEL FILLER Y 42.50 

R873A SEAL-FUEL NECK/INNER WING Y 5.18 

R874 RUBBER PAD - BONNET BUFFER P.O.A. 

R895 PAD-SIDELAMP M1/4 3.59 

R896 SEAL-SIDE LAMP M23/A6+ST/TAIL ZAB 3.22 

R896A PAD-RUBBER SIDELAMP M2/3/A6 3.62 

R897 BOOT-SIDELAMP M1/M4 2.90 

R898 USE R898K  

R898K BOOT KIT-FRONT SIDE LAMP (4-PC) M23/F 12.18 

R899 USE R898K  

R900 PAD-STOP/TAIL LAMP ZA ZB 3.27 

R901 USE R896  

R916 JOINT-AIR MANIFOLD TB/C 18.37 

R916A GROMMET-AIR CLEANER TB/TC 2.42 

R917 GROMMET-H/BRAKE TABC+ACCLR TA/B 5.36 

R917A GROMMET FOR 19mm HOLE T/Z 2.90 

R918 SEAL PEDAL BOX TDF/Y 11.21 

R918A PAD-CHASSIS HOOP TDF 8.70 

R919 BUFFER PAD-REAR AXLE TABC 7.71 

R919Y USE R318Y  

R920 PLUG-BRAKE DRUM W/WHEEL TD/F 6.32 

R920D PLUG-METAL BRAKE DRUM 1/2 MGA 2.96 

R920E PLUG-METAL BRAKE DRUM 3/4 MGA 2.91 

R921 BUFFER-TOP OF WING Z 9.13 

R921A WEDGES-BONNET CENTERING (PAIR) Z 23.44 

R921B BUFFER-BONNET CENTRING Z SERIES 15.70 

R925 BUSH-TOP OF KING PIN Z/W/F 4.83 

R925P BUSH SET-TOP OF KING PIN (POLY) Z/W/F 25.50 

R926 BUSH-BOTTOM SUSPENSION Z/W 5.25 

R926P USE R926PK   BUSH-BOTTM SUSP (POLY) ZW  

R926PK BUSH-BOTTOM SUS(POLY) CAR SET 8 Z/W 45.80 

R927 BUSH-DOUBLE-SHOCK EYE (PR) ZW 5.50 

R927P BUSH-DOUBLE SHOCK EYE (POLY) Z/W 15.20 

R950 USE T117A  

R955 CLIP + SLEEVE-SIDE SCRN BRACKET (PR) M P.O.A. 

R956 SPACER-SIDE SCREEN PEG MGA P.O.A. 

RBKT1 RUBBER KIT-BODY TA TB 392.00 

RBKT10 RUBBER KIT-BODY M1 RDR 247.40 

RBKT11 RUBBER KIT-BODY M1 FHC 395.84 

RBKT12 RUBBER KIT-BODY M2 RDR 290.69 

RBKT13 RUBBER KIT-BODY M2 FHC 414.40 

RBKT14 RUBBER KIT-BODY M3 RDR 247.40 

RBKT15 RUBBER KIT-BODY M3 FHC 395.84 

RBKT16 RUBBER KIT-BODY ZA 463.88 

RBKT17 RUBBER KIT-BODY ZB 463.88 

RBKT18 RUBBER KIT-BODY ZBV 488.61 

RBKT3 RUBBER KIT-BODY TC 428.00 

RBKT4 RUBBER KIT-BODY EARLY TD 325.00 

RBKT5 RUBBER KIT-BODY LATE TD 325.00 

RBKT6 RUBBER KIT-BODY TF 325.00 

RBKT7 RUBBER KIT-BODY YA 488.00 

RBKT8 RUBBER KIT-BODY YB 475.00 

RBKT9 RUBBER KIT-BODY YT 432.95 

RSKT18 BUSH KIT-FRONT SUSPENSION Z/W 171.67 

RSKT18P BUSH KIT-(POLY) FR SUSPENSION Z/W 265.30 

S001 CLIP-CHASSIS/WIRING BRAKES TD/F/Y 3.04 

S001A CLIP-PLASTIC REPLMNT WIRING ETC TDFY 1.47 

S002 STRAP-WIRING-STEERING RACK TDFY 2.83 

S002D STRAP-AXLE-BRAKE PIPES TDFYMZW 3.51 

S005 FRONT AXLE BEAM TA/B(TC) USED P.O.A. 

S011 USE S989  

S012 USE S989  

S013 USE S990  

S015 TRACK ROD END SET TABC 232.56 

S015D DRAG LINK END RH (TAPER) TABC 112.20 

S015DD DRAG LINK END SET RH+LH TABC 224.40 

S015L TRACK ROD END LH (LH THREAD) TABC 112.20 

S015R TRACK ROD END RH (RH THREAD) TABC 112.20 

S016 TRACK ROD ENDS 9/16 PR TDFY ZA W 45.46 

S016A BALL-TAPERED-DRAG LNK-DRP ARM TABC 48.80 

S016B BALL-TRACK ROD (PARALLEL) TA/B/C 37.25 

S016D TRACK ROD ENDS 5/8 M/ZB/W5 PR 31.80 

S016E CLIP-TIE ROD END BOOT TD/F/Y/Z/W/M/F 3.96 

S016T USE S015L  

S017 TAPER PLATES-FRONT AXLE TA/B/C PR 43.79 

S024 KING PIN SET-FLANGED BUSHES TA 166.00 

S024A THRUST WASHER-KING PIN TABC 10.71 

S024B TOP HAT BUSH-KING PIN EARLY TA 20.52 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

S024P KING PIN ONLY TABC 36.39 

S025 KING PIN SET PLAIN BUSHES TBC+LATE TA 168.00 

S025A CAP-KING PIN TOP TABC 11.71 

S025B FELT-KING PIN TOP TABC 3.51 

S025C COTTER PIN-KING PIN TABC 15.50 

S025D USE F452BS  

S025E PLAIN BUSH FOR KING PIN TABC 18.21 

S101 SEAL KIT+DISTNCE BSHES-FRT SSP TDFYM 29.18 

S101A THRUST WSHR-METL-SWIVEL LNK TDFYM 2.19 

S101B SEAL SUPPORT-METAL-SWVL LINK TDFYM 1.55 

S101C RUBBER SEAL-SWIVEL LINK SIDE TD/F/Y/M 1.99 

S101D DISTANCE BUSH-SWIVEL LNK TDFYM 7.66 

S101E SEAL-SWIVEL PIN TD/F/Y/MGA QUALITY! 3.44 

S103A ST/BOX CONVERSION TA WITH ORIG ENG 1128.00 

S103AA ST/BOX CONVERSION TA WITH XPAG ENG 1128.00 

S103B STEERING BOX CONVSION (SPLINED) TB/TC 1155.00 

S104AA KEY - STEERING WHEEL TO SHAFT TA 5.24 

S104AB BUSH-KING PIN Z/W 13.73 

S104S TOMPKINS S/BOX KIT TABC P.O.A. 

S104TX STEERING BOX TA (KEYWAY) RECON EXCH P.O.A. 

S104X STEERING BOX TB TC RECON EXCH P.O.A. 

S105 USE S105A  

S105A WORM-STEERING BOX TA/B/C NLA P.O.A 

S106 SECTOR SHAFT LESS PEG-STRNG BOX TABC 236.65 

S106A PEG-STEERING SECTOR SHAFT TABC 20.11 

S106B STEERING BOX  CONTROL TABC P.O.A. 

S107 BRACKET-STEERING BOX TB/C USED 98.60 

S107K FIXING KIT S/BOX BRACKET TABC 8.59 

S107TA BRACKET-STEERING BOX TA USED 148.43 

S108 BEARING + RACE - STRNG WORM TABC/FAR 27.87 

S108A USE S108    BEARING STEERING BOX TABC  

S108B USE S108   RACE-STEERING WORM TABCDF  

S109 FELT-STEER/COLUMN ANTI-RATTLE TABC P.O.A. 

S110 END PLATE-STEERING BOX TA/B/C 34.68 

S110A SHIM-END STEER/BOX .003 TABC 2.55 

S110B SHIM-END S/BOX.005 TABC 2.74 

S110C SHIM-END S/BOX.010 TABC 2.70 

S111 TOP PLATE-STEER/BOX TA/B/C USED 44.07 

S111A SHIM-TOP STEERING BOX .003 TA/B/C 4.87 

S111B SHIM-TOP STEERING BOX .005 TA/B/C 4.53 

S111BB SHIM-TOP STEERING BOX .006 TA/B/C 4.53 

S111C SHIM-TOP STEERING BOX .010 TA/B/C 3.93 

S111D NLA   THRUST SET-ST BOX  

S111S ADJUSTER TOP-STEERING BOX TABC 213.38 

S112 USE F502BS  

S113 GREASE NIPPLE+TUBE ST/BOX TABC 35.59 

S114 CIRCLIP-TOP STEER/COLUMN TABC 2.59 

S115 DRAG LINK (LESS ENDS) TA/B/C 77.30 

S116 TRACK ROD (LESS ENDS) TA/B/C 84.17 

S117A LCKNT-TRCK RD+DRG/LNK (RH THD) TABC 10.21 

S117B LCKNT-TRK RD+DRG/LINK (LH THRD) TABC 9.44 

S118 GREASE NIPPLE 1/4 BSF 45 DEG 3.27 

S118A GREASE NIPPLE 3/8 BSF 45 DEG 3.17 

S124AL STEERING ARM LH MGA TO 54246  USED 59.54 

S124AR STEERING ARM RH MGA TO 54246 USED 63.53 

S124DL STEERING ARM MGA 1600 LH USED 87.00 

S124DR STEERING ARM MGA 1600 RH USED 52.19 

S124L STEERING ARM LH TD/F/YB USED 156.96 

S124R STEERING ARM RH TD/F/YB USED 156.96 

S125A USE S158M  

S125BL SWIVEL LINK L/H BOTTOM TDFYM 96.90 

S125BLU SWIVEL LINK L/H BOTT TDFYM USED 60.00 

S125BR SWIVEL LINK R/H BOTTOM TDFYM 96.90 

S125BRU SWIVEL LINK R/H BOTT TDFYM USED 60.00 

S125TL SWIVEL LINK L/H TOP TDFYM 96.90 

S125TLU SWIVEL LINK L/H TOP TDFYM USED 60.00 

S125TR SWIVEL LINK R/H TOP TDFYM 96.90 

S125TRU SWIVEL LINK R/H TOP TDFYM USED 60.00 

S154F SHOCKS-ORIG TYPE PR FRONT TA P.O.A. 

S154R SHOCKS ORIG TYPE PR REAR TA P.O.A. 

S155 SHOCK+ARM+LINK+PIN PAIR FR TC (TA/B) 685.00 

S155A ARM+LINK+PIN FR SHOCK (PR) TAC 341.70 

S155B ARM+LINK+PIN REAR SHOCK (PAIR) TC 351.90 

S156 SHOCK+ARM+LINK+PIN PAIR RR TC (TA/B) 595.00 

S157 SHOCK-FRONT (REPLACEMENT) Z/W 57.07 

S157S FRONT SHOCK (SPAX OPTIONAL) Z/W 133.14 

S158AK FIXING KIT-FRONT GIRLING SHOCK-TD/YB 14.44 

S158AX SHOCK-FRONT GIRLING YB+TD1 EX* 115.00 

S158BK FIXING KIT-FR ARMSTRONG SHOCK-TD/F 15.09 

S158BX SHOCK-FR ARMSTRONG TF+TD2 EX* 105.00 

S158CK FIXING KIT-FRONT SHOCKS YA YT 17.19 

S158CX SHOCK-FRONT YA/YT * EXCHANGE* 105.00 

S158D PACKING PLATE-FRONT SHOCK TC (USED) 35.25 

S158K CONVERSION-MGB SHOCKS TDF P.O.A. 

S158L CORE PLUG-TC SHOCK 1 1/8 1.49 

S158M CORE PLUG-YA YT R/SHOCK 3/4 + S/LINK 1.19 

S158XK FIXING KIT- FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER TC 12.50 

S158XL SHOCK+ARM+LINK+PIN LHF TC EXH* 130.56 

S158XR SHOCK+ARM+LINK+PIN RHF TC EX* 130.56 

S159 SHOCK-REAR REPLACEMENT Z/W 136.00 

S161K FIXING KIT-FRONT SHOCK MGA 12.97 

S161KZ FIXING KIT-FRONT SHOCK MGA 16.02 

S161X SHOCK-FRONT MGA EXCHANGE* 88.90 

S162K FIXING KIT- REAR SHOCK TC 12.20 

S162M CORE PLUG-MGA REAR SHOCK 1 1.49 

S162MK FIXING KIT-REAR SHOCK MOUNT MGA 5.19 

S162T TELESCOPIC SHOCK CNVSN KIT-REAR MGA 233.13 

S162XL SHOCK+ARM+LINK+PIN LHR TC EX* 136.47 

S162XLM USE S168Z (PAIR)  

S162XR SHOCK+ARM+LINK+PIN RHR TC EX * 136.47 

S162XRM USE S168Z (PAIR)  

S163 LINK-REAR SHOCK TF+LATE TD 29.13 

S163A LINK-R SHCK GRLNG LESS BUSHES+PIN  TD 52.50 

S163B PIN SHOCK LINK TOP (TAPERED) YB 20.71 

S163C PIN & NUT SHOCK LINK TABCDY 24.50 

S163M LINK-REAR SHOCK L+R MGA 21.50 

S163S LINK-FRONT SHOCK TC EXCHANGE* 26.32 

S163T LINK-REAR SHOCK TC EXCHANGE* 43.30 

S163TC USE S163T  

S163X LINK-REAR SHOCK YB EXCHANGE* 59.67 

S163Y LINK-REAR SHOCK YA/YT EXCHANGE* 40.80 

S164 USE S163C  

S164A USE S163C  

S164Y USE S163C  

S165XL NOW SOLD AS PAIR S165XP  

S165XP REAR SHOCKS (PAIR) YA YT EXCH 195.00 

S165XR NOW SOLD AS PAIR S165XP  

S166 USE S161KZ  

S167XL SHOCK-REAR LH YB EXCHANGE* 95.00 

S167XR SHOCK-REAR RH YB EXCHANGE* 95.00 

S168 NOW S162MK  

S168S SLEEVE-REDCER RR ARMSTRONG SHOCKS 3.29 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

S168T FIXING KIT RR ARMSTRNG SHCKS CR SET T 17.14 

S168XL SHOCK-ARMSTRONG REAR LH TD2/F EXE* 81.15 

S168XR SHOCK-ARMSTRONG REAR RH TD2/F EXE* 81.15 

S168Z SHOCK-REAR REPLMENT PAIR TDF/MGA 270.30 

S168ZL NOW S168Z  

S168ZR NOW S168Z  

S169K FIX RR GIRLING SHOCKS CAR SET TD/YB 10.17 

S169XL SHOCK-REAR GIRLING LH TD1 EX* 101.96 

S169XR SHOCK-REAR GIRLING RH TD1 EX* 101.96 

S170 KONI CONVERSION KIT REAR SHOCKS TD/F 514.68 

S200 TRUNNN BOXES R/O FR SPRING TA TB PAIR P.O.A. 

S200A TRUNNION SET(4)-FRONT SPRING TA/B 85.31 

S200B TRUNNION SET(4)-REAR SPRING TA/B 75.00 

S200C SPACER-TRUNNION TA/B 15.37 

S200D GREASER + NIPPLE - RR TRUNNION TA TB 18.19 

S201 USE S201AL OR S201AR  

S201AL TUBE-TRUNNION HOUSING LH TA/B 92.00 

S201AR TUBE-TRUNNION HOUSING RH TA/B 92.00 

S202 NUT-TRUNNION TUBE TA/B 38.21 

S203 NLA  TRUNNION HOUSING-FRONT TA  

S215 USE S015L + D  

S215B USE S016A  

S216 DROP ARM-STEERING BOX TA/B/C 255.45 

S233 SILENTBLOC-REAR SPRING TD/F/Y 8.93 

S233A FIBRE WASHER-SILENTBLOC BUSH TC/D/FY 1.81 

S233C SILENTBLOC-REAR SPRING TA/B/C 16.83 

S233D SILENTBLOC-REAR SPRING MGA 10.87 

S233KT SILENTBLOC+BOLT CONV KIT Z/W 18.87 

S233Z NLA SILENTBLOC Z/W USE S233KT  

S240A STUD-FRONT SHOCK BRACKET TA/B/C 9.44 

S240L PLATE-FRONT SHOCK LH TABC USED 59.16 

S240R PLATE-FRONT SHOCK RH TABC 59.16 

S241 PLATE-FRONT SPRING BOTTOM TABC 30.10 

S242 REINFORCEMENT PLATE-FRT SPRING TABC 12.52 

S243 SHACKLE PLATE-FRONT SPRING TC 19.42 

S244 PLATE-REBOUND BUFFER FRONT TC 21.50 

S245L STUB AXLE-LH TA TB USED P.O.A. 

S245LT STUB AXLE-LH TC USED P.O.A. 

S245LY STUB AXLE-LH YA/T USED P.O.A. 

S245R STUB AXLE-RH TA TB USED P.O.A. 

S245RT STUB AXLE-RH TC USED P.O.A. 

S245RY STUB AXLE-RH YA/T USED P.O.A. 

S246A LOCK TAB-STEERING ARM TA/B/C 5.83 

S246L STEERING ARM LH (USED) LATE TABC 178.60 

S246P STEERING ARMS (PAIR) EARLY TA 272.60 

S246R STEERING ARM RH (USED) LATE TA TB TC 178.60 

S247L BRACKET-REAR SPRING-SHCK LH TABC UD 45.90 

S247R BRACKET-REAR SPRING-SHOCK RH TABC 45.90 

S248 TOP PLATE-REAR SPRING TA/B/C 39.54 

S249 SHACKLE PLATE TD/F/YB 10.02 

S249T SHACKLE PLATE TC USED 88.43 

S249Y SHACKLE PLATE YA/T P.O.A. 

S250A MOUNT-REAR SHOCK LH TC + RH TA/B 38.84 

S250B MOUNT-REAR SHOCK RH TC + LH TA/B 38.84 

S250DL MOUNT-REAR SHOCK LH MGA 29.13 

S250DR MOUNT-REAR SHOCK RH MGA 29.13 

S250L BRACKET-R/SPRING TO SHOCK LH TD/F 42.33 

S250R BRACKET-R/SPRING TO SHOCK RH TD/F 42.33 

S256 USE S259  

S257 LEVER-WISHBONE FRNT/REAR TD/F/Y/MGA 15.09 

S257A USE D822  

S257AL LEVER-WISH BNE LHF-ANTI RLL BR TD/FM 15.09 

S257AR LEVER-WISH BNE RHF-ANTI RLL BR TD/FM 15.09 

S258L SWIVEL PIN LH TDF/Y/MGA 98.00 

S258R SWIVEL PIN RH TDF/Y/MGA 98.00 

S259 SPACER-S/AXLE TDF/YB/MZW 17.80 

S259A WASHER-DISTANCE STUB AXLE YA/YT 18.57 

S259T DISTANCE WASHER-STUB AXLE TA/B/C 19.61 

S265 CLIP-LARGE-STEERING RCK GTR TDFYMZW 2.69 

S265D USE S265  

S265M USE S265  

S265Z CABLE TIE-LARGE-STEERING RCK GTER M 0.56 

S266 CLIP-SMALL-STRING RACK GTER TDFYZW 2.28 

S266D CLIP-SMALL STEERING RACK MGA 2.85 

S266M USE S266D  

S282 USE S282A  

S282A FRONT ROAD SPRING TA 199.51 

S282B FRONT ROAD SPRING TB 198.44 

S282T FRONT ROAD SPRING TC 143.96 

S293 SPRING PAN-WISHBONE TDFY/MGA 38.06 

S296 U-BOLT+NUTS REAR SPRING TDF/MZW/F 8.87 

S296A BUFFER PLATE-REAR AXLE TDFYMZW 9.02 

S296F U-BOLT+NUTS YB+FARINA ESTATE 9.97 

S296Y USE S296YS  

S296YS U BOLT SET(4) YA YT 52.19 

S297 SADDLE PLATE REAR AXLE M/Z/W/F 8.70 

S297T SADDLE PLATE-REAR SPRING TDFYB 18.70 

S297YB USE S297T  

S298 USE S298K  

S298K FIXING KIT - AXLE 2 REAR SPRING TA/B/C 52.50 

S300 LOCKWASHER-STEER RACK TDFY/M/ZW 11.65 

S301 USE S301B  

S301B SHIM-STEER RACK SEAT 0.005TDFYMZW 3.56 

S301C SHIM-STEER RACK SEAT 0.010 TDFYMZW 3.56 

S303BB NLA USE S303BF (SAME BUT UNF THREAD)  

S303BF BOLT+NUT S/LINK BOT UNF MGA (TDFY) 6.25 

S303C SPLIT PIN SUSPENSION BOLTS  TDFYM 0.62 

S303TB NLA USE S303TF (UNF THREAD)  

S303TF BOLT+NUT SWIVEL LINK TOP UNF TDFYM 5.38 

S304B NUT-WISHBONE+SWIVEL LINK BSF TDF/Y 2.84 

S304F NUT-WISHBONE+SWIVEL LINK MGA 2.52 

S309 ANCHOR PIN-FRONT SPRING TA/B/C 23.59 

S309A LOCK TAB-FRONT SPRING PIN TA/B/C 5.95 

S310 CROSS TUBE-CHASSIS FRONT TA/B/C 71.01 

S311 KNUCKLE-CHASSIS FRONT TAB P.O.A. 

S332 USE S332P  

S332A TOP SPIGOT-COIL SPRING TDFY/M 18.33 

S332D USE S332DP  

S332DP COIL SPRING-FRONT (PAIR) MGA1600 92.74 

S332P COIL SPRING-FRONT (PAIR) TD/F MGA1500 92.50 

S332Y USE S332YP  

S332YP COIL SPRING-FRONT SUSPENSION (PAIR) Y 98.60 

S332Z NOW S332ZA OR A332ZB  

S332ZA COIL SPRING-FRONT SUSP (13 3/8) Z/W 86.05 

S332ZB COIL SPRING-FRONT SUSP (14 5/32) ZB/W 86.05 

S333 BASE-COIL SPRING Z/W 78.00 

S333T USE S332A  

S339 REAR ROAD SPRING TA/TB 249.70 

S339D REAR ROAD SPRING MGA 85.00 

S339E REAR ROAD SPRING ZA/ZB 220.32 

S339T REAR ROAD SPRING TC 206.00 

S339TD REAR ROAD SPRING TD 185.00 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

S339TF REAR ROAD SPRING TF 188.50 

S339V CENTRE BOLT ASSEMBLY - RR SPRING TD/F 19.61 

S339W REAR ROAD SPRING W4/44 & 15/50 187.90 

S339Y REAR ROAD SPRING Y 242.00 

S340 BOLT ASSY-RR SPRING CENTRE  M/Z/W 13.87 

S347 BUSH-SWIVEL LINK TD/F/Y/M 10.02 

S365 SHACKLE PLATE ASSY MGA/Z/W/F2 20.03 

S365A SHACKLE PIN-RR TCDFY+REAR OF FRT TC 14.25 

S365B USE S365A  

S365BTC USE S365A  

S365C USE S365A  

S365CTC USE S365A  

S365D USE S233A  

S365R SHACKLE PIN REAR(TOP) TC 15.39 

S366 MOUNT BOLT ASSY-FRONT AXLE TC 13.50 

S366T MOUNT BOLT KIT FR AXLE TA TB 22.85 

S372 PAD-STEERING RACK DAMPER TDF/YMZW 11.96 

S372A PAD-2ND STEERING RACK DAMPER M/ZW 5.88 

S373 SPRING-STEERING RACK DAMPER TDFMZW 10.00 

S373A SPRING-2ND STRING RACK DAMPER MZW 8.98 

S374 CAP-STEERING RACK DAMPER MGA/TDFYZ 17.85 

S374A USE S374C  

S374B CAP-2ND STEERING RACK DAMPER MGA 16.83 

S374C SHIM-RACK DAMPER .003 TDF/Y/M 4.16 

S374D NLA       SHIM-010 TD/F/Y/M  

S375 NLA PINION TAIL BEARING TD/F/YB/W  

S376 NOW G375  

S380 BALL HOUSING S/RACK FEMALE TDFYMZW 64.35 

S381 BALL JOINT-MALE STEER RACK TDFYMW 61.70 

S382 BALL SEAT-STEERING RACK TDF/Y/MZW 19.58 

S383 TIE ROD STEERING RACK TDFY USED P.O.A. 

S383A LOCK NUT-TIE ROD 5/8 MGA/ZB 3.16 

S383B LOCKNUT-TIE ROD END 9/16 TDFY/ZA/W 3.22 

S383M TIE ROD-STEERING RACK MGA USED 72.12 

S383T TIE ROD ASSY+INNER BALL JINT USD TDF/Y P.O.A. 

S432 TOP TRUNNION-KING PIN Z W4/5 19.23 

S434 USE S434X  

S434A USE S104A  

S434B USE S434C TO S434L  

S434C SHIM KING PIN ZW 0.005 4.27 

S434D SHIM KING PIN ZW 0.010 4.27 

S434E SHIM KING PIN ZW 0.020 4.27 

S434G CAP KING PIN TOP ZA/ZB/W4/5 USED 13.27 

S434J THRUST KING PIN STEEL ZA/B/W 10.08 

S434L THRUST KING PIN BRONZE ZA ZB W4/5 17.83 

S434X KING PIN-L/R RECON Z/W  EXCH* 117.51 

S435DL STUB AXLE MGA1500 LH USED 105.42 

S435DR STUB AXLE MGA1500 RH USED 142.01 

S435EL STUB AXLE LH MGA 1600+MK2 USED 107.02 

S435ER STUB AXLE RH MGA 1600+MK2  USED 107.02 

S435L STUB AXLE-LEFT HAND Z USED P.O.A. 

S435R STUB AXLE-RIGHT HAND Z USED P.O.A. 

S435TL NLA     STUB AXLE-LH TDFYB USED  

S435TR NLA  STUB AXLE-RH TDFYB USD  

S435XL STUB AXLE+K/P RECON LH Z EXU 120.82 

S435XR STUB AXLE+K/P RECON RH Z EXU 120.82 

S436 BRAKE DRUM M1/Z FR(D/WHL)+MZ R 59.80 

S437 STUD-FRONT HUB DISC/WHEEL M1+Z+W4/F 8.67 

S437A STUD-FRONT HUB MGA1600 + MK2 5.58 

S437D USE S749D  

S438AL BACKPLATE-FRT BRKE LH USD TD/F/YB/W4 48.27 

S438AR BACKPLATE-FRT BRKE RH USD TD/F/YB/W4 48.27 

S438BL BACKPLATE-RR BRKE LH USD TD/F/YB/W4 48.27 

S438BR BACKPLATE-RR BRAKE RH USD TD/F/YB/W4 48.27 

S438F BOLT-BACK PLATE-AXLE CASE MF 1.36 

S440L STEERING ARM LH Z USED 37.70 

S440R STEERING ARM RH Z USED 37.70 

S441L WISHBONE ARM REAR LH Z/W USED 18.80 

S441R WISHBONE ARM REAR RH Z/W USED 18.80 

S442L NLA     WISHBONE ARM FRONT LH Z/W USD  

S442R NLA     WISHBONE ARM FRONT RH Z/W USD  

S443 NLA      WASHER-TOP W/BONE Z/W  

S444 SUPPORT PLATE-WISH BONE Z/W USED 19.64 

S445 ARM-FRT SUSPSN BOTTOM Z/W USED 58.37 

S446 USE S446X  

S446X TIE ROD-REAR Z/W 67.45 

S447 BRACKET REAR TIE ROD ZA/ZB 56.10 

S447W BRACKET REAR TIE ROD W4/W5 53.95 

S448 SUPPORT-SHOCK TURRET Z/W 45.54 

S449 TURRET-FRONT SHOCK Z/W 34.17 

S450 BRACKET-FRONT BUMP STOP Z/W 32.76 

S451WX TIE ROD-FRONT 17.5 W4/5 EXU* 71.59 

S451X TIE ROD+NUT- FR ZAB 16 3/8 EXCHANGE* 56.10 

S452 COVER BAND-TIE ROD BUSH Z 10.47 

S453 WASHER-TIE ROD YA/YT/Z/W 4.62 

S454 FORK PIN-FRONT TIE ROD Z/W USED P.O.A. 

S455 FRONT HUB-DISC WHEEL M1ZW5 USED 40.60 

S455B FRONT HUB-STEEL WHEEL (ALLOY) M2/3 129.83 

S455C SPACER SET WHEEL 3MM MGA Z W 27.84 

S455LY FRONT HUB LH YA/YT 38.76 

S455RY FRONT HUB RH YA/YT 38.76 

S455T FRONT HUB-DISC BRKE CON (ALLY) TDFYB 168.30 

S456 GREASE CAP FRONT HUB TDFYBW/MZ/F 8.70 

S456A NLA CAP-FR HUB YAYT EARLY TD USED  

S457 EYE BOLT ASSY-FRONT SHOCK Z/W 153.53 

S457A METAL BUSH - 3/8 FRONT SHOCK BOLT ZA 8.36 

S458 USE S896  

S491 PIVOT BAR-WISHBONE TD/F/Y/M 38.50 

S491A USE S304B  

S491AM USE S304F  

S491B BOLT+NUT SET-PIVOT TD/F/Y/M 8.84 

S491C WASHER INNER WISHBONE TD/F/Y/M 1.61 

S500L NUT-FRONT HUB 3/4 UNF LH TDF/YB/MZ/W5 8.87 

S500R NUT-FRONT HUB 3/4 UNF RH TDF/YB/MZ/W5 8.87 

S500TL NUT-FRONT HUB 5/8 BSF LH TABCDF/YA/YT 14.88 

S500TR NUT-FRONT HUB 5/8 BSF RH TABCDF/YA/YT 14.88 

S500WL NUT - FRONT HUB 5/8 UNF LH W4/5 7.60 

S500WR NUT - FRONT HUB 5/8 UNF RH W4/5 5.44 

S502 WASHER-DISHED-FRONT HUB TA/B/C 12.12 

S502A WASHER-FRONT HUB 3/4 TD/F/M/Z 8.25 

S502B WASHER-FRONT HUB 5/8 TD/F/YA/YT/W 6.50 

S502C SPLIT PIN STUB AXLE T Y MZWF 0.36 

S502T USE S502A  

S503 BOLT+NUT+WASHER STEER/COLUMN TDFY 11.85 

S503A USE F104S  

S503B WASHER-STEERING JOINT TD/F/Y 0.75 

S514 UNIVERSL JOINT-STEER/COLUMN M 11.29 

S515 U JOINT-S/COLUMN (COMPLETE) MGA 94.66 

S562 USE S491C  

S566 BOLT+NUT FRONT OF REAR SPRING TDFY 5.94 

S566A PIVOT-FRONT OF REAR SPRING TABC 130.56 

S566AA SPACER - PIVOT FR OF R SPRING TA/B/C 19.25 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

S566B PIVOT-REAR OF REAR SPRING TC 147.90 

S566BA SPACER - PIVOT RR OF R SPRING TA/B/C 19.25 

S566C NUT-CASTELLATED BOT/REAR SHCKLE TC 9.93 

S566E BOLT+NUT-FRONT OF REAR SPRING ZW P.O.A. 

S566M BOLT+NUT FRONT OF REAR SPRING MGA 3.37 

S749 STUD-REAR HUB WIRE WHEELED MGA 10.72 

S749D STUD-REAR HUB DISC WHEEL M/Z/F 4.80 

S750A STUD-ROAD WHEEL (BSF) TD/YB 10.81 

S750AY USE S752C  

S750B STUD-ROAD WHEEL (UNF) TD/F/YB 14.05 

S751A NUT-ROAD WHEEL-BSF EARLY TD+YB 5.38 

S751ATD USE S751B  

S751ATF USE S751B  

S751AY NUT-ROAD WHEEL YA/YT 5.88 

S751AYB USE S751A  

S751B NUT-ROAD WHEEL LATE UNF TDF/YB 4.67 

S751BB NUT-ROAD WHEEL-D/BRAKE CONV TDF/YB 4.82 

S751BC 
SPANNER-WHEEL NUT D/BRAKE CONV 
TD/TF/YB 17.51 

S751D NUT-ROAD WHEEL MGA/Z/W 3.83 

S751M USE S751D  

S752A STUD-FRONT WHEEL (USED) YA/YT 6.34 

S752B STUD REAR WHEEL (USED) YA/YT 7.55 

S752C NLA STUD+NUT ROAD WHEEL YA/YT F/RR  

S753 PIVOT BOLT+NUT-BOT SUSPENS LINK Z/W 23.50 

S775 SPACER-FRONT REBOUND TD/F/Y/M 7.03 

S775A FIXING KIT - BUMP STOP PACKER T 4.89 

S775D FIXING KIT - BUMP STOP PACKER MGA 4.44 

S778 FELT-TOP STEER/COLUMN TA/B/C 7.09 

S778A CENTERING WASHER-ST/COLMN TABC 18.29 

S778AA FELT-TOP STEER/COLUMN TD/F/Y 9.69 

S778B FELT-TOP ADJ STEERING CLMN MGA 7.09 

S778C FELT TOP NON ADJ STEERG/CLM MZ 7.09 

S778M USE S778B  

S778S SELF LUBE BUSH TOP S/COLUMN  TABC 13.77 

S779 FELT-BOTTOM ST/COLUMN TABCDF/Y 7.09 

S779D FELT-BOTTOM STEER/COLUMN M/Z/W 7.09 

S779M USE S779D  

S779W USE S779D  

S779Z USE S779D  

S789A GEAR-RACK+PINION RHD MGA P.O.A. 

S789B GEAR-RACK+PINION LHD MGA P.O.A. 

S790BX USE S791BX  

S790CX USE S791CX  

S790D STEERNG RCK RHD MGA NEW (NOT T/CAM.) 350.00 

S790K STEERING CONVERS KIT LHD 2 RHD M RDR 723.08 

S791A GEAR-RACK+PINION RHD TD/F P.O.A. 

S791B GEAR-RACK+PINION LHD TD/F P.O.A. 

S791BX STEERING RCK SOLID MOUNT EXU* Z/W 388.33 

S791CX STEERING RCK-RUBBER MOUNT EXU* Z/W P.O.A. 

S791DX STEERING RACK LHD (NEW!) MGA 326.38 

S791K STEERING CONVERS KIT LHD 2 RHD TD/F 779.00 

S791SL STEERING RACK NEW LHD TD/F 335.06 

S791SR STEERING RACK NEW RHD TD/F 335.12 

S791XL STEERING RACK RECON LHD TD TF P.O.A. 

S791XR USE S791SR  

S791YX STEERING RACK RECONDITION Y P.O.A. 

S792 SHIM-S/RACK MOUNT BRACKETS MGA 4.11 

S792D BUSH-STEERING RACK MOUNT ZA/B/W 2.06 

S792E LOCKWASHER-STEER/RACK MOUNT ZW P.O.A. 

S793 FLEXIBLE JOINT-STEERING COLUMN Z/W 28.45 

S793A LOCKPLATE-S/COL FLEX JOINT  Z/W 7.65 

S793B LOCK WASHER-STEERING COLMN NUT Z/W 4.90 

S794 EXTENSION S/COLUMN TD/F/Y 93.84 

S794A KEY-STEERING SHAFT TD/F/Y/MGA 5.65 

S794D EXTENSION-ST/COLUMN TOP MGA USED 81.15 

S796A PEDAL-BUSHED BRAKE RHD TD/TF 97.50 

S796AL PEDAL-BRAKE LHD TD/TF USED 53.52 

S796B PEDAL-BUSHED CLUTCH RHD TD/TF 95.00 

S796BL PEDAL-CLUTCH LHD TD/F USED 53.52 

S796D ALLOY PEDAL PAD RETAINER TDFY 25.50 

S798 USE A798  

S798A USE A798A  

S799 PEDAL BOX RHD TD/F 117.30 

S799A COVER PLATE-PEDAL BOX TDFY USD 17.84 

S800 NUT-STEERING WHEEL M/Z/W/F 8.74 

S800A KEY-STEERING WHEEL TD TF Y 8.84 

S800T NUT-STEERING WHEEL TD/F/Y 7.34 

S800TZ NUT-STEER WHEEL (REPRO RACK) TD/F/Y 6.56 

S802 NOW L802C  

S829 SCREW-BRAKE DRUM TABC/YA/YT 2.11 

S840C GREASE NIPPLE 1/4 BSF STRAIGHT 2.74 

S842 USE S842A  

S842A GREASE NIPPLE 5/16 BSF 45 DEG 3.29 

S842B GREASE NIPPLE 5/16 BSF 90 DEG 3.35 

S842C GREASE NIPPLE 5/16 BSF STRAIGHT 2.79 

S843A GREASE NIPPLE 5/16 UNF 45 DEG 2.65 

S843B GREASE NIPPLE 5/16 UNF 90 DEG 2.10 

S843C GREASE NIPPLE 5/16 UNF STRAIGHT 2.74 

S894 PIVOT PIN-TOP WISHBONE Z/W 24.50 

S895 LOCK WASHER-TOP W/BONE PIVT ZW 2.67 

S896 PIVOT BAR-INNER TOP WISH BONE Z/W 108.28 

S930 CHECK STRAP-REAR AXLE TA/B/C 39.82 

S930K FIXING KIT REBOUND STRAP R/AXLE TABC 5.79 

S930T CHECK STRAP-REAR AXLE TD/TF 42.00 

S931 HOSE-JACKALL REAR AXLE Y 77.37 

S932 JACK SEAL Y-TYPE 28.45 

S932AF RAM - JACKALL JACK (STAINLESS) FRONT 75.40 

S932AR RAM - JACKALL JACK (STAINLESS) REAR Y 75.40 

S932F JACKALL JACK FRONT-RECON SERVICE Y P.O.A. 

S932R JACKALL JACK REAR-RECON SERVICE Y P.O.A. 

S932T 2 WAY BRASS UNION LHF JACK (USED) Y 37.13 

S932W BRASS UNION TOP OF JACKLL JCK (USED) Y 17.39 

S932Y 3 WAY UNION - JACKALL REAR AXLE P.O.A. 

S933 SEAL KIT-JACKALL PUMP Y 53.42 

S933B HANDLE-JACKALL PUMP Y 47.63 

S933X JACKALL PUMP-EXCH YA/YB/YT 273.87 

S934 TUBE NUT+OLIVE JACKALL JACK Y 6.73 

S934A TUBE NUT+OLIVE (7/16) JACKALL 3 WAY  Y 6.73 

S934B TUBE NUT+OLIVE JACK PUMP TO CNNSTR Y 6.73 

S934K PIPEWORK - JACKALL SYSTEM 192.47 

S935 SPRING - JACKAL JACK INTERNAL FRONT Y 32.47 

S935A NLA   BRACKET-JACKALL TANK MNT USD  

S935R SPRING - JACKAL JACK INTERNAL REAR Y 30.16 

S936 USE C893  

S936A USE C893  

S937A CORE PLUG-REAR HUB W/W MGA 1.87 

S937B STUD FOR S937 S938 HUBS 3.29 

S937C STUD-FRONT HUB TABC 4.14 

S937DL HUB-REAR WIRE WHEEL L/H MGA 130.00 

S937DR HUB-REAR WIRE WHEEL R/H MGA 130.00 

S937EL ADAPTOR-BOLT ON REAR WW LH M/Z 93.00 

S937ER ADAPTOR-BOLT ON REAR WW RH M/Z 93.00 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

S937F NUT-WIRE WHEEL ADAPTR S937EL+ER  M/Z 1.71 

S937L HUB-REAR WIRE WHEEL L/H TD/F 128.80 

S937LM USE S937DL  

S937R HUB-REAR WIRE WHEEL R/H TD/F 128.80 

S937RM USE S937DR  

S937TL HUB-REAR L/H TA/B/C 125.00 

S937TR HUB-REAR R/H TA/B/C 125.00 

S938A GREASE RETAINER-FRT HUB W/W TD/FMGA 12.19 

S938AL LOCKING RING-STUB AXLE YA/T LH 29.00 

S938AR LOCKING RING-STUB AXLE YA/T RH 29.00 

S938B CIRCLIP-STUB AXLE YA/YT USED 16.83 

S938DA USE K594Z  

S938DL HUB-FRONT WIRE WHEEL L/H M2/3 128.50 

S938DR HUB-FRONT WIRE WHEEL R/H M2/3 128.50 

S938L HUB-FRONT WIRE WHEEL LH TDF/M1 104.00 

S938LM USE S938DL  

S938LOAN TOOL HIRE - LOCK RING FRONT HUB YA/YT 22.00 

S938LS HUB-FR W/WHEEL D/BRAKE LH TDF YB 225.00 

S938R HUB-FRONT WIRE WHEEL RH TDF/M1 104.00 

S938RM USE S938DR  

S938RS HUB-FR W/WHEEL D/BRAKE RH TDF YB 225.00 

S938TL HUB-FRONT L/H TA/B/C 104.00 

S938TR HUB-FRONT R/H TA/B/C 104.00 

S939 BRAKE DRUM-WIRE WHEEL TD/F(YB) 66.17 

S939A NUT-BRAKE DRUM TABC 1.44 

S939AB WASHER-BRAKE DRUM TA/B/C P.O.A 

S939AT USE S939A  

S939B USE S939E  

S939C LOCK TAB-SET-BRAKE DRUM RR W/W MGA 7.57 

S939D NUT-WW BRAKE DRUM TD/F+M1 FRONT 0.66 

S939E LOCKTAB-BRAKE DRUM WW TDF+FR MGA 2.79 

S939F NUT-WW REAR BRAKE DRUM MGA 0.74 

S939G BRAKE DRUM-FRONT W/W M1 (Z) 57.41 

S940 WIRE WHEEL-PAINTED 48 SPOKE TD/F/M 235.00 

S940A WIRE WHEEL-CHROME 48 SPOKE TD/F/M 325.00 

S941 WIRE WHEEL-PAINTED 60 SPOKE TD/F/M 235.00 

S941A WIRE WHEEL-CHROME 60 SPOKE TD/F/M 325.00 

S941ATK WIRE WHL+TYRE CHRM 60S X 15 TDFMGA 388.50 

S941SS W/WHEEL-ALL STAINLESS 72 SPOKE TD/F/M 550.80 

S941TK WIRE WHL+TYRE PNTED 60S X 15 TDFMGA 325.00 

S942 WIRE WHEEL-CENTRE LACED-PNTED TABC 375.00 

S942C WIRE WHEEL-CHR CNTRE LACD TBC+(L)TA 492.00 

S942CTA WIRE WHEEL-CHROME 19 SIDE LACED TA 492.00 

S942S WIRE WHEEL 16 COMPETITION PTED TABC 330.63 

S942TA WIRE WHEEL PAINTED  19 SIDE LACED TA 375.00 

S942TK WIRE WHEEL-CTRE LCD-PNTD +TYRE TABC 550.00 

S943A SPOKE+NIPPLE-48S SH 127MM TDFM 12.32 

S943AT USE S970A  

S943B SPOKE+NIPPLE-48S LG 162MM TDFM 12.32 

S943BT USE S970B  

S943C SPOKE+NIPPLE-CHR-48SP-SHT TDFM 12.32 

S943D SPOKE+NIPPLE-CHR-48SP-LNG TDFM 12.32 

S950 HUB/DRUM UNIT-FRONT TD/F/YB USED 95.26 

S950A BRAKE DRUM (CAST) TA/B/C P.O.A. 

S950B NLA BRAKE DRUM TABC STEEL  

S950C USE S950S  

S950G HUB/DRUM UNIT-FRONT W4/5 USED 95.00 

S950H BRAKE DRUM-FRT+REAR LATE W5 USED 72.15 

S950S BRAKE DRUM-FINNED SET 4 TA/B/C 1412.70 

S950T NLA BRAKE DRUM TABC USED  

S950Y BRAKE DRUM REPRO CAST YA YT P.O.A. 

S950YS BRAKE DRUM-FINNED SET 4 YA/YT 1300.50 

S951 HUB/DRUM UNIT-RR TD/F/YB USED 105.59 

S951G HUB/DRUM UNIT-REAR W4+EL W5 USED 81.88 

S952 ROAD WHEEL-DISC-15 USED M1/Z 78.03 

S952A FASTENER STUD - HUB CAP ALL MODELS 2.78 

S952D WHEEL-ROAD DISC MGA1600 USED 99.58 

S952T ROAD WHEEL 15 DISC TD/F USED 64.35 

S952W ROAD WHEEL 15 DISC W4/5 57.24 

S952Y ROAD WHEEL 16 YA/YT USED 124.85 

S952YB ROAD WHEEL15 YB USED 78.03 

S953A SPOKE+NPL-PLAIN 60S SHORT TDFM P.O.A. 

S953B SPOKE+NPL-PLAIN 60S LONG TDFM/ P.O.A. 

S953C SPOKE+NP-CHROME-60S-SHORT TDFM 9.53 

S953D SPOKE+NPL CHROME-60S-LONG TDFM P.O.A. 

S953E NIPPLE-SPOKE CHROMED STAINLESS 1.77 

S960 USE S980  

S960A USE S980  

S961 USE S980  

S961A USE S980  

S962 USE S982  

S962C USE S982  

S963 USE S984  

S963C USE S984  

S964 USE S983  

S964C USE S983  

S970A NLA SPOKE+N 187MM SL TA  

S970B NLA SPOKE-LONG 211MM SL TA  

S971A USE S971C  

S971B USE S971D  

S971C SPOKE+NIPPLE-SHT 170MM PLAIN C/L TABC 4.25 

S971CC SPOKE+NIPPLE-SHT 170MM CHRE C/L TABC 10.81 

S971D SPOKE+NIPPLE LONG 200MM PLN C/L TABC 4.36 

S971DC SPOKE+NIPPLE LONG 200MM CHR C/L TABC 11.20 

S971N NIPPLE - SPOKE PLAIN STEEL 1.17 

S979 W.W CONVERSION KIT YB 804.32 

S980 CONVERSION KIT-WIRE WHEEL TD 887.40 

S980D W/W CON LESS FR (WITH FR D/BRKES) TD/F 647.70 

S981 CONVERSION KIT-WIRE WHEEL TF 887.40 

S981D USE S980D  

S981DK W/WHEEL + FRT DISC BRAKE CONVSN TDF 1365.53 

S982 CONVERSION KIT W/W 10 SPLNE M1 P.O.A. 

S983 CONVERSION KIT W/W 26 SPLNE M2 P.O.A. 

S984 CONVERSION KIT W/W 25 SPL M2/3 P.O.A. 

S986Z CONVERSION KIT WW RR ADAPTORS M1/Z 632.40 

S987Z CONV KIT WW RR ADAPTS MGA1600 632.40 

S989 USE S990  

S990 ANTI ROLL BAR KIT TD TF MGA 317.19 

S990A BOLT KIT A/ROLL BAR TO LINK TD/F MGA 6.14 

S990BL LINK-ANTI ROLL BAR LH MGA/TD/TF 23.17 

S990BR LINK-ANTI ROLL BAR RH MGA/TD/TF 23.17 

S990C RETAINER-A/ROLL BAR BUSH TD/F MGA 2.52 

S990CM RETAINER-A/R BAR BUSH ORIGINAL MGA 17.60 

S990D ANTI-ROLL BAR MGA (TD/F) 168.30 

S990E BUSH ANTI-ROLL BAR MGA (TD/F) 2.16 

S990EM USE R860D  

S990F CLAMP SET END STOP AR BAR TD/F MGA 11.26 

S990G ANTI ROLL BAR KIT ZA/B 367.20 

S991 PANHARD ROD ASSEMBLY YA/YT 51.28 

S991A MOUNT ASSY-PANHARD ROD YA YT 22.04 

SVKT SERVICE KIT TA 82.68 

SVKT1 SERVICE KIT TBC/EARLY TD/YA/YT 67.47 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

SVKT2 SERVICE KIT TF LATE TD YB 75.58 

T001 WING-FRONT (PAIR) TA/B/C 3039.60 

T001AK FIXING KIT WING STAY TA TB TC 7.73 

T001AL WING STAY LH TA/B/C 76.50 

T001AR WING STAY RH TA/B/C 76.50 

T001DK FIXING KIT - FRT WINGS CAR SET TD TF 19.20 

T001K FIXING KIT - FRONT WINGS TABC 14.28 

T001L USE T001  

T001LTD1 WING-FRONT LH-GIRLING SHOCK ELY TD 1941.59 

T001LTD2 WING-FRONT LH-ARMSTR SHOCK LATE TD 1941.61 

T001LTF WING-FRONT LH TF 1886.14 

T001R USE T001  

T001RTD1 WING-FRONT RH-GIRLING SHOCK ERLY TD 1941.59 

T001RTD2 WING-FRONT RH-ARMSTG SHOCK LATE TD 1941.61 

T001RTF WING-FRONT RH TF 1886.14 

T001T CYCLE WINGS (PR) TC P.O.A. 

T002DK FIXING KIT - REAR WINGS TD TF 18.56 

T002K FIXING KIT - REAR WINGS TABC 7.14 

T002LT USE T002T  

T002LTA USE T002TA  

T002LTC USE T002TC  

T002LTD1 WING-REAR LH-RECT RR LAMPS TD 1001.19 

T002LTD2 WING-REAR LH-ROUND REAR LAMPS TD 972.03 

T002LTF WING-REAR LH TF 1001.19 

T002RT USE T002T  

T002RTA USE T002TA  

T002RTC USE T002TC  

T002RTD1 WING-REAR RH-RECT RR LAMPS TD 1001.19 

T002RTD2 WING-REAR RH-ROUND REAR LAMPS TD 972.03 

T002RTF WING-REAR RH TF 1001.19 

T002T WING-REAR (PAIR) LATE TA + TB 1611.60 

T002TA WING-REAR (PAIR) EARLY TA 1611.60 

T002TC WING-REAR (PAIR) TC 1716.66 

T003CK FIXING KIT - RUNNING BOARDS TABC 12.97 

T003DK USE T003FK FIXING KIT - R/BOARDS TD  

T003EK USE T003FK   FIXING KIT - R/BOARDS TF  

T003FK FIXING KIT PR RUNNING BOARDS TD/F 25.50 

T003LT RUNNING BOARD LH TA/B 142.80 

T003LTC RUNNING BOARD LH TC 142.80 

T003LTD RUNNING BOARD LH TD 142.80 

T003LTF RUNNING BOARD LH TF 142.80 

T003RT RUNNING BOARD RH TA/B 142.80 

T003RTC RUNNING BOARD RH TC 142.80 

T003RTD RUNNING BOARD RH TD 142.80 

T003RTF RUNNING BOARD RH TF 142.80 

T004A DUCT PANEL-RADIATOR TF 84.32 

T004B SIDE PLATES-RADIATOR PAIR TF 207.83 

T004C RADIATOR SUPPORT TA/B/C/D 87.52 

T004CTD USE T004C  

T004CTF RADIATOR SUPPORT TF 87.52 

T004CY RADIATOR SUPPORT YA YB 87.52 

T004D NOW T004C  

T004E TIE BAR - RADIATOR TABCD 33.56 

T004T FRONT APRON TA/B/C 344.76 

T004TD FRONT APRON TD 182.07 

T004TF FRONT APRON (AHEAD OF SHELL)TF 77.32 

T004TK FIXING KIT FRONT APRON TA/B/C 6.26 

T005A INSPECTION PANEL-BONNET SIDE TF 87.00 

T005B TIE BAR-FRONT WINGS TF USED 198.00 

T005BA BRACKETS TIE BAR TF PAIR USED 45.00 

T005L BONNET SIDE LH TF 275.40 

T005R BONNET SIDE RH TF 275.40 

T006A BONNET COMPLETE 4 PC TA 1428.00 

T006C BONNET COMPLETE 4 PC TC 1428.00 

T006D BONNET COMPLETE 4 PC TD 1428.00 

T006FL BONNET CORNER BRACKET LH TF 26.73 

T006FR BONNET CORNER BRACKET RH TF 26.73 

T006L BONNET TOP LH TF P.O.A. 

T006R BONNET TOP RH TF P.O.A. 

T006T ROD-BONNET HINGE  (BRASS) TABCD 23.82 

T006Z BONNET REPAIR STRIP-HINGE 51.65 

T007A SCUTTLE TOP TA/B 508.05 

T007ATC SCUTTLE TOP TC 631.87 

T007ATD SCUTTLE TOP TD 573.67 

T007ATF SCUTTLE TOP TF 609.68 

T007B COACH BOLT+NUT BULKHEAD TF 2.70 

T007L QUARTER PANEL-FRONT LH EARLY TA 183.60 

T007LT QUARTER PANEL-FRONT LH LATE TA+TB 185.00 

T007LTC QUARTER PANEL-FRONT LH TC 189.72 

T007LTD QUARTER PANEL-FRONT LH TD 183.60 

T007LTF QUARTER PANEL-FRONT LH TF 183.60 

T007R QUARTER PANEL-FRONT RH EARLY TA 183.60 

T007RT QUARTER PANEL-FRONT RH LATE TA+TB 185.00 

T007RTC QUARTER PANEL-FRONT RH TC 188.70 

T007RTD QUARTER PANEL-FRONT RH TD 183.60 

T007RTF QUARTER PANEL-FRONT RH TF 183.60 

T008L QUARTER PANEL-REAR LH EARLY TA 198.90 

T008LT QUARTER PANEL-RR LH LATE TA+TB 198.90 

T008LTC QUARTER PANEL-REAR LH TC 198.90 

T008LTD QUARTER PANEL-REAR LH TD 198.90 

T008LTF QUARTER PANEL-REAR LH TF 198.90 

T008R QUARTER PANEL-REAR RH EARLY TA 198.90 

T008RT QUARTER PANEL-REAR RH LATE TA+TB 198.90 

T008RTC QUARTER PANEL-REAR RH TC 198.90 

T008RTD QUARTER PANEL-REAR RH TD 198.90 

T008RTF QUARTER PANEL-REAR RH TF 198.90 

T009 REAR BODY PANEL EARLY TA 45.90 

T009A REAR BODY PANEL LATE TA + TB 41.95 

T009C REAR BODY PANEL TC 45.90 

T009D REAR BODY PANEL TD 50.80 

T009F REAR BODY PANEL TF 45.90 

T010L WHEEL ARCH-REAR-INNER LH LTE TA+TBC 155.00 

T010LT WHEEL ARCH-REAR-INNER LH EARLY TA 155.00 

T010LTD WHEEL ARCH-REAR-INNER LH TD 155.00 

T010LTF WHEEL ARCH-REAR-INNER LH TF 155.00 

T010R WHEEL ARCH-REAR-INNER RH LTE TA+TBC 155.00 

T010RT WHEEL ARCH-REAR-INNER RH EARLY TA 155.00 

T010RTD WHEEL ARCH-REAR-INNER RH TD 155.00 

T010RTF WHEEL ARCH-REAR-INNER RH TF 155.00 

T011 BOX-SIDE SCREENS TA/B/C 91.29 

T011D BOX-SIDE SCREENS TD 229.47 

T011F BOX FRAME-SIDE SCREEN TF 125.00 

T012ALD DOOR SKIN + EDGING STRIP LH TD 344.31 

T012ARD DOOR SKIN + EDGING STRIP RH TD 344.31 

T012L DOOR-PANELLED LH TA/B 981.48 

T012LTC DOOR-PANELLED LH TC 981.48 

T012LTD DOOR-PANELLED LH TD 981.48 

T012LTF DOOR-PANELLED LH TF 981.48 

T012R DOOR-PANELLED RH TA/B 981.48 

T012RTC DOOR-PANELLED RH TC 981.48 

T012RTD DOOR-PANELLED RH TD 864.30 

T012RTF DOOR-PANELLED RH TF 981.48 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

T013 CROSS BRACE-DOOR TABCDF 11.32 

T013L USE T013  

T013R USE T013  

T013S CROSS BRACE-DOOR ADJUSTABLE TABCDF 39.44 

T014L DOOR FRAME BRACE L/H TA/B 38.06 

T014LTC DOOR FRAME HINGE BRACE L/H TC 44.08 

T014LTD DOOR FRAME BRACE L/H TD 42.79 

T014LTF DOOR FRAME BRACE L/H TF 42.79 

T014R DOOR FRAME BRACE R/H TA/B 38.06 

T014RTC DOOR FRAME HINGE BRACE R/H TC 44.08 

T014RTD DOOR FRAME BRACE R/H TD 42.79 

T014RTF DOOR FRAME BRACE R/H TF 42.79 

T015A CROSS BRACE EARLY TA 178.25 

T015B CROSS BRACE LATE TA 178.25 

T015C CROSS BRACE TC 231.00 

T015D BRACE-BODY TUB TD (3-PIECE) 290.70 

T015F BRACE-BODY TUB TF (3-PIECE) 290.70 

T016L BODY FRAME L/H TA/B 497.22 

T016LTC BODY FRAME L/H TC 497.22 

T016LTD BODY SIDE FRAME L/H TD 497.22 

T016LTF BODY FRAME L/H TF 437.85 

T016R BODY FRAME R/H TA/B 437.85 

T016RTC BODY FRAME R/H TC 497.22 

T016RTD BODY SIDE FRAME R/H TD 497.22 

T016RTF BODY FRAME R/H TF 437.85 

T017L SUPPORT RAIL-F/BOARD LH TD/F 111.96 

T017R SUPPORT RAIL-F/BOARD RH TD/F 111.96 

T019 PROPSHAFT TUNNEL TD/TF 147.90 

T020D REAR VALANCE TD 303.96 

T020F REAR SPLASH APRON (VALANCE) TF 357.00 

T020TF USE T020F  

T021A NECK ONLY FOR FUEL TANK T 85.68 

T021B PLUG-FUEL TANK+T/STAT HOUSING TF/W4 14.31 

T021T FUEL TANK 80.3CM LATE TA+TB 514.68 

T021TA FUEL TANK 93CM EARLY TA NO NECK 514.68 

T021TC FUEL TANK TC 514.68 

T021TCS FUEL TANK TC STAINLESS 716.32 

T021TD FUEL TANK TD 514.68 

T021TDB BRACKET-FUEL TANK TO BODY TD P.O.A. 

T021TDS FUEL TANK TD STAINLESS 716.32 

T021TF FUEL TANK TF 514.68 

T021TFB BRACKET-FUEL TANK TO BODY TF P.O.A. 

T021TFS FUEL TANK TF STAINLESS 716.32 

T022 GEARBOX COVER TD/F USED 153.88 

T022C PROPSHAFT TUNNEL TABC 150.86 

T023 PASSENGER FOOTREST PANEL TD/F 76.55 

T024D FRONT RAMP PLATE - RHD BULKHEAD TD/F 127.59 

T024DK FIXING KIT - FRONT RAMP PLATE TD/TF 19.97 

T024DL FR RAMP PLATE - LHD BULKHEAD TD/F 127.59 

T025 NLA  FUEL TANK-STEEL Z/W5  

T025P DRAIN PLUG-FUEL TANK Z/W 6.69 

T025PZ NLA DRAIN PLUG & FILTER-FUEL TANK Z/W  

T025S FUEL TANK-STAINLESS Z/W5 504.59 

T025W NLA   FUEL TANK-STEEL W4  

T025WS NLA   FUEL TANK-STAINLESS STEEL W4  

T030B SIDE SCREEN FRAME SET TA/B 290.00 

T030C SIDE SCREEN FRAME SET TC 294.42 

T030D1 SIDE SCREEN FRAME SET TD 2BOW 326.40 

T030D2 SIDE SCREEN FRAME SET 3 BOW TD 326.40 

T030F SIDE SCREEN FRAME SET TF 326.40 

T030Y SIDE SCREEN FRAME SET YT 362.10 

T031 HOOD FRAME TA/B 224.40 

T031A USE T031MK  

T031B HOOD FRAME EARLY TC 224.40 

T031C HOOD FRAME LATE TC 242.00 

T031D1 HOOD FRAME 2 BOW TD (TO CH 20373) 242.00 

T031D2 HOOD FRAME-3 BOW TD (FROM CH 20374) 242.00 

T031F HOOD FRAME TF 242.00 

T031K FIXING KIT-RR HOOD BW TO CVR  TABCDF 4.87 

T031M HOOD FRAME MGA 278.33 

T031MK FIXING KIT - HOOD FRAME TO BODY MGA 9.15 

T031Y HOOD FRAME YT 405.99 

T032 PANEL-REAR NUMBER PLTE + LAMPS TA/TB 50.88 

T032A USE T032C  

T032B USE T032C  

T032C BRACKETS-RR NUMBR PLTE (PAIR)  TABC 33.29 

T032TC PANEL REAR NUMBER PLATE + LAMPS TB/C 53.68 

T033L BRACKET DOOR PILLAR LH TA/B 83.59 

T033LTC BRACKET DOOR PILLAR TC LH 80.33 

T033R BRACKET DOOR PILLAR RH TA/B 83.59 

T033RTC BRACKET DOOR PILLAR RH TC 80.33 

T034 SCUTTLE FRAME TF P.O.A. 

T034A DASHBOARD USED ORIGINAL TF 390.15 

T035 BRACE-SCUTTLE TOP TA 13.36 

T035LTD SIDE BRACE-SCUTTLE TOP LH TD 106.08 

T035R USE T035  

T035RTD SIDE BRACE-SCUTTLE TOP RH TD 106.08 

T036 TOP BRACE-SCUTTLE/DASH TA/B/C 43.59 

T036D TOP BRACE-SCUTTLE/DASH TD 53.92 

T037A TOOL BOX COVER TCDF 59.71 

T037TC BATTERY BOX LID TC 39.68 

T038 BATTERY LID (NO INSULATION) Y 40.29 

T039 BULKHEAD FOOTPLATE TC 136.53 

T039T BULKHEAD FOOTPLATE TA/B 130.56 

T046L FLOORBOARD-MAIN LH YA/B(+YT LHD) 53.18 

T046R FLOORBOARD-MAIN RH YA/B(+YT RHD) 53.18 

T046TL FLOORBOARD-MAIN PASSR SIDE RHD YT 51.31 

T046TR FLOORBOARD-MAIN PASSR SIDE LHD YT 51.31 

T047AL FLOORBOARD-FRONT LH YA/YB YT RHD 42.99 

T047AR FLOORBOARD-FRONT RH YA/YB +YT RHD 42.99 

T047BL FLOORBOARD-FRONT LH YA/YB+YT LHD 42.99 

T047BR FLOORBOARD-FRONT RH YA/YB YT LHD 42.99 

T049 WOOD PANEL BOOT YA 53.04 

T049YB WOOD PANEL BOOT YB 37.01 

T049YT WOOD PANEL BOOT YT 51.31 

T050K FIXING KIT - RUNNING BOARD TO BODY Y 10.40 

T050L RUNNING BOARD LH YA/YB/YT 346.80 

T050R RUNNING BOARD RH YA/YB/YT 346.80 

T051A REAR BOOT FLOOR STEP Y 94.70 

T051AY USE T051A  

T052A NLA  SPARE WHEEL LOCKER COVER YAT  

T052B NLA  SPARE WHEEL LOCKER COVER YB  

T053A SKIN FOR BOOT LID Y 290.70 

T054 BRACKET-SPARE WHEEL YA YB YT 30.30 

T054A CLAMP-SPARE WHEEL YA YB YT 27.26 

T054B BOLT-SPARE WHEEL RETAINER YA/B/YT 7.83 

T054C REAR BODY MOUNT PLATE (PAIR) S/S Y 21.09 

T055AL REPAIR SECT-DOOR FRONT INNER LH Y 86.00 

T055AR REPAIR SECT-DOOR FRONT INNER RH Y 86.00 

T055L REPAIR SECT-DOOR FRONT OUTER LH Y 37.45 

T055R REPAIR SECT-DOOR FRONT OUTER RH Y 37.45 

T056AL REPAIR SECT-DOOR REAR INNER LH Y 75.00 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

T056AR REPAIR SECT-DOOR REAR INNER RH Y 75.00 

T056L REPAIR SECT-DOOR REAR OUTER LH Y 39.54 

T056R REPAIR SECT-DOOR REAR OUTER RH Y 39.54 

T057A FRONT MOUNT-BODY TO CHASSIS Y P.O.A. 

T057B NLA   REAR MOUNT-BODY-CHASSIS  

T057L BODY SILL REPAIR KIT LH 3-PC Y 172.40 

T057R BODY SILL REPAIR KIT RH 3-PC Y 172.40 

T058L WHEEL ARCH REPAIR SECTION LH Y 92.08 

T058LY USE T058L  

T058R WHEEL ARCH REPAIR SECTION RH Y 92.08 

T058RY USE T058R  

T059 SPARE WHEEL FRAME TABC USED 220.19 

T060 SPARE WHEEL CARRIER-WIRE WHEEL TF P.O.A. 

T060T SPARE WHEEL ALLOY BOSS TA/B/C 147.90 

T061 CLAMP-SPARE WHEEL CARRIER TA/B/C 100.40 

T061A USE T061  

T070K FIXING KIT - FRONT WING Y SERIES 10.24 

T070L WING-FRONT L/H YA/YB/YT USED 189.47 

T070R WING-FRONT R/H YA/YB/YT USED 189.47 

T071L VALANCE-FRONT WING L/H Y USED 206.44 

T071R VALANCE-FRONT WING R/H Y USED 206.44 

T072K FIXING KIT - BSF - REAR WING Y SERIES 19.34 

T072L WING-REAR L/H YA/YT 695.12 

T072LYB WING-REAR L/H YB 703.18 

T072R WING-REAR R/H YA/YT 695.12 

T072RYB WING-REAR R/H YB 703.18 

T073 FRONT APRON Y USED 152.63 

T074 BONNET COMPLETE Y USED P.O.A. 

T075A PANEL+LID REAR BODY YA/YT P.O.A. 

T075B PANEL+LID REAR BODY YB P.O.A. 

T076 USE T076S  

T076A FUEL FILLER NECK Y TYPE P.O.A. 

T076S FUEL TANK-STAINLESS Y 575.00 

T100 FRONT VALANCE-STEEL MGA 348.08 

T100K FIXING KIT - FRONT VALANCE MGA 14.50 

T101 FRONT VALANCE FIBREGLASS MGA 130.05 

T101A FRONT VALANCE-SEBRING FI/GLASS MGA 161.16 

T102 DUCT PANEL-RADIATOR MGA 69.87 

T102A BRACKETS-DUCT PANEL (PAIR) MGA 46.50 

T102BL BRACKET AIR DUCT/RAD SUPPRT LH  MGA 82.05 

T102BR BRACKET AIR DUCT/RAD SUPPORT RH MGA 82.05 

T103 BOW-FRONT VALANCE MGA 67.00 

T104A CHANNEL-FRONT INNER WING MGA 12.75 

T104AL FRONT EXTENSION-INNR FRNT WNG LH M 83.64 

T104AR FRONT EXTENSION- INNR FRNT WNG RH M 83.64 

T104L INNER FRONT WING L/H MGA 244.80 

T104R INNER FRONT WING R/H MGA 244.80 

T105AL WHEEL ARCH-INNER FRONT 1/2 LH MGA 175.14 

T105AR WHEEL ARCH-INNER FRONT 1/2 RH MGA 175.14 

T105L WHEEL ARCH-FRONT-INNER L/H MGA 622.16 

T105R WHEEL ARCH-FRONT-INNER R/H MGA 622.16 

T106K FIXING KIT - FRONT WING MGA 26.80 

T106L WING-FRONT L/H MGA 1377.00 

T106R WING-FRONT R/H MGA 1377.00 

T107L WING-FRONT L/H-FIBREGLASS MGA 285.00 

T107R WING-FRONT R/H-FIBREGLASS MGA 285.00 

T108L SPLASH PLATE-FRONT WING LH (O.E.) MGA 55.08 

T108LS SEAL+RIVETS-FRONT SPLASH PLATE LH M 9.91 

T108R SPLASH PLATE-FRONT WING RH (O.E.) MGA 55.08 

T108RS SEAL+RIVETS-FRT SPLASH PLTE RH MGA 9.91 

T109 REPAIR SECTION CHASSIS 1M MGA 69.36 

T109AL REPAIR SECTION BOTTOM OF A POST LH M 21.42 

T109AR REPAIR SECTION BOTTOM OF A POST RH M 21.42 

T109BL DOOR PILLAR-FRONT L/H MGA 89.76 

T109BR DOOR PILLAR-FRONT R/H MGA 89.76 

T109CL USE T703L  

T109CR USE T703R  

T109L USE T701L  

T109R USE T701R  

T110L INNER SILL L/H MGA 60.69 

T110R INNER SILL R/H MGA 60.69 

T111 USE T111L  

T111AL FR INNER WING REP PANEL W/BRACKET LH  17.18 

T111AR FR INNER WING REP PANEL W/BRCKT RH M 17.18 

T111BL ANGLE PIECE-WHEEL WELL MGA LH 11.89 

T111BR ANGLE PIECE-WHEEL WELL MGA RH 11.89 

T111L CLOSING PANEL-SILL LH MGA 19.18 

T111R CLOSING PANEL-SILL RH MGA 19.18 

T112L SILL FINISHER-TO CHASSIS LH MGA 18.64 

T112R SILL FINISHER-TO CHASSIS RH MGA 18.64 

T113A SILL FINISHERS+FIXINGS (PR) MGA 51.03 

T113B FIXING-FINISHER TO BODY MGA +YT S/SCN 1.01 

T113L OUTER SILL L/H MGA 70.18 

T113R OUTER SILL R/H MGA 70.18 

T114BLM USE T814L  

T114BRM USE T814R  

T114LM USE T714L  

T114RM USE T714R  

T115A USE T715L  

T115K FIXING KIT - REAR WING MGA 21.88 

T115L WING-REAR L/H STEEL MGA 578.00 

T115R WING-REAR R/H STEEL MGA 578.00 

T116L WING-REAR L/H FIBREGLASS MGA 215.00 

T116R WING-REAR R/H FIBREGLASS MGA 215.00 

T117A SEAL-BAFFLE PLATE M/Z/W PER M 9.51 

T117AL SPLASH PLATE-FRONT OF REAR WING LH M 50.49 

T117AR SPLASH PLATE-FRONT OF REAR WING RH M 50.49 

T117B SPLIT RIVET SET-SPLASH PLATES MGA 16.82 

T117K SEAL + RIVET KIT-SPLSH PLATES (C/SET) M 43.00 

T117L USE T117AL  

T117LS SEAL-REAR SPLASH PLATE L/H MGA 10.18 

T117R USE T117AR  

T117RS SEAL-REAR SPLASH PLATE R/H MGA 10.18 

T118L SPLASH PLATE-REAR OF REAR WING LH M 59.38 

T118R SPLASH PLATE-REAR OF REAR WING RH M 59.38 

T119 BOOT SKIN MGA 310.87 

T119B STAY-BOOT MGA 28.76 

T119C CLIP-BOOT STAY TO LID MGA 12.35 

T119D BOOT LID COMPLETE-MGA USED 321.62 

T120 BATTERY COVER MGA 67.83 

T121L BATTERY SIDE PANEL LH MGA 48.96 

T121R BATTERY SIDE PANEL RH MGA 48.96 

T122L TRIANGLE CHASSIS PLATE LH MGA 28.05 

T122R TRIANGLE CHASSIS PLATE RH MGA 28.05 

T123 USE T723L  

T123AL BRACKET-REAR BODY L/H MGA 15.81 

T123AR BRACKET-REAR BODY R/H MGA 15.81 

T123B BRACKET-FRONT BODY MGA 17.14 

T124 FUEL TANK MGA 265.00 

T124A USE A004  

T124AA FUEL TANK ALLOY MGA 325.00 

T124S FUEL TANK STAINLESS MGA 420.00 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

T125 STRAPS-FUEL TANK MGA PAIR 76.50 

T125K FIXING KIT - TANK STRAPS MGA 14.98 

T125S STRAPS-FUEL TANK STAINLESS (PR) MGA 97.80 

T126 FRONT SHROUD MGA 2019.60 

T127 REAR SHROUD MGA 1935.62 

T128 PANEL-NUMBER PLATE TDFY/M/F 16.85 

T128R PANEL-NUMBER PLATE REAR (SQUARE) TD 49.80 

T128T PANEL-NUMBER PLATE-FRNT (ORIG) TABC 26.98 

T128ZA PANEL-NUMBER PLATE ZA P.O.A. 

T128ZB PANEL-NUMBER PLATE ZB P.O.A. 

T129 BRACKET-REAR NUMBER PLATE TF/MGA 21.49 

T129A USE T350  

T129AK FIXING KIT-NUMBER PLATE PANEL TF/M 9.85 

T129B CLAMP-SPARE WHEEL CARRIER TD P.O.A. 

T129C PLUG-SPARE WHEEL CARRIER TD 12.65 

T129TD BRACKET-REAR NUMBER PLATE TD 66.79 

T130 LAMP BRACKET-REAR NUMBR PLT TD/F/M 20.31 

T131 BRACKETS-FRONT NUMBR PLTE (PR) TDFY 19.05 

T131D BRACKETS-FRONT NUMBER PLATE (PR) M 13.85 

T132L REP SECTION-BOT FR WING 10 HIGH LH M 80.38 

T132R REP SECTION-BOT FR WING 10 HIGH RH M 80.38 

T133L REPAIR SECTION-FRONT WING LH MGA 432.95 

T133R REPAIR SECTION-FRONT WING RH MGA 432.95 

T134 SUPPORT-HEADLAMP TF/M/Z/W/F 22.88 

T134C SPIRE CLIP-HEADLAMP RETAINER MZWF 2.92 

T135L REPAIR SECTION-FRONT OF RR WING LH M 446.60 

T135R REPAIR SECTION-FRONT OF RR WING RH M 446.60 

T136AL REPAIR SECTION-15 FRT OF RR WING LH M 167.78 

T136AR REPAIR SECTION-15 FRT OF RR WING RH M 167.78 

T136L REPAIR SECTION-10 FRT OF RR WING LH M 136.75 

T136R REPAIR SECTION 10 FRT OF RR WING RH M 136.75 

T139L BATTERY CRADLE-LH MGA 61.00 

T139R BATTERY CRADLE-RH MGA 61.00 

T140 ENGINE BULKHEAD SHELF MGA 155.04 

T140A PANEL-TOEBOARD SUPPORT MGA 113.49 

T140B DASHBOARD STAYS (PAIR) MGA 37.13 

T140K FIXING KIT - SMALL/BODY MGA P.O.A. 

T140KA FIXING KIT - ELECTRICAL/SUNDRY MGA 48.00 

T141 PACKING SET-BODY MOUNT MGA 88.75 

T141K FIXING KIT - BODY TO CHASSIS MGA 21.87 

T142 DOOR HINGE MGA 46.30 

T142A SHIM-DOOR HINGE MGA 2.40 

T142K FIXING KIT - DOOR HINGE MGA 15.07 

T142Y DOOR HINGE SET YT P.O.A. 

T142YK FIXING KIT - DOOR HINGE (CARSET) YT P.O.A. 

T143 TAPPING PLATE-DOOR HINGE  MGA 7.25 

T143Y TAPPING PLATE - DOOR HINGE YT 12.00 

T144A SPRING-DZUS FASTENER MGA 4.70 

T144B DZUS FASTENER-BATTERY COVER MGA 7.25 

T145L BRCKET-FRONT BUMPER-SUPPORT LH MGA 47.94 

T145R BRCKET-FRONT BUMPER SUPPORT RH MGA 47.94 

T146 RAIL SET-FLOOR BOARDS (SET 14) MGA 122.00 

T147 EXTENSION-CHASSIS FRONT MGA 249.90 

T148 LANDING PANEL-BONNET LOCKING MGA 122.40 

T149L AIR SCOOP-LH FRONT SHROUD MGA 83.93 

T149R AIR SCOOP-RH FRONT SHROUD MGA 83.93 

T151 REPAIR SECTION - FRONT SHROUD MGA 650.00 

T151A FRONT SHROUD SIDE REPAIRS (PAIR) MGA 250.20 

T152 REPAIR SECTION - REAR SHROUD SMLL M 371.20 

T152B REPAIR SECTION-REAR SHROUD LARGE M 566.70 

T154 REINFORCEMENT-BOOT REAR MGA 86.70 

T155 BOOT FLOOR-RIBBED PANEL MGA 79.56 

T156 REAR BULKHEAD PANEL S/W CUT-OUT M 123.42 

T157L BOOT SIDE PANEL LH MGA 28.56 

T157R BOOT SIDE PANEL RH MGA 28.56 

T158BK FIXING KIT - INTERIOR DOOR MGA FHC 25.18 

T158DL DOOR-ROADSTER LH MGA USED 230.92 

T158DR DOOR-ROADSTER RH MGA USED 230.92 

T158L DOOR SKIN ROADSTER LH MGA 218.58 

T158R DOOR SKIN ROADSTER RH MGA 219.68 

T159AL USE T759L  

T159AR USE T759R  

T159BL USE T859BL  

T159BR USE T859BR  

T160L REAR INNER REAR WING LH MGA 80.38 

T160R REAR INNER REAR WING RH MGA 80.38 

T169L BODY SIDE MEMBER-INNER LH Z/W 88.43 

T169R BODY SIDE MEMBER-INNER RH Z/W 88.43 

T170L OUTER SILL LH ZA/ZB 132.26 

T170LW OUTER SILL LH W4/44 & 15/50 132.26 

T170R OUTER SILL RH ZA/ZB 132.26 

T170RW OUTER SILL RH W4/44 & 15/50 132.26 

T171L INNER SILL LH Z/W 132.26 

T171R INNER SILL RH Z/W 132.26 

T172L SPLASH PLATE-LH Z/W 37.45 

T172R SPLASH PLATE-RH Z/W 37.45 

T173L NLA   WING-FRONT LH ZA/ZB USED  

T173R NLA   WING-FRONT RH ZA/ZB USED  

T174AL REPAIR SECTION-BOTTOM RRWING LH ZW 64.80 

T174AR REPAIR SECTION-BOTTOM RR WING RH ZW 64.80 

T174BL REPAIR PANEL-RR WNG+WHL ARCH LH ZW 105.88 

T174BR REPAIR PANEL-RR WNG+WHL ARCH RH ZW 105.88 

T174L NLA      REAR WING SKIN LH Z/W  

T174R NLA      REAR WING SKIN RH Z/W  

T175A USE T175AL  

T175AL REPAIR SECTION-RR WHEEL ARCH LH Z/W 78.48 

T175AR REPAIR SECTION-RR WHEEL ARCH RH ZW 78.48 

T175BL REPAIR PANEL-OUTER WHEEL ARCH LH ZW 74.69 

T175BR REPAIR PANEL-OUTER WHEEL ARCH LH ZW 74.69 

T175CL REAR WHEEL ARCH FRONT INNER LH ZW 100.67 

T175CR REAR WHEEL ARCH FRONT INNER RH ZW 100.67 

T175L REPAIR SCTN-INNER RR WING/BOOT LH ZW 47.76 

T175R REPAIR SCTN-INNER RR WING/BOOT RH ZW 47.76 

T176 FRONT VALANCE ZA/ZB P.O.A. 

T176A END CAPS-FRONT VALANCE PR ZB P.O.A. 

T177 TOP PANEL FOR AIR VENT Z/W 41.57 

T177A SCUTTLE VENT ASSY-NO MESH Z/W 105.13 

T178L UNDERFLOOR EXTENSION LH Z/W 36.44 

T178R UNDERFLOOR EXTENSION RH Z/W 36.44 

T179AL FRONT RAMP LH Z/W 35.10 

T179AR FRONT RAMP RH Z/W 35.10 

T179B GUSSET PLATE-FRONT FLOOR RL ZW 10.95 

T179L FLOOR CENTRE LH Z/W 64.80 

T179R FLOOR CENTRE RH Z/W 64.80 

T180L REAR FLOOR LH Z/W 64.80 

T180R REAR FLOOR RH Z/W 64.80 

T181 STIFFENER CHNNEL SET-FLOOR (SET 4) Z/W 56.06 

T182 NOW USE T182L AND T182R  

T182L CLOSING PANEL-FLOOR LH Z/W 14.97 

T182R CLOSING PANEL-FLOOR RH Z/W 14.97 

T183 FLOOR BRACKET FOR SEAT LH+RH Z/W 21.60 

T184L STIFFENER-FRONT RAMP LH Z/W 36.48 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

T184R STIFFENER-FRONT RAMP RH Z/W 36.48 

T185 USE T185L  

T185L CHANNEL SECTION-FLOOR LH Z/W 52.51 

T185R CHANNEL SECTION-FLOOR RH Z/W 52.51 

T186 BRACKET-JACKING POINT ZB 55.63 

T186W BRACKET-JACKING POINT W4/5 60.19 

T187AL REPAIR SECTION-BTTM FRT WING 10 LH ZW 57.07 

T187AR REPAIR SECTION-BTTM FRT WING 10 RH ZW 57.07 

T187BL REPAIR SECTION-BTTM FRT WING 16 LH ZW 83.24 

T187BR REPAIR SECTION-BTTM FRT WING 16 RH ZW 83.24 

T187L SEE T187AL & T187BL P.O.A. 

T187R SEE T187AR & T187BR P.O.A. 

T188AL REPAIR PANEL-LOWER FRT WING LH Z/W 99.86 

T188AR REPAIR PANEL-LOWER FRT WING RH Z/W 99.86 

T189AL BRACKET-REAR OF FRONT WING LH Z/W 49.94 

T189AR BRACKET-REAR OF FRONT WING RH Z/W 49.94 

T190K FLOORBOARD SET 7 PART MGA 161.26 

T190L TOEBOARD LH MGA 16.32 

T190R TOEBOARD RH MGA 16.32 

T191L FLOORBOARD-FRONT LH MGA 17.60 

T191R FLOORBOARD-FRONT RH MGA 17.60 

T192L FLOORBOARD MAIN LH MGA 44.37 

T192R FLOORBOARD MAIN RH MGA 44.37 

T193 REAR RAMP BOARD MGA 28.24 

T193AL BRACKET-BAFFLE/WING LH  Z/W 32.59 

T193AR BRACKET-BAFFLE/WING RH  Z/W 32.59 

T194ZA BONNET ASSEMBLY ZA USED 249.51 

T194ZB BONNET ASSEMBLY ZB USED 158.98 

T195 BOOT LID ASSEMBLY Z USED 148.35 

T196L BOOT HINGE LH Z/W USED 65.34 

T196R BOOT HINGE RH Z/W USED 65.34 

T197 SUPPORT FRAME-RADIATOR USED  Z 86.70 

T197A TIE ROD-FRONT VALANCE Z 25.30 

T197B SUPPORT-BONNET PROP ZB 31.62 

T198 NLA  BRCKT-LOWER RADIATOR USED ZA/B  

T199L BRACKET RADIATOR SIDE LH USED Z 36.49 

T199R BRACKET RADIATOR SIDE RH USED Z 36.49 

T200AL LOWER SKIN F/DOOR LH Z/W 92.77 

T200AR LOWER SKIN F/DOOR RH Z/W 92.77 

T200L DOOR SKIN FRONT LH Z/W P.O.A. 

T200R DOOR SKIN FRONT RH Z/W P.O.A. 

T201AL LOWER SKIN-REAR DOOR LH Z 56.85 

T201AR LOWER SKIN REAR DOOR RH Z 56.85 

T201L DOOR SKIN REAR LH Z P.O.A. 

T201R DOOR SKIN REAR RH Z P.O.A. 

T202 REAR LOWER BODY PANEL Z 103.08 

T203 USE T203A  

T203A BOOT FLOOR ONLY ZA ZB 102.59 

T203D BOOT FLOOR COMPLETE MGA 1830.67 

T204 SPARE WHEEL WELL PANEL Z/W 72.77 

T220 RADIATOR BULKHEAD W/TUBES MGA 106.15 

T221L DOOR-COUPE LH MGA USED 238.19 

T221R DOOR-COUPE RH MGA USED 238.19 

T230 FELT PAD-BONNET TO RADIATOR MGA 28.80 

T231 WOOD BATTEN-BONNET CURVED TYPE M 36.50 

T231A FELT-BONNET BATTEN MGA 16.25 

T242 USE T141  

T243 USE T141  

T244 USE T141  

T245 USE T141  

T246 USE T141  

T247 USE T141  

T248 USE T141  

T249 USE T141  

T250 USE T141  

T251 USE R195  

T252 USE R195D  

T260L USE T146  

T260R USE T146  

T261L USE T146  

T261R USE T146  

T262L USE T146  

T262R USE T146  

T263 USE T146  

T263L USE T146  

T263R USE T146  

T264L USE T146  

T264R USE T146  

T265L USE T146  

T265R USE T146  

T266L USE T146  

T266R USE T146  

T299 SLAM PANEL-BONNET MGA 142.26 

T300 BRACKET-SAFETY CATCH MGA 27.95 

T301 BONNET SKIN-ALUMINIUM MGA 414.09 

T301A HINGE SET BONNET/BOOT MGA (PR) 44.88 

T301AK FIXING KIT - BONNET/BOOT HINGES MGA 7.80 

T301B STAY-BONNET MGA 21.45 

T301C CLIP-BONNET STAY MGA 4.79 

T301D BONNET COMPLETE MGA USED 430.54 

T302 SAFETY CATCH ASSY BONNET MGA 21.50 

T303 OVAL WASHER-WING MGA 1.38 

T303A WASHER-SMALL WING LOWER MGA 0.56 

T304 USE F164L  

T304A NUT PLATE-WING TO BODY MGA 3.18 

T304L FINISHER-FRONT DOOR PILLAR LH MR 21.85 

T304R FINISHER-FRONT DOOR PILLAR RH MR 21.85 

T305L MOUNT BRACKET-WINDSCREEN LH MGA 26.52 

T305R MOUNT BRACKET-WINDSCREEN RH MGA 26.52 

T310 PLATE-FUEL TANK SEAL MGA 15.50 

T310A NLA  PLATE-FUEL NECK TO WING Y  

T310Y PLATE-FUEL TANK TO FLOOR Y 13.06 

T311 USE A004  

T312 SCREW-B/BUFFER+B/HEAD PLATE M 0.46 

T313ZL DROP GLASS - FRONT LH USED (ZW) 25.01 

T313ZR DROP GLASS - FRONT RH USED (ZW) 25.01 

T314ZL DROP GLASS-REAR DOOR LH USED Z/W 25.01 

T314ZR DROP GLASS-REAR DOOR LH USED Z/W 25.01 

T315 ROD-BONNET RELEASE-LONG MGA 50.86 

T315A SPLIT PIN-BONNET RELEASE MGA 0.15 

T316 NLA SPRING WASHER-RELEASE ROD MGA  

T318 USE T425  GROMMET-RELEASE ROD MGA  

T319 PLATE-BULK HEAD GROMMET MGA 15.82 

T322 PLATFORM - BONNET LOCKING MGA 127.61 

T324 SPRING-BONNET RELEASE ROD 15.43 

T325 PLATE-BONNET ROD SPRING MGA 6.71 

T326 ROD-BONNET RELEASE-SHORT MGA 26.73 

T327 CRANK/LEVER-BONNET RELEASE MGA 22.53 

T328 PIVOT-LEVER-BONNET RELEASE MGA 12.20 

T329 SPACER-PIVOT BONNET RELEASE MGA 5.25 

T331 SUPPORT-BONNET CATCH M/Z/W 18.52 

T332 SLIDE-BONNET CATCH M/Z/W 39.50 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

T333 PLATE-BONNET CATCH GUIDE M/Z/W 5.69 

T334 SPACER-BONNET CATCH M/Z/W 4.27 

T335 SPRING-BONNET CATCH/SLIDE MGA 10.98 

T339 BRACKET-BONNET STRIKER PIN MGA 24.37 

T340 STRIKER PIN-BONNET MGA ZA ZB 12.00 

T341 CUP-BONNET SPRING MGA ZW 11.49 

T342 SPRING-BONNET STRIKER MGA 4.96 

T343 NUT-BONNET STRIKER PIN MGA ZAB 0.77 

T344 USE F413A SCREW-STRIKR BRKT/BNNT M/Z 0.29 

T350 TUBE+BRACKET-REAR NMBR PLTE RHD TD 69.87 

T351 TUBE+BRACKET-REAR NMBR PLTE LHD TD 77.10 

T352 COVER PLATE-MASTER CYLINDER T/Y 20.36 

T415 BOOT LATCH ASSY MGA 75.40 

T421 ROD BOOT CATCH-LONG MGA 44.67 

T422 ROD BOOT CATCH-SHORT MGA 21.66 

T423 LEVER-BOOT CATCH ROD MGA 26.63 

T424 PLATE-BOOT/BONNET ROD MGA 12.78 

T425 GROMMET-BOOT/BONNET ROD MGA 1.92 

T432 CHANNEL-BOOT RELEASE ROD 3.5 MGA 4.82 

T433 FELT PAD-SET SPARE WHEEL MGA 14.68 

T434 WOOD BATTEN-BOOT LID REAR MGA 21.50 

T434A FELT PAD-BOOT LID BATTEN MGA 11.13 

T501LT BOTTOM RAIL LH TA/B 155.40 

T501LTC BOTTOM RAIL LH TC 155.30 

T501LTD BOTTOM RAIL LH TD 145.67 

T501LTF BOTTOM RAIL LH TF 157.34 

T501RT BOTTOM RAIL RH TA/B 155.40 

T501RTC BOTTOM RAIL RH TC 155.30 

T501RTD BOTTOM RAIL RH TD 145.67 

T501RTF BOTTOM RAIL RH TF 157.34 

T502LT FRONT DOOR PILLAR LH TA/B 201.60 

T502LTC FRONT DOOR PILLAR LH TC 173.50 

T502LTD FRONT DOOR PILLAR LH TD 180.60 

T502LTF FRONT DOOR PILLAR LH TF 166.01 

T502RT FRONT DOOR PILLAR RH TA/B 201.60 

T502RTC FRONT DOOR PILLAR RH TC 173.50 

T502RTD FRONT DOOR PILLAR RH TD 180.60 

T502RTF FRONT DOOR PILLAR RH TF 166.01 

T503LT REAR DOOR PILLAR LH TA/B 231.00 

T503LTC REAR DOOR PILLAR LH TC 225.75 

T503LTD REAR DOOR PILLAR LH TD 127.84 

T503LTF REAR DOOR PILLAR LH TF 139.80 

T503RT REAR DOOR PILLAR RH TA/B 231.00 

T503RTC REAR DOOR PILLAR RH TC 225.75 

T503RTD REAR DOOR PILLAR RH TD 127.84 

T503RTF REAR DOOR PILLAR RH TF 139.80 

T504LT UNDER DOOR RAIL LH TA/B 88.20 

T504LTC UNDER DOOR RAIL LH TC 72.33 

T504LTD UNDER DOOR RAIL LH TD 90.95 

T504LTF UNDER DOOR RAIL LH TF 78.33 

T504RT UNDER DOOR RAIL RH TA/B 88.20 

T504RTC UNDER DOOR RAIL RH TC 72.33 

T504RTD UNDER DOOR RAIL RH TD 90.95 

T504RTF UNDER DOOR RAIL RH TF 78.33 

T505LT SCUTTLE SIDE RAIL LH TA/B/C 47.00 

T505LTD SCUTTLE SIDE RAIL LH TD 85.24 

T505LTF SCUTTLE SIDE RAIL LH TF 70.12 

T505RT SCUTTLE SIDE RAIL RH TA/B/C 47.00 

T505RTD SCUTTLE SIDE RAIL RH TD 85.24 

T505RTF SCUTTLE SIDE RAIL RH TF 70.12 

T506LT ELBOW REAR SIDE LH TA/B 274.14 

T506LTC ELBOW REAR SIDE LH TC 269.56 

T506LTD ELBOW REAR SIDE LH TD 223.71 

T506LTF ELBOW-REAR SIDE LH TF 226.00 

T506RT ELBOW REAR SIDE RH TA/B 274.14 

T506RTC ELBOW-REAR SIDE RH TC 269.56 

T506RTD ELBOW-REAR SIDE RH TD 223.71 

T506RTF ELBOW-REAR SIDE RH TF 226.00 

T507T REAR TOP RAIL TA/B 141.36 

T507TC REAR TOP RAIL TC 112.41 

T507TD REAR TOP RAIL TD 109.28 

T507TF REAR TOP RAIL TF 118.72 

T508 REAR BODY PANEL EARLY TA 288.75 

T508AL INC IN T508TC  

T508AR INC IN T508TC  

T508B INC IN T508TC  

T508C INC IN T508TC  

T508T REAR BODY PANEL LATE TA/B 264.29 

T508TC REAR WOOD BODY PANEL TC 283.82 

T508TD REAR WOOD BODY PANEL TD 81.62 

T508TF REAR WOOD BODY PANEL TF 73.74 

T508TFW WEDGE - REAR PANEL L+R TF 9.17 

T509T REAR BOTTOM RAIL TA/B 40.56 

T509TC REAR BOTTOM RAIL TC 46.05 

T509TD REAR BOTTOM RAIL TD 96.87 

T509TF REAR BOTTOM RAIL TF 86.94 

T510T BRACE-SCUTTLE TOP TA/B 29.64 

T510TC BRACE-SCUTTLE TOP TC 30.74 

T510TD BRACE-SCUTTLE TOP TD 23.12 

T511T SCUTTLE TOP RAIL BACK TA/B 51.63 

T511TC SCUTTLE TOP RAIL BACK TC 51.23 

T511TD SCUTTLE TOP RAIL-BACK TD 53.58 

T511TF SCUTTLE TOP RAIL-BACK TF 50.16 

T512T SCUTTLE TOP RAIL FRONT TA/B 73.14 

T512TC SCUTTLE TOP RAIL FRONT TC 74.98 

T512TD SCUTTLE TOP RAIL-FRONT TD 80.97 

T512TF SCUTTLE TOP RAIL-FRONT TF 72.06 

T513LT SCUTTLE SIDE RAIL BACK LH TA/B 47.80 

T513LTC SCUTTLE SIDE RAIL BACK LH  TC 47.80 

T513LTD SCUTTLE SIDE RAIL-BACK LH TD 71.28 

T513LTF SCUTTLE SIDE RAIL-BACK LH TF 68.44 

T513RT SCUTTLE SIDE RAIL BACK RH TA/B 47.80 

T513RTC SCUTTLE SIDE RAIL BACK RH TC 47.80 

T513RTD SCUTTLE SIDE RAIL-BACK RH TD 71.28 

T513RTF SCUTTLE SIDE RAIL BACK RH TF 68.44 

T514LT SCUTTLE SIDE RAIL FRONT LH TAB 47.80 

T514LTC SCUTTLE SIDE RAIL FRONT LH TC 48.56 

T514LTD SCUTTLE SIDE RAIL FRONT LH TD 72.62 

T514LTF SCUTTLE SIDE RAIL FRONT LH TF 65.23 

T514RT SCUTTLE SIDE RAIL FRNT RH TA/B 47.80 

T514RTC SCUTTLE SIDE RAIL FRONT RH TC 48.56 

T514RTD SCUTTLE SIDE RAIL-FRONT RH TD 72.62 

T514RTF SCUTTLE SIDE RAIL-FRONT RH TF 65.23 

T515AT REAR TOP RAIL 3 PIECE TA/TB 68.65 

T515ATC REAR TOP RAIL 3 PIECE TC 67.80 

T515ATD REAR TOP RAIL 3 PIECE TD 74.00 

T515ATF REAR TOP RAIL 3 PIECE TF 72.80 

T515K USE C807E  

T517LT DOOR FRAME LH TA/TB 511.08 

T517LTC DOOR FRAME LH TC 518.20 

T517LTD DOOR FRAME LH TD 511.08 

T517LTF DOOR FRAME LH TF 511.08 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

T517RT DOOR FRAME RH TA/TB 511.08 

T517RTC DOOR FRAME RH TC 518.20 

T517RTD DOOR FRAME RH TD 511.08 

T517RTF DOOR FRAME RH TF 511.08 

T517YL DOOR FRAME REP KIT 3-PIECE LH YT 164.42 

T517YR DOOR FRAME REP KIT 3-PIECE RH YT 164.42 

T518 FLOOR-REAR COMPARTMENT TA EARLY 194.70 

T518A INC WITH T518TC  

T518BL INC WITH T518TC  

T518BR INC WITH T518TC  

T518C INC WITH T518TC  

T518T FLOOR-REAR COMPARTMENT TA/TB 190.52 

T518TC FLOOR-REAR COMPARTMENT TC 178.23 

T518TD FLOOR-REAR COMPARTMENT TD 122.00 

T518TF FLOOR-REAR COMPARTMENT TF 190.64 

T519T LID-SIDESCREEN COMPARTMENT TAB 29.55 

T519TC LID-SIDESCREEN COMPARTMENT TC 40.07 

T519TD LID-SIDESCREEN COMPARTMENT TD 38.70 

T519TF LID-SIDESCREEN COMPARTMENT TF 40.78 

T520A FIXING KIT - FLOORBOARDS TA TB TC 27.87 

T520B FIXING KIT - FLOORBOARDS TD TF 23.89 

T520L FLOORBOARD LH (RHD) TD/TF 111.00 

T520LL FLOORBOARD LH (LHD) TD/TF 111.00 

T520LT FLOORBOARD LH LATE TA + TB 165.90 

T520LTC FLOORBOARD LH TC 125.00 

T520LW FLOORBOARD LH EARLY WIDE TA 141.11 

T520R FLOORBOARD RH (RHD) TD/TF 111.00 

T520RL FLOORBOARD RH (LHD) TD/TF 111.00 

T520RT FLOORBOARD RH LATE TA + TB 162.75 

T520RTC FLOORBOARD RH TC 125.00 

T520RW FLOORBOARD RH EARLY WIDE TA 141.11 

T521 FRONT-REAR COMPARTMENT TA EARLY 87.76 

T521T FRONT PANEL-R/COMPARTMENT TA/B 91.58 

T521TC FRONT PANEL-REAR COMPARTMENT TC 99.07 

T522A MOUNTING PANEL-DASHBOARD RHD TD 207.90 

T522B MOUNTING PANEL-DASHBOARD LHD TD 207.90 

T522T MOUNTING PANEL-DASHBOARD TAB 243.72 

T522TC MOUNTING PANEL-DASHBOARD TC 249.46 

T522Y MOUNT PANEL-DASHBOARD YT 265.00 

T523 USE X107C  

T523A DASHBOARD-RHD (UNCOVERED) TD 166.00 

T523B DASHBOARD-LHD (UNCOVERED) TD 178.00 

T523C DASHBOARD-LATE TC (UNCOVERED) 91.88 

T524 TRIM RAIL-D/BOARD SURROUND TF 45.06 

T525 SHELF RR COMPARTMENT TA EARLY 57.00 

T525T SHELF RR COMPARTMENT TA/B 52.27 

T525TC SHELF-REAR COMPARTMENT TC 51.01 

T525TD SHELF-REAR COMPARTMENT TD 53.37 

T526LT END PANEL-SIDESCRN BOX LH TA/B 30.49 

T526LTC END PANEL-SIDESCREEN BOX LH TC 25.27 

T526LTD S/S COMPARTMENT PILLAR LH TD 30.82 

T526RT END PANEL-SIDESCRN BOX RH TA/B 30.49 

T526RTC END PANEL-SIDESCREEN BOX LH TC 25.27 

T526RTD S/S COMPARTMENT PILLAR RH TD 30.82 

T527L REAR CORNER TA LH  WE 89.25 

T527LT REAR CORNER TA/TB LH NL 99.75 

T527LTC REAR CORNER LH TC 37.54 

T527R REAR CORNER TA RH  WE 89.25 

T527RT REAR CORNER RH TA/TB NL 99.75 

T527RTC REAR CORNER RH TC 37.54 

T528L FINISHER RR/PANEL LH TA WE 21.87 

T528LT FINISHER RR/PANEL LH TA/B NL 20.52 

T528LTC FINISHER-REAR PANEL LH TC 22.37 

T528R FINISHER RR/PANEL RH TA WE 21.87 

T528RT FINISHER RR/PANEL RH TA/B NL 20.52 

T528RTC FINISHER-REAR PANEL RH TC 22.37 

T529L FILLET-R/BODY CHASSIS LH TA WE 24.38 

T529LT FILLET-R/BODY CHASSIS LH TA NL 14.99 

T529R FILLET-R/BODY CHASSIS RH TA WE 24.38 

T529RT FILLET-R/BODY CHASSIS RH TA NL 14.99 

T530 HOOD TOP RAIL-FRONT TA/TB/TC 86.00 

T530TD HOOD TOP RAIL-FRONT TD/TF 94.80 

T530Y HOOD TOP RAIL  YT  (ORIGL HOOD FRAME) 60.55 

T530YR HOOD TOP RAIL YT  (REPRO HOD FRAME) 60.55 

T531L SPACER CHASSIS HOOP LH TF 23.52 

T531R SPACER CHASSIS HOOP RH TF 23.52 

T532 BATTERY TRAY TD/TF/Z/W 17.27 

T600BK FIXING KIT - BODY TO CHASSIS TA TB TC 11.60 

T600CK FIXING KIT-BODY PANELS+CHASSIS TABC 26.56 

T600DK FIXING KIT-BODY TO CHASSIS TD TF 18.76 

T600FK FIXING KIT-BODY PANELS TD/F 49.93 

T600GK FIXING KIT - BULKHEAD TO BODY TABCD 40.60 

T600JK USE T007B 26.00 

T600KA TIMBER MAIN BODY KIT LESS DRS ELY TA 3373.45 

T600KB TIMBER MAIN BODY KIT LESS DRS LATE TA 3373.45 

T600KC TIMBER MAIN BODY KIT LESS DOORS TC 3132.57 

T600KD SCREW FIXINGS - BODY TIMBER TD 240.00 

T600KD1 TIMBER MAIN BODY KIT LESS DOORS TD 3132.57 

T600KD2 TIMBER MAIN BODY KIT LSS DRS LHD TD 3132.57 

T600KF TIMBER MAIN BODY KIT LESS DOORS TF 3132.57 

T600T BODY C/W DOORS HUNG TB+LATE TA 11245.50 

T600TA BODY C/W DOORS HUNG EARLY TA 11245.50 

T600TC BODY C/W DOORS HUNG TC 11245.50 

T600TD BODY C/W DOORS HUNG TD 10602.90 

T600TF BODY C/W DOORS HUNG TF 10602.90 

T650 PANELS-UNDER WING TWIN CAM PR 132.21 

T701L F SECTION LH MGA ROADSTER 229.50 

T701R F SECTION RH MGA ROADSTER 229.50 

T703L DOOR PILLAR REAR LH MGA ROADST 82.50 

T703R DOOR PILLAR REAR RH MGA ROADST 82.50 

T714K FIXING KIT-SHUT FACE PANEL MGA 2.65 

T714L SHUT FACE PANEL LH MGA ROADSTER 54.10 

T714R SHUT FACE PANEL RH MGA ROADSTER 54.10 

T715L INNER REAR WING COMPLETE LH MGA RDR 676.26 

T715R INNER REAR ING COMPLETE RH MGA RDR 676.26 

T723AL REP SEC 8 INNER RR WING LH MGA 18.36 

T723AR REP SEC 8 INNER RR WING RH MGA 18.36 

T723L FRONT INNER REAR WING LH MGA RDR 92.00 

T723R FRONT INNER REAR WING RH MGA RDR 92.00 

T759L DOOR BOTTOM LH MGA ROADSTER 41.55 

T759R DOOR BOTTOM RH MGA ROADSTER 41.55 

T801L F SECTION LH MGA COUPE 229.50 

T801R F SECTION RH MGA COUPE 229.50 

T803L REAR DOOR PILLAR LH MGA COUPE 85.00 

T803R REAR DOOR PILLAR RH MGA COUPE 85.00 

T809 PLATE-UNDER WING TO HEADLAMP BKT Y 11.08 

T814L SHUT FACE PANEL LH MGA COUPE 79.56 

T814R SHUT FACE PANEL RH MGA COUPE 79.56 

T815L INNER REAR WING COMPLETE LH MGA FHC 574.19 

T815R INNER REAR WING COMPLETE RH MGA FHC 574.19 

T823L FRONT INNER REAR WING LH MGA C 83.64 

T823R FRONT INNER REAR WING RH MGA C 83.64 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

T859BL NLA REP SECT-DOOR BOTT LH M FHC  

T859BR NLA REPAIR SECT-DOOR BOTT RH M FHC  

W029 CABLE-SPEEDO ORIGINAL TA/B 70.39 

W030 CABLE-TACHO-METAL CASE TA/B 69.19 

W031 CABLE-SPDO-PLST CASE RHD TC/D+LHD YT P.O.A. 

W031A CABLE-SPEEDO TC RHD TD+LHD TF & YT 41.50 

W031AF CABLE-SPEEDO TF+RHD YT 36.49 

W031AL CABLE-SPEEDO (LHD) TD/Y 47.00 

W031AY CABLE-SPEEDO YA YB RHD 28.43 

W031BY USE W031AL  

W031CL CABLE-SPEEDO LHD MGA 21.45 

W031CR CABLE-SPEEDO RHD MGA +(FARINA RHD) 25.80 

W031F USE W031AF  

W031P CLIP-SPEEDO CABLE BUSH MGA 1.88 

W031S CABLE-SPDO 5-SP CON. RHD M+YAB LHD Z 29.58 

W031SR CABLE-SPDO 5-SP CON. TC/D/F/YT+LHD YAB 29.58 

W031T CABLE-SPEEDO 5-SPEED CON TD LHD 33.29 

W031V CABLE-SPEEDO 5-SPEED CON. RHD ZA/B 29.58 

W031W CABLE-SPDO WOLSELEY 4/44 + (LHD MG3/4) 23.17 

W031Y USE W031AY  

W031Z CABLE-SPEEDO ZA/ZB/W5 23.17 

W032 USE W032A           CABLE-TACHO PLAS  

W032A CABLE-TACHO METAL CASE TCDF/YT RHD 37.40 

W032AA CABLE-TACHO METAL CASE TDF YT LHD 32.50 

W032AT USE W030  

W032B CABLE-TACHO (SPECIAL) TA/TB 48.90 

W032CL CABLE-TACHOMETER LHD MGA 22.13 

W032CR CABLE-TACHOMETER RHD MGA 17.84 

W033 REDUCTION BOX-TACHO TBCDF/YT 79.04 

W033A CONNECTOR-TACH RED/BX TBCDF/YT 19.85 

W033B ANGLE DRIVE 5 SPEED CONVERSION 1:1.3 147.90 

W033T REDUCTION BOX-TACHO TA -SQ DRIVE P.O.A. 

W100A BEZEL-SP/TACHO TABC/YT EARLY TD 60.86 

W100B GLASS-CONVEX TACH/SP TABCD/YT 17.93 

W100N KNURLED NUT-SPEEDO/TACHO TA/B/C/D 3.84 

W100R RUBBER RING-SPEEDO/TACHO TA/B/C/D/YT 2.23 

W101X SPEEDOMETER TA/B EX* P.O.A. 

W102D FACE ONLY-TABC+E TD SPEEDO MPH P.O.A. 

W102E FACE TABC+EALY TD SPEEDO KPH P.O.A. 

W102X SPEEDOMETER TC/YT+E/TD EXU* 514.68 

W103X SPEEDO LATE TD DISHED DIAL * 451.01 

W103XB CHROME BEZEL-SPEEDO/TACHO LATE TD 16.91 

W104X SPEEDOMETER+CLOCK TF EXCHANGE* P.O.A. 

W105X SPEEDO+CLOCK-REC YA/B EX* P.O.A. 

W106D FACE ONLY FOR TA/B TACHO P.O.A. 

W106X TACHO+CLOCK RECON TAB EX* P.O.A. 

W107D FACE FOR TC+EARLY TD TACH P.O.A. 

W107DC FACE FOR TC+ERLY TD TIME CLOCK P.O.A. 

W107X TACHO+CLOCK TC/YT+E/TD 598.53 

W108A TIME CLOCK (POS) REPAIR SERVC LATE TD 233.00 

W108B TIME CLOCK (NEG) REPAIR SERVC LATE TD 244.09 

W108X TACHO+CLOCK LATE DISHED DIAL TD * 504.07 

W109X TACHOMETER TF EX* P.O.A. 

W110 SURROUND FOR CLOCK ZA/ZB P.O.A. 

W111N TIME CLOCK- (NEG) REPAIR SERVICE  Z 260.73 

W111P TIME CLOCK- (POS) REPAIR SERVICE  Z 260.73 

W112N TIME CLOCK- (NEG) REPAIR SERVICE  4/44 260.73 

W153A ADAPTOR-TEMP SNDER 3/8 BSP M-3/8 BSP M 13.92 

W153B ADAPTOR-T/SENDER 3/8 BSP M 5/8 UNF F 14.80 

W153C ADAPTOR-TEMP SENDR 3/8 BSP M-5/8 UNF M 20.99 

W153D ADAPTOR-TEMP SENDR 5/8 UNF M 5/8UNF F 16.09 

W153X WATER TEMP GAUGE TABC/YT EX 254.37 

W153XF WATER TEMP GAUGE TF EX* 191.02 

W153ZX WATER TEMP GAUGE-ZA/ZB USED 53.24 

W154D FACE-OIL PRESS GUAGE TABC P.O.A. 

W154X OIL PRESS GAUGE TABCD/YT EX 191.74 

W154ZX OIL PRESS GAUGE-ZA/ZB USED 57.70 

W155A WASHER OIL GAUGE 0.63 

W155DX OIL/WATER GAUGE MALE THRD MGA EX* 164.71 

W155F CLAMP-DUAL GAUGE MGA 18.87 

W155G GLASS-SMALL INSTRUMNT 2 FLAT MGA 3.44 

W155GT GLASS-SMALL INSTRUMENT 2 DOMED T/YT 5.43 

W155K CLIP SET-TEMPERATURE SENDER UNIT  M 13.83 

W155N KNURLED NUT-SMALL GAUGES TA/B/C/D/M 3.12 

W155R RUBBER RING-SMALL GAUGE 2 TABCDYTM 1.39 

W155X OIL/WATER GAUGE TD MALE THREAD EX* 245.00 

W155XB CHROME BEZEL-DUAL/OIL PRESSRE TABCD 7.25 

W156X FUEL GAUGE YT EX* 280.91 

W163 TACHO-REPLICA TABC/YT+EARLY TD 260.00 

W163A TACHO+CLOCK-REPLICA TABC YT ELY TD 422.36 

W164 SPEEDO-REPLICA TABCYT+EARLY TD 260.00 

W164A TRIP METER CABLE FOR W164 49.00 

W164B TRIP METER CABLE FOR ZA/B (USED) 17.50 

W165A SUMP PLUG FOR OIL TEMP GAUGE  TBCDFY 92.00 

W165X OIL TEMP GAUGE TABCD EX* 235.98 

W336G GLASS-SPEEDO/TACHO 4 MGA/F 2.78 

W336N KNURLED NUT-SPEEDO/TACHO MGA/F 2.83 

W336R RUBBER RING-SPEEDO/TACHO 4 MGA 1.68 

W336X TACHOMETER MGA EX* P.O.A. 

W336XB CHROME BEZEL-SPEEDO/TACHO  MGA 10.50 

W337 CLAMP-SPEEDO/TACHO MGA 19.42 

W337AX SPEEDOMETER ZA TO CAR 18100 EXCHE* 210.40 

W337BX SPEEDOMETER Z FROM CAR 18101 EXCGE* 210.40 

W337X SPEEDOMETER MGA EX* 210.40 

W399AX AMMETER 20-20 TABCD/YT EX 205.88 

W399BX AMMETER 30-30 LATE TD EX 225.14 

W399D NLA  FACE AMMETER TABCD  

W399X USE W399AX  

W399ZX AMMETER ZA/ZB USED 53.24 

W439X FUEL GAUGE MGA EX* 210.00 

W439XB CHROME BEZEL - FUEL GAUGE MGA 6.34 

W439XD CLAMP-FUEL GAUGE MGA 15.81 

W439ZX FUEL GAUGE ZA/ZB USED 67.63 

W489 CLAMP-SMALL GAUGES TABCD 7.42 

W848 CLAMP-LARGE [SPEEDO+TACH] TACD 8.45 

W931A DECAL SET-INSTRUMENT PANEL-BLACK T 16.50 

W931W DECAL SET-INSTRUMENT PANEL-WHITE T 16.50 

X001A CAR COVER T-TYPE & MGA 140.06 

X001BL INDOOR CAR COVER-COSMOS LARGE BLCK 61.18 

X001BM INDOOR CAR COVER-COSMOS MEDM BLCK 61.18 

X001BS INDOOR CAR COVER-COSMOS SMALL BLCK 61.18 

X001G USE X001A  

X001GL INDOOR CAR COVER-COSMOS LARGE GRN 61.18 

X001GM INDOOR CAR COVER-COSMOS MED GREEN 61.18 

X001GS INDOOR CAR COVER-COSMOS SMAL GREEN 61.18 

X001J CAR COVER YA/YB/YT 339.35 

X001K CAR COVER TECNALON ZA/ZB GREY P.O.A. 

X001RL INDOOR CAR COVER-COSMOS LARGE RED 61.18 

X001RM INDOOR CAR COVER-COSMOS MEDIUM RED 61.18 

X001RS INDOOR CAR COVER-COSMOS SMALL RED 61.18 

X002 PARKER O-RING LUBE (2 FL OZ) 25.30 

X003 NLA   NO PLATE  



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

X003TD NLA   NO.PLATE  

X004 USE XEP1BR  

X006 K-SEAL COOLANT REPAIR SEALANT 16.53 

X007 BRAKE & CLUTCH CLEANER 500ML 5.88 

X008 COOLANT SYSTEM FLUSH 10.76 

X009 SILICONE BRAKE FLUID 1L ALL 31.74 

X009A BRAKE FLUID DOT 4 500ML 5.72 

X010 WD 40 AEROSOL SPRAY 400 ML 8.14 

X011 JIZER DE-GREASER AEROSOL 400ML 14.01 

X012 NLA      FUEL TANK INTERNAL SEALANT  

X013 SPOKE CLEANING BRUSH-W/WHEELS 8.04 

X014 ADJUSTING SPANNER-SPOKES ALL 17.25 

X015 ANTIFREEZE ETHYLENE/GLYCOL 5 LITRES 27.03 

X018 TYRE 4.50 X 19 DUNLOP PATTERN TABC 181.56 

X018B TYRE 4.50 X 19 BROCKLEY TABC 188.31 

X018R RIM BAND-WIRE WHEEL 19 TA/B/C 12.70 

X018T INNER TUBE 4.50 X 19 TABC 33.87 

X019 TYRE-5.25 X 16 YA/YT 225.50 

X019R RIM BAND-WIRE WHEEL 16 YA/YT 10.12 

X019T INNER TUBE 5.25 X 16 YA/YT 30.67 

X030 TYRE 5.60 X 15 CROSS PLY TDF/YB/MZW 138.00 

X030R RIM BAND-WIRE WHEEL 15 TD/F/YB/M/Z/W 10.03 

X030T INNER TUBE 5.60 X 15 TDF/YBMZW 21.19 

X031 TYRE 165 X 15 RADIAL TDF/YBZMW 97.63 

X031B TYRE 165 X 15 BROCKLEY TDF/YBZMW 185.00 

X035 VALVE CAP SET 4 MG MOTIF 21.64 

X040 CAR DUSTER-CALIFORNIAN LGE 14 27.53 

X041 CAR DUSTER-ARIZONA MED. 8.5 22.43 

X042 CAR DUSTER SMALL ARIZONA 7 18.08 

X045 MICROFIBRE CLOTH 37 X 37CM 2.57 

X050 NLA   TOWING BAR ASSEMBLY Z/W  

X051A NLA   SINGLE SOCKET & WIRING-TOW BAR  

X051B NLA   DOUBLE SOCKET & WIRING-TOW BAR  

X060 BATTERY CUT-OFF TERMINAL 12.50 

X060A SPARE KNOB-BATTERY CUT-OFF 9.67 

X061 BATTERY CUT-OFF SWITCH-COMPTN TYPE 12.48 

X061A KEY ONLY-COMPETITION CUT-OFF SWITCH 3.64 

X062 BONNET SUPPORT SET TABCD 48.45 

X070R AERIAL-ROOF MOUNTED S/S SPRING BASE 17.50 

X070W AERIAL-WING MOUNTED S/S RETRACTA 12.00 

X107C DASHBOARD-WALNUT VENEER TABC 230.00 

X107D DASHBOARD-WALNUT VENEER RHD TD 230.00 

X107E DASHBOARD-WALNUT VENEER LHD TD 230.00 

X107F NLA   DASHBOARD-WALNUT VENEER TF  

X107J DASHBOARD RHD STEEL MGA RDSTR 359.37 

X107K NLA DASHBOARD RHD F/GLASS MGA  

X107L DASHBOARD LHD USED MGA ROADSTER 239.08 

X108 USE X150  

X108L DASHBOARD LHD MGA COUPE USED 216.89 

X108R DASHBOARD RHD MGA COUPE USED P.O.A. 

X109 DASHBOARD-UNCOVERED YT 115.78 

X109A DASHBOARD-WALNUT VENEERED YT 224.77 

X110X DOOR CAPPING SET (4) Y EXU* 214.32 

X110ZX DOOR CAPPINGS (4) WOOD Z EXU* 145.63 

X112X FASCIA RAIL-RECONDITION Y EXU* 83.02 

X112ZX PARCEL TRAY WOOD CAPPING Z EXCH* 22.09 

X113 'A' POST WOOD TRIMS (PR) YA/YB 43.59 

X113ZX 'A' POST WOOD TRIMS (PR) Z EX* 29.48 

X114 TOP BAR (WOOD) WINDSCREEN YA/B 19.74 

X114ZX TOP BAR WOOD WINDSCREEN Z EX* 22.09 

X115 SUNROOF SURROUND WOOD SET YA/B 89.24 

X150 DASHBOARD WALNUT RHD Y 243.47 

X151 DASHBOARD WALNUT LHD YA/B 283.97 

X155X DASHBOARD WALNUT RHD ZA/B EXU* 256.29 

X156X DASHBOARD WALNUT LHD ZA/B EXU* 256.29 

X190 FUEL DIPSTICK (WOOD) 5.28 

X200 DIE M8 X 1 FINE XPAG MAD METRIC 43.85 

X205A OIL CAN TC BULKHEAD - SHELL 43.21 

X205B OIL CAN TC BULKHEAD - N.O.L. 43.21 

X206 USE X206A  

X206A USE X205A + X206C  OIL CAN + BRKT SHELL  

X206B USE X205B + X206C OIL CAN + BRKT  NOL  

X206C BRACKET - OIL CAN TA TB TC 53.79 

X207 BATTERY BOX LINER TD/TF 60.38 

X208 COPPER MALLET-WIRE WHEELS 35.00 

X208A SPANNER-OCTAGONAL KNOCK OFF 11.75 

X208B SPANNER-2 EAR WOODEN TYPE 28.98 

X209 STARTING HANDLE MGA 62.00 

X209A USE X209C  

X209AM USE X209D  

X209B USE T119C  

X209C CLIP-STARTING HANDLE TC/Y 11.00 

X209D CLIP-STARTING HANDLE/TOOLS T/Y/M/Z/W 7.59 

X209T STARTING HANDLE TA/B/C (W4) 65.96 

X209TD STARTING HANDLE TD/F/Y (W4) 65.96 

X209W STARTING HANDLE W4 USED 42.16 

X209YA TOOL CLIP SET STAINLESS YA YT 46.18 

X209YB TOOL CLIP SET STAINLESS YB 46.18 

X209Z STARTING HANDLE Z USED 47.72 

X210 NLA  SPANNER SET-W/W OPEN ENDED  

X211 USE X213  

X212 AF COMBINATON SPANNER SET 57.61 

X213 SPANNER SET-COMBINATION W/WORTH 48.96 

X214 BOX SPANNER REAR HUB NUT MZW+F 49.80 

X214LOAN TOOL HIRE-BOX SPANNER HUB NUT 21.03 

X215 JACK KIT T/MGA REPLACEMENT 185.00 

X216LOAN TOOL LOAN -HUB+BRK DRM PLLR TDFYW4 25.00 

X217 SHOCK BUSH INSTALLATION TOOL 87.75 

X217LOAN TOOL HIRE-SHOCK BUSH INSTALL 20.26 

X218LOAN TOOL HIRE-BRAKE RIVETER 24.96 

X220LOAN TOOL HIRE-WINDSCREEN INSERT 10.02 

X222 TOOL-REAR HUB NUT TA TB TC YA YT 57.67 

X222LOAN TOOL HIRE-REAR HUB NUT YA YT 22.88 

X223 SPANNER-RADIATOR CAP TA TB TC TD Y 29.80 

X224LOAN TOOL LOAN - SLIDE HAMMER 13.92 

X225 TAP SET M8 X 1.00P METRIC FINE (2 PIECE) 17.39 

X226 TAP SET - 2BA (3 PIECE) 22.44 

X226A TAP 2BA (PLUG TAP) 6.12 

X296 TOOL - DURABLE DOT FIXING 5.10 

X302 SEAT BELT-FRONT INERT Y/MZW/F2 53.80 

X302A ANCHOR-SEAT BELT B POST PAIR 19.64 

X302B ANCHOR POINT-SEAT BELT STALK-CHASSIS 57.00 

X304 SEAT BELT-STATIC BELT T/MGA 47.44 

X304R SEAT BELT-INERTIA REEL-BLACK T 57.50 

X305 SEAT BELT-HARNESS 3 PT MGA 140.13 

X309A BAG FOR JACK ASSEMBLY MGA 43.45 

X310 TOOL ROLL TF/MGA/Z/W 49.59 

X310T TOOL ROLL TC/TD-NO TOOLS 68.79 

X311 STRAP SET-TOOL ROLL MGA 22.26 

X364 EXHAUST PAINT-BLACK AEROSOL 16.48 

X389 HYLOMAR GASKET COMPOUND 40G TUBE 11.55 

X390 ADHESIVE-TRIM-AEROSOL 13.90 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

X392 MG MUG-RED 9.27 

X392A NLA   POTTERY MUG WITH T TYPE MOTIF  

X392B NLA  MUG WITH MGA MOTIF  

X393 NLA  TAX DISC HOLDER-ADHESIVE 'BMC'  

X394 TAX DISC HOLDER-ADHESIVE 'MG' 4.46 

X395 TAX DISC HOLDER-DESMO PLAIN 22.48 

X400 MG-JUST FOR THE RECORD  VINYL+CD 25.52 

X498 NLA   PENRITE ENG OIL HEAVY CLASSIC 5L  

X499 PENRITE 15W/50 CLASSIC PLUS 5L 39.95 

X500 PENRITE ENG OIL 25/70 MEDIUM 5L 39.95 

X500A NLA   PENRITE ENG OIL-CLASSIC MEDM 1L  

X501 PENRITE ENG CLASSIC LIGHT 20-60  5L 36.20 

X501A PENRITE ENGINE OIL-CLASSIC LIGHT 1L P.O.A. 

X502 PENRITE RUNNING IN OIL 5L 39.95 

X502A NLA   PENRITE RUNNING IN OIL 1L  

X503 PENRITE SHELSLEY LIGHT (30) 5L 39.95 

X503A PENRITE SHELSLEY LIGHT (30) 1L P.O.A. 

X504 PENRITE SHELSLEY MEDIUM (40) 5L 39.95 

X504A NLA   PENRITE SHELSLEY MEDIUM (40) 1L  

X505 NLA    PENRITE MILD EP REAR AXLE 5L  

X505A NLA  PENRITE MILD EP 1 LITRE  

X506 NLA   PENRITE GEARBOX OIL 40 5L  

X506A PENRITE GEARBOX OIL 40 1L 11.95 

X507 NLA PENRITE GEARBOX OIL 30 5L  

X507A PENRITE GEARBOX OIL 30 1L 12.40 

X509A PENRITE GEAR OIL 80W/90 1L 8.46 

X510A PENRITE GEAR OIL  85W/140 1L 12.95 

X515 NLA   PENRITE TRANSOIL 90 5L  

X515A PENRITE TRANSOIL 90 1L 11.95 

X516 NLA   PENRITE TRANSOIL 140 5L  

X516A PENRITE TRANSOIL 140 1L 11.95 

X517 NLA    PENRITE TRANSOIL 250 5L  

X517A PENRITE TRANSOIL 250 1L 12.95 

X519A NLA   PENRITE LIMSLIP 85W/140 1L  

X520 PENRITE STORAGE PROTECTION 500ML 9.11 

X520B PENRITE SEMI FLUID+STEEROX LBE 500ML 14.95 

X525 PENRITE SHOCK FLUID NO 1 500ML 11.25 

X526 PENRITE SHOCK FLUID NO 2 500ML 9.95 

X530 USE X531  

X531 PENRITE DAMPER OIL 125ML 7.88 

X535 PENRITE GRAPHITE GREASE 500G 12.95 

X536 PENRITE HIGH MELT BEAR GREASE 500G 14.20 

X537 PENRITE WATER PUMP GREASE 50GM 6.58 

X538 PENRITE SEMIFLUID GREASE 500ML 7.55 

X539 PENRITE CAM & ENG ASSY LUBRIC 100G 12.95 

X552 PENRITE AUTO DXIII FLUID 1L 11.95 

X553 PENRITE AUTO DXIII FLUID 4L 38.95 

X555 LEAD SUBSTITUTE 250ML 13.74 

X555A VALVEMASTER PLUS 3 IN 1 PROTECTION 14.80 

X556 USE X555A  

X603 PROLONG ENG TREATMENT 12 OZ 27.15 

X604 PROLONG OIL STABILISER 1L 18.56 

X610 PROLONG TRANS TREATMENT 8OZ 21.02 

X615 PROLONG PENETRAT LUBE AER 12OZ 16.09 

X650A EVANS PREP FLUID 2LT 15.16 

X653 EVANS POWER COOL 5LT 61.56 

X653A EVANS POWER COOL 2LT 28.38 

X699F ELECTRIC WASHER BOTTLE & BRKET ALL 59.85 

X700 WASHER KIT-WIND SCREEN (REPRO) ALL 87.02 

X700A WASHER BOTTLE+CAP+VALVE TUDOR M 12.65 

X700B CAP+PLUG-NOW INC WITH X700A P.O.A. 

X700C BRACKET-WASHER BOTTLE ALL 13.86 

X701 FOOT VALVE-WASHER BOTTLE ALL 4.20 

X702 PUSH PUMP-WASHR-REPLACEMNT ALL 29.59 

X703 GROMMET-WASHER TUBE ALL 2.52 

X704 TUBING-6MM (1/4) DIAM PER M 1.47 

X705 TUBING-5MM (3/16)DIAM PER M 1.99 

X706 CONNECTOR-3 WAY-WASHER TUBE ALL 3.22 

X707 JET ASSY-WINDSCREEN WASHER M/ZW (T) 4.22 

X708 JET ASSY WINDSCREEN  Z/W/MG/RL/WL 23.85 

X750A WASH BOTTLE ASSY-SMALL ZA USED P.O.A 

X750B WASH BOTTLE ASS-LRGE ZB/W 230.87 

X800B CAP-WASHER BOTTLE SMALL ZA/W 37.54 

X800C BRACKET-GLASS WASH BOT ZWMGRLW 43.42 

X800D NLA CAP-WASH BOT LRGE ZW/MG/RL/WOL  

X800E WASHER BOTTLE SMALL USED Z/W 69.79 

X800F WASHER BOTTLE-LRGE Z/W/MG/RL/W 52.39 

X802 BUTTON-WSHR Z/W/MG/R/WL USED 24.94 

X802D WASHER PUMP ASSY MGA ORIG 49.36 

X802E KNOB-MGA ORIGINAL SCREENWASH 10.81 

X840 PROLONG WASH AND SHINE 17OZ 13.61 

X841 PROLONG SUPER PROTECTANT 17OZ 13.61 

X849 BELGOM ALU 250ML 18.31 

X883 HIDE FOOD FOR LEATHER-11 OZ 23.73 

X883A USE X883C  

X883B USE X883C  

X883C LEXOL-ULTIMATE LEATHER CARE KITL 43.29 

XA1 TACK CLOTHS (PACK OF 10) 7.13 

XA2C FAST THINNERS-CELLULOSE 1 LT P.O.A. 

XA2D FAST THINNERS-CELLULOSE 2.5 LT P.O.A. 

XA2E FAST THINNERS-CELLULOSE 5 LT 21.63 

XA2EA ANTI-BLOOM THINNERS-CELLULOSE 5 LT 26.15 

XA3A CLEAR LACQUER-BRUSH ON 40ML 12.57 

XBG15 AEROSOL-SANDY BEIGE      400ML 21.40 

XBG15C PAINT-CELLULS. SANDY BEIGE 1LT 48.96 

XBG15TU TOUCH UP-SANDY BEIGE      40ML 16.66 

XBG9 AEROSOL-ALAMO BEIGE      400ML 21.40 

XBG9TU TOUCH UP-ALAMO BEIGE     40ML 16.66 

XBK1 AEROSOL-BLACK            400ML 21.40 

XBK1TU TOUCH UP-BLACK          125ML 16.66 

XBK2 AEROSOL-BLACK CRACKLE VHT 11OZ 18.44 

XBLVC59 PAINT-CELLULOSE GLACIER WHITE 1 LITRE 48.96 

XBU12A AEROSOL-IRIS BLUE        400ML 21.40 

XBU12ATU TOUCH UP-IRIS BLUE 16.66 

XBU14 AEROSOL-CLIPPER BLUE     400ML 21.40 

XBU14C PAINT-CELL. CLIPPER BLUE   1LT 48.96 

XBU14E PAINT-CLIPPER BLUE 5LT 198.90 

XBU14TU TOUCH UP-CLIPPER BLUE     40ML 16.66 

XBU15 AEROSOL-SMOKE GREY       400ML 21.40 

XBU15C PAINT-CELL. SMOKE GREY     1LT 48.96 

XBU15TU TOUCH UP-SMOKE GREY       40ML 16.66 

XBU16 AEROSOL-OCEAN BLUE       400ML 21.40 

XBU17 AEROSOL-HORIZON BLUE     400ML 21.40 

XBU17C PAINT-CELL. HORIZON BLUE   1LT 48.96 

XBU17TU TOUCH UP-HORIZON BLUE     40ML 16.66 

XBU18 AEROSOL-ICE BLUE         400ML 21.40 

XBU18C PAINT-CELLULOSE ICE BLUE   1LT 48.96 

XBU18TU TOUCH UP-ICE BLUE         40ML 16.66 

XBU29 AEROSOL-ALASKAN BLUE     400ML 21.40 

XBU29C PAINT-CELL. ALASKAN BLUE   1LT 48.96 

XBU29TU TOUCH UP-ALASKAN BLUE     40ML 16.66 

XBU3 AEROSOL-STEEL BLUE       400ML 21.40 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

XBU35 AEROSOL-SURF BLUE        400ML 21.40 

XBU35C PAINT-CELLULOSE SURF BLUE  1LT 45.46 

XBU35TU TOUCH UP-SURF BLUE        40ML 16.66 

XBU37 AEROSOL-ABINGDON/TRAFALGR BLUE 21.40 

XBU37C PAINT-CELL.ABI/TRFLGR BLUE 1LT 48.96 

XBU37D PAINT-CELL.ABI/TRFGR BLUE 2.5L 99.96 

XBU37TU TOUCH-UP ABNG/TRFGR BLUE  40ML 16.66 

XBU38 AEROSOL-BLUE ROYALE      400ML 21.40 

XBU38TU TOUCH UP-BLUE ROYALE      40ML 16.66 

XBU39 AEROSOL-PERSIAN BLUE     400ML 21.40 

XBU39C PAINT-CELL. PERSIAN BLUE   1LT 48.96 

XBU39TU TOUCH UP-PERSIAN BLUE     40ML 16.66 

XBU3C PAINT-CELL. STEEL BLUE   1LT 48.96 

XBU3D PAINT-STEEL BLUE 2.5 LITRE 99.96 

XBU3TU TOUCH UP STEEL BLUE 16.66 

XBU4 AEROSOL-GLACIER BLUE     400ML 21.40 

XBU40 AEROSOL-BERMUDA BLUE     400ML 21.40 

XBU40C PAINT-CELL. BERMUDA BLUE   1LT 48.96 

XBU40TU TOUCH UP-BERMUDA BLUE     40ML 16.66 

XBU4E PAINT-CELLULOSE-GLACIER BLUE 5L 198.90 

XBU4TU TOUCH UP-GLACIER BLUE     40ML 16.66 

XBU50 AEROSOL-DOMINICAN BLUE   400ML 21.40 

XBU9 AEROSOL-MINERAL BLUE     400ML 21.40 

XBU9C PAINT-CELL. MINERAL BLUE   1LT 48.96 

XBU9E PAINT-MINERAL BLUE 5LT 198.90 

XBU9TU TOUCH UP-MINERAL BLUE     40ML 16.66 

XDP1 AEROSOL-BRONZE (DASH) 400ML 21.01 

XEP1 AEROSOL-MAROON ENGINE       400ML 21.40 

XEP10BR ENG PAINT-RED  TA TB 21.03 

XEP10TA AEROSOL-RED ENGINE  TA   400ML 21.40 

XEP13 NLA     AEROSOL-GREY ENG PAINT  

XEP1BR ENG PAINT- MAROON TCDFMZ/MG34 25.80 

XEP3 AEROSOL-GREEN ENGINE F   400ML 19.64 

XEP3BR PAINT-GREEN ENGINE BRSH ON 500ML 20.70 

XET1 AEROSOL-ETCH PRIMER 400ML 15.89 

XFP1 AEROSOL-CELLULOSE FILLER PRIMR 400ML 15.89 

XFP1C PAINT-CELLULOSE FILLER PRIMER 1L 18.20 

XFP1D PAINT-CELLULOSE FILLER PRIMER  2.5L 36.26 

XFP1E PAINT-CELLULOSE FILLER PRIMER  5L 67.10 

XGN12TU TOUCH UP RESEDA GREEN 16.66 

XGN15 AEROSOL-LEAF GREEN       400ML 21.40 

XGN15C PAINT-CELLULOSE LEAF GREEN 1LT 48.96 

XGN15TU TOUCH UP-LEAF GREEN       40ML 16.66 

XGN17 AEROSOL-PORCELAIN GREEN  400ML 21.40 

XGN17C PAINT-CELL. PORCELAIN GREEN 1L 48.96 

XGN17TU TOUCH UP-PORCELAIN GREEN  40ML 16.66 

XGN18 AEROSOL-CONNAUGHT GREEN  400ML 21.40 

XGN18TU TOUCH UP-CONNAUGHT GREEN  40ML 16.66 

XGN19C PAINT-CELL SUTHERLAND GREEN 1L 48.96 

XGN19TU TOUCH UP - SUTHERLAND GREEN 40ML 16.66 

XGN2 NLA   AEROSOL-ASH GREEN        400ML  

XGN25 AEROSOL-SHIRES GREEN     400ML 21.40 

XGN25TU TOUCH UP-SHIRES GREEN    40ML 16.66 

XGN29 AEROSOL-WOODLAND/BRG     400ML 21.40 

XGN29TU TOUCH UP-WOODLAND GREEN 125ML 16.66 

XGN2TU NLA    TOUCH UP-ASH GREEN        40ML  

XGN30 AEROSOL-MG GREEN NON-MET 400ML 50.03 

XGN31 NLA   AEROSOL-MG METALLIC GRN  

XGN32 NLA   AEROSOL-DARK DUO GRN TAB  

XGN33 AEROSOL-LIGHT DUO GREEN  400ML 21.40 

XGN37 AEROSOL-ALMOND GREEN     400ML 21.40 

XGN37C PAINT-CELL. ALMOND GREEN   1LT 48.96 

XGN37TU TOUCH UP-ALMOND GREEN     40ML 16.66 

XGN5 AEROSOL-SAGE GREEN       400ML 21.40 

XGN5C PAINT-CELLULOSE SAGE GREEN 1LT 48.96 

XGN5TU TOUCH UP-SAGE GREEN       40ML 16.66 

XGN6 AEROSOL-ISLAND GREEN     400ML 21.40 

XGN6C PAINT-CELL. ISLAND GREEN   1LT 48.96 

XGN6TU TOUCH UP-ISLAND GREEN     40ML 16.66 

XGN7 AEROSOL-TYROLITE GREEN   400ML 21.40 

XGR10 AEROSOL-PEARL GREY       400ML 21.40 

XGR11 AEROSOL-FARINA GREY      400ML 21.40 

XGR11C PAINT-CELL. FARINA GREY    1LT 48.96 

XGR11TU TOUCH UP-FARINA GREY      40ML 16.66 

XGR12 AEROSOL-GRAMPIAN GREY    400ML 21.40 

XGR12C PAINT-CELL. GRAMPIAN GREY  1LT 48.96 

XGR12TU TOUCH UP-GRAMPIAN GREY    40ML 16.66 

XGR14 NLA    AEROSOL-METALLIC GREY  

XGR17TU TOUCH UP-STEEL GREY     40ML 16.66 

XGR18 AEROSOL-CARLTON GREY     400ML 21.40 

XGR18C PAINT-CELL. CARLTON GREY   1LT 48.96 

XGR18TU TOUCH UP-CARLTON GREY     40ML 16.66 

XGR20 NLA   AEROSOL-TWILIGHT GREY MT  

XGR25 NLA      AEROSOL-SILVER STRK GREY 400M  

XGR25TU NLA    TOUCH UP-SILVER STREAK    40ML  

XGR26 AEROSOL-DOVE GREY        400ML 21.40 

XGR26C PAINT-CELLULOSE DOVE GREY  1LT 50.49 

XGR26TU TOUCH UP-DOVE GREY        40ML 16.66 

XGR27 AEROSOL-ROSE TAUPE       400ML 21.40 

XGR27C PAINT-CELLULOSE ROSE TAUPE 1LT 48.96 

XGR27TU TOUCH UP-ROSE TAUPE       40ML 16.66 

XGR29 AEROSOL-CUMULOUS GREY    400ML 21.40 

XGR29C PAINT-CELL. CUMULOUS GREY  1LT 48.96 

XGR29TU TOUCH UP-CUMULOUS GREY    40ML 16.66 

XGR3 AEROSOL-BIRCH GREY       400ML 21.40 

XGR35 AEROSOL-SAXON GREY       400ML 21.40 

XGR35C PAINT-CELLULOSE SAXON GREY 1LT 48.96 

XGR3C PAINT-CELLULOSE BIRCH GREY 1LT 48.96 

XGR3TU TOUCH UP-BIRCH GREY       40ML 16.66 

XGR7 AEROSOL-YUKON GREY       400ML 21.40 

XGR7C PAINT-CELLULOSE YUKON GREY 1LT 48.96 

XGR7TU TOUCH UP-YUKON GREY       40ML 16.66 

XGR9 AEROSOL-TWILIGHT GREY-NON METL 21.40 

XGR9C PAINT-CELL TWILIGHT GREY   1LT 48.96 

XGR9TU TOUCH UP-TWILIGHT GREY    40ML 16.66 

XHP1 AEROSOL-TAN HOOD/SIDESCRN FRM 400ML 17.61 

XN001 NLA   AEROSOL-SUN BRONZE       400ML  

XP1 AEROSOL-PRIMER           400ML 22.75 

XRD10 AEROSOL-ORCHID           400ML 21.40 

XRD10C PAINT-CELLULOSE ORCHID     1LT 48.96 

XRD10TU TOUCH UP-ORCHID           40ML 16.66 

XRD14 AEROSOL-MG/RENO/REGENCY RED 400ML 21.40 

XRD14A AEROSOL- ROVER CARMINE 400ML 21.40 

XRD14ATU TOUCH-UP ROVER CARMINE 16.66 

XRD14C PAINT-MG/RENO/REGENCY RED   1LT 48.96 

XRD14D PAINT-MG/RENO/REGENCY RED 2.5LT 99.96 

XRD14E PAINT-MG/RENO/REGENCY RED 5LT 198.90 

XRD14TU TOUCH-UP-MG/RENO/REGENCY RED 125M 16.66 

XRD16 AEROSOL-CHARIOT RED      400ML 21.40 

XRD16C PAINT-CELL CHARIOT RED 1LT 49.98 

XRD16TU TOUCH-UP-CHARIOT RED     125ML 16.96 

XRD21 AEROSOL-MAROON           400ML 21.40 



 

June 2023   Tel: ++44 (0) 1473-406031/406032       NTG Motor Services Limited       Fax: ++44 (0) 1473-742087   
 

XRD23 AEROSOL-MAROON B         400ML 21.40 

XRD23C PAINT-CELLULOSE MAROON B   1LT 48.96 

XRD23D PAINT-CELLULOSE MAROON B  2.5L 99.96 

XRD23E PAINT-CELLULOSE MAROON B   5LT 198.90 

XRD23TU TOUCH UP-MAROON B         40ML 16.66 

XRD26 AEROSOL-FAUN/SABLE BROWN 400ML 21.40 

XRD3 AEROSOL-ORIENT RED       400ML 21.40 

XRD3TU TOUCH-UP-ORIENT RED 125M 16.66 

XRD4 AEROSOL-CHERRY RED       400ML 21.40 

XRD4C PAINT-CELLULOSE CHERRY RED 1LT 48.96 

XRD4TU TOUCH UP-CHERRY RED       40ML 16.66 

XRD5 AEROSOL-DAMASK RED       400ML 21.40 

XRD5C PAINT-CELLULOSE DAMASK RED 1LT 48.96 

XRD5TU TOUCH UP-DAMASK RED      125ML 16.66 

XRD6 AEROSOL-AUTUMN RED       400ML 21.40 

XRD6C PAINT-CELLULOSE AUTUMN RED 1LT 48.96 

XRD6E PAINT-CELLULOSE AUTUMN RED 5LT 198.90 

XRD6TU TOUCH UP-AUTUMN RED       40ML 16.66 

XRD8 AEROSOL-MAROON           400ML 21.40 

XRD9 AEROSOL-TARTAN RED       400ML 21.40 

XRD9C PAINT-CELLULOSE TARTAN RED 1LT 48.96 

XRD9TU TOUCH UP-TARTAN RED       40ML 16.66 

XWP1 AEROSOL-WHEEL SILVER     400ML 18.76 

XWT3 AEROSOL-OLD ENGLSH WHITE 400ML 21.40 

XWT3A AEROSOL-OLD ENGL WHTE (L)400ML 21.40 

XWT3AC PAINT-CELL. OLD ENGL.WHITE 1LT 48.96 

XWT3ATU TOUCH UP-OLD ENGL WHITE   40ML 16.66 

XWT3C PAINT-CELL. OLD ENGL.WHITE 1LT 48.96 

XWT3TU TOUCH UP-OLD ENGL WHITE   40ML 16.66 

XWT4 AEROSOL-SNOWBERRY WHITE  400ML 21.40 

XWT4C PAINT-CELL. SNOWBERRY WHITE 1L 45.46 

XWT4TU TOUCH UP-SNOWBERRY WHITE  40ML 16.66 

XYL5 AEROSOL-SEQUOIA CREAM/IVORY 400ML 21.40 

XYL5C PAINT-CELL-SEQUOIA CREAM/IVORY 1L 48.96 

XYL5D PAINT-CELL-SEQUOIA CREAM/IVORY 2.5L 99.96 

XYL5E PAINT-CELL-SEQUOIA CREAM/IVORY  5L 198.90 

XYL5TU TOUCH UP-SEQUOIA CREAM/IVORY 40ML 16.66 

XYL6 AEROSOL-COUNTY CREAM     400ML 21.40 

XYL6TU TOUCH UP-COUNTY CREAM 40ML 16.66 

YYC229A BUMPER KIT-MGA REAR 203.76 

YYC414 FRONT BUMPER KIT MGA 262.40 

YYC537 MGA GRILLE + CHROME KIT 405.99 

YYC567 KIT - DOOR LOCK MGA ROADSTR 71.20 

YYC800 KIT-CHROME ADJSTR STEER COLM TDFYM 39.51 

 
 


